
Sr No Account Number Name Amount Status 
Account 

Type Branch 

1 001100940000015 Chavan Balusing Atmaram 909.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

2 000700940000347 Bhalchakra Vanita Y .. 6255.8 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

3 001100940000799
Nagargoje Ku. Sunanda 
Vishambarrao 864.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

4 001100940000992 Garkal Udhav Bajirao 905.21 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

5 001100940001723 Kute Ku Sushila Pandharinath 771.3 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

6 001100940001865
Salunkae Saou Lilabai 
Subhashrao 462.6 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

7 001100940002014 SHENDE JANARDAN GOVINDA 0 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

8 001100940002144 Sisode Sunita Vinayak 389.1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

9 001100940002181 NIKAM  ASHISH RAGHUNATHRAO 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

10 000100940100242 MESHARAM KUMUDINI LOKESH 21608.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

11 000100940100391
SAHARE SHUBHANGINI 
PRABHAKAR 1428.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

12 000100940100650

KHANDARE GUNAWANTARAO 
T./VIMAL GUNWANTRAO 
KHANDARE 375.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

13 000100940100692 VAIDA SANJAY SHILAMAN 425 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

14 000100940100773 BANSOD ARVIND VITTALRAO 3060.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

15 000100940100871
KALASKAR  HEMALATA  
SHANKARRAO 1816.8 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

16 000100940100978
TAYADE GUNAWANT 
YASHAWANT 929.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

17 000100940101044 HARANE RAJESH MANOHARRAO 95.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

18 000100940101061 GAJABHIYE REKHA JANMEJAY 15626.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

19 000900940101117 BHADANGE VIKASH M. 116.6 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

20 000100940101192

GIRI  SUBHASH  
WAMANRAO/VAISHALI SUBHASH 
GIRI 1063.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)
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21 000200940101222 UKEY  GAJANAN  JANRAO 1144.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

22 000100940101273
DHOLE SHARADRAO 
NARAYANRAO 1242.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

23 000100940101338

BOBADE SUNIL 
DEVIDASRAO/BHARTI SUNIL 
BOBDE 659.33 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

24 000100940101354
KAWALKAR CHAITANYA 
SHRIDHARRAO 1745.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

25 000200940101443
FAIMIDA  BEGUM  SK.  
MEHABOOB 404.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

26 001200940101524
REHANA BANO KAYAMUDDIN  
KHAN 10340.8 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

27 000100940101583 NYAYKHOR PUNJAJI RAMBHAU 948.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

28 000200940101761 SHABANA  YASMIN 416.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

29 000100940101842 ZAGAKAR RATNABAE 1421.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

30 000100940101885 DHOLE LEENA SANDIP 1301.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

31 000100940102016 MAHELLE PRAVIN AMBADAS 696.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

32 000100940102121 SUSHMA  D  C  MOHAN 18419.8 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

33 000900940102211 RAUT ASHOK D. 687.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

34 000100940102211
KHANDARE PRASHANT 
GUNVANTRAO 531.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

35 000100940102229 SHINDE RAJESHREE VILAS 436.35 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

36 000100940102466
ALASPURE  MANGALA  
NAMDEORAO 1349.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

37 000100940102733

CHITONDE  DIPAK   
KUSHNRAO/CHITONDE  
PARKASH  KUSHNRAO 977.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

38 000100940102890 AZMATULLAH  KHAN NI  KHAN 260.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

39 001200940103012 LAVHALE  ASHA DEVENDRA 2659.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

40 000900940103144
KALIM KHAN MANWAR KHAN 
PATHAN 3343.6 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

41 000100940103187 GOSAVI   BHIMARAO   C. 474.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

42 000100940103241 MUNDE  REKHA   PARLHADARAO 387.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

43 000800940103578 SAWAI VINAYAK SUKHADEORAO 721.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)



44 001200940103691 PARVIN  KHATUN ABDULLA KHAN 0.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

45 000100940103799 TULE SANJAY JAYRAMJI 3076.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

46 000100940103870
AJANKAR ISHWARDAS 
YASHWANTRAO 3758.3 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

47 000100940103918 CHAVAN  LAXICHAND SHAMRAO 838.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

48 000100940103934 DHARMALE GAJANAN ABARAOJI 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

49 000100940103985 GAWANDE SATISH  MANOHAR 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

50 000900940104183 KADAM ARAVIND M. 1208 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

51 000100940104752 MALANI  RADHESHYAM 1771.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

52 000400940104795 BAWANE PRADEEP 272.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

53 000100940104884 SONONE PRAMILA  M. 8422.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

54 000100940105066
MARGHADE   SHESHRAO   
AATMARAM 464.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

55 000100940105074 RAUT   PRABHAKAR    SHAMRAOJI 958.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

56 000100940105431 DESHMUKH PUSHPA  C. 2388.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

57 000100940105546 KALHANE  RAJANI PANDURANG 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

58 000100940105619 MUNDE   KESHAO    SAKHARAMJI 4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

59 000100940105732 WASNIK  EKNATH VISHVANATH 0.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

60 000100940105775
SAWALAKHE PRASHANT 
SHUBHASH 1135.17 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

61 000100940105911
KALASKAR    NARAYAN    
NAGORAO 1760.3 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

62 000100940106097 MAHALLE VINAYAKRAO N. 195.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

63 000100940106216 RATHOD  SUNITA GULABSING 2842.3 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

64 000100940106488 PATIL PRAMOD GANESHRAO 616.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

65 000100940106631 GUPTA  BHARATLAL D. 2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

66 000100940106640
MOD RAJESH SHAMLAL/NOOTAN  
R. MOD 4151.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

67 000100940106976 DESHMUKH HARIBHAU U. 3084.8 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)



68 000100940107042 KALMEGH  ARUN  MADHAORAO 566.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

69 000100940107123
ADV. AHMEDULLAKHAN 
SAIFULLA 560.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

70 000100940107140 MOHOD  MAMTA  B. 0.8 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

71 000100940107166
RAUT JAYSHRI  SURESH/RANJEET 
VIJAYSINGH GHARFALKAR 1434.6 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

72 000100940107263
PADALKAR  AMBADAS  
RAMRAO/PADALKAR  JAYSHRI 439.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

73 000100940107298 SHINDE RANJANA  WAMAN 1040.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

74 000900940107301 KAWARE SACHIN A. 777.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

75 000100940107361
SHAGUFTA YASMEEN MOHD  
ASHFAQUE QUAZI 900.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

76 000100940107395 BHELE SANJAY BAPURAO 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

77 000100940107531 KORATKAR LATA MAHADEORAO 376.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

78 000100940107549
HARANE SUSHILA 
MADHUKARRAO 551.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

79 000100940107697

DATERAO  HARIHAR  
TUKARAMJI/DATERAO  SUMAN  
HARIHAR 1607.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

80 000100940107859 LOMATE RAMKUSHN  A. 581.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

81 000400940107921
JADHAV  LAKHANSINGH  
DEVISINGH 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

82 000100940107930 CHAUDHARI  KUSUM  VIJAY 3780.8 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

83 000100940107964
DESHMUKH  NANDATAI  
ASHOKRAO 2887 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

84 000400940108057 AWAGHAD SACHIN M. 693.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

85 000100940108081

KASLIKAR SUSHAMA 
PRAKASH/KASALIKAR  YOGESH  
P. 13.79 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

86 000100940108103
GAYAKWAD SITARAM  J./PRAFULL 
S. GAIKWAD 1059.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

87 000100940108138
WANKHADE  P. G./WANKHADE 
HEMLATAP. 435.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

88 000100940108219
DESHMUKH PRAFULLKUMAR 
RAM 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

89 000100940108278 ZOLEKER .S.S 455.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)



90 000100940108421 KHANZODE VIJAY K. 918.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

91 000100940108448 TOPALE M. S. 888.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

92 000100940108464 WANKHADE SANJAY P. 1008.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

93 000100940108537 S.S.SANANIN.BDHARMALEZPS 758.6 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

94 000100940108596 SAYADA  NURJHA  BEGUM 467.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

95 000100940108651
ZAGAKAR  WASUDAVRAO  
GOVINDRAO 676.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

96 000100940108758 LAHANE VINOD SHAMANRAO 878.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

97 000100940108910 GAVANDE  RAJIV  PRALHAD 627 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

98 000100940109207 GANJIWALE  D. K. 414.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

99 000100940109266
SASANE  SHRI DHAR  
RAMCHANDRA 1526.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

100 000100940109495 DHAVALE SHARDA SUNIL 626.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

101 000100940109657 BHOJANE ASHOK  S. 477.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

102 000100940109738 GUPTA LALITA AMAR 218470.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

103 000100940109916
SAKHARE PURUSHOTTAM 
ANIRUDDHA 1.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

104 000100940109959 KANER ANIL SHRIRAM 161.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

105 000100940109967 ALONE PRAMOD SAHEBRAO 67.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

106 000100940109991 PARADE PRAKASH K. 4.3 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

107 000100940110035
NIMBHORKAR RAJESH 
MANOHARRAO 11285.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

108 000100940110116 KUBALKAR VAISHALI S. 432.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

109 000100940110434 MELE VIJAY VISWANBHAR 3060.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

110 000100940110469 NANDANE PRATIBHA JANARAOJI 623.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

111 000100940110825 NAJAR HUSHEN SHIK HUSHEN 892 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

112 000100940110914 KALE  G.  R. 1389.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

113 000100940111023
ROKADE  MANDAKINI  
VISHNUPANT 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

114 001200940111074 A.  RASHID  A.  SALAM 19.8 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)



115 000100940111091 GAWANDE NITIN PARYAGRAO 960.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

116 000100940111104 JAVANJAL ASHOK  W. 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

117 000100940111139
SHIRBHATE SUNIL 
MAHADEORAO 717.8 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

118 000100940111155
MANKAR  DUSHYANT  
VINAYAKRAO 4164.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

119 000100940111210
WANKHADE RAJKUMAR  
BHIMRAOJI 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

120 000100940111252 TAYADE  PRAKASH  P. 1209.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

121 000100940111295 MOHD ANIS ABDUL QADEER 5612.05 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

122 000100940111333

PAWAR SHIVLAL 
RAJARAM/PAWAR SANGITA 
SHIVLAL 2911.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

123 000100940111414 TAWLARE DWORKA NAMDEORAO 12083 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

124 000100940111422 SAWNER KESHWAV GUMSING 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

125 000100940111490 BORKAR  SANGITA RAMESH 1410.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

126 000100940111520 DESHMUKH  CHAKRDHAR  D 1800.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

127 000100940111538
UPARIKAR GUNWANT 
PUNDLIKRAO 1364.6 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

128 000100940111601 SAMBE SHASHIKALA R. 1710.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

129 000100940111660 VAIDYA SURENDRA A. 483.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

130 000100940111686 GEDAM RAJENDRA SHESHARAOJI 7.04 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

131 000100940111759
WANKHADE SATISH  
MAHADEVRAO 767.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

132 000100940111937
SAYSIKAMAL JAGADISH 
SAKHARAM 1497.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

133 000100940111970 GIRI ASHOK AMRAUTRAO 0.31 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

134 001200940111996 BAHAD  USHATAI  MAROTRAO 5614.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

135 000100940112046 GAWANDE  S.  A. 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

136 000200940112135 RAUT SANTOSH JAGADEWRAO 5773.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

137 000100940112178 PRATIBHA  S. DESHMUKH 514.93 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

138 000100940112194 HOOD  MUKHUND V. 58 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)



139 000100940112216 WAGH NAMDEO  WALMIKRAO 7.62 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

140 000100940112267 SADAR ASHOK S. 54.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

141 000100940112356
MATHURKAR  SHIRISH 
MAHADEORAO 9.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

142 000100940112372 DESHMUKH  G.P. 11.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

143 000100940112488 AGHAM SURESH S. 733.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

144 000100940112518 KEDIYA ASHOK SHAMALAL 3920.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

145 000100940112526 TEMBHE V. M. 231.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

146 000100940112585 BAND DADARAO  MANIKRAO 64.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

147 000100940112607
/ RANJANA SUDHAKAR 
VANKHADE 3870.3 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

148 000100940112763 DANDE  SHASHIKALA 57110.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

149 000100940112852 SANGOLE RAJENDRA NARAYAN 257.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

150 000100940112976 GUPTA AJAY LAKHANLAL 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

151 000100940113000 SULTANE GAJANAN  R. 297.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

152 000100940113034
WARHEKAR MANOHER 
SANPATRAO 0.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

153 000100940113077 DONGARE SATISH   SHRIRAM 1069.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

154 000100940113123
PATIL GANESH P./JYOTI GANESH 
PATIL 6753.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

155 000100940113131 TAYADE ARUN BHIMRAO 0.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

156 000600940113263 MO NAJIM SK KARIM 748.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

157 000100940113301 PUNSE  JAYKUMAR  BABARAO 1643.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

158 000100940113450 TANTARPALE SHILA KESHAWRAO 421.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

159 000100940113611 AKHARTE JAYKUMAR JAYDEVRAO 20.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

160 000100940113701
GANVIR DHAYANSHWAR 
PANDURANG 513.87 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

161 000100940113905 A JABBAR A SATTAR 688.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

162 000100940113948
KALHANE  PANDURANG 
NAMDERAO 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

163 000100940113964 QAZI SYED ZAHIRUDDIN JANI 1638.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)



164 000100940113999 ARBAL  DIPIKA VASUDEV 2166.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

165 000100940114006 GAYAKWAD ARVIND LAXMEN 590.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

166 000100940114227 BHALCHAKR  GHANASHAM  P. 845.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

167 000100940114332 LONARE VARSHA PUNDALIK 11781.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

168 000100940114413 DIWAN ARUNA VIJAY 2601.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

169 000100940114502 UMBARKAR MINA SHRIRAM 1700.26 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

170 000100940114642 NASEEM  KHAN  QASAM  KHAN 476.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

171 000100940114669

PARDE ASHOK 
RAMKRUSHNA/MO/NO-  
9421820444 1039.15 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

172 000100940114677 PARDE VINEET TULSHIRAMJI 2436.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

173 000100940114685 PETHE BHAVNA J. 1865.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

174 000100940114731 RAHATE  R.  P. 810.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

175 000100940114812 RANE SANTOSH   R. 1371.1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

176 000100940114995 SAVLE RAMESH TULSHIRAM 4968.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

177 000100940115096 SHRIKHANDE SUNITA HEMANT 7840.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

178 000100940115142 BHENDE INDIRA M. 492.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

179 000100940115177
SONONE DINESH S./SONONE 
CHANDA D. 4.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

180 000100940115223
KULAKARNI MANIK 
UDAY(SABNIS) 3550 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

181 000100940115461 DESHMUKH ANIL PARBHAKAR 433.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

182 000100940115509 BHOPALE HEMALATA HARISH 2755.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

183 000100940115592 JADHAO  SWATI  DAMODAR 92.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

184 000100940115703 PANDE RAJASHRI ANIL 1043.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

185 000100940115720 KADAM BABAN  U. 961.27 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

186 000100940115878 LAWANKAR NILIMA SAHEBRAO 3323.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

187 000100940115886 GHATOL MEGHA NARENDRA 1267.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

188 000100940115932
MUMATAJBEGAM  
MUHMMDKHAN 551.37 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)



189 000100940115941 BARWE VIJAY MAHADEO 398.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

190 000100940116033 BHUGUL SUNIL SUKHADEVRAO 325.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

191 000100940116084 ADIKNE PARTIBHA DENISH 353.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

192 000100940116106 PIKALE MANOHAR WASUDEVRAO 2031.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

193 001200940116131 HARANE CHAYA ARUNRAO(TETU) 0.6 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

194 000100940116173 PAWAR DIGAMBER KISAN 1422.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

195 000100940116386 MARAODKAR SANJAY  PANJAB 597.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

196 000100940116394
RAFAT BEGUM MIRZA GAFFAR 
BEG 1464.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

197 000100940116475 RAJA  MAMATA HARISH 288.8 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

198 000100940116564 DHORE MANOHAR ABHIMANJI 13 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

199 000100940116629 SHIRKE LXAMAN DIGAMBAR 305.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

200 000100940116718 RAUT  RANJANA SUBHASH 197.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

201 000100940116777 KHARAD DEVIDAS R. 11464.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

202 000100940116823
BHASME MANIKRAO 
VISHWASRAO 3039.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

203 000100940116882 KALE  SHANTA  MANIKRAO [PEN] 0.6 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

204 000100940117102 MAKESHWAR  PADMA BABURAO 78493.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

205 000100940117170 MATKAR  B,  V. 17857.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

206 000100940117412 DAHIKAR  SUKHADEO  K. 2819.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

207 000100940117439 SOLANKE ANNPURNA 1850.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

208 000100940117501
BHATKAR NARAYANRAO 
TULSHIRAMJI 91956.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

209 000100940117510 MALOKAR D. N.. 1580.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

210 000100940117579 CHAVHAN SARITA S. 484.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

211 000400940117706
CHITRAKAR VARSHA SAGAR 
(JAWANJAL) 3.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

212 000100940117862 MESHARAM G. S. 18567.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)



213 000100940117927
DAROKER  RATANKALA  
MANIKRAO 125814.6 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

214 000100940117943
VINCHURKAR  VINAYAK  
KESHAVRAO 1362.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

215 000100940118036 GONDANE INDUMATI E. 763.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

216 000100940118125 BANARSE S. M. 555.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

217 000100940118168 GIRHE G. P. 29771.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

218 000100940118214
NITNAWRE  MAHADEO 
RAYBHANAJI 17768.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

219 000100940118265 WARANKAR SUNITA SUNIL 288.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

220 000400940118273
AGRAWAL RAVINDRA 
NARAYANRAO 5.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

221 000100940118371 DONGARE  NILIMA   K. 3334.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

222 000100940118524 SAO KALAWANTA K. 856.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

223 000100940118532 WARGHAT LILABAI P. 11760.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

224 000100940118907 A. JALIL A. WHAB 461.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

225 000100940118923 SAYD. SATTAR  SAYD. KARIM 427.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

226 000100940118991
WARHADE DURGA 
PANDHARINATH 656.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

227 000100940119016 SHENDE GULABRAO MOTIRAMJI 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

228 000100940119270 LOKHANDE AMBADAS R. 1110.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

229 000100940119318 DIWAN SHANKARRAO RAJARAM 21229.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

230 000100940119334
MEHARE TRYAMBAKRAO 
LAXMANRAO 24052.6 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

231 000100940119822 MESHARAM  DRAUPADI  P. 431.8 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

232 000100940119873 SAKHARE MANOHAR U. 197038.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

233 000100940120171
DESHMUKH KAMLABAI  
MOTIRAMJI 43970.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

234 000100940120286 ABDUL  RASHID  ABDUL  BASHIR 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

235 000100940120511
DHEGEKAR KRUSHNRAO 
NANDUJI 118164.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

236 000100940120740 GADBAIL VIJAY JANARDANRAO 687.06 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)



237 000100940120766 GADBAIL SANDHYA VIJAYRAO 11336.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

238 000100940120804 GADLING MADHAVI  M. 899.6 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

239 000100940120812 UKEY NAMITA RAJENDRA 690.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

240 000100940122238 MASOOD AHMAD SHAIK NAZEER 2231.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

241 000100940122343 MAHARSHI VIJAY OMPRAKASHJI 444.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

242 000100940122947 WANKHADE SANJAY MAROTRAO 1281.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

243 000100940122998 BILKIS BANO AB. MAJID 700.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

244 000100940123013 KORDE MADHVI  P. 12784.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

245 000100940123102

KAMBALE HIRABAIE 
SURECHANDRA / HARSHA S 
KAMBALE 41264.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

246 000100940123145 MODAK  PRAVIN  RAMESHRAO 740.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

247 000100940123161 NAFADE LAKSHMAN T. 656.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

248 000100940123226 DESHMUKH DILIP V. 433.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

249 000100940123323 DEWLEKAR DURYODHAN U. 368.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

250 000100940123382
LOMATE DHANRAJ/LOMTE NITIN 
DHANRAJ 3602.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

251 000100940123412
KENDRA PRAMUKH KENDRA 
SHALA MALKAPUR 3481 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

252 000100940123447 SHAHAKAR NARESH M. 51080.8 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

253 000100940123498 NANDURKAR WANMALA N. 1130.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

254 000100940123544 BIND NARAYAN SAHDEORAO 0 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

255 000100940123552 MUNDE NALINI SUDHAKAR 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

256 000100940123617 KHODE MIRABAI PARMODRAO 548.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

257 000100940123684

H. M. Z. P. SCHOOL 
KUMAGAD(URDU )/SHALEH 
POSHAN AAHAR 970.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

258 000100940123714 HMZP.SCHOOL NIMBHORA ,K 669.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

259 000100940123757 H. M. Z. P. SCHOOL NAMUNA 498.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

260 000100940123994 H.M. Z. P. SCHOOL ADAVI 1602.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)



261 000100940124028 TAJANE SHANKAR KISANRAO 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

262 000100940124095
MESHARAM MANISH 
LAXMANRAO 8604.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

263 000900940124401 DESHMUKH SHILA ASHOKRAO 1256.8 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

264 000100940124435
KHANDARE NAJUKRAO 
NAMDEORAO 961.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

265 000100940124478
CHAUDHARI MAHADEORAO 
R./CHAUDHARI SUMATI M. 3661.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

266 000100940124524 GEDAM MAHENDRA S. 4689.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

267 000100940124567
WASEWAY NANDKISHOR 
PANJABRAO 1210.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

268 000100940124613 SHINGANAPURE NARAYAN N. 417.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

269 000100940124729 WAIRALE SANJAY SUDGAKAR 0 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

270 000100940124753 TODE JITANDAR LALJI 1136.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

271 000100940124982 MANDVEKAR  ANAND  D. 11.96 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

272 000100940125008 NAWALE GANESH GULABRAO 1955.6 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

273 000100940125016 SONAR DNYANESHWAR N. 415.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

274 000100940125032 JOSHI PARSHANT SADASHIWRAO 1230.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

275 000100940125113 MOHOD ANIL BHIMRAO 3.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

276 000100940125342 ZASAKAR MOHONDAS R. 691.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

277 000100940125539 AB. AREF AB. KHALIK 854.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

278 000100940125598 VINCHURKAR VIJAY M. 652.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

279 000100940125644 INGALE  LALDAS DEVIDAS 5.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

280 000100940125709 FUTANE SHIRRAM D. 1330.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

281 000100940125725 VILAYATKAR SANGITA M. 6141.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

282 000100940125776 MULE ABHAY R. 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

283 001300940125814 Shekokar Smita Dhananjay 233.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

284 000100940125857 LAJURKAR MADHURI P. 604.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

285 000100940126233 SANMITARZ P.SHIKSHAKS.GNS. 15274.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)



286 000100940126292 PUNDALIK BABA S. G. S. 1515 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

287 000200940126853 RUQUIA KHATOON  SY.QUYYAM 503.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

288 000200940128538
KOLHE RAMKRUSHNA 
MAHADERAO 452 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

289 001200940130427 BAHAD  MAROTRAO NAGORAO 1589.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

290 001200940130567 BHATKAR MANDA 37253.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

291 000400940134511 KANDALKAR SITAL MANIKRAO 1486.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

292 000800940134708
BANSOD PRAKASH RAMJI  
/BANSOD  LATA PRAKASH 691.1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

293 001300940135437
KANDALKAR SIMITA 
VISHWASRAO 2487.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

294 001300940137251 JADHAV RAJESH ARUNJI 1938.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

295 000400940137740
MOHOD DNYANESHWER 
YADURAJ 248.6 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

296 000200940138347
DESHMUKH GIRISH 
PRABHAKARRAO 111 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

297 000200940138401
DINDOKAR SHUBHANGI 
NANDKISHOR 892.6 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

298 000900940152374
GANVIR SAU. LILABAI 
HARICHANDRA 1255.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

299 000100940153095
BHAGWAT SUSHAMA 
WASUDEORAO 1164.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

300 000100940153257
SHINDE NILKANTHRAO 
BALBHIMRAO 10100.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

301 000100940153290
BHUYARKAR  MANOJ 
NARAYANRAO 451.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

302 000300940153524 BARABDE ALKA RAMCHANDRA 941.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

303 000100940153818 WARGHADE SUBHASH PURNAJI 3241.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

304 000100940154768 HINGLASPURE  AMOL  R. 1609.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

305 000100940155012 YAWLE NARAYAN  M. 948.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

306 000100940156621 SHAHEDA PARVIN KHAN 522.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

307 000400940157112
KARASKAR SHARAD 
PANDHARINATH 1902.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

308 000100940158054 KINGAR SARITA  GURUDASMAL 29621.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)



309 000100940159212 DABHNE A. S. 871.35 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

310 000100940160211
SHINDE PRATAPSING 
SHANKARRAO 2623.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

311 000100940160822

ALASPURE  VAISHALI  
VISHWASRAO/ALASPURE 
VISHWARAO DEVORAO 2172.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

312 000100940160849
KHANDARE  RAMESHWAR 
DNYANESHWAR 5561.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

313 000100940161870

MUGUL GANESHRAO  
GOVINDRAO/SHASHIKALA 
GANESHRAO MUGUL 412.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

314 000100940162213
NIRMAL CHHAYATAI 
SUBHASHRAO 1876.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

315 000100940162621 MODI SANJAY MADANLAL 23.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

316 000100940162825 ANASANE PRASHANT BABARAO 1257.42 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

317 000100940166219 GULHANE  SANJAY NARAYANRAO 591.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

318 000100940168416
SHENDARKAR RAMKRUSHN 
DATTUJI 1488.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

319 000100940169455 RAUT NIRANJAN UTAMRAO 528.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

320 000100940170020

SATPUTE VASANT 
HIRAMANJI/SATPUTE PRAYAGBAI 
V. 1740.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

321 000100940171611 SAWANDRE  SANGITA ANIL 261.8 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

322 000100940173819 GHUPTA  SANDIP  GANESHLAL 3654.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

323 000100940174211 BHAGAT RAJESH  DAOLATRAO 254.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

324 000100940174629 INGOLE SUSHILA L. 494.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

325 000100940178624

MOHOAD  REKHA  
DEVIDAS/MOHOAD DEVIDAS 
RAMRAO 501.18 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

326 000100940180033 SAMBHARE  KHUSHAL  DATTUJI 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

327 000100940182010 UJJONKAR ASHA RAVINDRA 1163.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

328 000100940185485
ABHYANKAR SATYENDU 
DADARAO 462.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

329 000100940187216

HARANE SWATHI 
SANJAI/KU.SWATI SHANKARRAO 
JISKAR 6210.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)



330 000100940198846 MO KOUSAR MO SHABBAR 390.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

331 000100940199621

UKE ANUSAYABAI  
ATMARAMAJI/UKE ARUN  
ATMARAMAJI 423.67 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

332 000100940204811
KASLIKAR PRIYA 
MILIND/KASLIKAR PRAKASH  V. 1936.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

333 000100940207055 MIRZA SHAFIQUE BAIG M.B.. 807.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

334 000100940207217 TAKPIRE SONALI RAMRAO 1922.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

335 000100940209112
DESHMUKH  SAU.JAYSHRI 
UDAYRAO 5801.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

336 000100940209821
NICHIT SHYAMSUNDAR 
PANJABRAO 1477.89 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

337 000100940212849 GHADEKAR ANITA DEVIDAS 2.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

338 000100940213217 YAWALE PRATIBHA G. 3182.6 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

339 000100940215040
JAWANJAL TRYAMBAKRAO B./ 
JAWANJAL NARMADABAI T. 24176.3 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

340 000100940215228 HABIBKHA  HASANKHA 30595.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

341 000100940216046
DESHMUKH GAJANAN 
SHANKARRAO 1722.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

342 000100940217239

WARMA JAYADEVI 
RAMDEO/AGRAYA SHAILESH 
KIVANCHAND 486.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

343 000100940220671 KALHANE  BEBITAI PRAMOD 688.3 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

344 000600940221082 WANKHADE SMT CHANDA ARUN 4182.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

345 000100940224642
SHINDE  RUSHALI  
PURUSHOTTAM 2962 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

346 000100940227021 LADE WASUDEO ONKAR 4.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

347 000100940229636 NIRMAL KIRTI NARENDRA 417967 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

348 000100940234036
TIWARI MITHILESH 
RAMCHANDRA 444.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

349 000100940237655
KHARBADE NILESH 
SHANKARRAO 855.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

350 000100940244015 KALLAWAR  RAHUL  RAMESHRAO 0 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

351 000100940245810

GAWANDE MADHUKAR 
PANDURANG/GAWANDE SANJAY 
MADHUKAR 283 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)



352 000100940248045 KURHEKAR  SANTOSH S. 7358.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

353 000100940253014 NETANKAR SANDHYA DEVRAO 1363.6 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

354 000100940257435
INGOLE SARJABAI 
GULABRAO/DURGESH S. INGOLE 4938.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

355 000100940257818 UPADHYAY RAMAJI MAHAVIR 535.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

356 000100940257869
DHAVALE CHHATRAPATI 
PANJABRAO 699.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

357 001200940259829 LAHABAR GANESH KUSHNARAO 10548.6 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

358 000100940260614 CHAVAN SUREKHA KASHINATH 18.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

359 000100940260622 PANAJKAR VARSHA DAMODAR 104.87 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

360 000100940262412 GIRI RAVINDRA JAGDEO 316.6 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

361 000100940262811 MO. NAJIM  AB GAFFAR 487.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

362 000100940263036 JAVANJAL INDUBAI RAMKRUSHN 114082.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

363 000100940263613 KOKATE  DEVYANI  DINESH 353 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

364 000100940264032 RAJJABSHAH RAHMAN 740.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

365 000100940264857
DABHADE  NANABHAU 
RAMBHAU 0 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

366 000100940265217 SAO PRANAY UTTAMRAO 1455.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

367 000100940267236 PURI TULSABAI SHANKAR 2735.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

368 000100940269042 WANKHADE GULAB C. 1736.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

369 000100940269212 DHUMALE MINA PUROSHOTTAM 956.21 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

370 000100940269841 SAMUDRE SUNITA RAVINDRA 5259.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

371 000100940271012 NIHATKAR VINOD JAYPRAKASH 249.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

372 000100940272027 INGOLE  PRAMOD RANGRAOJI 2423.8 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

373 000100940272477 SUDAME  SANADEEP M 6472.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

374 000100940280615 KHADSE ANITA ABHIMAN 4739.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)



375 000100940283011

GOGAL MAHADEO 
GOPALRAO/CHHAYA 
MAHADEORAO GOGAL 474.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

376 000100940284017 BAGDE YAMUTAI  BHIMRAO 1884.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

377 000100940284637 GANJIWALE SATISH HARIBHAU 638.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

378 000100940285412 DESHMUKH VINAYAK G. 439.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

379 000100940287229 KHADSE ANKLE UTTAMRAO 6031.8 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

380 000100940288012 BHONGE PRAMOD BABARAO 184 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

381 000100940293211 TAYDE SHISHIR SHARADRAO 533.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

382 000100940297445 GULHANE RAJU P. 19.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

383 000100940297844 KUCHE PRAKASH BABARAO 455.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

384 000100940298417 KALYANKAR DEEPAK N. 1240.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

385 000100940299219 DABHADE BHASKER NATHUJI 4134.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

386 000100940301825
MANKAR VITHAL A./MANKAR 
PUSHPLATA V. 22.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

387 000100940306011 BHATKAR SUBHASH K. 671.8 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

388 000100940312029
SAU  SANGITA  AJAY  SONONE   
(DHOPTE ) 28411.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

389 000100940315222 WAGH RAHUL DHYANESHWAR 377.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

390 000100940316415 TAYDE VILAS V. 560.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

391 000100940317225 KHANANDE KISHOR R. 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

392 000100940319813

DESHMUKH MILIND 
RAMESHRAO/DESHMUKH JYOTI  
MILIND 20.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

393 000100940320234
SUMAIY QUAMER SYED ABDUL 
LATIF . 0.14 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

394 000100940321427 YEOKAR HEMANT BHAURAO 988.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

395 000100940322059 DHURVE PADMAKAR M. 508.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

396 000100940324230 DESHMUKH NALINI GANESHRAO 537.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

397 000100940325821 JOSHI GOPAL NANDKISHOR 441.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

398 000100940326224 MUNIRUDDIN  BAHADDIN 7257.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)



399 000100940326810
SK. BASHARAT SK. KARAMAT 
MULLA 581.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

400 000100940329240 MANWARKAR VASANT S. 735.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

401 000100940332411 MURTIJAPURKAR SHASHIKANT D. 1252.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

402 000100940333450 SAURKAR ANAND NAMDEORAO 1637.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

403 000100940335631
CHAVHAN NARENDRA 
GANESHSHING 475.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

404 000100940336831 BURANGE ANITA SURESH 442.86 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

405 000100940339610
CHANDURKAR ANNAJI 
GANPATRAO 580.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

406 000100940340821 KADAM KAMALAKAR  VITHALRAO 16846.8 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

407 000100940341037 THAKRE MEGHANA RAMESHRAO 12096.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

408 000100940342424
NINGHOT RAVINDRA P./TAYDE 
SUNIL ARJUNRAO 3861.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

409 000100940343218
PARWATKAR ARCHANA 
LAXMANRAO 668.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

410 001200940344478 ISHRAT BANO SYED  ISMAIL 415.3 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

411 000100940347418
BASAVNATHE KAMAL B./DANGE 
SUNITA R. 430.03 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

412 001200940349844 NIMBHORKAR  RAJESH  M. 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

413 000100940352217
MOHNE DEEPAKSINH 
ISHWARSINH 602.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

414 000100940357812 KHAKSE VINOD MAHADEORAO 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

415 000100940363618

JAWALKAR AJAY 
VITHALRAO/CHHAYA AJAY 
JAWALKAR 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

416 000100940365645 MOHOD SUMITRA SHAMRAOJI 5411.83 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

417 000100940367486 KENE LATA VINODRAO 4990.6 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

418 000100940372641 SAURKAR SINDHU RAMRAO 3664.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

419 000100940374687 DONGARE SHANTA DAMODHAR 2684.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

420 000100940376256 RANGARI UPSEN SADASHIRAO 275.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)



421 000100940379271
WANKHADE DHARMPAL 
DALPATRAO 3333.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

422 000100940380628 KAITHWAS VIMAL RAMNATH 325.8 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

423 000100940383074

GORE HARIHARRAO  
SAHEBRAO/MALTI HARIHAR 
GORE 4312 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

424 000100940383082 DHORE GUNWANT EKNATHRAO 940.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

425 000100940383848 LANDGE ABHIJEET KISHOR 907.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

426 000100940385620

ALASPURE SUDHA 
VINAYAKRAO/SWETA 
VINAYAKRAO ALASPURE 710.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

427 000100940391646 /BHAGAT SHOBHA RAMDAS 74984.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

428 000100940396249

DESHMUKH KHUSHALRAO 
SHYAMRAO/ASHATAI 
KHUSHALRAO DESHMUKH 3088.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

429 000100940402231 PATIL NARESH RAMDAS 646.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

430 000100940402249 GAYALI SHEKHER MAHDEORAO 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

431 000100940405264 JAGDHAN PRAMOD VISHNUPANT 700.42 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

432 001200940405612
ZAGADE PRAKASH 
WASUDEORAO 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

433 000100940408034 AMBULKAR PRAGATI RAVI 630.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

434 000100940409430 SOLANKE SANGITA KISANRAO 364.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

435 000100940409634 WAYDHANE GUNWANT MOTIRAM 797.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

436 000100940413836 DONGRE PRATIBHA NARENDRA 1163.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

437 000100940416061 KHODKE KIRAN MANOJ 441.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

438 000100940418218 SHEIKH AKILSKRAHIM 1488 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

439 000100940419257 THOMBARE SONALI MAHENDRA 2904.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

440 000100940421812 DESHMUKH  NILIMA JAYANTRAO 2306.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

441 000100940424048

DHARMALE ANIL 
BALKRUSHNA/DHARMALE 
SUNITA ANILRAO 675.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)



442 000100940426644 MAHALLE SUSHILA HIMMATAO 1346.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

443 000100940439215 GEDAM  MANIK GANESH 16.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

444 000100940439835 WANKHADE ANJALI  SANJAY 528.3 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

445 000100940446238 DHEWLE RAMBHAU  TUKARAMJI 2661.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

446 000100940450821 BHUJADE SHANTABAI  B 809.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

447 000100940451215 MESHRAM NIRMALA ARUN 0.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

448 000100940453226
DONGRE HARSHALATA 
SHRIRAMJI 2871.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

449 000100940455636 JAGTAP DINESH  ANANDRAO 4628.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

450 000100940461041 RAUT KAVITA GOVINDRAO 2518.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

451 000100940466026 MAHALLE ARVIND WAMANRAO 6896.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

452 000100940466247 MAHALLE SUNITA ARVIND 467.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

453 001200940466841
DHORE PRAPHULLA  
DEVIDASRAO 24.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

454 000100940467618 CHIKHALKAR SUHASINI  A. 466.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

455 000100940468436 BHASHKAR LAXMI GOVIND 19067.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

456 000100940468452 KAPALE MADHURI VINOD 2512.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

457 000100940469238 WANKHADE SWARUP RAJENDRA 456.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

458 000100940470643 ZOMBADE LAXMIBAI BHANUDAS 39406.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

459 000100940471640 GAIKWAD LALITA PRADIPRAO 3398.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

460 000100940472018 MALEKA TABASSUM 1218.74 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

461 000100940474037 MANGALE PRAMOD NAMDEVRAO 27176.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

462 000100940481041
WANKHADE RAJESH 
BHUJANGRAO 602.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

463 000100940482013 BHOMBE VITHAL RAMRAO 671.6 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

464 000100940484610 BORADE RAJNI GAJANANRAO 2216.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

465 000100940486825

DESHMUKH SMITA 
PRAVIN/PRAVIN BHIMRAO 
DESHMUKH 1514.88 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)



466 000100940499439 MESHRAM TARABAI GANESHRAO 12135.3 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

467 000100940501417 WAJAGE RAJENDRA HARIBHAU 2665.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

468 000100940505412
CHAKRE RUPESH 
CHINTAMANRAO 13.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

469 000100940507814
KALBANDE VAISHALI 
NARENDRARAO 1584.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

470 000100940513024

MANJARE GANESHRAO 
UTTAMRAO/MEENA GANESHRAO 
MANJARE 53458.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

471 000100940513423 JAHURKHAN JABBARKHAN 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

472 001200940515418
NAVRANGE  KALPANA 
SHANKARROA 2644 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

473 000100940517615
KANDALKAR SHESHRAO 
SAKHARAM 143.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

474 000100940520811 DESHMUKH MANISH ASHOKRAO 41.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

475 001200940521035 SOLANKE SANTOSH  BHAURAO 369.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

476 000100940523615
JIRAPURE  UMAKANT 
WASUDEORAO 855 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

477 000100940529818 HIRANAYAB AB. RASHID 1273.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

478 000100940530816 KALHE DHANRAJ RUPRAOJI 435.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

479 000100940533416 TURKHADE  VILAS  SAHEBRAO 270 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

480 000100940539414 GHATALE  SUBASH RAMDASRAO 1478.6 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

481 000100940540439 MO. SAJID MO. SADIK 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

482 000100940542016 KHOLE ARCHANA SADHUJI 360.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

483 000100940543829 PATIL PRAMOD ANNAJI 612.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

484 000100940545023
TIJARE  NANDKUMAR 
KRUSHNRAO 3612.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

485 000100940545031
CHIKHALKAR SANJAY 
RAMESHWAR 1342.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

486 000100940545210 Sasane  Mala Ramchandra 557114.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

487 000100940545414
VINCHURKAR MANISHA 
VIJAYRAO 3618.03 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

488 000100940546810 SHENDE SANTOSH GULABRAO 491.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)



489 000100940547239 SHUKLA  NARENDRA S. 840.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

490 000100940547638

TAYDE TRUSHAL 
PUNDLIKRAO/ARATI 
PUNDLIKRAO TAYDE 6445.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

491 000100940549011
VITALKAR MANGLA 
RAMESHCHANDRA 200570.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

492 000100940550841
SATAO VANDANA RAVINDRA 
/RAVINDRA B SATAO 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

493 000100940551015 JAPULKAR RAMESH BHADUJI 3704.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

494 000100940551091

HIRDE EKNATHRAO 
NARHARI/LALITA NARAYANRAO 
MORE 122295.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

495 000100940551813 MAHORE VISHAL PANJABRAO 12676.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

496 000100940552241 MHATRE UMESH AMBADAS 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

497 000100940552259 DHARMALE GAJENDRA  M. 12834.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

498 000100940554243 TAYDE NAMDEO SHYAMRAO 878.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

499 000100940554413 GHUGE RAJESH SHIVRAMJI 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

500 000100940558435
SAO SANGITA SANTOSH 
(PAWADE) 735.1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

501 000100940558842

H.M. SAYAT /SHALA SAMITI 
SAYAT/ANIL RUDRAKAR/VISHAL 
BHATTAD 1693.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

502 000100940558869 RANGARI  VAISHALI VISHNU 376.8 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

503 000100940559237 DESHMUKH AJAY GAJADHARRAO 508.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

504 000100940561215

SABLE DINESH 
MUKUNDRAO/SANGITA DINESH 
SABLE(RAUT 657.1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

505 000100940561819 JAMNEKAR SUMITRA SUDAMRAO 95896.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

506 000100940572411
KANHELKAR DEORAOJI 
LAXMANRAO 874.8 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

507 000100940572616 MURAI DHIRAJ GOPAL 122400.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

508 000100940576832 PATHAK MANOHAR RAMRAO 20413.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

509 000100940578860 KURHEKAR VINOD SHAMRAOJI 370.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

510 000100940579815
BHANDE MALANBAI 
PANDURANGJI 97.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)



511 000100940584045 NAGRIKAR AJAY UTTAMRAO 416.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

512 000100940584258 PADOLE NAGESH SURESHRAO 816.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

513 000100940585424 OKATE ARCHANA MANOJRAO 3315.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

514 000100940586862 BHAJPALE VIJAY SHRIKRUSHN 8.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

515 000100940587621
CHOUDHARI MAYUR 
DHAMODHAR. 34758.58 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

516 000100940589659 KOHALE VILAS SHRIPATRAO 1831.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

517 000100940591467 MEHARE JAYANT PRABHAKAR 2416.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

518 000100940597031 SHAHU GOVIND DHANRAJ 477.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

519 000100940599107
TELMORE OMPRAKASH 
TULSHIRAM 353 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

520 000100940600016 NAHID AKHTER AZHARULLA 1761.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

521 000100940600024 SADAF FIRDOS MO.NAOSHAD 1761.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

522 000100940603058 DEVIKAR JAYSHREE PRABHAKAR 855.8 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

523 000100940603074
BHALCHAKRA JAYSHREE 
BHIMRAO 4997.3 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

524 000100940604216 INGLE NARESH SAHEBRAO 1295.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

525 000100940605085 JAVALKAR VITTHAL PUNAJI 3218.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

526 000100940605247 DESHMUKH VAISHALI MANISH 24.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

527 000100940609242 KADU SHILPA RAJESHRAO 3634.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

528 001200940610216 PAWAR DATTARAM BALUSHING 2.19 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

529 000100940610836

HIRULKAR SANJAY 
BABANRAO/HIRULKAR SAU 
VAISHALI S. 217.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

530 000100940614017 Lande  Prashant Shrikrushan 1548.8 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

531 000100940616419 PAL RATANLAL MURALI 978.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

532 000100940616869 RAJAGIRE HARIDAS NAMDEV 6189.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

533 000100940618632 CHAUDHARI NITIN BABAN 5653.8 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

534 000100940618811 RAUT ANIL SHANKARRAO 0.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

535 000100940625035 JICHKAR VINITA HEMANT 874.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)



536 000100940627216 JICHKAR SHANKARRAO .P. 103.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

537 000100940629413
DESHMUKH NANDRAM 
SHAMRAO 504.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

538 000100940629626 MARKAM MUNISHVAR R 9186.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

539 000100940630438 AIJASKHAN HUSAIN KHAN 531.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

540 000100940632422 DONGARE PADMINI S 1938.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

541 000100940632678
GOSAVI SUNANDA 
DEVIDAS/GOSAVI DEVIDAS P 6818.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

542 000100940637441 DESHMUKH DIPAK SHRIDHAR 1644.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

543 000100940638412

DESHMUKH DINESH 
BABURAO/DESHMUKH 
TILOTTAMA DINESH 456.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

544 000100940640034 ISAL UMA VINOD 525.1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

545 000100940640255 MO.SALIM MO.SHARIF 388.1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

546 000100940640824 KHADASE SAVITA NITIN 11642.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

547 000100940643149 SYED  SAJJAD SYED MEHMOOD 353.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

548 000100940644455
CHOUDHARY DIPALI  
BHALCHANDRA 2477.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

549 000100940644838 DABHNE BALU SHANKARRAO 374.6 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

550 000100940645982 LENDHARE NITIN LAVHAHARI 368.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

551 000100940648035 PANDE MEENA UDAY 532.6 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

552 000100940648272
MAKESHWAR  SAMADHAN 
SONAJI 1325 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

553 000100940652458 YAWLIKAR SUNIL AMBADAS 1433.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

554 000100940654469 CHANDE VAIDEHI VISHAL 0.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

555 000100940658421
SAKHLA NAVALKISHOR 
RAMNARAYAN 936.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

556 000100940659215 KALAMBE GAJANAN HARIBHAU 359.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

557 000100940659622
CHANDNE RAJENDRA 
WAMANRAO 385.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

558 000100940660442 SHAHZAD PARWEEN SK KALU 804.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

559 000100940663620
MESHRAM  SHITALKUMAR 
BHIMRAO 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)



560 000100940669458 BORADE MHANANDA  GAJANAN 183.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

561 000100940669661 BAYASKAR  JAYA DINESH 2852 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

562 000100940678619 KARALE REKHA ASHOKRAO 503.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

563 000100940681032 SK IDRIS SK RAHEMAN 588.1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

564 000100940695254

KHULE JANRAO 
MAHADEORAO/KHULE USHA 
JANRAO 497.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

565 000100940696021
VIDHATE   SINDHUTAI 
RAMKRUSHN 2974 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

566 000100940699829
GUDADHE VANDANA 
PRAMODRAO 534.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

567 000100940702218
DESHMUKH VINAYA 
SUDHAKARRAO 3915.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

568 000100940702447 MEN ABHIJEET YADAORAO 6888.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

569 000100940717223 SHAKILA AHMADKHA PATEL 2442.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

570 000100940718074 BHOPSE  GANESH VITHALRAO 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

571 000100940718078 BANSOD ANNAJI GOVINDRAO 625.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

572 000100940718080 KEDAR  AMOL ASHOKRAO 515.97 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

573 000100940718088 VARMA  PANCHIBAI RAMMILAN 567.3 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

574 000100940718089 Deshmukh Praful Rameshrao 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

575 000100940718090
AMBULKAR RAJENDRA 
RAMKRUSHN 1375.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

576 000100940718092 KHODE RUKHMINI SUNIL 352.8 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

577 000100940718096 Landge Bharat Shankarrao 1044.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

578 000100940718101
GIRPUNJE NARENDRA 
P./GIRPUNGE PRABHA N 349.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

579 000100940718103 THOMBARE MONALI MAHENDRA 33895.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

580 000100940718107
BENODKAR RAJENDRA 
KISANRAO 2083.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

581 000100940718108
DHAMANKAR  MAHENDRA 
SUDHAKAR 43.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

582 000100940718109 Kogekar Radhakamal Chhitrya 2.8 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)



583 000100940718110
BHADKE PRASHANT 
SUDHAKARRAO 4.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

584 000100940718112
LOCK WRGANI H M Z P SCHOOL 
NIRULGANGAMAI 553.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

585 000100940718114

VANJARI KESHAV DHONDABAJI / 
VANJARI HEMANT 
PURUSHOTTAM 1132.3 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

586 000100940718118 BHOJNE NILIMA ASHOKRAO 681.8 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

587 000100940718122 THAKARE  RITA  MANOHARRAO 1005.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

588 000100940718129 DHANORKAR SNGITA SUDHIR 517.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

589 000100940718130 HALVE NEHA RAHUL 411.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

590 000100940718131
SHAHAKAR NILIMA NILESH/ 
SHAHAKAR NILESH MANOHAR 18043.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

591 000100940718135 KALE KISHOR SHRIRAMPANT 325.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

592 000100940718142
DESHMUKH  SHUBHANGI 
ASHOKRAO 930.3 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

593 000700940718147 LAKHE  DIPAK LAXMAN 1004.8 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

594 000700940718148
NICHAT  SANDHYA 
MAHADEORAO 0 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

595 000100940718163 VARMA MALATI HIRALAL 9743.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

596 000100940718171
JAMIL AHEMAD SHAH  DURBAN 
SHAH 452.6 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

597 000100940718173 WANKHADE SANDHYA VIJAY 558.99 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

598 000100940718176 KUBADE SANDEEP PRAHLADRAO 962.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

599 000100940718177
SHAHINA TABASSUM ANISKHAN 
PATHAN 5653 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

600 000100940718178
BURANGE BHUSHAN  
SHASHIKANT 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

601 000100940718182 UMALE ASHOK  HARIDAS 331.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

602 000400940718182 Yerwal  Kailash Lakram 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

603 000100940718183 Papale Hemant Sahebrao 3.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

604 000100940718187
SANKE RAJESH MOTIRAMJI / 
SANKE SAU VARSHA RAJESH 969.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

605 000100940718190 Rathod Sudham Ambarsing 1077.06 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)



606 000100940718196
MOISMAIL MO AQUEEL 
MOHAMMAD 2900.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

607 000100940718197 Pathak ANITA VINODRAO 326.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

608 000100940718200 Umap Shankutala Namdew 1298.8 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

609 000100940718211
SANIYA SADAF MOHAMMAD  
SHAFIQUE 290.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

610 000100940718216
THAKUR VILAS JAISINGH / 
THAKUR VIMAL VILAS 515 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

611 000100940718224 THORAT SANGITA DHANANJAY 431.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

612 000100940718227
SAYYED  SADIQUE SAYYED 
QADAR 854.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

613 000100940718228 UMALE SUDHER GANESHRAO 732 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

614 000100940718249 CHIKHLE ANKITA SUNIL 1397.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

615 000100940718252 MANDVAKAR VARSHA VIJAYRAO 1000 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

616 000100940718254 ADHAU PRAVIN YADAORAO 2018.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

617 000100940718257
MAKESHWAR SAWITA 
SAMADHAN 451.1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

618 000100940718262 DESHMUKH PRAGATI VINAYAK 1932.3 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

619 000100940718268 KECHE KIRAN  RAVINDRA 18979.3 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

620 000100940718277 BARBUDHE BHUSHAN ANILRAO 128 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

621 000100940718282 RAUT ARUN WAMANRAO 311.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

622 000100940718283 Bagde Bhashkar Niranjanrao 385.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

623 000100940718284 JUBEDA BI SHABBIR ALI SHAH 293.1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

624 000100940718285 BUNDELE VIJAY DAULAT 628 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

625 000100940718286 HIRULKAR KAMAL KESHAVRAO 47461.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

626 000100940718288 Asif She Malumiya Mo 977.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

627 000100940718293 Chauhan Rajveersingh Diliprao 359.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

628 000100940718294 GAWANDE NIKHIL  VIJAY 321.6 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

629 000100940718298 DEVTALE MANGESH SHIVAJI 3.6 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)



630 000100940718301 GUGHANE VRUSHALI SANJAY 1558.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

631 000100940718306 KATHOLE ARCHANA VITTHALRAO 7025.1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

632 000100940718308 Abdul Saeed Abdul  Majeed 331.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

633 000100940718316 MISHRA PANKAJ ASHOK 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

634 000100940718324 CHANDAN JYOTI DHIRENDRA 333.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

635 000100940718326 TIWARI SAROJ SANJAY 477.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

636 000100940718332
SAYED MUMTAZUDDIN 
AMMNUDDIN AMLIK 898.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

637 000100940718333 SABLE JAYANT GUNVANT 254 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

638 000100940718334 WANKHADE ANUSYA  SOMAJI 1179.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

639 000100940718335 WANKHADE RAVI SOMAJI 2657.1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

640 000100940718336 KADU GAURAV SAMADHANRAO 332.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

641 000100940718338 WAKAPAIJAN MILIND BHIMRAO 346.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

642 000100940718342 YERWAL SONALI KAILAS 332.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

643 000100940718344
Rekhate Devidas Panduranji 
/Tingne Yamuna Devidas 1512.6 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

644 000100940718345 GANVEER VEENA DIGAMBAR 672.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

645 000100940718346 DIGHOLE JAYSHRI VISHNU 332.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

646 000100940718349 Waghmare Shital Munna 355.6 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

647 001100940718352 RAJGURE  SNEHAL SURESHRAO 3379.71 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

648 000100940718352 GAVALE SANDHYA SHANKARRAO 331.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

649 000100940718356 WASAVKAR PAWAN MANOJ 149031.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

650 000100940718357 BHADAKE MANOJ SURESH 331.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

651 000100940718358 BURGHATE NIKHIL SURESH 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

652 000100940718359 CHARHATE RAHUL VASANTRAO 331.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

653 000100940718361 MOHOD RUPALI PANKAJ 331.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

654 000100940718362 KHURKHURIYA NIKESH ASHOK 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)



655 000100940718363
BURGHATE ANANDRAO 
SUDHAKAR 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

656 000100940718365 KUCHE BHANUDAS AJABRAO 331.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

657 000100940718366 SATAO RUSHIKESH SHRIRAMJI 353.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

658 000100940718367 JAVNJAL SHILA DILIPRAO 331.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

659 000100940718368 JAVANJAL DILIP DINKARRAO 331.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

660 000100940718369 PARDHI SHAILESH DEVIDASPANT 331.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

661 000100940718370 PATKE VIJAYA NARAYAN 4867.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

662 000100940718371 SAGANE PARAG MANIKRAO 7.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

663 000100940718372 ZINGALE VIJAY TULSSHIRAM 331.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

664 000100940718373 BHANDE PRABHA SHANKARRAO 331.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

665 000100940718374 RANE MEGHA VIJAY 331.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

666 000100940718376 POKALE POOJA RAMESH 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

667 000100940718377
JANGADA TARACHAND 
NEMICHANDJI 331.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

668 000100940718378 AKHARE RAHUL SHRIDHARRAO 331.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

669 000100940718379 SAWARKAR PRANIT SUDHAKAR 991.6 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

670 000100940718380 ISHRAT BANO SYED ISMAIL 775.6 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

671 000100940718381 CHOPKAR ASHISH KHUSHALRAO 330.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

672 000100940718382 KHADSE SHANKAR RAMBHAU 8155.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

673 000100940718383 SUROSE SATISH GOPALRAO 3.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

674 000100940718384 BHAGAT VIVEK VINODRAO 330.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

675 000100940718385
JUWAR SHRIKRUSHNA  
SHANKARRAO 352.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

676 000100940718386 DAHATONDE LATA RAMESH 330.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

677 000100940718387 GAWAI SURESH TULSHIRAM 330.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

678 000100940718389
JUWAR PRAVIN 
SHRIKRUSHANRAO 330.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)



679 000100940718391 RAMTAKE MAHENDRA  ANANTA 24.1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

680 000100940718393 Juwar Vijay Srikrushn 330.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

681 000100940718394 JONDHADE KALPANA BANDU 713.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

682 000100940718399
PANDE PINKU KUMAR 
KARYANAND 1523.83 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

683 000100940718400 TIDKE KUNDA SURESH 2163.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

684 000100940718401
JAWANJAL SANDHYA 
TRYAMBAKRAO 3323.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

685 000100940718406 KOSARE ANKUSH GOVINDRAO 351.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

686 000100940718408 Wasevay Amol Surendra 901.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

687 000100940718409 BHUYAR SACHIN KUSHANRAO 1537.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

688 000100940718413 KAITHWAS ROHINI ANKUSH 477.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

689 000100940718422 GUGHANE ACHYUT SANJAY 1724.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

690 000100940718423 PUDO AMAR IDARASINH 361.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

691 000100940718425 WAGH SHYAMRAO UTTAMRAO 6602.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

692 000100940718430 PURKHE SHOBHA DIPAKRAO 1475.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

693 000100940718434
KAITHWAS SHRUTI 
RAJENDRAKUMAR 5680.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

694 000100940718435
KAITHWAS TEJAS 
RAJENDRAKUMAR 1543.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

695 000100940718436 DAHANE SUNIL PRALHADRAO 1764.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

696 000100940718444 Operning  Difference  Acc 914.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

697 000100940718445
TURKHADE  POONAM 
GAJANANRAO 673.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

698 000100940718446 MOHOD RAHUL NATTHUJI 358.7 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

699 000100940718447 DURGE SUSHAMA PRADIP 469.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

700 000100940718454 GHODE BABARAO GANPATRAO 418.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

701 000100940718455

MOHAMMAD    WAJID 
MOHAMMAD     SHABBIR   
MANSURI 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

702 000100940718456 RAUT PUNJAB   BALWANTRAO 4.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)



703 000100940718459 KALE SARIKA RAJENDRA 0 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

704 000100940718461 ONKARE JAYSHRI MANOJ 2169.8 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

705 000100940718464
MOHAMMAD SHAFIQUE ABDUL 
MAJID 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

706 000100940718467 SATPUTE VASANTA SHANKARRAO 472.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

707 000100940718473 SALMAN KHAN REHMAN KHAN 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

708 000100940718474 SYED SHAHEBAZ SYED JAKIR 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

709 000100940718475 ALIMODDIN SHAHBODDIN 18.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

710 000100940718479 LAMSE AKSHAY SURESHRAO 0 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

711 000100940718488
YAWALE SHUBHAM 
PURUSHOTTAM 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

712 000100940718489
BHORKADE SUMIT 
SUDHAKARRAO 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

713 000100940718490 SHRIRAME ASHWIN SANGITRAO 12.18 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

714 000100940718493 TALAN SHILA ANIL 17438.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

715 000100940718495
DESHMUKH RAVINDRA  
RAJENDRA 11759.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

716 000100940718496 RAUT DHARMENDRA J 422.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

717 000100940718500
DESHMUKH SANJAY 
GAJANANRAIO 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

718 000100940718504 KHAN ANSAR 0 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

719 000100940718505 SHEIKH ILIYAS SHAIKH GAFFUR 0 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

720 000100940718506 AWASTHI MADHU AMARNATH 17.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

721 000100940718508 KUCHE UMESH KISANRAIO 121.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

722 000100940718511
SHAIKH ISRAIL SHAIKH 
DILMOHAMMAD 98.6 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

723 000100940718512 ABDUL WASEEM ABDUL NASEEM 1.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

724 000100940718514
RAUT MANOHARRAO 
NAMDEVRAO 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

725 000100940718516 WANKHADE KAILAS SHRIRAM 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

726 000100940718517 ABDUL ABID ABDUL SABIR 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)



727 000100940718522 SAHARE SURAJ SHRIPAL 415.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

728 000100940718526
YUNUS KHA MASTAN KHA 
PATHAN 253.6 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

729 000100940718529 VIRGHAT BHUSHAN HIMMATRAO 11.72 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

730 000100940718532 DAVE CHANDRKAL PANJAB 372.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

731 000100940718538 PAWAR KISAN DHULI 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

732 000100940718549 GAYAKWAD RITESH DADARAO 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

733 000100940718559
MOHAMMAD SHOEB ABDUL 
RAHEEM 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

734 000100940718561
BHILPAWAR  CHANDAN 
GOPALRAO 17.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

735 000100940718562 PRANJALE PRAVIN RAJENDRA 960.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

736 000100940718564 TAYDE VIJAY RANGRAO 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

737 000100940718565
SHAIKH  RAZZIQUE SHAIKH 
RAZZAQUE 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

738 000100940718567
KHEDKAR PRITHVIRAJ 
SAHADEORAO 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

739 000100940718568 JADHAV  SOCREATES UTTAM 960.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

740 000100940718569 UGOKAR SHOBHA SHRIHARI 16.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

741 000100940718572 GAYNE JANU NARAYANRAO 13.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

742 000100940718574
SHELOKAR RAJENDRA 
TUKARAMJI 12640.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

743 000100940718577
MEHARE ANANT MAHADEVRAO/ 
MEHARE SATISH MAHADEO 4742.3 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

744 000100940718578 DHURVE MANIKRAO UDAYALAL 2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

745 000100940718580 DHARMALE SHUBHAM  ANILRAO 964.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

746 000100940718581
NEWARE CHANDRKISHOR 
SHRIKRUSHNA 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

747 000100940718582 GULHANE REKHA SUBHASH 1786.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

748 000100940718583

SASANKAR MADHURI 
MOHANRAO  //SASANKAR   
MOHAN   SHESHRAO 959.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

749 000100940718585 THORAT NANDU OMKARRAO 2990.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)



750 000100940718586 RANGARI RAJESH PRAKASH 954.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

751 000100940718587
MAHULKAR PRATHAMESH 
GOVINDRAO 1211.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

752 000100940718589 DHIKAR RAVI SHYAMLAAL 721.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

753 000100940718598 ZAZOTE RATNA SUKHDEV 9.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

754 000100940718600
SOURIPAGAR YOGIRAJ 
MAHADEVRAO 952.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

755 000100940718603 SAHARE  RAMESH  VITTHAL 950.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

756 000100940718604 RANE BANDU ANNAJI 1540.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

757 000100940718606 DESHMUKH APEKSHA VINAY 428.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

758 000100940718608 CHAVHAN VIKAS GANESH 0.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

759 000100940718609 SAYEED AKIL SYEED UMAR 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

760 000100940718611 LAUTRE SWATI AMOL 369.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

761 000100940718614 NITNAVARE SUDHAKAR SURESH 955.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

762 000100940718615
RIYAZ MOHHAMAD NAZAR 
MOHAMMAD 951.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

763 000100940718616 ATHOTE DILIP MISARU 859.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

764 000100940718617 BHAGWAT NAPA GADHAN 912.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

765 000100940718619 ICHE ARCHANA BABARAO 369.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

766 000100940718621
BANGAYYA SURUCHI  
JAYPRAKASH 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

767 000100940718623 JADHAO ARVIND UTTAM 1277.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

768 000100940718626 NANDPATEL RAJKUMAR  V 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

769 000100940718627 SONONE RITA ANILRAO 492.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

770 000100940718628
NETANRAO CHANDRAKANT 
BABARAO 372.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

771 000100940718631 KARALE PRATIK PRAMODRAO 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

772 000100940718632 KURIL JITESH RAJESH 358.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

773 000100940718633

GUPTA RAMSHARAN 
BINDPRASAD /SAU. MITHILESH 
SANDIP GUPTA 502.2 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

774 000100940718634 SAWAI GOKUL VIJAYRAO 8.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)



775 000100940718635 SHINDE VIKRAM PANDHARI 1115.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

776 000100940718636 MOHOD PANKAJ NAMDEVRAO 0 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

777 000100940718637 SHAIKH BASHIR SHAIKH KAMRU 611.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

778 000100940718639 SYED MUQADDAR SYED SATTAR 951.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

779 000100940718640 GONDANE SHUBHAM PRAKASH 695.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

780 000100940718641 YAMGAWALI VILAS AVLAAPPA 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

781 000100940718642 WARHEKAR BALU RUPRAVJI 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

782 000100940718644 CHAVHAN SHARAD RUPNATH 380.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

783 000100940718647 KADU VISHWAMBHAR SHRIDHAR 496.8 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

784 000100940718649 MESHRAM VILAS RAJENDRA 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

785 000100940718650 SOLANKE MULCHAND RAMESH 29.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

786 000100940718651
BOBADE SHRIKANT  
WASUDEVRAO 131.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

787 000100940718654 PAWAR NIKESH SANDIP 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

788 000100940718656 SAIYYAD VAKIL SAIYYAD ABDUL 931.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

789 000100940718657 UIKE MOHAN NARAYAN 951.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

790 000100940718658 BHUSUM SAKHARAM RAMA 681.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

791 000100940718667 SHAIKH JAHIR SHAIKH KARIM 578.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

792 000100940718668 BHAKARE DIGAMBAR SHRIRAM 951.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

793 000100940718670 KUKADE YOGESH RAJENDRA 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

794 000100940718671
BURGHATE MANGESH 
PRAKASHRAO 950.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

795 000100940718672 BAKALE AKASH SANJAY 13.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

796 000100940718674 METKAR NANDKISHOR MANGLYA 423.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

797 000100940718676 GAYAKWAD DIPAK SHAMRAO 172.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

798 000100940718678 SOLANKE YUGAL PRADIP 259.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)



799 000100940718679 GUDADHE TRIVENI BHAGAVAN 9.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

800 000100940718680 CHADHAR ROHIT GOVIND 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

801 000100940718682 JAGTAP GAJANAN SHANKAR 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

802 000100940718683 DAMODHARE SARLA ANIL 776.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

803 000100940718686 TIRPUDE PANKAJ GOVINDRAO 948.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

804 000100940718687 Irfan Ahmad Sheikh Mannu 2.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

805 000100940718688
MOHAMMAD   IRFAN   SHEKH 
RAHEMAN 948.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

806 000100940718690 TELMORE SHASHIKALA BHARAT 462.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

807 000100940718693 Sahare Bhaskarrao Suraj 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

808 000100940718694 INGLE VIJAY PAMJABRAO 496.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

809 000100940718695 Vaidya Nivrutti Kisan 923.8 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

810 000100940718696
BHENDE PRAKASH 
MADHUKARRAO 1107.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

811 000100940718699 PARISE DHANRAJ  DASHRATH 492.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

812 000100940718701
SHEGOKAR  HIMMATRAO 
MAHADEO 4503.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

813 000100940718702
WANKHADE GAJANAN 
SHANKARRAO 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

814 000100940718704 DESHMUKH  SANGITA  RAMDAS 1852.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

815 000100940718705 DEHANKAR CHITRA BANDU 404.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

816 000100940718708 WAKODE VIKAS ASHOKRAO 603.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

817 000100940718709 SHAHEZAD KHAN NAZIR KHAN 419.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

818 000100940718710 WANKHEDE AJAY BABAN 944.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

819 000100940718711 BULE DEVENDRA SHESHRAO 944.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

820 000100940718713 CHAVAN PRAVIN SHALIGRAM 417.1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

821 000100940718716 THAWALI ARUN SHAMRAO 433.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

822 000100940718721 Khodake Karan Dipak 389.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

823 000100940718722 SONAR RAJESH SUMAN 630.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)



824 000100940718723
PATORKAR CHANDAN 
PUNAMCHAND 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

825 000100940718725
CHORAAMALE PRAKASH 
BHAGWAN 965.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

826 000100940718727 Shahu Laxminarayan Ramkrupal 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

827 000100940718729
WADATKAR MANGESH 
RAMDASRAO 964.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

828 000100940718730
SAMRIN  KAUSAR AJAZ AHMED 
KHAN 418.8 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

829 000100940718731 PATIL NAMRATA SACHIN 388.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

830 000100940718732 SHINGANE RAOSAHEB BHIMRAO 1230.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

831 000100940718733 Sonar Amrapali  Rajesh 963.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

832 000100940718736 kalane  sandip devidas 388.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

833 000100940718739 Kalmegh Roshani Nandkishor 10854.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

834 000100940718741 Saiyad Ashfak Saiyad  Mustak 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

835 000100940718743 TAK ARJUNSING DARASING 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

836 000100940718745
SAHANI ROMAKAUR 
KULVINDERSINGH 1011.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

837 000100940718746 Lodhi Suresh Kisan 1868.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

838 000100940718753 SAWAI SHRIKANT SUBHASHRAO 962.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

839 000100940718755 Bambratakar Vinod Vamanarao 2.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

840 000100940718756 ANAMTA TANZIL MO FAROOQUE 363.3 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

841 000100940718759
MOHAMMAD HAFEEZ ABDUL 
MAJEED 450.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

842 000100940718763 GAWAI ARUN CHINDHUJI 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

843 000100940718765 ROKADE SAPANA SURESH 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

844 000100940718766 BHUSUM SANTULAL MANNU 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

845 000100940718767 BOBADE NILESH DILIPRAO 1745.1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

846 000100940718771 BETHEKAR RAJESH CHITRAM 957.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

847 000100940718772 Patil Nilesh Dipak 353.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)



848 000100940718773 Abdulwajid Abdul Zakir 968.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

849 000100940718774 NITNAWARE PRASHIL BANDUJEE 667.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

850 000100940718776 Babonle Ashuraj Nagorao 389.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

851 000100940718777 Kevantkar Manoj Ajabrao 432.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

852 000100940718778 Lavhale Sachin Rameshrao 387.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

853 000100940718781
NITNAVRE DEVENDRA 
GOVARDHAN 958.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

854 000100940718783
Dave Sneha Panjab /kalpana 
panjab dave 1932.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

855 000100940718786 HARADO DINESH SHIVCHARAN 1914.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

856 000100940718788
TAMBAT MADHUKAR 
NAMDEORAO 2146.5 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

857 000100940718789 PARVATKAR NAGORAO SHRIRAM 0 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

858 000100940718790
RAMTEKE  GOVARDHAN 
SHYAMRAO 596.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

859 000100940718791
GIRPUNJE HARSHAL 
SURESHRAO 2388.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

860 000100940718793 TAYADE SUNIL HARIBHAU 17352.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

861 000100940718798 ANJIKAR VAISHANVI vinodrao 952.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

862 000100940718799 AGASHE PRAGATI PRAKASHRAO 510.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

863 000100940718804 Chavhan Ashvini Dadarao 720.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

864 000100940718815
THORAT SHAKUNTALA 
SOPANRAO 1523.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

865 000400940718818 SATWASE JIVAN JAIPAL 949.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

866 000100940718818 LAYBHAR SHALINI SURESH 4000.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

867 000100940718825
WANKHADE BHUSHAN 
NARAYANRAO 380.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

868 000100940718827 BORKAR NALINI PRBHAKARRAO 21387.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

869 000100940718835
DAMBALE SHRIKANT BABARAOJI / 
SWATI S DAMBALE 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

870 000100940718840 GIRI MANGESH MADHUKAR 995 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)



871 000100940718842 Jagtap Tukaram Namdevrao 231 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

872 000100940718844 Ingale KSHEETIJ VIJAYRAO 508.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

873 000100940718846 CHINCHOLKAR ROHIT RAJIBHAU 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

874 000100940718852 MEHBOOB MUSTAK KHAN 863.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

875 000100940718858
WAGHAMARE MANGESH R / 
MANJITA S KHARVE 404.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

876 000100940718859 BAWANE ALKA PRADIP 8586.44 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

877 000100940718860 Band Surekha Bhaurao 5397.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

878 000100940718861 MUNDE PRAJWAL KAILASRAO 151.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

879 000100940718866
DINDOKAR SRUSHTI 
NANDKISHOR 1141.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

880 000100940718870
SAHARE PRABHAVATI 
TULSHIRAM 137836.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

881 000100940718873 GADBAIL RUCHITA SUNIL 960.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

882 000100940718876 KACHE  KASHINATH  MOTIRAMJI 791.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

883 000100940718878 KHARBADE PRITI SHRIKANT 1698.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

884 000100940718880 Jagdhan Mangla Pramod 1118.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

885 000100940718883
EQBAL AHMAD KHAN SAIFUDDIN  
KHAN 400.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

886 000100940718896 POJGE SUBHASH MOTIRAM 702.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

887 000100940718898 BURGHATE VAISHNAVI NIVRUTTI 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

888 000100940718905
GANESH SACHIN 
CHANDRABHANJI 397.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

889 000100940718909 GARAD DARSHANA PRAFULL 641.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

890 000100940718910 Shende Chandrakant Gulabrao 425.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

891 000100940718913 KALE BHAVANA VIKI 13.74 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

892 000100940718921
PAWAR DHANRAJ 
BHASHKARRAO 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

893 000100940718930 ATIYA SULTANA MO FARUKH 424.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

894 000100940718932 SONONE NIKHIL RAJU 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)



895 000100940718934
MAHALLE PRADHNYA 
BALASAHEB 818.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

896 000100940718942 JAGTAP SUBHADRA TUKARAM 13916.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

897 000100940718945 ZODAGE SANGEETA YASHAWANT 2530.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

898 000100940718953
MANOHAR GAUTAM 
RAMKRUSHNA 418.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

899 000100940718954
MANOHAR VINOD 
DURYODHANRAO 418.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

900 000100940718974 SHUKLA SANTOSH DEVIPRASAD 1 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

901 000100940718975 THORAT REKHA RAJESH 416.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

902 000100940718981 THAKARE DINESH LAXMAN 953.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

903 000100940718982 KADAM NALINI RAMABHAU 780.04 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

904 000100940718999
ADATIYA VINESHBHAI 
JAYANTILAL 1024.4 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

905 000100940719008
INGOLE SAVITA PRABHAKARRAO 
/ PANDE PALLAVI SATISH 413.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

906 000100940719012 Diwan ATUL RAMBHAU 411.9 I SB 1-MAIN BRANCH(BHATKULI)

907 001100940000206 Kendre Balaji Keshav 866.5 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

908 001000940000489 Mandve  Dinesh Sudam 1524.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

909 001100940000533 Munde Pramod Wamanrao 5136.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

910 001100940000580 Bhongale Dadarao Sitaram 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

911 001100940000584 Chopade Sandip Jagadeo 150.6 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

912 001100940000607 Kedar Bhima Gangadhar 615.22 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

913 001100940000713 Munde Bharat Ashrubha 3.2 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

914 001000940000811 Pavitrakar Bhaskar Balvant 687.8 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

915 001100940000837 Munde Datta Bhimsen 6517.6 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

916 001000940000900 Lahane Vinod S 29720.5 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

917 001000940000936 Aghadte Vanmala S. 1647.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

918 001100940000964 Jadhav Gajanan Phadsingh 106.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

919 001100940000970 Jadhav Kaduba Parsharam 425.7 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

920 001100940000973 Ab Sattar Ab Majid (gad) 2055.7 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

921 001100940000979 Geete Gajanan Marotrao 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

922 001000940000985 Dande Ku. Alka Ramraoji 440.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

923 001100940000988 Thombare Satish Navnath 451 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

924 001100940001503 Ab Aijaz Ab Saitar 640.7 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

925 001000940001509 Raut Uma Sampatrao 437 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

926 001100940001553 Sontake Sudhakar Govindrav 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

927 001000940001572 Sadar Ashok Sriram 539.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH



928 001100940001725 Magar Nagesh Ashokrao 477 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

929 001100940001885 Banode Kiran Ganesh 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

930 001100940002077 Sabir Shah Nabi Shah 539.32 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

931 001100940002171 Pravitrakar Sarika Diliprao 9381.6 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

932 001100940002178
SHAH IRSHADULLAH  
ISLAMULHAQ 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

933 001100940002186 Kakad Nivrutti Tukaram 343.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

934 000200940100013 AGHADTE SMITA SADASHIVRAO 1778.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

935 000200940100056 ATHAWALE  SHILA  GOPALRAO 417.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

936 000200940100196 MALPANI  SHARDA  RAMESHWAR 455.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

937 000200940100307
DHARMALE  YADAV  
TRAMBAKRAO 707.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

938 000200940100358
DAYALKAR  PRAMOD  
SHREERAMJI 479.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

939 000200940100366
GAHALE  DEVIDAS  
SADASHIVRAO 106133.2 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

940 000200940100480 HOLEY  ANJALI  SURESHRAO 400.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

941 000200940100501 INGALE  KALPANA  BHIMRAOJI 439.5 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

942 000200940100781 MO. IRSHAD  MUSTAKIMODDIN 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

943 000200940101079 SHEKAR SUNANDA AVINASH 32243.7 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

944 000200940101192 TAYDE  SHILA  SUKHDEO 780.6 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

945 000200940101303 AURANGPURE   VINOD  SRAWAN 4.8 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

946 000200940101389 DEOKAR  DEVIDAS  NAMDEO 480.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

947 000200940101397 DESHMUKH  KISHOR  GOPALRAO 1999.6 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

948 000200940101532 MO.  RAFHATULLAH 484.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

949 000200940101621 RAJUSKAR  RUPRAO  RAJARAM 24351.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

950 000200940101672 SAJIDKHAN   EBRAHIMKHAN 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

951 000200940101826 AB.  SHAKIL  AB.  HAMID 215.8 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

952 000200940102008
DABHADE   BHASHKAR  
NATHHUJI 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

953 000200940102105
HARNE  CHHAYA   
PURUSHOTTAM 121.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

954 000200940102156 KHOLAPURE  SHUMBHANGI 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

955 000200940102512
RAUT   KESHWARAO  
ATHAMARAMJI 43681.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH



956 000200940102776
WANKHADE  PUSHPA  
SUDHAKAR 3216.3 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

957 000200940102806 YEOKAR  RAVINDRA  MANADEO 361.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

958 000200940102865 MUKIND  SUNITA  RAMESH 1498.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

959 000200940103268 KATRE  GAJANAN  RAMBHAU 533.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

960 000200940103306 MUBARAKALI   SAMSHERALI 1081.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

961 000200940103420 RATHOD  HEMRAJ  DIGAMBAR 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

962 000200940103675 THAKRE  DILIP  SHAMRAO 516.7 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

963 000200940103713
WANKHADE  YOGENDRA  
JAGATRAO 382.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

964 000200940103802 KIRDE  RAMRATAN  FAKIRAJI 1922.6 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

965 000200940104019 KALGE  S.K. 20806.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

966 000200940104086
SURYAWANSHI  NARAYANSHING  
H. 521.5 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

967 000200940104124
ADGOKAR  MADHUKAR  
DIGAMBAR 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

968 000200940104221 HARNE  HARIDAS  TULSHIRAM 18699.7 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

969 000200940104299 KARULE  TULSHIRAM  LAXMAN 20379.5 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

970 000200940104329 RAHATE  BHUJANG  SHESHRAO 629.6 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

971 000200940104337
THORAT  RAMKRUSHNA  
BALAWANT 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

972 000200940104388 REKHE  UDDHAO  ANANDRAO 4536.1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

973 000200940104469 INGALE  DADARAO  PANDUJI 816.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

974 000200940104531
BANEMIYA  IABRAHIM  
DESHMUKH 1109.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

975 000200940104604 MOENODDIN  AYNUDDIN 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

976 000200940104868 GHATE  SAHEBRAO  BAPPUJI 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

977 000200940105023
WANKHADE   KRUSHNABAI  
SHREERAM 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

978 000200940105058 ICHE  MADHUKAR  AMRUTRAO 384.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

979 000200940105112 KOKATE  LILABAI  JANARDHAN 34333.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

980 000200940105198
HAMBARDE  SHAKUNTALA  
MANIKRAO 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

981 000200940105201
PADHALKAR  NARAYAN  
AATMARAM 859.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

982 000200940105376
LAJURKAR  SHREERAM   
TULSHIRAM 21863.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

983 000200940105422 LAWHALE  NARAYAN  TULSHIRAM 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH



984 000200940105457 PINJARKAR  KUSUM  SHSHIKANT 20678.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

985 000200940105589 SY.  NAJIM  SY.  HAMID 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

986 000200940105619 BACHE  B.B. 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

987 000200940105643 JAMBHALE  SHOBHA   SUKHDEO 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

988 000200940105716 NAEEK   SHALINI   RAMESH 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

989 000200940105724 KUBETKAR   DILIP   MADHUKAR 58710.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

990 000200940105767
BELSARE   AEKNATH  
RAMCHNDRA 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

991 000200940105783
JUNGHARE  RAJENDRA  
MADHUKAR 3102.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

992 000200940105791
PEDHEKAR   JAGANNATH   
KISANRAO 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

993 000200940105805 NAGE  PANJAB  GOPALRAO 656.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

994 000200940105856 AMBHORE  GANESH   SHANKAR 387.5 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

995 001300940105945 CHUDHARI PARMOD DEVENDRA 10926.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

996 001200940106194 Mandve  Dinesh Sudam 1508.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

997 000200940106216 DHARMALE   NALINI   PRAKASH 406.6 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

998 000200940106224 KOLLHE  SANJAY  S. 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

999 000200940106241 RAJJAQUEKHAN   MUMTAJKHAN 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1000 000200940106291 BAVANKULE  VASANT  LAXMAN 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1001 000200940106313
MALOKAR VANDANA 
VISHNUPANT 16 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1002 000200940106411 THAKARE   GAJANAN  NAGORAO 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1003 000200940106470 UMALE  USHA  BALASAHEB 2567.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1004 000200940106551 KHANDARE  GANGA  JAGANNAT 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1005 000200940106569 PURI  RAMDAS  V. 509.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1006 000200940106607 INGALE  RAMESH  UTTAM 346.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1007 000200940106801 BHAGAT  K.P. 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1008 000200940106810 VAILKAR  DILIP  R. 1610.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1009 000200940106836 PARIHAR  N.V. 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1010 000200940106950 GULHANE  P.V. 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1011 000200940106968 POTE  VINOD  WAMAN 376.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1012 000200940107018 BHATKAR  PUSHPA  ARVINDA 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1013 000200940107077 SAGANE  ANUP  R. 3425.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH



1014 000200940107115 KURHADE  S.P. 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1015 000200940107247 GHOGARE  RAJESH  T. 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1016 000200940107310
CHANDURKAR  HARIDAS  
RAMBHAU 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1017 000200940107328
KHIRADEKAR  MANISHA  
PANJABRAO 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1018 000200940107379 AGARKAR  NARENDRA  WASHIST 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1019 000200940107417 BIJWE  VINOD   RAJABHU 1134.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1020 000200940107476 PATIL  RAJIV   SHIDASJI 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1021 000200940107492 BHATKAR  GOPAL  HIMMATRAO 529.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1022 000200940107506
RAUT  PURUSHATTAM  
SAHEBRAO 407.7 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1023 000200940107603 PANDE SHARADA 2221.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1024 000200940107620 GAWANDE PRASHANT NARAYAN 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1025 000200940107824 YEWALE PARVATI PUNDALIK 512.8 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1026 000200940108014 DHANDE  RAVINDRA  NANAJI 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1027 000200940108057
SONATAKKE  SUDHAKAR 
GOVINDARAO 53.48 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1028 000200940108073
BURGHATE JAYSHAWAR  
NARAYANRAO 328.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1029 000200940108081 KADAM  ANANT   VASANTRAO 142.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1030 000200940108154 WANKHADE  GAUTAM  TUKARAM 1230.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1031 000200940108197 CHAUKHANDE   SAHEBRAO  M. 1284.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1032 000200940108324 GORIBI  RAHEMATKHAN 685.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1033 000200940108375 AB.  KHALIQUE  AB.  RAJJAQUE 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1034 000200940108413 KANADE  D.K. 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1035 000200940108421 MESARE  N.B. 601.5 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1036 000200940108430 TALOKAR   SHSHIKALA   S. 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1037 000200940108448
SY.  MAQUESUDALI   SY.  
SHFAQUETALI 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1038 000200940108499 KOLHE   S.N. 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1039 000200940108537 CHINCHKHEDE   B.G. 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1040 000200940108561 KARULE  INDIRA  M. 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1041 000200940108588 UBHAYKAR   INDUMATI   K. 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1042 000200940108651 GAWANDE   KRUTIKA   ARUN 697.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1043 000200940108944 MORSHE   VISHWAS   RAJARAM 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1044 000200940109134 KENDRA  PRAMUKH   THILORI 606.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH



1045 000200940109142 KENDRA   PRAMUKH   DARYAPUR 720.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1046 000200940109151 KENDRA   PRAMUKH    SAMDA 508.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1047 000200940109169 KENDRA   PRAMUKH   SANGWA 834.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1048 000200940109509
H.M.  Z.P.  SCHOOL  
SHIWARKHED 2588.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1049 000200940109681
KENDRA  PRAMUKH   
SHINGANAPUR 1424.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1050 000200940109860 THORAT SURESH PANJABRAO 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1051 000200940109878 DEVATLE NITA UJWALRAO 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1052 000200940109886 CHUADHARI SUMAN P. 1116.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1053 000200940109894
BAYSKAR BRAMHDEORAO 
GULABRAO 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1054 000200940109916 NISHANRAO SHIWLAL BANAGI 398.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1055 000200940109975 RAYBOLE DIPAK  PUNDILIKRAO 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1056 000200940110001 RAUT SHRIKANT BABURAO 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1057 000200940110019 SOLANKE ANUSAYA BABNA 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1058 000200940110183 KADU DILIP RAMKRUSHNA 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1059 000200940110191 GAWAI JANRAO BABANJI 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1060 000200940110205 DR. THAKARE NITA AVINASH 2290.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1061 000200940110248 WANKHADE PRAKASH RAJARAMJI 6093 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1062 000200940111040 BANSOD  JANRAW SHAMRAO 13491.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1063 000200940111074 MESHRAM SUSHILA SHRAWAN 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1064 000200940111091 KORADE HARIDAS  ONKARRAW 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1065 000200940111147
NITNAWARE  NARMADA 
SUKHADEORAW 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1066 000200940111180 NALAKANDE GAJANAN RAMBHAU 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1067 000200940111261 MUNDE MOHAN JAYSHRIRAM 474.6 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1068 000200940111490
MANKAR  SULOCHANA 
LAXMANRAW 1646.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1069 000200940111503
KHANDARE GUNAWANTIBAI 
BALAJI 400.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1070 000200940111562 HANDE BHARAT NATTHUJI 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1071 000200940111571 RAUT SHRADDA  BABURAO 2434.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1072 000200940111597 INGALE SHAILA SURESHARAO 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1073 000200940111708 AKOTKAR DATTATRYEY BHIMRAW 341.7 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH



1074 000200940111830 AB. SATTAR AB. RAHEMAN 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1075 000200940111937 GOBARE SHRIRAM BAPURAWAJI 16560.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1076 000200940111953 GUHE BHARATI RAJESH 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1077 000200940111961 HURADE MILIND KRUSHNARAO 16340.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1078 000200940111996
KHARABADE NILESH 
SHANKARAW 1664.1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1079 000200940112003 GAWANDE JITENDRA SHALIKRAM 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1080 000200940112097
DESHMUKH RADHIKA 
AMRUTARAO 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1081 000200940112275
TOBARE  BHANUMATI 
PANJABRAW 207.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1082 000200940112291 PADOLE PRABHAKAR NANAJI 660.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1083 000200940112348 SHIKHARE SNEHA SANJAY 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1084 000200940112488 GAWANDE  VINOD SHRIRAMJI 448.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1085 000200940112500 SHAHALE PUNAM S. 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1086 000200940112577 PATURDE HARIBHAU KASHIRAO 593.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1087 000200940112615 DAHE EKANATH  RAMRAO 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1088 000200940112844
WAGHMARE ARAVIND 
SURYABHANJI 1725.38 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1089 000200940112861 PATEL DIPAK SHRIRAM 373.8 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1090 000200940113964 MOHOD SUNIL R. 1301.6 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1091 000200940114065 WANKHADE VIJAY P. 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1092 000200940114197
BORKUTE   KUMUDINI   
NAMDEVRAO 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1093 000200940114952 KALANKE RAMCHANDRA D. 524.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1094 000200940115932 KANIJ KHATUN  SK. LUKMAN 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1095 000200940116017 INGALE  RAHUL HARICHANDRA 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1096 000200940116092
GHATALE  WASUNDHARA 
RAMDAS 649.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1097 000200940116114
MOHD ANSAR AHMED M 
MUJAFAR 1256.7 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1098 000200940116238 DESHMUKH BALKRUSHNA  P. 2423.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1099 000200940116262
PALASPAGAR  JAGADEW 
KADUSANA 5503.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1100 000200940116441 INGALE JYOTI  PUNDALIKARAO 535.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1101 000200940116769 PAWAR NITIN DADARAO 462.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1102 000200940116777 RAUT SUBHASH MANIKRAO 523.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH



1103 000200940116785 GULNAZ PARVEEN  SK MEHBOOB 522.92 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1104 001300940117722 ADE SUDHAKAR JANU 601.2 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1105 000200940118249 FIROJA BEGAM MO. HAFIJULLAH 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1106 000200940118281
NAWALKAR RAMDAS 
GANGARAMJI 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1107 000200940118427
KAWARE DHARMARAJ  
NARAYANRAO 4509.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1108 000200940118583 HIDAYATULLAHKHAN 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1109 000200940118699
MANKAR SHRIRANG 
SADASHIWRAO 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1110 000200940118931 WADHEKAR S. K. 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1111 000200940118966 JAWANJAL S. K. 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1112 000200940118982 INGALE S. D. 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1113 000200940118991 KHANNDE S.S. 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1114 000200940119016
JADUWANSHIGANESH 
KISANSING 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1115 000200940119067 GANORKAR N.C. 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1116 000200940119075 YAWLAKAR  V.Z. 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1117 000200940119369 SADAR G. S. 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1118 000200940119512 CHAUDHARI SUMAN 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1119 000200940121223 KHADE VIJAY VAKILA 512.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1120 000200940121231 GHARATKAR  SUNIL BABANRAO 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1121 000200940121371
AMAR DHANDEEP YOJNA 
NACHONA 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1122 000200940121380 MALDHURE  KU.SHILLA RAMDAS 2 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1123 000200940121681 GAWAI NAGORAW DOMAJI 4004.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1124 000200940121860 GHAWAT ARUN SHALIGRAM 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1125 000200940121894 TAYADE SHIVAJI KRISHNARAO 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1126 000200940122688 DHABE ALKA JAGANNTA RAO 293.6 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1127 000200940123072 JAWANJAL JAGADISHA W 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1128 000200940123188
BORKAR ANUSAYABAI 
MOTIRAMGI 58884.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1129 000200940123722 HOLGE NAMDEO LAXMANRAO 7.1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1130 000200940123731
BEDRE SHAHAJIRAO 
LAXMANRAO 434.7 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1131 000200940123749
MOHARE BHIMASHANKAR 
GOVINRAO 943.6 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1132 000200940123765 MALGHE JAGANNATHA BABURAO 661.6 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH



1133 000200940123773
BIRADAR GORAKHA 
KAMLAKARRAO 663.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1134 000200940123790 KATE BHUPESH ATMARAM 451.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1135 000200940123803 CHIKALE GANGADHAR PRAKASH 272.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1136 000200940123889 JAMNIK NARENDRA  JANARDHAN 2417.7 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1137 000200940124516
CHANDAK SHIVNARAYAN 
DHANRAJ 1837.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1138 000200940124541 SADAR SRIRAM RAJABHAU 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1139 000200940124605
SHAHIN BEGAM MIRZAYASMIN 
BEG 19895.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1140 000200940124745 HOLE SUDHIR SHRIKRISHNARAO 483.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1141 000200940124842 KATADE MADHURI RAJABHAU 523.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1142 000200940125024 KALMEGH KIRAN PRADIP 395.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1143 000200940125326
DESHMUKH CHHAYA 
BHALCHANDRA 467.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1144 000200940125440 DHOLE SHASHIKALA TUKARAMGI 869.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1145 000200940125563 KHEDAKAR ASHOK VISHNUPANT 433.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1146 000200940126004 INGALE MANISHA BHIMRAO 98910.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1147 000200940126195 HAWARE AJAY BHAGWANTRAO 1104.6 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1148 000200940126209
DONGARE HIMMATRAO 
LAXMANRAO 379.3 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1149 000200940126365 YEOLE PRAMILA SHESHRAO 39112.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1150 000200940126730 MAHANKAR NARMDA G 10466.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1151 001300940126861 WAGH NARAYAN KARBHARI 4252.48 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1152 000200940126942 SADDAM HUSAIN SABIR HU 2747.26 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1153 000200940126993 H,M, Z,P,SCHOOL LAKHAPUR 825.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1154 000200940128422
SOLANKE RAMESHWAR 
VITHTHALRAO 406.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1155 000200940128503 UMAP WANMALA  D 5560.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1156 000200940128627 MOHOD JAGDISH PANDITRAO 506.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1157 000200940128937 BANSOD SHABU SHAMRAW 28489.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1158 000200940129003 MAKODE SHITAL SHAILES 9389.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1159 000200940129445
GOMASHE WASUDEORAO 
NARAYAN 829.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1160 000200940129470 RATHOD DIPAK SAHEBRAO 2.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1161 001300940129500 CHAVHAN KAILASH DHARMA 21115.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH



1162 000200940129526 SONONE SHILPA EKNATH RAO 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1163 000200940130265 UMALE PRIYANKA DADARAO 997.6 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1164 000200940130494 REKHE SUMANBAI AMBADAS 34515.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1165 000200940130630 KADU SANDIP JANAKRAO 780.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1166 000200940130656
KHAN RANA TABSSUM 
RAHEMATTULLA KHAN 3674.7 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1167 000200940130958 GAWANDE MADHURI SUNILRAO 10769.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1168 000200940131342 SHAHALE RAHUL M 1537.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1169 001300940133400 PAWAR MOTIRAM  RAMCHANDRA 360.5 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1170 000200940133540
THAKARE DR. AVINASH 
RAMKRUSHNA 2517.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1171 001300940134449 GHATHE PRAKASH KISANRAO 19.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1172 000200940134597 SIRSAT SUMAN RAMBHAU 745 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1173 000200940134635 MANKAR JAYGOPAL NARAYAN 1067.7 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1174 000200940134716 DEULKAR MAYA SHANKARRAO 650.8 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1175 000200940134911 KHANDE SUNANDA DADARAO 30258.7 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1176 001300940134961 GAWNDE SATIESH WASUDEO 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1177 000200940135097 BHONGALE VIJAY HIRAMAN 8.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1178 000200940135186
DESHMUKH VASANT 
BALKRISHNA 656.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1179 000200940135216 SAURAKAR SINDHU RAMRAO 3274.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1180 000200940135429
KHANDEKAR PRAMLATA 
DEAVRAO 1887.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1181 000200940135534
NIMBOKAR RAVINDRA KRUSHNA 
RAO 10763.8 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1182 000200940136361 DAITHANKAR NITIN BABURAO 492.6 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1183 000200940136557 PATIL PRAMOD GANESHARAO 20.6 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1184 000200940137421 SOHEL AHAMAD SADIK AHAMAD 22.48 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1185 000200940137626 BHOGE REKHA DNYANOBAJI 883.3 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1186 000200940137715 MALDHURE CHANDRABHAGA B 229.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1187 000200940137821
SURAYYA PARVEEN ABDUL 
NAJEEB 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1188 000200940137995 DHAGE MADAN KASHIRRAO 1163.3 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1189 000200940138011 DHEKALKAR LILADHAR NARAYAN 611.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH



1190 000200940138339 PARADE VINIT TULSHIRAMJI 482.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1191 000200940140163
WANKHADE SAHEBRAO 
SAHADEORAO 832.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1192 000200940140368
KU SHUBHANGI BALKRUSHNA 
KOKATE 1154.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1193 000200940140546 CHIRDE GOPAL ONKAR 2517.8 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1194 000200940141509 MOHASIN KHAN HAMEED KHAN 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1195 000200940141515 Klohe Shilpa Ravindra 357.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1196 000200940141517 PANDE VINIL VIJENDRAPRASAD 1123.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1197 000200940141518 Satpute Surykanta Gunwantrao 13154.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1198 000200940141521 Dasharathi Sanjay Ramrao 978.7 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1199 000200940141523 KANKIRAD SANJIV VITTHALRAO 996.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1200 000800940145350
BHUMBARKAR  DEWANGANA 
SAKHRAM 527.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1201 000600940314013 DHOTE SANJAY MADHUKARRAO 2559.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1202 000600940530816
SHEIKH AB.RAZIQUE S. 
BISMILLAH 793.6 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1203 000100940592668 TEWARE  VANDANA VINOD 8009.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1204 000200940718144 HOLE SHRIKRUSHNA GOPALRAO 343.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1205 000200940718152 Surpam Shubhagi Anil 2240.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1206 000200940718154 Ingale Sangita Mahadev 339.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1207 000200940718155 Sagane Apurva  Rajendra 50144.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1208 000200940718156 Muratkar Arun Panjabrao 337.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1209 000200940718157 Deshmukh Megha Panditrao 673.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1210 000200940718161 Chavhan SANTOSH JAGDEO 686.7 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1211 000200940718170
Ganode Udhavrao Jansaji/ 
INDERA U GANODE 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1212 000200940718171 Deshmukh Asha Pramod 538.5 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1213 000200940718184 Mandave  Vijay Sudamrao 826.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1214 000200940718188
DESHMUKH  PRAMOD 
GUNAWANTRAO 429.6 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1215 001000940718189 Meshram Kailas Uttamrao 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1216 000200940718193 SAKHARE VAIBHAO DEVIDASRAO 5.99 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1217 000200940718195
Rekhe Ramchandra Wamanrao 
annpurna r rekhe 468.5 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1218 000200940718204 Rathod Jyoti HEMAJI 1427.3 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH



1219 001000940718205 Jadhao Totaram Vitthal 532.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1220 000200940718206 INGLE JAYSHRI AVADHUT 361.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1221 000200940718221 Mohod Vandana Sunil 968.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1222 000400940718227 KUCHE  PRATIBHA  SHANKARRAO 1368.7 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1223 000200940718235 BANSOD BEBY JANRAOJI 12604 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1224 000200940718236 Rane Srikrushna Subhash 403.2 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1225 000200940718238 Wankhade Subhadra Prakash 5931.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1226 000200940718240 Athawale satishBhagwantrao 406.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1227 000200940718242 UGALE ANURADHA RAMBHAU 353.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1228 000200940718244 Thosar Ravidra Anilrao 353.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1229 000200940718247
MOHANE HEMLATA   
DEEPAKSONGH 2220 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1230 000200940718248 Ranjana Santosh Chavhan 353.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1231 000200940718250 THAKRE NANDA KAILAS 353.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1232 000200940718251 Parde Dinesh Janrao 352.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1233 000200940718252 Ghogre  Rupesh Trambakrao 490.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1234 000200940718254
BAITULE NARAYAN 
HARISHCANDRA 352.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1235 000200940718255 Mumtaz Parveen Sk Nisaroddin 352.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1236 000200940718256 Tobare Suyog Vijayrao 983.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1237 000200940718257 Relkar Sumegh Arunrao 8.2 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1238 000900940718259
GHONGADE  KAMLAKAR 
NATTHUJI 605.5 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1239 000200940718259 Rahate Amol Sureshrao 1078.3 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1240 000200940718260
Dahatonde Ratnprabha 
Gowardhan 231987.5 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1241 000200940718263 MOPARI GAURAV BABURAO 362.7 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1242 000200940718265
ZANWAR NILESH 
SURESHCHANDRAJI 362.7 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1243 000200940718266 Ganorkar  Ravijeet Sahadeorao 362.7 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1244 000200940718268 SYED MOBEEEN SYED RASHEED 1036.7 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1245 000200940718269 INGALE MANOHAR TUKARAM 1009.3 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1246 000200940718272
Pawar Pursattm Sukdeo/Parvati 
Pursattm Pawar 361.7 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1247 000200940718273 Ku Tayade Shilpa Prakash 378.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1248 000200940718277 TAYADE DEVRAV DAULATRAO 359.7 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH



1249 000200940718279
SHELODKAR SACHCIDANAND 
RAMESHRAO 28.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1250 000200940718281 SHINDE REWATI LAXAMIKANT 837.7 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1251 000200940718282 MAJID NASEEM BANO ABDUL 376.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1252 000200940718284 Operning  Difference  Acc 914.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1253 000200940718286 CHAWAN RANJANA DHARAMDAS 376.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1254 000200940718288 Sawale Dilip Rajaram 491.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1255 000200940718293 YEOLE GUNWANT GOPALRAV 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1256 000200940718295 SK ZAMEER  SK JAMIL 17.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1257 000200940718296 Hole Rani Mahendra 2064.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1258 000200940718304 PARVATKAR GAJANAN  NILKANTH 396.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1259 000200940718317 KHANDARE PRATIK ASHOKRAO 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1260 000200940718319 TEKADE SHOBHA ARUNRAO 6334.38 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1261 000200940718323 JAWANJAL BHANUDAS SHRIRAM 217 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1262 000200940718326 TAYADE KIRAN NAGORAO 475.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1263 000200940718343 Kambe Vijaya Mahendra 18243.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1264 000200940718344 BARASE HARIDAS KESHAV 410.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1265 000200940718347 Kaware Pravin Rameshwar 374.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1266 000200940718348 Ghate Subodh Purushottam 1080.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1267 000200940718349 PAWAR RAJKUMAR AVTAR 739.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1268 000200940718351
MANKAR RUSHIKESH 
UDDHVRAO 131.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1269 000200940718357 BANSOD KULDIP JANRAO 6704.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1270 000200940718362 KHADSE ANKUSH GAJANANRAO 372.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1271 000200940718366 SAWARKAR PALLAVI SUMANT 535.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1272 000200940718369 Joshi Ranjani Ramesh 372.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1273 000200940718372 ADBOL PRAFFUL PUNDALIKRAO 371.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1274 000200940718373 Mohd Quddoos Modh Israil 398.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1275 000200940718375 RAUT SANDIP NARAYANRAV 948.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1276 000200940718382 MEMANKAR SAURAV WASUDEO 22.44 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1277 000200940718386 TAYADE JAYA KIRAN 416.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1278 000200940718390 Kale Sangita Ganeshrao 458.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1279 000200940718391 Khan Yasmin  Anis 2682.5 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1280 000200940718392 JAWANJAL VIKRANT DILIPRAO 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1281 000200940718399 TAYADE RITESH SHRIRAM 397.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH



1282 000200940718401 KALASAKAR PRALHAD SHRAVAN 538 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1283 000200940718406 Rathod Viraj Premraj 2174.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1284 000200940718413 AVCHAR SADANAND JANRAO 551.5 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1285 000200940718415
PACHPOHE PRAVIN 
PRALHADRAO 962.5 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1286 000200940718422 Bijawe Pranita Vinod 1292.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1287 000200940718427 Raut GAJANAN NAMDEV 1428.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1288 000200940718431 PANDE PAYAL RAJESH 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1289 000200940718433 VARKIL JYOTI DILIPRAO 120.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1290 000200940718434 THAKARE TANMAY BHASKARRAO 0.3 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1291 000200940718436 PARADE ASHA PRAKASH 0 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1292 000200940718441
GHODESWAR MANORAMA 
BANDUJI 482.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1293 000200940718442 MUNDOKAR MEENA SURESH 1502.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1294 000200940718444 ICHE SANJAY MADHUKAR 382.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1295 000200940718456 ATHAVALE AVINASH ANANDRAO 1171.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1296 000200940718458
GAWANDE RUSHIKESH 
ASHOKRAO 945.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1297 000200940718462 KOLHE KAMALABAI WAMANRAO 455.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1298 000200940718471 Kalaskar Ravina Pradip 693.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1299 000200940718474 SURKAR PRIYANKA 416.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1300 000200940718477 CHAVHAN VANDANA SUDHIR 443.05 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1301 000200940718478 CHANDANE SUNIL RAMDAS 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1302 000200940718480 CHAVHAN PRATIBHA KAILAS 1652.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1303 000200940718481 GADE ANIL MAHADEV 597.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1304 000200940718484 RAHATE GURUKANT DATTATRAY 1087.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1305 000200940718485 PURI SHUBHAM SWANAND 2194.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1306 000200940718487 KOLHE HEMANT DHANANJAY 1.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1307 000200940718490 DESHMUKH BHUSHAN PRAMOD 1080.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1308 000200940718501 REKHE RAVINDRA LAXMANRAO 974.5 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1309 000200940718502 PUNDKAR AMAR KISAN 954.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1310 000200940718507 KHEDKAR PUSHPA AVDHUTRAO 1 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1311 000200940718514 SANGOLE SWATI SUJAY 1278.4 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1312 000200940718519 BAWNER PRASAD PUNDLIKRAO 971.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH



1313 000200940718523
RIZWANA BI  MUSHTAQUE 
AHEMAD 961.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1314 000200940718524 ZADE ANKITA SUNIL 77.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1315 000200940718530 KAKAD MADHUKAR UTTAMRAO 959.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1316 000200940718544 SHAH AKRAM AYYUB SHAH 414.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1317 000200940718545 BHONDE BRIDRAJ PRALHAD 414.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1318 000200940718554 PATURDE KAMLA GOVARDHAN 412.9 I SB 2-DARYAPUR BRANCH

1319 001100940000005 Mhaski Ramdas Gulabrao 2111.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1320 001100940000215 KALE KALPNA DNYANESHWAR 2154.8 I SB 3-WARUD

1321 001100940000428 Ghavat Ravindra Bhaurao 522.6 I SB 3-WARUD

1322 001100940000558
Lengure Sunayana Ramanik 
(sonule) 277.6 I SB 3-WARUD

1323 001100940000702 Kalsait Mangesh Dashrath 1 I SB 3-WARUD

1324 001100940000781 Thombare Ramesh Bhanudas 1 I SB 3-WARUD

1325 000700940001392 Thakare Devakabai Abhimanji 491.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1326 001100940001830 Sable Ku Premlata Arvindrao 350.2 I SB 3-WARUD

1327 001100940001832 Wadbudde Vijay Dayaaramgi 561 I SB 3-WARUD

1328 001100940001890 Ganeshe Dipak Ramchandra 65.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1329 001100940001903 FUTANE SANJAY VITHALRAO 682.8 I SB 3-WARUD

1330 000300940100161
BARSSAKAR BABARAO 
BADIRAMJI 516.6 I SB 3-WARUD

1331 000300940100226
DESHMUKH   VASANTRAO 
VINAYAKRAO 1 I SB 3-WARUD

1332 000300940100277 BAND   DADARAO  MANIKRAO 3.2 I SB 3-WARUD

1333 000300940100358 BHONDE  PANJABRAO AJABRAO 2060.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1334 000300940100536
BHONGADE  SUMITRABAI 
RAMRAOJI 763.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1335 000300940100544 DHANDE   MALATI BHAURAO 142.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1336 000300940100595
YAWALKAR  PRABHAKAR 
MOTIRAM 2.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1337 000300940100641
CHOUDHARI  NARAYANRAO 
MAROTRAO 369.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1338 000300940100650 PATIL   USHA BHIMRAO 678.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1339 000300940100692 GAWANDE  ASHA SHESHRAO 2998.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1340 000300940100731 RAUT   GULAB SHAMRAO 4421.6 I SB 3-WARUD

1341 001300940100781 DESHMUKH  SHARAD YADAVRAO 10969.4 I SB 3-WARUD



1342 000300940100871 TAKARKHEDE   VATSHALABAI B. 15.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1343 000300940100935
KALE   PRAKASH 
LAKSHAMANRAO 441.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1344 000300940101087 KADU  JAGDISH BHIMRAOJI 448.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1345 000300940101176
KHODASKAR  DEEPAK 
RAMKRUSHANJI 434.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1346 000300940101435
MALAPE MAHENDRA 
NILKANTHRAO 3408.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1347 000300940101575
WAYDHANE  GUNWANT 
MOTIRAMJI 377.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1348 000300940101796 SURJUSE SHWETA RAVINDRA 929.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1349 000300940101885 DHOKE GAJANAN KRUSHANRAO 463.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1350 000300940101915
NAGALE PARMESHWAR 
SAMPATRAO 536.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1351 000300940102032
AABGINA TARNNUM KAZI 
SHAMIUDDIN 35.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1352 000300940102202 SHIRBHATE BHARAT WASUDSEO 730.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1353 000300940102245 BELSARE SUNIL VASANTARAO 49243.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1354 000300940102300
MATKAR CHITRALEKHA 
SUNILPANT 650.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1355 000300940102318 NERKAR. KHUSHAL UKANDRAO 1 I SB 3-WARUD

1356 000300940102415
GHORMADE SURESH 
GOVINDRAO 368.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1357 000300940102458 SABE SHUBHANGI ARUNRAO 20168.1 I SB 3-WARUD

1358 000300940102512 TATTE RAKHI PRABHAKAR 16.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1359 000300940102601 SHINGDE MUKESH LASHHU 1616.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1360 000300940102962 FARKADE NILIMA PRABHAKAR 202398.7 I SB 3-WARUD

1361 000300940103063 BONDARE GAJANAN SHESHRAO 2415.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1362 000300940103071
HANIFKHAN PANJABKHAN 
PATHAN 423.2 I SB 3-WARUD

1363 000300940103608 GEDAM ASHISH DNYANESHWAR 8557.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1364 000300940103713 SURJUSE DEVIDAS NARAYAN 364 I SB 3-WARUD

1365 000300940103870 KARALE KIRAN YASHVANT 380.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1366 000300940104442
KHARKAR HARINARAYAN 
BHAGVANJI 25.04 I SB 3-WARUD

1367 000300940104451 PATIL SUBHASH DATTATRAYA 101.4 I SB 3-WARUD



1368 000300940104531
Deshmukh  Deyanedrkantibabu 
Wasudevrao 418.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1369 000300940104612 NIBHORKAR ASHOK ANNAJI 424.8 I SB 3-WARUD

1370 000300940104744 TADAS GOPAL LAHANUJI 95.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1371 000300940105015
DHARAMTHOK NILESH 
GUNVANTRAO 5187.8 I SB 3-WARUD

1372 000300940105139 JAWLE HARIBHAU SURYABHANJI 61.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1373 001300940105198 ALONE PARMOD SAHEBRAO 14.6 I SB 3-WARUD

1374 000300940105261
GHORMADE GAJANAN 
GOVINDRAO 1094.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1375 000300940105287 KAHATE VILAS SHRAVANJI 826.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1376 000300940105341 SONKUSALE DILIP B. 1417.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1377 000300940105449 INGALE SUSHILA MANOHAR 622.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1378 000300940106003 PARTETI PRALHAD NATTUJI 847.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1379 000300940106151 HEDAU NIRMALA PRABHAKAR 697.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1380 000500940106275
CHAUDHARI  GAJANAN 
WAMANRAO 507.2 I SB 3-WARUD

1381 000300940106437 FUSE  MINA DHYANESHAWAR 11919.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1382 000300940106721 JISKAR BHAURAO PANDURANG 392.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1383 000300940106739 CHAKE GAJANAN GULABRAO 73.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1384 000300940106780 FASATE VIMAL MAHADEORAO 822.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1385 000300940107123 FUSE KRUSHNA MAROTRAO 571.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1386 000300940107174 MOHOD MANIK MADHAVRAO 1110.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1387 000300940107191 HIWARKAR VIJAY MAHADEVRAO 213.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1388 000300940107247 BHUJADE KAMAL VISHNUPANT 1 I SB 3-WARUD

1389 000300940107255 CHARAPE NARAYAN BHIMRAO 1339.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1390 000300940107298 KALBENDE KUSUMTAI M. 403.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1391 000300940107417
GULHANE SUSHILA 
KASHINATHRAO 411.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1392 000300940107484 RAUT MADHUKAR GULABRAO 1052.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1393 000300940107590 DATIR SUMAN WAMANRAO 390.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1394 000300940107751
CHAUDHARY RAJESH 
GANPATRAO 687.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1395 000300940107808 RADAKE DHNYANESHWAR M. 546.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1396 000300940107972 ZARBADE VINOD DAYANAND 2273.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1397 000300940108022 WALIOKAR RAMA MOHANRAO 1675.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1398 000300940108073 KOHALE CHHAYA NARENDRA 452.4 I SB 3-WARUD



1399 000300940108146
FASATE MADHUKAR 
LAKSHMANRAO 4744.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1400 000300940108316

ALASPURE ASHA 
BHAGAVANTARAO/ALASPURE 
BHAGWANT GANPATRAO 1902.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1401 000300940108359
SAPATE MADHUKAR 
PUNDLIKRAO 520.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1402 000300940108600 TANTARPALE VIJAY CHATURJI 899.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1403 000300940108626 MO.SARFARAZ MO. ATHAR 1229.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1404 000300940108634 AJAHAR HUSEN ABDUL MUNAF 110.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1405 000300940108731 KHANZODE GAJANAN HARIBHAU 425.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1406 000300940108758 ADIL SHARYAAR ABDUL SATTAR 699.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1407 000300940108839 MULE MADHURI WAMANRAO 811.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1408 000300940108863 PACHARE  RAMDAS PUNJARAMJI 516.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1409 000300940108936
BHOJANE SUBHASH 
MAROTIRAO. 384.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1410 000300940108952
DESHMUKH BHAURAO 
BHABUTRAO 822.3 I SB 3-WARUD

1411 000300940108987 WADEKAR ASHOK T. 2637.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1412 000300940109011 WARKHEDKAR MILIND P. 543.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1413 000300940109240 GAWANDE USHA B. 457.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1414 000300940109291 THAKUR RUPRAO SHANKARRAO 24.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1415 000300940109363 Raut Nana Sahebrao 480.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1416 000300940109657
WANKHADE PUNDLIK 
DAULATRAO 471.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1417 000300940109894 DHORE VIJAY SHAMRAO 652.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1418 000300940109975
BHONDE PREMALATA VIJAYRAO 
(SABLE) 1237.22 I SB 3-WARUD

1419 000300940110001 JANE RAMBHAU BHURAJI 724.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1420 000300940110213 TEMBHE DILIP MAHADEVRAO 553.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1421 000300940110264 REWATKAR RANJANA SHAMRAOJI 575.5 I SB 3-WARUD

1422 000300940110345 DOAD MAHADEO NATTHUJI 2164.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1423 000300940110388
MALAPE SHRIPRABHU 
MANIKRAO 1000.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1424 000300940110469
KALASARPE DIGAMBAR 
VAMANRAO 377.7 I SB 3-WARUD

1425 000300940110752 DAROKAR KUSUM TUKARAMJI 1146.4 I SB 3-WARUD



1426 000300940110779
CHARHATE PRALHAD 
GOVINDRAO 34723.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1427 000300940110892 JOSHI SHRIDHAR ANNAJI 547.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1428 000300940111015
DHARAMTHOK CHANCHAL 
GUNWANAT 12969.8 I SB 3-WARUD

1429 000300940111091
DESHMUKH PRABHAKAR 
BAPURAOJI 491 I SB 3-WARUD

1430 000300940111139
BHANGE DHNYANESHWAR 
RAMKRUSHNA 1 I SB 3-WARUD

1431 000300940111236 GUJAR KAMAL PANJABRAO 18250.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1432 000300940111546
HEDAU PRABHAKAR 
PUNDLIKRAO 953.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1433 000300940111643
CHARAPE VISHWESHWAR 
SHAMRAO 152.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1434 000300940111724 BARAPATRE MANDAKINI W. 1479.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1435 000300940111791 VITTABAI VITHABAI RAMKRISHNA 32209.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1436 000300940111813 RAUT SANJEEVANI G. 2442.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1437 000300940111848 AKHARE SATISH PANJABRAO 2914.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1438 000300940111911
CHIICHMALATPURE SHALINI 
NARAYAN 182562.7 I SB 3-WARUD

1439 000300940111945
SONARE ARUNKUMAR 
BHANUDAS 2300.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1440 000300940112119 GULHANE ASHOK PANDURANG 412.3 I SB 3-WARUD

1441 000300940112216 MOHOD RAMDAS SITARAM 184 I SB 3-WARUD

1442 000300940112241 MORE GIRAJABAI BALKRUSHNA 948.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1443 000300940112321 YAWALE DHNYANESHWAR M. 1716.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1444 000300940112429
ALASPURE BHAGVANT 
GANPATRAO 13240.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1445 000300940112453
NANDANWAR JYOTI 
MAHADEVRAO 650.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1446 000300940112739 LONKAR VIJAY DHONDABAJI 1 I SB 3-WARUD

1447 000300940112771 SHELAKE HIRALAL RAMAJI 393.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1448 000300940112810 NAWALE MADHUKAR KISAN 1853.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1449 000300940112992
TINKHEDE BHUVANESHWARI 
MADHUKAR 1 I SB 3-WARUD

1450 000300940113221 TAGADE SUDHAKAR DALPATRAO 926.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1451 000300940113361 NIGHAT AFAROJ BABAKHAN 3849.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1452 000300940113450 PATIL SINDHU NANASAHEB 2526.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1453 000300940113468 THAKRE SURYAKANTA JANRAOJI 1142.4 I SB 3-WARUD



1454 000300940113581 WARKHEDKAR MEENA MILIND 3357 I SB 3-WARUD

1455 000300940113841 GURJAR REKHA P. 16735.3 I SB 3-WARUD

1456 000300940113859 RAUT  KALPANA SHRIDHARRAO 245.6 I SB 3-WARUD

1457 000300940113964 SARODE GANESH P. 428.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1458 000300940114065 WANKHADE JAGDISH KISANRAO 362 I SB 3-WARUD

1459 000300940114197 SALIVKAR CHANDAN GAJANAN 1104.1 I SB 3-WARUD

1460 000300940114324 CHADHAVKAR TUKARAM FATTUJI 782.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1461 000300940114391 NIKAM SANJAY P. 3602.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1462 000300940114413
CHORE PRAVINA 
DNYANESHWAR 2227.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1463 000300940114502
DESHBHRATAR PUNDLIK 
CHINDHUJI 222.5 I SB 3-WARUD

1464 000300940114529
ZODODE CHANDRAKALA 
BAKARAMJI 95871.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1465 000300940114561 GHORMADE ASHA VASANTRAO 353.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1466 000300940115029 KAWANPURE RAMESH JANGALAJI 4885 I SB 3-WARUD

1467 000300940122599 GHARAT VIJAYA SITARAMJI 258.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1468 001300940123692 GHARAT VAISHALI RATNAKAR 5095.42 I SB 3-WARUD

1469 001300940128961 KARNASE RADHIKA MAHDEVO 2164.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1470 001300940128988 BORIWAR DILIP HIRMAN 1186.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1471 001300940128996
ADASPURE DINESH 
SANTOSHRAO 493.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1472 000300940130877 KHASBAGE SANJAY SADASHIV 16599.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1473 000300940131041
BHADANGE RAHUL 
SUBHASHRAO 548.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1474 000300940131075
GAWANDE VARSHA 
PRASHANTRAO 392 I SB 3-WARUD

1475 000300940131253 LUNGE MANGESH SHANKAR 471.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1476 000300940131369 DHOTE ARTI MADHUKAR 3183.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1477 000300940131377 NERKAR GUNWANT MOTIRAMJI 494.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1478 000300940131466 BHOKARE ARCHANA WASUDEO 8842.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1479 000300940131628 CHORE KESHAO GOVINDRAO 15.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1480 000300940131661 THAKRE DEVENDRA WASUDEO 2370.4 I SB 3-WARUD



1481 000300940131776 DAMEDHAR RAJENDRA B. 453.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1482 000300940131954 WANKHADE MAYARAJKUMAR 1 I SB 3-WARUD

1483 000300940132080 UMAK ANIL DEVIDAS 1 I SB 3-WARUD

1484 000300940132756 SUNE DATTATRAYANARAYANRAO 365.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1485 000200940132853
DINDOKAR MURLIDHAR 
RAMBHAU 0 I SB 3-WARUD

1486 000300940133132 BISANDRE ARUN RAGHOJI 3620.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1487 000300940133353 A. MUJIM M.SALIM SHEKH 2238.5 I SB 3-WARUD

1488 000300940133418 KECHE SATISH MADHUKAR 2400.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1489 000300940134139 MELWANSHI SUBHASH JIWATU 199512.8 I SB 3-WARUD

1490 000300940134228 KHADE MOHAN J 1201.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1491 000200940134643
BHUSARI SHASHIKALA 
VITTHALRAW 315.7 I SB 3-WARUD

1492 000300940134945 KAKPURE  VITTHAL SHRIRAM 1 I SB 3-WARUD

1493 000300940135003 BHADANGE AMOL SUBHASHRAO 471.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1494 000300940135691
TAKARKHEDE SANJAY 
CHHATRAPATI 5784.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1495 000300940135747 LIKHAR SHITAL MANOHAR 1094.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1496 000300940135810 KADWE MEGHA NAMDEORAO 1309.7 I SB 3-WARUD

1497 000300940136034 SHELKE SHOBHA HIRALAL 22.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1498 000300940136328

DAWARE LATA GOKULDAS / 
DAWARE GOKULDAS 
RAMKRUSHNA 514.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1499 000300940137006
PRAMILA BHANUDASJI 
WASANKAR 420.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1500 001300940137103 WATKE SUNITA NATHUJI 530.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1501 000300940137626
MANIKPURE  PADMA 
GANESHRAO 23.8 I SB 3-WARUD

1502 000300940137812 WANKHADE HARIVIJAY BABARAO 19.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1503 000300940137910 AJANKAR  SHOBHA AVINASHRAO 2411.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1504 000300940138452
FUKE MADHAVRAO MANIKRAO / 
SAU INDIRABAI M FUKE 4954.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1505 000300940138771 INGLE  RAMDAS PANJABRAO 1105.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1506 000400940138941 PAWAR  ANIL ATMARAM 17.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1507 000400940139319
GHARAT KU VAISHALI 
RATRNAKAR 577.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1508 000300940139661
CHACHARKAR SAVITA 
SHIVSHANKAR 801.4 I SB 3-WARUD



1509 000300940139751 FULZELE ROSHANI TULSHIRAM 2.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1510 000300940140562
DESHMUKH SAU SUNITA 
NITINRAO 543.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1511 000300940141305 TIDAKE  RAVINDRA NAMDEORAO 8690.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1512 000300940141879 WADBUDE SACHIN RUPARAO 706.8 I SB 3-WARUD

1513 000300940142000
MANKAR GAJENDRA 
BALKRUSHNA 263.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1514 000500940143243
SUKHASOHALE REKHA  
RAMBHAUJI 531.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1515 000300940143812 NIMJE SUNIL VITTHALRAO 834.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1516 000300940144975
PANDAW  BHAGWAT  
MAHADEORAO 1466.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1517 000300940145076 BONDE SANGITA  SUNIL 31138 I SB 3-WARUD

1518 000300940146072 HANWATKAR VRUNDA PRADIP 1430.8 I SB 3-WARUD

1519 000300940146404
AMBADKAR SHEWANTABAI 
RAMAJI 1222.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1520 000300940146595 WANKHADE PUNDLIK MOTIRAM 593.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1521 000300940146650
GOKULSING AKARAMSING 
RATHOD 479.5 I SB 3-WARUD

1522 000300940147354 NIL ASHA KALYAN 5108.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1523 000300940147389 NAITAM HARSHLATA MADHUKAR 2199.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1524 000300940147532 SHENDE MANISHA VIJAY 7067 I SB 3-WARUD

1525 000300940147702
NIMBHORKAR  SUSHILA   
UDEBAN 880.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1526 000300940147737 ATRAM RESHMA VITTHALRAO 3500.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1527 000300940148865 ZOTING NILESH RAMESHRAO 1531.3 I SB 3-WARUD

1528 000300940149551 THETE RAMBHAU BHANJI 1116.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1529 000300940149799 BELE KIRTI MORPANT 7606.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1530 000300940149870 LAVHALE  SUREKHA  BAPURAO 138.6 I SB 3-WARUD

1531 000300940151475
TIJARE SHEVANTI 
SHRIKRUSHNARAO 2657.6 I SB 3-WARUD

1532 000300940151777 FENDAR  MADHURI ARUNRAO 333.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1533 000300940151807 SHIRBHATE MAYA ANIL 819.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1534 000300940151840
BHOJANE  KALPANA 
PRAKASHRAO 654.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1535 000300940151947 MADGHE REKHA  RAJENDRA 48157.1 I SB 3-WARUD

1536 000300940152030
DHANDE PRAVIN 
DNYANESHWAR 350.04 I SB 3-WARUD



1537 000300940152307 SHAHADE SATISH SHRIRAM 72.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1538 000300940152706 ALONE PROMAD S. 1 I SB 3-WARUD

1539 000300940154229
GANSHPURE SUSHAMA 
BABRUWAN 328.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1540 000300940156248 DHAWALE  ARUN KISANRAO 429.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1541 000300940156329 THAKARE VANDANA VISHAL 654.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1542 000300940156418 THAKARE  KAVITA  KISHORRAO 709.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1543 000300940156752 BHARTI ANIL PRALHADRAO 13.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1544 000300940156779 ZAKIR AHAMAD ABDUL KHALIQ 628.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1545 000300940156825 BHUYAR SURESH BABARAO 367.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1546 000300940156931 MESHRAM SUNIL MANOHARRAO 1 I SB 3-WARUD

1547 000300940156990 KHURSHID JAHAN YUSUF SHAHA 1 I SB 3-WARUD

1548 000300940157082 BHOJANE ALKA SUBHASHRAO 555.7 I SB 3-WARUD

1549 000300940157431 YAWALE PUSHPA NILKHATH 0.3 I SB 3-WARUD

1550 000300940158216 KHANDELWAL PRIYANKA ALOK 6353.8 I SB 3-WARUD

1551 000300940158224 KHANDELWAL UMA MANISH 1936.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1552 000300940158542 KADU JIJABAI RAMCHANDRA 1325.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1553 000300940158631 NAGDIVE DIPAK SADASHIV 394.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1554 000300940159875 KURWADE UJJWALA AMBADAS 385.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1555 000300940160571 TAYADE VARSHA MANGESH 504.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1556 000300940160873 SHIRBHATE SAVITA SHAMRAO 2060.1 I SB 3-WARUD

1557 000300940161039 SAWALKAR LEENA DEEPAKRAO 484.2 I SB 3-WARUD

1558 000300940161292 GOUR UMESH RAMESHSING 1 I SB 3-WARUD

1559 000300940161314 PATEL SHAKILA AHEMADKHAN 37.7 I SB 3-WARUD

1560 000300940161331 GAHANE PUSHPAKALA SHRAVAN 772 I SB 3-WARUD

1561 000300940161357 KOWALE JYOTI PANJABRAO 2194.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1562 000300940161381 GIDMARE DINESH DAYARAM 40 I SB 3-WARUD

1563 000300940161446
ZAGADE PRAKASH 
WASUDEORAO 1 I SB 3-WARUD

1564 000300940161705 BIJAWE PRAVIN ASHOKRAO 623.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1565 000300940161969 THAWKAR VISHWANATH DEWAJI 1643.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1566 000300940162949
KHODASKAR VASANT 
RAMKRUSHNA 379.3 I SB 3-WARUD



1567 000300940163210 GUJAR YASHODABAI RAMBHAU 291.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1568 000300940163376 GADAVE SUNITA NANASAHEB 16609.5 I SB 3-WARUD

1569 000300940163864 BANSOD MALA SURESHRAO 396.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1570 000300940164208 KALSAIT MANGESH DASHRATH 0.5 I SB 3-WARUD

1571 000300940164453 CHAVHAN LALITA  DEVIDASRAO 1759.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1572 000300940165255 FULE LILABAI SHRAWANJI 4700.8 I SB 3-WARUD

1573 000300940165590 GURJAR TEJAL PRAKASHRAO 1702 I SB 3-WARUD

1574 000300940166197 BURANGE VIJAYA RANGRAO 2958.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1575 000300940166286
RATNAPARKHI TUSHAR 
GUNVANTRAO 1880.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1576 000300940166391
PANDAGADE MANJULABAI 
AMRUTRAO 1888.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1577 000300940166912 Gadge Ramesh Baliramji 437.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1578 000300940166919 Raut Ashok Ajabrao 5033.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1579 000300940166928 FARHAT  PAIKAR WAHEED KHAN 497.6 I SB 3-WARUD

1580 000300940166939
THOSAR SAGAR RAMESHRAO   
MONALISA SAGAR THOSAR 398.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1581 000300940166942 KAMBLE BABAN RAMKRISHAN 2587.6 I SB 3-WARUD

1582 000500940177521
SHENDE VIJAY 
BAKSHIJI/65/WARUD 1056.2 I SB 3-WARUD

1583 000500940177717 VAIDYA LATA RATNAKARRAO 253.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1584 000500940185531 KAHATE DINESH MANOHARRAO 1896.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1585 000500940185787 SURJUSE SWETA RAVINDRA 6852.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1586 000500940193356 FUTANE SANJAY VITHALRAO 438.1 I SB 3-WARUD

1587 000500940195813
Chavoun Sou Varsha 
Gajaanansingh 589.2 I SB 3-WARUD

1588 000600940420620
GHORMADE DINESH 
BHAGWANTRAO 572.7 I SB 3-WARUD

1589 000600940496626 CHAVHAN SAU RATNA  SUNIL 3252.3 I SB 3-WARUD

1590 000300940718145 RAUT SHANTABAI NAMDEVRAO 921.7 I SB 3-WARUD

1591 000300940718148 SHINGDE LILAVATI  MUKESH 649 I SB 3-WARUD

1592 000300940718154 FARKADE MINAL RITESH 88351.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1593 000300940718162 RAUT SHEVANTABAI MADHUKAR 10243.5 I SB 3-WARUD

1594 000300940718167
BHARSAKRE NEHA 
MADHAVRAOJI 460.5 I SB 3-WARUD

1595 000300940718178 VAGH KALPANA PRAKASHRAO 2701.3 I SB 3-WARUD



1596 000300940718179 GAWAI AMOL VINAYKRAO 0 I SB 3-WARUD

1597 000300940718181 Bahurupi Chetna Ganeshrao 1313 I SB 3-WARUD

1598 000300940718182 WATKE SUNITA NATTHUJI 5287.2 I SB 3-WARUD

1599 000300940718184 PANDE BHOJRAJ WAMANRAO 1 I SB 3-WARUD

1600 001100940718190 INGOLE SUNIL BHAGWANRAO 327.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1601 000300940718192 NAYSE AMRUTA PURUSHOTTAM 21968.2 I SB 3-WARUD

1602 000300940718201 DHARMTHOK ASHWINI NILESH 1562 I SB 3-WARUD

1603 000300940718203 HAJARE SANKET SHIVHARI 6731.1 I SB 3-WARUD

1604 000300940718213 ULHE VINAY  PRABHAKAR 680.5 I SB 3-WARUD

1605 000300940718224 BAKHAL SHAKUNI MAHADEVRAO 1167.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1606 000300940718229
POHEKAR DHANSHRI 
DHANANJAY 72065.79 I SB 3-WARUD

1607 000300940718231 Kawatkar Kalyani Pradip 4721.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1608 000300940718234 BHANDARE KISANABAI  CH 137.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1609 000300940718236 GADBAIL RUPALI  HEMRAJ 353.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1610 000300940718237
MANIKPURE GANESH  
SHRIKRISHNA 1890.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1611 000300940718242 KALE  GAURAV BHUDEVRAOJI 361.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1612 000300940718243 WANKHADE SHITAL NILESHRAO 352.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1613 000300940718246 Wankhade Aastha  Rajkumar 1 I SB 3-WARUD

1614 000300940718249 SADAF KAUSAR IMRAN ALI SHAH 1 I SB 3-WARUD

1615 000300940718250 DHALE  NANDA ASHOKRAO 455.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1616 000300940718251 TAWLARE VAIJAYANTI  PRASHANT 1 I SB 3-WARUD

1617 000300940718254
BARASKAR INDUBAI  
SOMESHWARRAO 985.3 I SB 3-WARUD

1618 000300940718255
MOHAMMAD  HASIB MOHAMMAD 
HANIF 869.6 I SB 3-WARUD

1619 000300940718256 GONDEKAR AKASH KAILASRAO 1 I SB 3-WARUD

1620 000300940718257 RUTIKA VIJAYRAO GANJIWALE 351.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1621 000300940718261
WANKHADE KALPANA 
PRABHAKAR 1594.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1622 000300940718263 BHANDARE NAIU SUDHAKAR 101.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1623 000300940718264
BHANDRE SHALUBAI  
PRABHAKAR 226.9 I SB 3-WARUD



1624 000300940718265
SHAKIL BEG RAHEMAN BEG 
MIRZA 3.3 I SB 3-WARUD

1625 000300940718266 TIKKAS YOURAJ SHAMRAOJI 551.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1626 000300940718268 DUPARE BHOJRAJ  PUNDLIKRAO 1093.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1627 000300940718270 RAUT PRAVIN  MADHUKARRAO 3.38 I SB 3-WARUD

1628 000300940718271
SURYAWANSHI  PANKAJ 
OMPRAKASH 8.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1629 000300940718272 WAGH NILESH PANDITRAO 351.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1630 000300940718274
PATIL JAYANTKUMAR 
BHAGWANTRAO 1206.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1631 000300940718275 LUNGE NAGESH CHAMPATRAO 1352.1 I SB 3-WARUD

1632 000300940718276
FUSE SUDHAKARRAO  
BHIMRAOJI 1 I SB 3-WARUD

1633 000300940718277 DAROKAR RAVINDRA SHAMRAOJI 1 I SB 3-WARUD

1634 000300940718278 GANVIR PRADIP JAYRAM 2603.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1635 000300940718279 DHOKE SAGAR RAMESHRAO 1 I SB 3-WARUD

1636 000300940718280
SABALE NANDKISHOR 
SADASHIVRAO 350.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1637 000300940718281 Jadhav Roshani Sunilrao 383.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1638 000300940718286 DHAMODE JAGDISH  KISANAJI 350.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1639 000300940718288 PANDE VIJAY RAMCHANDRAJI 1601.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1640 000300940718290 KORATE NANAJI NATTHUJI 101.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1641 000300940718291 MANKAR ANKUSH  KESHVRAO 1 I SB 3-WARUD

1642 000300940718292 DESHMUKH KARUNA SHIVAJI 101.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1643 000300940718293 DESHMUKH  SHIVAJI SAHEBRAO 101.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1644 000300940718295
SHEHANAZ BANO  SHEKH 
MUSTAFA 1 I SB 3-WARUD

1645 000300940718296 CHANDAK ALKA NANDKISHOR 226.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1646 000300940718297 KADAM KRUNAL KISHOR 1783.18 I SB 3-WARUD

1647 000300940718298 MORE SHANKARRAO DILIP 362.7 I SB 3-WARUD

1648 000300940718299 WALIVKAR MOHAN AJABRAO 752.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1649 000300940718308
DUPARE OMPRAKASH 
CHANDRABHANJI 878.8 I SB 3-WARUD

1650 000300940718312 BADUKLE AMITA ANILRAO 5496.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1651 000300940718314 SHIKHARE MANOHAR  RAMDASJI 17.4 I SB 3-WARUD



1652 000300940718315 Nikam  Gaurav  Shrikrushnarao 255.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1653 000300940718317 Wankhade  Aachal Rajkumar 1 I SB 3-WARUD

1654 000300940718318 Wankhade Sayali Sudhakar 1 I SB 3-WARUD

1655 000300940718319 Wadeker Ankit Ashokrao 13.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1656 000300940718321 Wankhade Dipak Narayanrao 12.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1657 000300940718323 Chandkapure Vaibhav  Gautam 1851.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1658 000300940718326 Akarte Amit Rameshrao 496.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1659 000300940718327 Shekh Hafij  Shekh Sattar 0.5 I SB 3-WARUD

1660 000300940718328 KHANDODE ANITA  PRADIPRAO 17.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1661 000300940718329 ANUP  BHAURAO NIMBHORKAR 17.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1662 000300940718334 NAGMOTE SANGITA VIRENDRA 17.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1663 000300940718335 Abdul Musahib salam sheikh 17.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1664 000300940718336 PARAG  ARUN  AMLE 1 I SB 3-WARUD

1665 000300940718337 WANKHADE MAYA  RAJKUMAR 1608.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1666 000300940718338 WANKHADE RAJKUMAR ANNAJI 1 I SB 3-WARUD

1667 000300940718339 Waghale Umesh Pralhadrao 1 I SB 3-WARUD

1668 000300940718340 GADBAIL PIIYUSH RAMHARI 17.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1669 000300940718341 Operning  Difference  Acc 0 I SB 3-WARUD

1670 000300940718342 LUNGE ARCHANA NAGESHRAO 12.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1671 000300940718343 KHERDE ROHIT SANJAYRAO 21.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1672 000300940718344
WANKHADE PRAFUL 
HANUMANTRAO 1 I SB 3-WARUD

1673 000300940718345 Daware Ankush Gokulrao 17.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1674 000300940718347 Dhokane Lalita Arunrao 60.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1675 000300940718348 MORE  RAJESH  SHANKARRAO 17.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1676 000300940718349 Darokar Sandip Tukaramji 17.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1677 000300940718350 Dighekar Janardan Abhimanji 17.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1678 000300940718351 LONKAR MAHADEV NAMDEV 17.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1679 000300940718353
Waghmare Sukeshani 
Sudhakarrao 557.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1680 000300940718354 Waghamare Rukhma Sudhakar 418.4 I SB 3-WARUD



1681 000300940718357
BOREKAR PRIYANKA 
NARENDRAJI 448.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1682 000300940718358 PETHE ASHWINI VIVEK 1 I SB 3-WARUD

1683 000300940718360 KAMLESH  KIRANRAO  FARKADE 283.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1684 000300940718361 Wadhive Lata Vinod 5233.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1685 000300940718371 Mundane Pundalik Tulshiram 17.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1686 000300940718372 Nerkar Jagadish Ukandrao 1915.8 I SB 3-WARUD

1687 000300940718375 NIKAM UJWAL VASANTRAO 941.8 I SB 3-WARUD

1688 000300940718376 KHADE VANDANA VIJAY 17.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1689 000300940718377 Sanap Anand Ashok 522.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1690 000300940718383 Wansutre Pravin Sureshrao 17.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1691 000300940718384 DAHIWADE RAGHUNATH RAMJI 374.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1692 000300940718385
DESHMUKH SHIVAJI 
DIVAKARRAO 17.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1693 000300940718386 DESHMUKH SARITA SHIVAJIRAO 17.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1694 000300940718387
DESHMUKH VAISHAN  
SHIVAJIRAO 17.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1695 000300940718389
MOHAMMAD KALIM ABDUL 
QADIR 3.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1696 000300940718411 Virkhare Sangita Sharad 1313.5 I SB 3-WARUD

1697 000300940718414
Zahed Ullah  Khan Zakir Ullah 
Khan 1 I SB 3-WARUD

1698 000300940718415 Harale Kailas Ramji 17.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1699 000300940718416 LONKAR VAIBHAV VIJAYRAO 1 I SB 3-WARUD

1700 000300940718419 LANDGE RAJANI SIDDHARTH 1729.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1701 000300940718421
MISALKAR SUWARNA 
MANOHARRAO 17.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1702 000300940718430 SURJUSE  GEETA RANJIT 6137.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1703 000300940718432 ALONE  LATA PRAMODRAO 40.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1704 000300940718436 HETE SURAJ RAMESHRAO 164.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1705 000300940718438 KHARAD PADMA MADHUKAR 0 I SB 3-WARUD

1706 000300940718441
ZAFAR SIDDIQUE SHEKH ABDUL 
GAFOOR 55966.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1707 000300940718446 BHARASKAR  KAMAL RAMDAS 1063.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1708 000300940718449
UDAPURE SUSHILA 
PRALHADRAO 1303.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1709 000300940718457
UJJAINKAR CHHAYABAI 
LAXSHMANRAO 1157.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1710 000300940718458 DUGANE PRATIK ASHOKRAO 1096.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1711 000300940718459 KARALE SHITAL KIRAN 1176.9 I SB 3-WARUD



1712 000300940718462 KARNASE ASHUTOSH BABARAO 6118.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1713 000300940718475 Bakhal Rupesh Pradiprao 993.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1714 000300940718476 WANARE LILABAI  NILKANTHRAO 589.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1715 000300940718483 Nerekar Govardhan Shankarrao 413.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1716 000300940718505 Karale Pranita Sachin 399.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1717 000300940718514 KEOTE MRUNALI PRADEEP 397.4 I SB 3-WARUD

1718 000300940718520 THOTE SWATI  AJABRAO 421.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1719 000300940718522 GANORKAR BHAVANA PRADIP 3022.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1720 000300940718524 TAYWADE SUMAN RAMDAS 794.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1721 000300940718534 Khandelwal Manisha Sachin 4118.9 I SB 3-WARUD

1722 001000940000455 Thakare Vandana Raju 1034.8 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1723 001100940000540 Narete Priti Ravsaheb 453.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1724 001000940000586 Sy. Jafarali Mansurali 420.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1725 001100940000598 INGALE  SUDHIR NARAYANRAO 0.5 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1726 001000940000835
Jawanjal Savita Dwarkanath  
Suyog D. 1609.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1727 001000940000919 Chimote Prajakta Suresh 3092.8 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1728 001100940000954 Ab.gaffar Shekh Karim (gad) 698.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1729 001100940001136 Dongare Sunil Haridas ( Gad ) 417.5 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1730 001000940001494 Pusdekar Prmila Narendra 6813.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1731 001000940001541 Tivalkar Madangopal Krishnrao 1253 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1732 001000940001658 CHIMOTE  SUNITA PARKASH 722.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1733 001100940001819 Solanke Jitendra Mahadevrao 287.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1734 001100940001993 Tule Nalini Madhukar 254.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1735 001100940001999 Kharpas Gajanan Baliram 341.8 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1736 000500940100111
RAJURKAR  DIGANBAR 
UTTAMRAO 12017 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1737 000400940100145 NEVARE SANJAY K 6877.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1738 000400940100200
MOHD MUJEEB AHMAD KHAN 
MOHD MALE KHAN 392.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1739 000400940100218 MOHAMD SALIM AKHATAR 2313.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1740 000400940100234 NANDANWAR SAROJ DATTATRYA 5346.1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1741 000400940100480 PAWAR PUSHPA 544.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1742 000400940100609 RAJAS WASUDEORAO NTTHUJI 19013.8 I SB 4-ACHALPUR



1743 000400940100641 RATHOD ANIL 2.5 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1744 000400940100684 BELSARE  PREMLATA BHIMRAO 840.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1745 000400940100846 RAUT RANJANA D. 1714.2 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1746 000400940100919 SATPUTE SANJAY 320.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1747 000400940100935 SHELEKAR  C.  B. 428.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1748 000400940101087 SONAR  SHANTILAL  M. 100501.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1749 001300940101150 KHANDARE OMPARKASH 604.8 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1750 000400940101273 TOTE  R.  R. 824.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1751 000400940101362 WANKHADE RAJASHRI 1971.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1752 000400940101478 CHIKHALE SURESH BHIMRAOJI 343.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1753 000400940101516
ADGOKAR SUNANDA 
P.(WARHEKAR) 838.2 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1754 000400940101605 SHELKE SHALINI GUNAVANTRAO 1203.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1755 000400940101753 JAMILA  SHAHEEN HABIB BAIG 1720.6 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1756 000400940102075 ASIEFA  PARAVEEN 1377.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1757 000400940102083
AFROJ  JAHAN JAHAN  SALAM  
SAHA 68572.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1758 000400940102121 AKASHE  SANTOSH  TARAMBAK 556.8 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1759 000400940102270 KABADKAR  PARDEEP  M. 411.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1760 000400940102431 BODAKHE VARSHA VINOD 16404.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1761 000400940102466
CHAUHAN SANTOSHSINGH 
BHARATSINGH 1692.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1762 000400940102491 DHAKULKAR SHRIKRUSHNA L. 1136.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1763 000400940102709 GADGE  R.  U. 103.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1764 000400940102717 MO .NADEEM   MO .SALIMUDDIN 639.8 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1765 000400940102849 SOLANKI  ANIL  U. 666.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1766 000400940103144 SHEVANE  SMITA  S 2590.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1767 000400940103322 TAWLARE  SUNANDA  C. 66.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1768 000400940103438
CHARHATE  JAGANRAO  
SHANKARRAO 810.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1769 000400940103454 GHOGARE  DEEPAK VASANTRAO 847 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1770 000400940103861 GAJBHIYE INDRAKALA SHIVPAL 9588.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1771 000400940103918 HARANE RAJU BHAURAOGI 1265.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1772 000400940104264 SHENDARE N. D  . 655.36 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1773 000400940104566 WATH  SULOCHNA   R . 7039.7 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1774 000400940104604 Wath Gangadhar Daulatrao 3976.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1775 000400940104612 SONAR VANDANA SUDHAKAR 1078.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR



1776 000400940104671 AB  GANI SAUDAGAR 2.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1777 000400940104728 ATALKAR VIJAY MOTIRAMJI 7981.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1778 000400940104752 BHAGAT    ARUN 7811.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1779 000400940104825 CHARDE M. P. 8752.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1780 000400940104876 GAWAI  PRATIBHA MADHUKAR 911.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1781 000400940105015 KADU SHUBHASH  U . 23995.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1782 000400940105058 KIRTAK  CHANDU BASWANTRAO 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1783 000400940105066 KHAIRE   JYOTI    L . 1618.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1784 000600940105155
KHANDEKAR DINESH 
PUNDLIKRAO 25.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1785 000400940105198 MANGE   N  .  D . 422.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1786 000400940105210 MORE  VILAS   NILKANTH 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1787 000400940105317
WANKHADE  JAGNNATH  
MOTIRAMJI 104430.8 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1788 000400940105414 SUROSHE  M  N 10683.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1789 000400940105431 SOLANKE S K 15.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1790 000400940105473 RAJAS  SUNITA  WASUDEORAO 875.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1791 000400940105643 LANGOTE  SHALINI  D 628.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1792 000400940105694 SAIDA BEGAM SY.HUSEN 1526.6 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1793 000400940105732 LUBNA  NAHID 13278.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1794 000400940105813
MADGHE DHANESHAWAR 
MAHADEO 4210.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1795 000400940106046 DHOBALE  S  B 913.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1796 000400940106101
CHAUDHARI  DEVIDAS  
GULABRAO 170.6 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1797 000400940106267 SHRIRAO SHUBANGI  SAMARAO 1504.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1798 000400940106411 KENDRA  PARMUKH  MALHARA 1647.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1799 000400940106461 INGOLE MONIKA P 577.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1800 000400940106755 DOD  DEVANAND RAGHUNATH 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1801 000400940106844
SHAFIQUE AHAMAD KHAN 
HUSIAN KHAN 953.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1802 000400940106925
BHURUMDE  RAVINDRA 
RAMCHANDRA 1929.22 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1803 000400940107042 GHAHERWAR  J  M 955.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1804 000400940107239 TAYDE  PRAHLAD  GUNWANT 5.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1805 000400940107271
BHOYAR  RAMKRUSHNA  
AJABRAO 343.7 I SB 4-ACHALPUR



1806 000400940107417
SHENDE   RAOSAHEB   
VISHVASRAO 756.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1807 000400940107573 Pusam  Vilas Mahadevrao 1635.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1808 000400940107662 KANHERKAR  RAVINDRA 359.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1809 000400940107671 HINGANE  SONALI 2625.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1810 000400940107735 DIVATE SONALI 746.88 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1811 000400940107867 SONWANE   ASHOK 366.6 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1812 000400940107956 PIMPRE  DYANESHAR 424.13 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1813 000400940108022 DAMALE  DADASAHEB  TUKARAM 963.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1814 000400940108227 SAGNE  PADMA 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1815 000400940108251 PAWDE   LATA 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1816 000400940108278 KAPILE  SHUBHANGI 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1817 000600940108294 MO. RAJIK SH. AJIJ 1344.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1818 000400940108316 DIWAN  VAISHALI  BHUJAG 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1819 000400940108341 BADE   ASHOK 506.1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1820 000400940108359 MESHRAM PRADNYA HIRAMAN 2686.1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1821 000400940108405 KALE  RAJENDRA  TUKARAM 196.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1822 000400940108464 GHATOL  ASMITA MANOJ 909 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1823 000400940108499 BHASKAR   SATISH 2722 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1824 000400940108537
MANDAWDHARE  BHOJRAJ  
RAMBHAU 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1825 000400940108553 AADE  KIRAN 572.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1826 000400940108618 DESHAMUKH  ARCHANA 777.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1827 000400940108707 A . HADI   A .  HAMID 2350.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1828 001300940108791 UGHADE SHRIKRUSHNA M 1501.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1829 000400940108804 GAWAI SUNIL RAMCHANDRA 1410.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1830 000400940108863 RATHOD  SUNIL   R 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1831 000400940108936 PAWAR   KIRAN  SHREERAM 2.18 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1832 000400940108979 MANKAR   SACHIN 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1833 000400940109002 THORAT  JOTIRAO  SHIVARAMJI 0.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1834 000400940109011 dighekar saw lakshami manish 743.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1835 000400940109088 THAKRE  VRUSHALI  S 432 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1836 000400940109126 RATHOD  SEEMA  D 345.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1837 000400940109142 DHANDE  GANESH 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1838 000400940109207 WARDHE  PRADYNA 1562.8 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1839 000600940109240 SHRIWAS,KU.NILIMA.VIJAY. 2674.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1840 000400940109274 BANSOD VILAS 3.8 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1841 000400940109321 WATANE ANNAPURNA G 384.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1842 000400940109339 CHACHANE  BALA MAHADEO 1971.5 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1843 000400940109347 MOHITE  SUNITA 996.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR



1844 001300940109436 TALE  SATISH RAMKRUSHNA 355.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1845 000400940109444 GHATE  GOPAL 396.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1846 000400940109479 SHEMBE  AMOL PRABHAKAR 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1847 000400940109487 GHAWAT  TEKCHAND 219.62 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1848 000400940109517 ARMAL  GHANSHYAM KESHAV 556.7 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1849 000400940109525 GULHANE  ARTI  S 1828.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1850 000400940109606 DHULE  VARSHA DADARAO 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1851 000400940109843 KELO N G 523.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1852 000400940109908 SURDASE SARIKA M. 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1853 000400940109941
MANDALE SADHANA 
PURUSHOTTAM 1407.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1854 000400940110078 DHAWALE SUMAN B. 24356.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1855 000400940110086 JAWALE ARCHANA SITARAM 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1856 000400940110159 FUSE SUBHADRA 28347.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1857 000400940110191 KHANDE SAHEBRAO W. 29653.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1858 000400940110469 CHAVAN  RAMKISAN C 418.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1859 000400940110582 MOHNE HEMANT G 422 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1860 000400940110744 KURALKAR PREETI MOTIRAMJI 7071.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1861 000400940110965 KHAJURE KEVALKURSHNSING R. 504.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1862 000400940110990 THAKUR BHUSHAN  D 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1863 000400940111007 BADODEKAR K S 102200.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1864 000400940111091 KEDAR SHITAL 5512.5 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1865 000400940111155 WATANE SANJAY MANOHARRAO 502.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1866 000400940111171 KAVITKAR JITENDRA P 1364.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1867 000400940111210 MAKESWAR  SAMADHAN  S 530.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1868 000400940111279 DAHEKAR  MOTILAL K 1708.7 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1869 000400940111473 IWANE RAMESH JAGNI 1573.2 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1870 000400940111546 FUTANE HARSHA U. 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1871 000400940111945 THUTE  BALWANTRAO AJABRAO 617.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1872 000400940112151 RASHIDA KHATUN 3856.8 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1873 000400940112305
KADU R.R. / annpurnaa 
rameshrao kadu 1512.5 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1874 000400940112399 SONPAROTE B.T. 710.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1875 000400940112631 BHORE SADHANA PUNDLIKRAO 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1876 000400940112721 KALE LILABAI AJABRAO 428.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1877 000400940112747 BONDE DURGA G. 2963.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1878 000400940112780 THAKARE GANGU KISAN 396.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1879 000400940112909 KASDEKAR MANIRAM MOTIRAMJI 23432.07 I SB 4-ACHALPUR



1880 000400940112950 KHAIRAT ALI SAY. GULAM ALI 7375.6 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1881 000400940113085 KHANDOKAR P.B. 535.2 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1882 000400940113123 KUKATKAR T.R. 837.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1883 000400940113352
SYED GHULAM ALI SYED QUASIM 
ALI 564.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1884 000400940113468 GADVE  SHITAL SUNIL 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1885 000400940113492 INGOLE RANGRAO PARASHRAM 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1886 000400940113565 WAGHA NARAYAN KARBHARI 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1887 000400940113573 BHUTE MANKARNA RAMDAS 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1888 000400940113590
SABALE RAJENDRA 
NARAYANRAO 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1889 000400940113620 NAGARGOJE GANESH KISAN 344.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1890 000400940113727 LANGADE ANNA BHANUDAS 2858.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1891 000400940113743 MADAGHE BABURAO SHAMRAVJI 496.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1892 000400940113867 SAWARKAR GOPAL M 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1893 000600940113883 INGLE SAU RAJANI DILIPRAO 440.64 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1894 000400940113891 DESHMUKH  ASHWINI ASHISH 1037.6 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1895 000400940114057 PATIL SARIKA SURESHARAO 661.3 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1896 000400940114090 GAWALE RAJANI SACHIN 400.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1897 000400940114138 JAMBU CHAITARAM G. 2072.6 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1898 000400940114260 KENE RAMESH BHIMRAOJI 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1899 000400940114332 YAWALE D.P. 12987.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1900 000400940114383
WANKHADE AMBADAS 
SHALIGRAM 7116.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1901 001200940114391 KAKADE  MANDA  NATTHUJI 0 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1902 000400940114413

ZADE WASUDEV 
DIGAMBAR/ZADE ANITA 
WASUDEORAO 11327.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1903 000400940114553 KIRKATE DEVIDAS GANGARAM 364.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1904 000600940114561
SAMBHE  RAMESHWAR 
MAROTIRAO 501.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1905 000400940114685 PATIL SUSHILA VILAS 19620.8 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1906 000400940114715 INGALE SANJAY HIRAMAN 822.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1907 000400940114766
THAKARE DIGAMBAR 
VITTHALRAO 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1908 000400940114791
SONPAROTE VINOD 
BHAGAWANTRAO 809.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1909 000400940114901 GARKAL  ARVIND SAMPATRAO 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1910 000400940115177 MANKAR MANOHAR 674.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR



1911 000400940115193
GAYAGOLE REKHA 
CHANDRAKANT 1144.8 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1912 000400940115355 TAYDE SHILA 400.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1913 000400940115428 PANDE R B 2970.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1914 000400940115533 A RAUF SK MEHBUB 420.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1915 000400940115801 STHUL N S 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1916 000400940115860 GAIGOLE VIDHYA ANIL 2806.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1917 000400940115975 WANKHADE SURYAKANTA N 706.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1918 000400940115991 WATH  PRAMOD AJAB 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1919 000400940116050 RAUT SUNIL RAMDAS 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1920 000400940116157 WATH ANITA P 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1921 000400940116165 NAVALE AJABRAO Z 608.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1922 000400940116611 INGALE  MANOHAR NAMDEVRAO 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1923 000400940116653 HIRULKAR YAMUTAI 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1924 000400940116718 PADWAL ANIL B 511.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1925 000400940116891
THAKUR ANUPAMA 
LAXMANSHINGH 6.5 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1926 000400940116971 WANKHADE G W 1094.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1927 000400940117129
GANJIWALE MALIKARJUN 
VISHVANATH 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1928 000400940117145 SAMUND MOHAN B 577.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1929 000400940117391 WATH ONKAR MAHADEORAO 360.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1930 000400940117404 KALSKAR SARITA KURSHNRAO 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1931 000400940117579 SONPAROTE SHAM MANOHARAO 8947.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1932 000400940117668 LIKHAR JAYASHRI S 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1933 000400940117676 SK JAVED SK BIRAM 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1934 000400940117838 GADBAIL DEEPAK DEVIDAS 3.5 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1935 000400940117919 AREFA SULTANA HAFIJ MO MUSA 534.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1936 000400940118125 SK IMARAN  SK SIKNDAR 427.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1937 000400940118222 GORALE NARENDRA MAROTIRAO 875.8 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1938 000400940118265
NASARE NANDAKISHOR 
BHAGAVANRAO 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1939 000400940118346 PARISE KISAN GOVINDRAO 1511.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1940 000400940118443 AB SALIM AB KADIR 7174.7 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1941 000400940118516 BHOJANE RAOSAHEB 2156.7 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1942 000400940118559 SHBANA YASMEEN 6581.5 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1943 000400940118591 MAVANDE SHRIRAM 106745.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1944 000400940119318 KENDARA CHIF RASEGAON 831.8 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1945 000400940119326 DHIGAR  SURAJ TANUJI 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR



1946 000400940119334 KALE SANJAY DEVIDAS 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1947 000400940119342 PANDE RUPRAO VITHOBAJI 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1948 001300940119369 JAMBU SUSHILA BALARAM 8356 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1949 000400940119512 SAFIYA BEGAM HABIB KHAN 1391.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1950 000400940119539 BHUSATE DIPMALA GULABRAO 5903.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1951 000400940119610 BEDARKAR ASHISH VASANTRAO 290.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1952 000400940119954 BODAKHE ABARAO H. 553.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1953 000400940120090 MEHARE SUNITA SANDIP 108.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1954 000400940120111 RAUT SUNIL RAMKRUSNA 1885.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1955 001300940121967
SADAFALE GANESH 
PRAHLADRAO 6236.6 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1956 001300940125911 TELANG BABURAO SHALIKRAM 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1957 001300940127701 GIRI  KANTA ASHOK 182.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1958 001300940129275 GHURDE SANTOSH PUNDLIK 575.1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1959 000400940129933 DARSIMBE SHARDA TUMLAJI 758.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1960 000400940130001 VICHE WAMANRAO MAROTIRAO 434.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1961 000400940130672 GAWANDE RAJKUMAR 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1962 000400940131024 DHURVE VINAYAK MALEYSHING 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1963 000400940131237 WAYKAR  SHALINI GOKULDAS 512.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1964 000400940131351
DHAKULKAR ROSHNA 
PRALHADRAO 578.7 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1965 000400940131504 VARKHADE SUNIL P 9540.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1966 000400940131512 ARDAK VIJAYA NAGORAO 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1967 000400940131555 RAUT SHAILESH RAJABHAU 662.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1968 000400940131873 JOSHI VISHAL RAJENDRA 1444.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1969 000400940131989 KHULE SUDHIR V. 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1970 000400940132225 KATRE GAJANAN TUKARAMJI 10.28 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1971 000400940132276 INGOLE VIJAYA BALWANTRAO 1775.1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1972 000400940132438 KHALOKAR ANIL RAMRAOJI 2390.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1973 000400940132446
ZOD PRIYADARSHINI 
NAMDEVRAO 53310.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1974 001300940132501 WANKHADE SANJAY ARJUNRAO 1269.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1975 000400940132667 NIMBOKAR RAVINDRA D. 711.5 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1976 000400940132705 SHAHNAZ BANO A NAIM 418.5 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1977 000400940132748 AB. NAIM  AB. HAKIM 1417.5 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1978 001300940133051 BONDE  ALAKA RAJENDRA 2392 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1979 001300940133574 KHAKARE PRIYA LAXMANRAO 2.2 I SB 4-ACHALPUR



1980 000400940133817 KASDEKAR RAMBABU GANPAT 618.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1981 000400940133825 PATEL BHARAT KUNJILAL 385.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1982 000400940134112 BIRADAR VENKAT MANIKRAO 493.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1983 000400940134244
SATTARPASHA  RASULSAB 
AURADWALE 394.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1984 000400940134287
KONAJIWALE DAYANAND 
SHESHARAO 591 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1985 000400940134295 MULLA MOHAMMED SHIJAUDDIN 465.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1986 000400940134333 AKHTARUNISA RAFIK KHAN 136.7 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1987 000400940134350 PANCHAL TUKARAM BALAJI 451.7 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1988 000400940134406
DEOLEKAR SHEHAL 
CHAMPATRAO 390.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1989 000400940134414
WAWARKAR  SACHIN 
RAMESHRAO 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1990 000400940134678
KENDRE  MANISHA 
HARISHCHANDRA 849.89 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1991 000400940134767
BRAMHANE POONAM 
MADHUKARRAO 396.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1992 000400940134830 KASDEKAR MANIRAM CHHOTE 197.22 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1993 000400940134899 JAYLE SHEETAL UDDHAVRAO 2132 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1994 000400940135119 DATIR PRAKASH CHAMPATRAO 2800.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1995 000400940135135 UMAK SAU MANJIRI RAMESHWAR 820.2 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1996 000400940135275 KALASKAR   SUNITA  SHIDARRAO 1748.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1997 000400940135330
GHUTE SHRIKRISHNA 
RAGHUNATHRAO 726.8 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1998 000400940135348 TEKADE VIKRANT ARUNRAO 503.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

1999 000400940135364
DESHMUKH PALLAVI 
BHALCHANDRA 4888.8 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2000 000400940135496 THAKARE SURESH SADASHIVRAO 1645.69 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2001 000400940135551 KAKADE BHAKTARAJ SHESHRAOJI 29303.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2002 000400940135674 BHENDE SHARDA NAMDEORAO 2228.8 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2003 000400940135780 TETU SHUBHANGI  HARIBHAU 218.5 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2004 000400940136182 KURAI SHARAD KASHINATHRAO 509.1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR



2005 000400940136271 KURWALE SAU INDIRA SURESH 500.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2006 000400940136280
BOBADE RAJENDRA 
VISHNUPANT 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2007 001300940136719 RASE  NILIMA DHARMRAJ 328.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2008 000400940136808
GAWANDE SUMIT 
MUNISHWERRAO 913.5 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2009 000400940136930 BHOR MANOHAR SHANKARAO 441.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2010 000400940137049 KADU ANANT PRALHDRAO 344.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2011 000400940137341 YUSUB KHA  YUNUS KHA PATHAN 5548.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2012 000400940137481 MESHRAM SHEBRAO DAULAT 683.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2013 000400940137677 KHANDRE BAGAWAN PUNJAJI 685.8 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2014 000400940138312 BETHEKAR SHANKAR OINKAR 329.78 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2015 000400940138703 THAKARE SADASHIV BAJIRAO 304709.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2016 000400940138843 SOLANKE RAMESH  MANOHAR 343.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2017 000400940138851 RATHOD  TEJES PANDIT 1393.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2018 000400940138959
RATHOD  RANJANKUMAR  
SUKNADEO 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2019 000400940138975 MAVASKAR  RAJU  SANTULAL 274.86 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2020 000400940139025 GANVIR SANGMITRA .DEORAOJI 394.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2021 000400940139645 BRAHMAN VIJAY PRALHAD 349.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2022 000400940139696 SAWLE VIJAY NAMDEORAO 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2023 000400940139980
MULE WASUDAORAO 
BHAGWANRAO 110774.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2024 000400940140201 MORALE SUNIL BHAGAWANRAO 1499.7 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2025 000400940140449 MADAVI   PRAVIN GOVIND 766.5 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2026 000400940140694 RATHOD  DEVIDAS JAYSHING 752.3 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2027 000400940140741 WATKE KU SUNITA NATTUJI 371.5 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2028 000400940140856 BELSARE GANU RAMLAL 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2029 000400940140911
MADGHE SAU JAYSHRI 
PRASHANT 4299.7 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2030 000400940141186 BHOGANDE RAJESH PADAMAKAR 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2031 000400940141283 IZHARUL HAQUE ABDUL RAUF 987.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2032 000400940141674
JAWANJALKAR RAMKRUSHNA 
BHIMRAOJI 640.18 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2033 000400940142191
CHAVHAN SHARAD 
WASUDEORAO 815.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2034 000400940142280 GAJAM  RAM VISHWANATH 415.6 I SB 4-ACHALPUR



2035 000400940142522 DAMKE AMBADAS JANARDHAN 2617.5 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2036 000400940142930 DHOLE NARESH SHRIRAM 2728.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2037 000400940143057 UBHAD SHOBHATAI ASHOKRAO 524.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2038 000400940143651 KOLTEKE SUDHIR  BHANUDAS 394 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2039 000400940143766
CHARADE DADARAO 
SUDHAKARRAO 773.1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2040 000400940144096 WAGHAYE KALPANA SHANKAR 28522.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2041 000400940144193 dhole manisha chandrashekhar 58250.6 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2042 000400940144622
PANCHAWATE UJWAL 
MURLIDHAR 933.8 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2043 000400940144649 TONDE SHOBHA NARENDRA 369.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2044 000400940145025 INGALE SANJAY RAMKRUSHNA 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2045 000400940145262 WAGH RAJENDRA KISANRO 4784.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2046 000400940145602 PUSADEKAR MADAN WAMANRAO 1606.8 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2047 000400940145807 BANAIT LALIT BHAURAO 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2048 000400940145980 KHADSE DILIP PRAKASH 3501 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2049 000400940146005
BOBADE YOGESH 
SUDHAKARRAO 1.84 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2050 000400940146056 BOKE PAWAN MANOHAR 431.6 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2051 000400940146129 TATU SACHIN KALYANSINGH 601.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2052 000400940146137
PAWAR  DNYANESHWAR 
DHARMA 0 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2053 000400940146331 TANDALE RAHUL BHAGWAT 342.8 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2054 000400940146412
JADHAWAR KRISHNADEV 
VITTALRAO 558.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2055 000400940146421 BHADANGE SANJAY MADHUKAR 1486.7 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2056 000400940146498 PAWAR BHANUDAS LAXMANRAO 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2057 000400940148199 OROKAR RAJESH PURUSHOTTAM 941.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2058 000400940148351 RAUT SHRIDHAR VASUDEV 513.7 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2059 000400940148466 GHURDE SANTOSH PUNDLIKRAO 518.7 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2060 000400940148822 MANKAR VIDHYADHAR JANRAOJI 414.8 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2061 000400940149195 KHAJONE RAMDAS KISANJI 367.8 I SB 4-ACHALPUR



2062 000400940149527 NANDREKAR  DIPAK RAMDASRAO 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2063 000400940149560 SARODE  SUBHASH A 936.26 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2064 000400940149578
ALASPURE DINESH 
SANTOSHRAO 729.7 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2065 000400940149586 MALAKHEDE DEEPALI KAILASH 281824.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2066 000400940149594 JAMUNKAR MANISHA GOKULRAO 216 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2067 000400940149870 FARKADE ASHA SATISHRAO 2199.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2068 000400940149977 KHUJE VIJAY MADHUKARRAO 5271.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2069 000400940150118
LEKURWALE SAU MEENA 
CHANDRAKANT 822.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2070 000400940150126
LEKURWADE  CHANDRAKANT 
RANGRAOJI 651.1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2071 000400940151076 PAKHARE BALU BAPURAO 626.54 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2072 000400940151955 BURANGE  DILIP NAMDEORAO 1206.7 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2073 000400940152013
SATAO PRAFULLKUMAR 
JANRAOJI 831.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2074 000400940152188 CHOUDHARI JAYSHREE RAMBAU 4938.6 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2075 000400940152358 TALAN NILESH DEVIDAS 104.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2076 000400940152617 KADU  KANCHAN DILIP 687.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2077 000400940152633 NAGALE PRAKASH CHENDAJI 337.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2078 000400940152943 BHUSUM JASO BABULAL 1455.5 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2079 000400940153729 LAHANE SHAMRAOJI KHUNTAJI 44.3 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2080 000400940153869 SHAHAKAR VIDHYA SANJAYRAO 64.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2081 000400940153877 SHAHAKAR TAIBAI DAMODARRAO 455.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2082 000400940153958 KALE SHOBHA DADARAOJI 918.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2083 000400940154342
RAUT SAU KANTABAI 
KRUSHANARAO 761.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2084 000400940154466
FARAHIN ANJUM RAHAMAT 
ULLAKHAN 936.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2085 000400940154679 RATHOD SAHEBRAO JAYRAM 10114.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2086 000400940154857 MOHD SHAKIR MOHD SHABBIR 360.7 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2087 000400940154865 BADRUDDIN QADIRUDDIN 398.1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2088 000400940155217 BEHARE NARENDRA NAGORAO 6631.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2089 000400940156795 BAGADE SANJAY KISANRAO 1666.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR



2090 000400940156809 HIRODE VINOD KISANRAO 482.52 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2091 000400940156850
KADU PRABHAKAR 
MADHUKARRAO 948 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2092 000400940157066
THAKARE RAJENDRA 
NARAYANRAO 431.6 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2093 000400940157295
GHUTE VIVEKANAND 
HARISHCHANDRA 602.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2094 000400940157881 KUMBHARE RAJESHRI B. 418.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2095 000400940158437 AADE VISHNU NAMDEVRAO 647.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2096 000400940159263 JAMNIK SANJAY PURAN 400.7 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2097 000400940159352 LENDE RAJESH RAMESHRAO 1446.6 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2098 000400940159565
NICHAT  KRUSHNA 
SHANKARRAO 645 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2099 000400940159891 GOLE SUVARNA MADHAORAO 9178.5 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2100 000400940160032
SAYEEDA  BEE MASOOD AHMAD 
KHAN 194.8 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2101 000400940160270 GULALKARI MANJUSHA RAJESH 483.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2102 000400940161926 RATHOD SUNIL RAJARAM 353.7 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2103 000400940161942
CHAVHAN INDAKUMAR 
UDEBHANSINJH 500.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2104 000400940162043
KANDALKAR KU SMITA VISHVAS 
PANT 874.8 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2105 000400940162264 CHARHATE SINDHU GULABRAO 874.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2106 000400940162361
RAGHIWANSHI PRASHANT 
VIJAYSINHA 1425.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2107 000400940162540 WAKPANJAR HIMMAT B. 1960.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2108 000400940162566
BHADANGE SHOBHA 
SANJAYPANT  ( JAMBHE ) 819.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2109 000400940162612
KHODASKAR SAU MANUTAI 
BHAGWANTRAO 6689.7 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2110 000400940162655
TURKHEDE BHUJANG 
MAHADEVRAO 6360.8 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2111 000400940162728 PAWAR JAGADISH VITTHALRAO 762.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2112 000400940162752 UMAK YOGESHWAR PANJABRAO 363.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2113 000600940163236 BONDE PRAMILA MURLIDHAR 8012.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2114 000400940163465 MO ZAFAR MO SAFDAR 576.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2115 000400940164305 SATANGE ISHWARDAS VITHOBAJI 819.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2116 000400940164321
JONDHALEKAR AMBADAS 
BALKRUSHNA 3549.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR



2117 000500940164577 DEOGHARE SAU SWATI BHARAT 213.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2118 000400940164577
HIVRALE SHUSHILA 
WASUDEORAO 660.2 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2119 000400940165000 HADOLE DURGESH ARUNARAO 1710.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2120 000400940165026 SAHARE SAU PUSHPA UTTAMRAO 1264.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2121 000400940165069 HADOLE DIPESH ARUN 1784.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2122 000400940165071 Khushnoor Khatoon Farjullah 923.2 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2123 000400940165072 Shende Manisha Govindrao 1238.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2124 000400940165079 Taywade  Sanjay Pundlikrao 681.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2125 000400940165082 JADHAV VINAY RAMADAS 1667.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2126 000400940165089 Takale Sidhehwaar Laxmanrao 862.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2127 000400940165098 Wankhade Asha  Sudamrao 3894.7 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2128 000400940165099 Jawanjal  Pradnya Shrikant 3410.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2129 000400940165101 Kasdekar Bhulabai Maniram 195020.6 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2130 000400940165104 Sonar Panjabrao Gopalrao 1471.7 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2131 000400940165111 MANVARE  SANTOSH SHALIKRAM 351.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2132 000400940165114 Nusrat Afraz  Muqqaddar   Khan 491.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2133 000400940165121 LAWAHALE TULSIDAS R. 832.3 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2134 000400940165127 DIWAKAR SMT MANGALA VIVEK 3556.8 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2135 000400940165136 JAMUNKAR SHAMLAL NANDA 480.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2136 000500940196006 SHIRSATH SHALINI RUPRAOJI 865.6 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2137 000500940196467 AMBALKAR MILID SUDHAKARRAO 284.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2138 000600940253456 MUNTJIR KHAN MUBASSIR KHAN 6499.96 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2139 000600940289248
RATHOD SAU SULABHA  
SAHEBRAO 433.8 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2140 000600940400254 TATTE  PRIYALI RAMDAS 330.59 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2141 000600940420018 MORE  VINOD DINKARRAO 3134.1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2142 000600940473014 LAVHALE TULASHIDAS  RAMRAO 375.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2143 000600940476412 SELEKAR CHAMPALAL BALKRAM 1512.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2144 000400940718152
Madankar RAMKRUSHNA 
MOTIRAMJI 672.7 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2145 000400940718160 WASANKAR AMIT ANANTRAO 401.97 I SB 4-ACHALPUR



2146 001300940718169 BHORE  MAHANANDA  VIJAY 1843 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2147 000400940718171 BURALE DILIP PUNDALIKRAO 548 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2148 001300940718178
CHAUDHARI  SANDHYA 
DILIPRAO 737.2 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2149 000400940718183 MAWASKAR NANU CHANDAN 8.14 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2150 000400940718189 PRABHE SACHIN SAHADEVRAO 624.6 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2151 000400940718198 Mandvekar Anand Divakarrao 380.8 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2152 001300940718207
HOLEY PRAVINKUMAR 
SHESHRAOJI 593.3 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2153 000400940718210 JANE RAMBHAU BHURAJI 655.5 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2154 000400940718225 SUPALE PRAMOD NAMDEORAO 604.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2155 000400940718234
MOHAMMAD ASLAM HUSAIN 
MOHAMMD HUSAIN 2052.38 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2156 000400940718241
RAZIQUE  KHAN  UMAR DARAZ  
KHAN 684.78 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2157 000400940718242 SAWALKAR BHURA PURKHA 9078.41 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2158 000400940718269 Raut RAJESH MANIKRAO 337.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2159 000400940718270
DHURANDHAR PARVATI 
TULSHIRAM 4429 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2160 000400940718271 HINGMIRE PAYAL MOHAN 762.1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2161 000400940718279
REWASKAR  NARESH 
DNYANESHWAR 362.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2162 000400940718285 LAHANE SUNITA SHALIGRAMJI 5256.1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2163 000400940718292 PAWAR SANJAY TULSHIRAM 9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2164 000400940718301
KALE SHUBHANGI 
SUDHAKARRAO 22966.5 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2165 001300940718335 KHUJE NIKETAN KAMLAKAR 5628.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2166 000400940718342 TEKAM SHINDU SITARAMJI 8442.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2167 000400940718396 BOREKAR GAJANAN RUPRAOJI 243.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2168 000400940718401 PUND SWAPNIL JAGDISH 72.34 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2169 000400940718402
BHADANGE RAHUL 
SUBHASHRAO 1551.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2170 000400940718403 DHAVE MOHAN WASUDEORAO 372.6 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2171 000400940718406 GURAV ARUN PANDHARINATH 353.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2172 000400940718407 KHANDEWAL RAJESH MOHANLAL 353.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2173 000400940718408 RAUT NANDATAI UTTAMRAO 331.2 I SB 4-ACHALPUR



2174 000400940718409 RAMATKAR SWATI RAJYA 398.6 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2175 000400940718411 WANKHADE KOMAL DEEPAKRAO 353.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2176 000400940718414 KHATKAR VINOD HARIRAM 331.2 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2177 000400940718416 DURGKAR VAISHALI RAJESHWAR 968.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2178 000400940718418 MADGHE SWAPNIL SURESHRAO 2122.2 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2179 000400940718420
WATH VAIBHAV 
GANGADHARRAO 331.2 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2180 000400940718421
WATH HARINARAYAN 
VINAYAKRAO 430.2 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2181 000400940718422
BODAKHE PRAVIN 
JANARDANRAO 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2182 000400940718424 Bhuskat Haridas Sampatrao 2641.3 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2183 000400940718425 GANORKAR ARUN KISANRAO 931.2 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2184 000400940718429 BELSARE KALU BHAKU 487 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2185 000900940718429
DHULE MANOJ 
VISHWANATH(YAVATMAL) 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2186 000400940718431 Lahane Vandana Sunil 331.2 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2187 000400940718432 Dhepe Dnyaneshwar Gopalrao 331.2 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2188 000400940718433 GANORKAR ANIL GOPALRAO 930.2 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2189 000400940718435
PACHKAWADE GAYATRI 
SUJITRAO 1994.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2190 000400940718436 PANDE ARPITA ASHISH 353.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2191 000400940718437 DESHMUKH VAIBHAV SUDHAKAR 90.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2192 000400940718440
MOHAMMAD EJAJ MOHAMMAD 
AKBAR 0 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2193 000400940718442 INGLE GAJANAN PUNDIKRAO 593 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2194 000400940718443
NASHIBKAR NARESH  
KRUSHANRAO 352.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2195 000400940718444 DHOBALE RAJENDRA SAHEBRAO 330.2 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2196 000400940718446 KHADKE NANDU BABU 965.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2197 000400940718450 BETHEKAR LILA BHAYLU 350.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2198 000400940718454
CHAVHAN SAU SANGITA 
ANILRAO 387.7 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2199 000400940718457
BELSARE RAVINDRAKUMAR 
PATIRAM 957.7 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2200 000400940718459 Johnson Sushil Kujur 210 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2201 000400940718462 KHANANDE SAU JYOTI SHRIKANT 1045.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR



2202 000400940718463 Dahikar Sushila Ratiram 360.7 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2203 000400940718464 Akhande Meera Sabulal 360.7 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2204 000400940718467 WATH AKSHAY HARINARAYAN 949.7 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2205 000400940718469 Deshmukh Madhavi Ajaypant 15471.7 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2206 000400940718471
AUARASE SHAKUNTALA 
DEVIDASRAO 358.7 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2207 000400940718472 Katolkar Ganesh Deoraoji 358.7 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2208 000400940718474 Operning  Difference  Acc 0 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2209 000400940718476 Akhande Hiru Rambhugi 388.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2210 000400940718477 TOTE RUPLAL TANU 967.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2211 000400940718478 BELSARE MAYA HARIRAMJI 941.8 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2212 000400940718479 TOTE NIRMALA SUNIL 967.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2213 000400940718480 BONDE VIJAY DEVIDAS 3969.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2214 000400940718481 Kuralkar Akshay Haridasrao 1090.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2215 000400940718482 SARDAR SUMAN SUNILRAO 967.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2216 000400940718483 Manvare Anjanabai Sheshraogi 262.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2217 000400940718484 Sonpure Mamtabai Bhajanlalgi 967.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2218 000400940718485 Gurjar Sharda Devidasrao 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2219 000400940718487 Mavaskar Golu Babulalgi 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2220 000400940718488 Bethekar Hariram Bajilalgi 182.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2221 000400940718504
BAJPEYI SATYANARAYAN 
RAMSHANKAR 0 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2222 000400940718506 DARSIMBE BASANTI BABARAOJI 375.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2223 000400940718507 IQBAL BAIG SIKANDAR BAIG 375.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2224 000400940718508 DESHMUKH SURESH MUKUTRAO 7204.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2225 000400940718509 RAUT REKHA BABARAOJI 978.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2226 000400940718511 Gurjar Rahul Devidas 957.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2227 000400940718512 JAMUNKAR SAMOTI SHEKLALJI 374.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2228 000400940718519 Raut  Manoj Sukhdeorao 2702.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2229 000400940718526 RATHI SAGAR VINODRAO 136.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2230 000400940718533
RAMATKAR RAJYA 
MADHUKARRAO 374.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2231 000400940718545 Gurjar Ratnaprabha Gopalrao 354.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2232 000400940718546 Sawalakar Sonay Shriramgi 373.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2233 000400940718547 Joshi Sangita Umeshrao 689.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2234 000400940718550 Bhusare Suman Ramdasrao 373.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2235 000400940718556 DAHIKAR HIRAY SHALIKRAMJI 373.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR



2236 000400940718558 PATIL SUSHILA RAJU 135.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2237 000400940718559 BALAPURE SUSHIL RAMESHRAO 655.1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2238 000400940718560 CHAVHAN SONU RAVINDRA 373.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2239 000400940718561 BELSARE KUSUMA MOTIRAM 372.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2240 000400940718562 Belsare Geeta Ramaji 372.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2241 000400940718563 BACHALE SHARDA RAJU 372.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2242 000400940718564 CHARJAN  ANJALI RAMDAS 1275.63 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2243 000400940718565 BELSARE HIRABAI NAMDEVRAO 372.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2244 000400940718566 Dahikar Sau Rupa Ganeshrao 372.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2245 000400940718567 PATANKAR SAU RAMRATI SUKLU 4985.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2246 000400940718568 ZAMARKAR GANGA ARUNRAO 372.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2247 000400940718569 Zarekar Shanta Sohanlal 372.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2248 000400940718570 DAHIKAR SHANTA SANJU 372.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2249 000400940718576 dhote rajendra purushottam 382.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2250 000400940718578 Shanaz Jaha Abdul Khalik 134.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2251 000400940718589 Bayaskar Savita Kishorrao 372.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2252 000400940718591
GAWANDE RAVINDRA 
VISHWASRAO 372.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2253 000400940718592 KHANANDE SUNANDA BAPURAO 0 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2254 000400940718595
SOLANKE DROPADABAI 
SHALIGRAM 371.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2255 000400940718597 JAMUNKAR SUKHDEV BANSI 534.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2256 000400940718600 BIBI BANO SK MEHEBUB 370.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2257 000400940718601 Dawnde Sandeep Baburaoji 1472.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2258 000400940718604 Ingole Mira Shankarrao 370.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2259 000400940718605 DABERAO LATA PRADIPKUMAR 943.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2260 000400940718607 Pote Sau Savita  Dadaraogi 370.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2261 000400940718609 Chaudhari Dilip Gopalrao 6712.6 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2262 000400940718610 NAHEED ANJUM SYED AHFAZ 709.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2263 000400940718611 Wankhade Suwarna John 1465.5 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2264 000400940718612 TUPADE GAYATRI MUKUNDRAO 0 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2265 000400940718613 Awasarmol Sahebrao Raoji 2683.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2266 000400940718618 Khadse Swati Dilip 8306.3 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2267 000400940718619 KHADASE SHRADHHA DILIPRAO 9861.8 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2268 000400940718620 Kadu Swati Gajanan 480.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2269 000400940718624 Ganorkar Kalpana Raju 519.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR



2270 000400940718628 PATRE GAYATRI YASHWANT 1239.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2271 000400940718629 PATRE KARUNA MAHADEVRAO 367.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2272 000400940718630 CHAKRE VARSHA VIJAYRAO 423.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2273 000400940718631
GHOLKAR PRIYANKA 
PRASHANTRAO 367.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2274 000400940718632 JADHAV SANGITA VASANTRAO 566.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2275 000400940718633 BARAVE SUKIYA GOPALRAO 39.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2276 000400940718635 PATRE SINDHU HIRU 708.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2277 000400940718637
PATANKAR SARASWATI 
RAVIKISHOR 528.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2278 000400940718638 KAKDE VARSHA RAJKUMAR 2076.8 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2279 000400940718640 KADU ANITA PRAMODRAO 1845.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2280 000400940718641 LANDE NANDA SANJAYPANT 418.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2281 000400940718647
WANKHADE PRAMILA 
GAJANANRAO 365.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2282 000400940718653 NANDNE VAISHALI GAJANAN 364.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2283 000400940718654 MUMTAZ AHMED KHAN 364.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2284 000400940718656 FULU BAPURAO BHUSUM 364.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2285 000400940718657 TOTEKAR MANGLA SURAJLAL 364.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2286 000400940718658 BELSARE FULMA CHAITU 364.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2287 000400940718662 Ameen Ahmad Gulam Tajuddin 43.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2288 000400940718665 MEHAR BANO MURAD KHAN 389.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2289 000400940718666 DAMKE ASHA AMBADAS 526.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2290 000400940718668 BIJWE DNYANESHWAR BABANSA 614.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2291 000400940718670
AMJAD KHAN HAMID ULLAH 
KHAN 964.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2292 000400940718672 KALANE SUDARSHAN ASHOK 388.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2293 000400940718673
GAYAKWAD RAVINDRA 
JAYSHRIRAM 4465.5 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2294 000400940718674 MULHAR RADHABAI BABURAOJI 979.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2295 000400940718688 MAWALE VIJAY NATTHUJI 48.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2296 000400940718689 ATKARE KAILAS SAMBHAJI 47.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2297 000400940718693 GAYAKWAD AJAY SHRIDHAR 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2298 000400940718700
JIJAU BRIGADE CHAIRMAN  
SACHIV DISTT AMRAVATI 8526.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2299 000400940718705
MOHAMMAD NASEEM  ABDUL  
SATTAR 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2300 000400940718719 DESHMUKH PRADIP BAPURAO 498.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR



2301 000400940718720 CHATURKAR LAXMAN TANU 321.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2302 000400940718729 PETKAR VAIBHAV BALASAHEB 1209.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2303 000400940718730
RUKHSANA BANO RIZWANULLA 
KHAN 377.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2304 000400940718735 JAMKAR CHOTELAL SURESH 464.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2305 000400940718736 THAKARE  PUSHPA SANJAY 404.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2306 000400940718765
SHELKE RAMKRUSHN 
SHANKARRAO 8821.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2307 000400940718772 SARGAR MANISH  PRABHAKAR 5467.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2308 000400940718780 WADHOKAR SANKET SANJAY 166388.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2309 000400940718781 SAWARKAR SAKHARAM CHAPA 416.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2310 000400940718785 Takpire Mangesh Narsingrao 1886.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2311 000400940718798 PETKAR ANKIT BALASAHEB 1020.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2312 000400940718807
DESHPANDE TUSHAR 
VASANTRAO 655788.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2313 000400940718810 GAWANDE ASHA SUBHASHRAO 2589.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2314 000400940718827
NAGLE LAKSHMINARAYAN 
JIYALAL 395.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2315 000400940718829 RAUT NAGESH BABARAO 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2316 000400940718831 GIRI  ASHOK AMRUT 374.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2317 000400940718832 SHAHAKAR SHUBHAM SANJAY 1 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2318 000400940718836
PRABHAVATI S.HEDA And 
DINESH R HEDA 200771.4 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2319 000400940718840 Ganorkar Ranjana Vilas 3433.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2320 000400940718842
FIRDOUS JAHAN SYED 
SALAHUDDIN 420.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2321 000400940718844
SHAHAKAR PRATHAMESH 
VIJAYRAO 161.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2322 000400940718851 ASHTUNKAR VAISHNAVI ANIL 958.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2323 000400940718867 UBHAD DIGVIJAY AJAY 415.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2324 000400940718873 PATIL ANUP MAHADEORAO 415.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2325 000400940718875
FAHMIDA AKHTAR ABDUL 
RAHEMAN 950.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2326 000400940718888
POHEKAR SHUBHANGI 
JAYADRATH 413.9 I SB 4-ACHALPUR

2327 001100940000071 Ganorkar Vinod Ruparavji 79.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2328 001100940000485 SAVARAKAR DILIP MAHADEV 2957.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2329 001100940000605 Savarkar Ku. Pratibha Namdev 482.82 I SB 5-MORSHI



2330 000700940001443 Padole Annapurna Pundlikrao 358.5 I SB 5-MORSHI

2331 001000940001469 Gayakwad Sheshrao Sitaramji 494.6 I SB 5-MORSHI

2332 001100940001504 Asif Khan Arrif Khan 1 I SB 5-MORSHI

2333 001100940001851 Pakhale Sahebrao Laxamanrao 1 I SB 5-MORSHI

2334 000500940100153
KOHALE  SUMANBAI 
NAMDEVRAO 63806.8 I SB 5-MORSHI

2335 000300940100455 EJAJ AHMAD ABDUL TAMEEZ 1 I SB 5-MORSHI

2336 000500940100692 YAWLE CHANDRASHEKHAR D. 1450.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2337 001300940100978 WANKHADE VIJAY GANPATRAO 435.5 I SB 5-MORSHI

2338 000500940100994 TEKADE SURENDRA  V. 420.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2339 000500940101320
DESHMUKH 
RAJENDRASHANKARRAO 517.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2340 000500940101346 INGOLE SANGHAPAL P. 653.8 I SB 5-MORSHI

2341 000500940101567 JOSHI PRASHANT G. 1203.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2342 000500940102105 THAKARE SATISH VASANTRAO 648.5 I SB 5-MORSHI

2343 000500940102199 SHEKH ABDUL AJIJ A.SATTAR 6923.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2344 000500940102318 THAKARE KETAN SUDHAKARRAO 3346.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2345 000500940102440 NEWARE SANJAY S. 494.8 I SB 5-MORSHI

2346 000500940102601 GANDHI SEEMA KISHOR 14315.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2347 000500940102610 NINGHOT  MOHAN PANDURANG 550 I SB 5-MORSHI

2348 000500940102920 WANKHADE SANDHYA ANIL 10325.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2349 000500940103080
WANKHADE RAVINDRA 
SHALIKRAMJI 1 I SB 5-MORSHI

2350 000500940103527 SARAF  MAHESH VASANT 9270.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2351 000500940103713 HOLE ANIL BAPURAOJI 2882 I SB 5-MORSHI

2352 000500940103811
DHANORKAR DEVIDAS 
MAHADEVRAO 363.5 I SB 5-MORSHI

2353 000500940103926
CHOUDHARI NARENDRA 
SHIVHARI 938.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2354 001300940104124 WANKHADE  RANDHIR ARVIND 1369.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2355 000500940104159 LUNGE RAJU SAHEBRAO 1960.5 I SB 5-MORSHI

2356 000500940104183 BULE CHHAYA GOPALRAO 689.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2357 000500940104213 INGALE NARESH ANNAJI 7128.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2358 000500940104281
PRADHAN REKHA 
LAKSHMANRAO 403.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2359 000500940104663
KALKAR RAMMURTI 
BHANUDASRAO 461.4 I SB 5-MORSHI



2360 000500940104710 BURANGE HEMANT RAVINDRA 2606.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2361 000500940105295 ISAL GOPAL CHANDRABHANJI 5028.2 I SB 5-MORSHI

2362 000500940105376 IKHE SHOBHA ANANDRAO 686.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2363 000500940105384 BHUJADE SANJAY V. 2940.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2364 000500940105465 BADASHE SANJAY VASANTRAO 6694 I SB 5-MORSHI

2365 000500940105490 MANKAR PRALHAD PUINDLIKRAO 382.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2366 000500940105503 PANCHALE VIJAY BHIMRAOJI 401.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2367 000500940105511 MANKAR VITTHAL ANANDRAO 619.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2368 000500940105538 LADDHA   MANJU BHAGIRATHJI 51297.8 I SB 5-MORSHI

2369 000500940105546
TIPARE PRAKASH 
NILKHANTHRAO 1198.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2370 000500940105562 WANVE MANGALA KESHAVRAO 6839.8 I SB 5-MORSHI

2371 000500940105694
PADOLE BABARAO 
SUKHADEVRAO 1638.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2372 000500940105775 USMANSHAHAN RAHIMSHAHAN 589.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2373 000500940105791 SOLANKE RAMESH RAMRAO 130.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2374 000500940105813 BHUNTE SACHIN REMESHRAO 1061.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2375 000500940105902 KOHALE SINDHUTAI AMBADAS 6953.3 I SB 5-MORSHI

2376 000300940105961 ABDUL RAHEMAN AKBAR SHAH 631.8 I SB 5-MORSHI

2377 000500940106011 LADDHA  YOGESH RUPRAOJI 70688.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2378 000500940106097 KECHE VIJAY NAMDEVRAO 969.5 I SB 5-MORSHI

2379 000500940106127
BHOJANE  HEMANT 
VISHWNATHRAO 258400.3 I SB 5-MORSHI

2380 000500940106283
CHOUDHARI PUSHPALATA 
DILIPRAO 2567.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2381 000500940106445 DESHMUKH MINA KRUSHNARAO 990.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2382 000500940106755 GOUR PRATIBHA UMESHSINGH 822.3 I SB 5-MORSHI

2383 000500940106828 SHINGANWADE.RANJANA .R. 4426.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2384 000500940106984
CHOUDHARI SHOBHA 
NARAYANRAO 2534.6 I SB 5-MORSHI

2385 000500940107247 BIJAVE DINESH UTTAMRAO 35.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2386 000500940107409
HUSEN AKHATAR SHEKH 
MOHAMMAD 558.4 I SB 5-MORSHI



2387 000500940107573 RAUT VIMAL KISANRAO 2677.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2388 000500940107590 KAKADE DNYNESHWAR S. 1403.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2389 000500940107662 MADAGHE  REKHA RAJENDRA 504023.1 I SB 5-MORSHI

2390 000500940108057 WANKHADE NALINI UDDHAO 5208.3 I SB 5-MORSHI

2391 000500940108294 SHRIRAO ASHOK H. 1081.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2392 000500940108375 KOKATE KAMAL PANDURANGJI 1 I SB 5-MORSHI

2393 000500940108618 LIKHAR MADHUKAR KISANRAO 400.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2394 000500940108855 NICHAL SANJAY  TRYAMBAKRAO 2926.6 I SB 5-MORSHI

2395 000500940108928 CHARAPE GAJANAN UTTAMRAO 444.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2396 000500940108952 JOSHI DINKAR VISHVESHWAR 2536.8 I SB 5-MORSHI

2397 000500940109002
UMAK VANITA SHESHRAOJI 
03\03\2012 2981.3 I SB 5-MORSHI

2398 000500940109011 GHULE RAJENDRA SHANKARRAO 602 I SB 5-MORSHI

2399 000500940109207 DHOMANE UTTAM SHAMRAOJI 4080 I SB 5-MORSHI

2400 000500940109398 SURJUSE SANGITA KRUSHNARAO 254.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2401 000500940109533 LEVARKAR VINOD NATTHUJI 856.8 I SB 5-MORSHI

2402 000500940109860 VAIRAGADE BHIMRAO CHAITUJI 542.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2403 000500940109967 WAGH. RAJENDRA, RAOSAHEB 1.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2404 000500940109975 RAJAS SANDHYA SUDHAKARRAO 3366 I SB 5-MORSHI

2405 000500940110141 TAYAWADE UJWALA N. 40746 I SB 5-MORSHI

2406 000500940110221
WANKHADE LAKSHMIKANT 
KANCHANRAO 648.55 I SB 5-MORSHI

2407 000500940110248 HELE  PRATIBHA PANDURANG 642.75 I SB 5-MORSHI

2408 000500940110329
WANKHADE UDDHAV 
NARAYANRAO 2396.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2409 000500940110418 JANE PRAMOD V. 2317.8 I SB 5-MORSHI

2410 000500940110442 DEHANKAR ASHOK DATTUJI 330.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2411 000500940110515 BIJAWE  SUBHASH VITTHALRAO 500.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2412 000500940110531 BIJAWE  CHANDA S. 24811.3 I SB 5-MORSHI

2413 000500940110566 BONDE RAJESH S. 992.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2414 000500940110582 LANGADE LATA HARIBHAU 1397.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2415 000500940110612 BILKISH  BANO A. MAJEED 8418.4 I SB 5-MORSHI



2416 000500940110639
BALASKAR SUNIL RAMKRUSHN 
RAO 352.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2417 000500940110787 DESHMUKH  NITIN SAHEBRAO 2.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2418 000500940110981 JANE SHARDA W. 1009.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2419 000500940111163
WANKHADE MILIND 
RAMKRUSHNA 500.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2420 000500940111279 SHRIVAS SATISH JAGANNATH 964.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2421 000500940111287 RAUT BHIMRAO ANANDRAO 1094.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2422 000500940111309 LADDHA NIRMALA RUPRAO 19589.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2423 000500940111350 DABHADE JAYA UTTAMRAO 503.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2424 000500940111503 WANKHADE GANPAT JYOTIRAM 1233.8 I SB 5-MORSHI

2425 000500940111511
PANCHBHAIYYA VAISHALI 
GHANSHYAMRAO 1624.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2426 000500940111601 DESHMUKH MANISH N. 21375.8 I SB 5-MORSHI

2427 000500940111716 MESHRAM PRAVIN SHAMRAOJI 1744.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2428 000500940111864 MANKAR JANRAO EKANATH 895.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2429 000500940112011
THAKARE DEVENDRA 
WASUDEVRAO 243.2 I SB 5-MORSHI

2430 000500940112038 BONDE NITIN SAHEBRAO 380.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2431 000500940112178 HIVASE GOKULDAS TULSHIRAMJI 4085.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2432 000500940112275 KALMEGH NAMDEV RANGRAOJI 31379.5 I SB 5-MORSHI

2433 000500940112542 WANKHADE KUMUDINI ASHOK 21007.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2434 000500940112640 KHANDARE SHRIRAM GAJANAN 28861.2 I SB 5-MORSHI

2435 000500940112895
CHOUDHARI MADHUKAR 
RANGRAOJI 39237.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2436 000500940112992 RAUT AMBADAS GULABRAO 408.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2437 000500940113026 PANDE BHIMRAO LAKSHAMAN 23928.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2438 000500940113484 KALE CHANDRAKALA RAMDAS 1081.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2439 000500940113522
BAND WAMANRAO 
BHAGVANTRAO 453.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2440 000500940113573 THAKARE SAVITA GAJANANRAO 2312.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2441 000500940113778 GAWANDE SHOBHA B. 23.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2442 000500940113859 FARTODE JANARAO K. 1028.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2443 000500940113883 TELMORE TAI 96596.4 I SB 5-MORSHI



2444 000500940113930 BANAYAT  TULSABAI BHIMRAO 289212.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2445 000500940113948 DESHMUKH DILIP U. 349.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2446 000500940114006
THOTE PRABHAKAR B. /   MALU  
PRABHAKAR  THOTE 1349 I SB 5-MORSHI

2447 000500940114171 UTAKHEDE KAMAL KESHAVRAO 8797.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2448 000500940114367 BHUNTE MANISH RAMESHRAO 1 I SB 5-MORSHI

2449 000600940114413
SAWALKARSHRI,SUBHASH.JIWA
NDHAR 1.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2450 000500940114413 JAWARKAR NILESH PANJABRAO 21.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2451 000500940114685 KHUJE DEVAKABAI L. 33455.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2452 000500940114693 THAKUR VIJAYSINGH N. 457.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2453 000500940114901 AJIJIULLA KHAN MIRKHAN 407.15 I SB 5-MORSHI

2454 000500940114910 TAYAWADE NAKUL B. 38825.5 I SB 5-MORSHI

2455 000500940115088 DHANORKAR LILABAI DEVIDAS 18445.5 I SB 5-MORSHI

2456 000500940115134 KATOLKAR ANIL S. 62802.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2457 000500940115151 BHARDE PRABHAKAR RAJARAMJI 1148.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2458 000500940115266 PAWAR RAMESH R. 44637.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2459 000500940115282 SHRIVAS VIJAY J. 5759.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2460 000500940115363
CHOUDHARI SATISH 
MADHUKARRAO 452.2 I SB 5-MORSHI

2461 000500940115444
KENDRPRAMUKH SCHOOL 
YASHVANT NAGAR 668.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2462 000500940115452
KENDRPRAMUKH P.M.SCHOOL 
DAPORI 529.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2463 000500940115461
KENDRIYA P.M.SCHOOL 
PORGHAVAN 851.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2464 000500940115584 H.M.Z.P.P.M.SCHOOL RAYAPUR 4681.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2465 000500940115614
H.M.Z.P.P.M.SCHOOL URDU 
KANYA MORS 385.92 I SB 5-MORSHI

2466 000500940115631
H.M.Z.P.P.M.SCHOOL 
JAMANAPUR 6038.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2467 000500940115819 H.M.Z.P.P.M.SCHOOL NIMBHI 1312.2 I SB 5-MORSHI

2468 000500940115886
H.M.Z.P.P.M.SCHOOLYASHAVAN
TNAGAR 356.36 I SB 5-MORSHI

2469 000500940115941
BANAYAT  BHAGYASHRI 
BHIMRAO 14947.4 I SB 5-MORSHI



2470 000500940116092 GADHAVE KISHOR NARAYANRAO 1 I SB 5-MORSHI

2471 000500940116289 AMAZARE GOVINDA PUNJAJI 28329 I SB 5-MORSHI

2472 000500940116301 LOKHANDE VANDANA HARIDASJI 140846.1 I SB 5-MORSHI

2473 000500940116343
CHAVHAN PANDURANG 
KAVADAJI 2874.3 I SB 5-MORSHI

2474 000500940116378 KALASKAR  KAMAL GANGADHAR 160889.8 I SB 5-MORSHI

2475 000500940116599 SALIVKAR MALINI HARIKISAN 1022.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2476 000500940124583 DAFE SUSHILA VINAYAKRAO 488.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2477 001300940127493 MESHRAM SAHEBRAO D. 1 I SB 5-MORSHI

2478 001300940131784
LEKURWADE  CHANDRAKANT 
RANGRAOJI 12237.6 I SB 5-MORSHI

2479 000500940133671
MAHA.RAJAY PRATH SHIKSHAK 
SAMITI 26031.65 I SB 5-MORSHI

2480 000500940133779 MARATHA SEVA SANGH 4205.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2481 000500940134139 KHARAD SANTOSH UTTAMRAO 2585.6 I SB 5-MORSHI

2482 000500940134287 DESHMUKH  SUNITA VASANTRAO 428.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2483 000500940134589 ARUDKAR SANTOSH M. 902.3 I SB 5-MORSHI

2484 000500940135216 GAYAKI LILADHAR NANAJI 5190.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2485 000500940135780 AGHAMKAR MARTHA AMRUTRAO 377.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2486 000500940136221
SAYYED SHARIQUEPARVEZ 
SHAKIR ALI 544.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2487 000500940136646 TADAS PRIYANKA WASUDEORAO 729.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2488 000500940136972
NIMBHORKAR RAJANI 
ASHOKRAO 490.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2489 000500940137154 BHUJADE VIJAY V. 696.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2490 000500940137189
KANDALKAR VIBHO 
DAMODHARRAO 9074.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2491 000500940137944 RAUT KUSHAL MANOHAR RAO 722.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2492 000500940138118 MHALA DILIP DAYARAM 1362.1 I SB 5-MORSHI

2493 000500940138541 GATTANI.DILIP.KAMALKISHOR 1585.32 I SB 5-MORSHI

2494 000500940138959 SANJAY  MADUKAR  ADOKAR 92485.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2495 000500940140091 BAHURUPI  RAJKANYA SHIVHARI 1685.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2496 000500940140724 SADATPURE   VINOD BHAURAOJI 1429.4 I SB 5-MORSHI



2497 000500940141267
CHAUDHARY PUSHPA 
SURESHRAO 22556.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2498 000500940141909 SAVANT RAMESHVAR ANANDA 819.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2499 000500940142018 SURWADE DNYANDEO SHANKAR 5363.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2500 000500940142026 GADE BHASKAR GOPALARAO 562 I SB 5-MORSHI

2501 000500940142158
DHAGE  GAJANAN 
CHINTAMANRAO 4624.3 I SB 5-MORSHI

2502 000500940142239 GAYAKWAD SIDDHARTH KISAN 3723 I SB 5-MORSHI

2503 000500940142743 DHURVE SANJAY NAMDEORAO 731.8 I SB 5-MORSHI

2504 000500940143286 DAWARE SAVITA VASANTRAO 493.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2505 000500940144045 DHOTE  RAGHUNATH  KISHAN 2128.8 I SB 5-MORSHI

2506 000500940144550 WAIRALE  ARCHANA JAGNNATH 511.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2507 000500940144657 SUROSE SUSHIL  MAHADEORAO 694.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2508 000500940144746
WANKHADE SUMIT 
CHHATRAPATI 394.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2509 000500940145351 GADAVE CHITRA PANJABRAO 11.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2510 000500940146111 CHARAPE UTTAMRAO BABURAO 1451.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2511 000500940147052 BHUJADE ASHOK NAMADEORAO 509.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2512 000500940147354 NICHAL RAJENDRA TRABYAKRAO 1748 I SB 5-MORSHI

2513 000500940148083 VIRULKAR  ROSHAN AMBADAS 1137.8 I SB 5-MORSHI

2514 000500940148679 LUNGE SANJAY SAHEBRAO 1051.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2515 000500940148911
SHARMA KIRTESHKUMAR 
THAKURPRASAD 2982 I SB 5-MORSHI

2516 000500940149144 DHOTE KUSUM WASUDEORAO 1300.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2517 000500940149721
WANKHADE 
CHAYATAI.RAVINDRAJI 1888.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2518 000500940149845 BHUSARI VITTHAL RAMRAOJI 13532.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2519 000500940149896 GAWAI JAYA BHAGAWANRAO 8449.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2520 000500940150096
GHATOLE SUNITA 
AMBADASPANT 506.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2521 000500940150223 BORADE ANAND PANDURANGJI 1513.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2522 000500940150487 Patil  Yojana K. 92842.4 I SB 5-MORSHI



2523 000500940151106 PAWAR SUBHASH PADURANGI 490.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2524 000500940151262 GEDAM VINOD GOVINDRAO 4383.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2525 000500940151271 DEOGHARE RAMRAO MAROTRAO 1088.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2526 000300940151297
KAKADE DNYANESHWAR 
SHAMRAOJI 28068.8 I SB 5-MORSHI

2527 000500940151459 MANOHAR VIJAY DAMODHAR 3869.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2528 000500940151581
MENDHE GAJENDRA  
SHESHARAOJI 260.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2529 000500940151840
BOPULKAR GAJANAN 
RAMKRUSHNA 758.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2530 000500940152552
SOANWANE.PRABHATAI 
.SURESHRAO 519.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2531 000500940153036 SHISHTE ASHATAI RAMDASPANT 847 I SB 5-MORSHI

2532 000500940153079
WANKHADE  CHHATRAPATI 
BHIMRAOJI 792.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2533 000500940153435 DATIR LILABAI DEVRAOJI 762 I SB 5-MORSHI

2534 000500940154440
LADDHA SHAMSUNDAR 
SHANKARLALJI 430.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2535 000500940154491 GURJAR SURESH MAROTIRAO 286365.3 I SB 5-MORSHI

2536 000500940155390 JOSHI VIJAY DATTATRAY 21678.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2537 000500940156086
RATANPARAKHI USHA 
GUNWANTRAO 545.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2538 000500940156191

MAHA.RAJAY PARTHA SHISHAK 
SAMIT(A.M.KEDARE / 
D.D.YAWALIKAR) 15590.8 I SB 5-MORSHI

2539 000300940156591 JANE  JYOTI  RAVINDRA 1 I SB 5-MORSHI

2540 000500940156604 GABHANE HANUMANT LAXMAN 530.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2541 000500940156787
NIMBHORKAR  SWAPNIL 
RAMCHANDRA 548.8 I SB 5-MORSHI

2542 000500940157139 GEDAM.USHA.DEVIDASRAO 44280.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2543 000300940157392 GADE MANORAMA RAVINDRA 1606.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2544 000500940157724
KUMBHALKAR   ASHOK   
NAMDEORAO 5117.6 I SB 5-MORSHI

2545 000500940157759 PAPDE.SAHADEO.GONDAJI 1861 I SB 5-MORSHI

2546 000500940158151 DEOKAR KIRAN.NATHTHU 328.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2547 000500940158178 GAJBHIYE  RAMESH  PANDURAGJI 1314.5 I SB 5-MORSHI

2548 000500940158224
BHARTI.CHANDRAKALA.DHANRA
J 602.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2549 000500940159816 UGHADE.KALAVANTI.RAMESH 777.4 I SB 5-MORSHI



2550 000500940160075
SABLE.DNYANSHWAR.MAROTRA
O 829.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2551 000500940161811 RAUT REKHA.NANA 7930.3 I SB 5-MORSHI

2552 000500940161853 NIMJE.DILIP.SHANKAR 351.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2553 000500940162418 FANDE VISHWAS MAROTRAO 530.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2554 000500940162582 GAWANDE.DWARKA.PAJABRAO 1416.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2555 000500940163040
DESHMUKH 
PRAMILA.JAGDISHRAO 2232.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2556 000500940164071 NANDANKAR.MAROTI.VISHRAM 1375 I SB 5-MORSHI

2557 000500940166600 THAKARE.ATUL.RANDAS 1 I SB 5-MORSHI

2558 000500940166855 RODGE.GHANSGYAM.BALAJI 367.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2559 000500940166863 KORATE ASHA WASUDEVRAO 870.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2560 000500940167193 GEDAM NILESH RAMESHRAO 29011.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2561 000500940167681 SAKHARE.SHRIKANT.BHAURAO 4280.8 I SB 5-MORSHI

2562 000500940167789 TAKE.KIRANRAO.SUDHAKARRAO 275.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2563 000500940168777 RAUT RAMESH BAPURAO 928.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2564 000500940168891 MAHALLE RAMDAS NAMDEORAO 14516.5 I SB 5-MORSHI

2565 000500940168963 SUBHANKHAN.AJIJKHAN 622.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2566 000500940169030 KAPALE.SANJAY.MAHADEORAO 1459.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2567 000500940169307 SONARE INDIRA RAMKRUSHNA 2009.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2568 000500940169447 AGNIHOTRI UMA SURJIPRASADJI 11290.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2569 000500940169838 FUSE.RAJENDRA.MAHADEORAO 400.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2570 000500940170038
KAVITKAR  DEVENDRA 
UTTAMRAO 2306.3 I SB 5-MORSHI

2571 000500940170135
LOKHANDE.SAHEBRAO.TULSHIR
AMJI 1653.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2572 000500940170283 SABLE.VANITA.VINAYAKRAO 23401.2 I SB 5-MORSHI

2573 000500940170445
DESHVATH VIJAYA BHANUDAS 
BHITAKAR 838.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2574 000500940170933
NANDREKAR.RACHANA.VISHWA
SRAO 1018.6 I SB 5-MORSHI

2575 000500940171573
CHAUDHARI VIDDYABHARTI 
MUKUND 11500.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2576 000500940171689 DANGE SINDHU SAHEBRAO 1631.4 I SB 5-MORSHI



2577 000500940171841 MOHOD KAUSALAYA WAKILAJI 837.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2578 000500940171859 SHAHANE UDHAV SHIVHARI 1384.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2579 000500940171913 TAYDE  VARSHA VIJAY 1092.1 I SB 5-MORSHI

2580 000500940172928 DESHMUKH UJVALA PRASHANT 110444 I SB 5-MORSHI

2581 000500940173061 BAKHADE PRAVIN RAMRAO 449.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2582 000500940173240 MAKODE URMILA TIKARAM 666.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2583 000500940173347 NIKAM VARSHA RAMPANT 2532.2 I SB 5-MORSHI

2584 000500940174416 PARTETI SUNITA KOWA 2839.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2585 000500940175331
DHANDE SAU KAMALBAI 
SHRIRAMJI 68423.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2586 000500940176079
SHAHIDKHAN DILAWARKHAN 
PATHAN 5996.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2587 000500940176745
MANDULKAR MAROTI 
NARAYANAPPA 514.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2588 000500940177822 PANDE SURESH WAMANRAO 693.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2589 000500940177954 JARUDKAR RAMA RAJENDRA 1 I SB 5-MORSHI

2590 000500940178080 CHAHANDE ASHA ANIL 1074.8 I SB 5-MORSHI

2591 000500940178390
SHAHZAD AHMAD ABDUL 
SAYEED INAMDAR 720 I SB 5-MORSHI

2592 000500940178489
RATHOD  SUNIL DHANSINGH 
RAVANKAR 29622.1 I SB 5-MORSHI

2593 000500940180165 WAGHADE SANJAY SHAMRAO 397.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2594 000500940180734
MOHOD NANDKISHOR 
DEVIDASRAO 1132.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2595 000500940180785 BANKAR  RAMESH JAGOJI 1235.8 I SB 5-MORSHI

2596 000500940181234 KOMAL SHAMSUNDERJI LADDHA 2569.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2597 000500940181471

NIMBHORKAR  MADHUKAR 
BAPURAOJI/ SUBHADRA 
MADHUKAR  NIMBHORKR 2352.8 I SB 5-MORSHI

2598 000500940182133
NANDANE SUNANDA 
NAMDEORAO 687.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2599 000500940182460 PETHE  SANTOSH PRAKASH 711.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2600 000500940183181 MANGALA  AVINASH VIDHALE 835.8 I SB 5-MORSHI

2601 000500940183636
DNYANESHWAR SHAMRAO 
KAKADE 2006.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2602 000500940184161 MOHD IRSHAD SK RAHIM 624.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2603 000500940184420 Shiakh Mo Adil Kareem 1863.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2604 000500940184489
ASHFAQUE AHMAD KHAN 
SHABBIR  KHAN 592.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2605 000500940184497 PADOLE  SANJAY VITTHALRAO 545.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2606 000500940185302 KALE MAHENDRA  BHAURAJI 1174.4 I SB 5-MORSHI



2607 000500940185469
BOHARUPI RAJENDRA 
VITTHALRAO 806.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2608 000500940185744
KHERDE ARCHANA 
DEVENDRA/HARNE 7103.1 I SB 5-MORSHI

2609 000500940185809 HOLE MAHENDRA TULSHIRAM 371.8 I SB 5-MORSHI

2610 000500940186007 BELSARE SHILPA SUDHAKARRAO 16381.5 I SB 5-MORSHI

2611 000500940188841 KAMBALE KIRAN CHANDRAMANI 521.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2612 000500940190080 SAYANDE SIMA SANJAY 18345.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2613 000500940190331 DANE RAJENDRA VINAYAKRAO 766.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2614 000500940190896 DHAVADE  SHILA PRAMODRAO 448.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2615 000500940191311 MULHAR  Sahadeo  MAROTRAO 469.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2616 000500940192686 SHAHANE  HEMANT SHIVHARI 537.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2617 000500940193453 CHUDE  AMOL PANDURNG 635.8 I SB 5-MORSHI

2618 000500940194603 KHERDE SUNITA ANIL 234990.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2619 000500940194808 KANEKAR  NANAJI NANAJI 1139 I SB 5-MORSHI

2620 000500940194816 KANEKAR RAJESH NANAJI 75256.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2621 000500940194905 MULHAR  LILA NAMDEVRAO 565.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2622 000500940195286 SHRIRAO  VARSHA LAXMANRAO 576.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2623 000500940195324 NIMBHORKAR GOVIND PANJAB 1 I SB 5-MORSHI

2624 000500940195683 Thakare Indira Ramkrushnarao 11908.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2625 000500940195687 BHUNTE MANGALA MANISH 951.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2626 000500940195700 Nikam Lalit Shankarrao 748.6 I SB 5-MORSHI

2627 000500940195701 Panade Sangita Aanad 629.5 I SB 5-MORSHI

2628 000500940195702 Wankhade Manikrao Ganpatro 1437.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2629 000500940195706 Gawande Atul Ramdas 436.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2630 000500940195709 LANDE  VIJAY KESHARAO 436.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2631 000500940195713 Khandaitkar Ranjana Raju 381.3 I SB 5-MORSHI

2632 000500940195717 BHOJANE PRAKASH SAMPATRAO 476.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2633 000500940195718 THAKUR USHATAI JAGANSINGH 541.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2634 000500940195735 Madhapure Meena Vijay 236.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2635 000500940195745 KALE SHITAL TULSIRAMJI 852.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2636 000500940195762 KALE GAJANAN KISAN 1653.4 I SB 5-MORSHI



2637 000500940195767
NARSINGKAR DEVIDAS DOMAJI / 
PADMA NARSINGKAR 453.3 I SB 5-MORSHI

2638 000500940195769 GEDAM  DEVIDAS AJABRAO 752 I SB 5-MORSHI

2639 000500940195784 DANDALE ROSHAN RAMESHRAO 1612.8 I SB 5-MORSHI

2640 000500940195787 Waghade Sharda Diliprao 1368.3 I SB 5-MORSHI

2641 000500940195788 KOTHE DEVANAND ASHOKRAO 1202.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2642 000500940195789 KHERDE SUMAN SUBHASH 923.3 I SB 5-MORSHI

2643 000500940195792 THAKARE ANKITA SHIVAJIRAO 307.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2644 000500940195797 SHRIRAO SHAILESH BABARAO 759.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2645 000500940195801 FUTANE NILESH KESHACRAO 543.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2646 000500940195820 Tawar  Vinayak Manohar 3510.6 I SB 5-MORSHI

2647 000500940195831 LUNGE VRUSHALI RAJESH 753.6 I SB 5-MORSHI

2648 000500940195840 Chaudhari Pundlik  Yadavrao 508.8 I SB 5-MORSHI

2649 000500940195841
KHANDARE BHAURAO 
GOPALRAO 320.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2650 000500940195849
SHRIKHANDE SHRIKRUSHNA 
BAPURAOJI 1003 I SB 5-MORSHI

2651 000500940195852 KULKARNI SUNIL DIGAMBER 1649.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2652 000500940195867 HINGANE SHAKUN DIGAMBAR 462516.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2653 000500940195879
KURHADE   SUSHILA  
GAJANANRAO 7693.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2654 000500940195881 Chaudhari Shobha Prabhakarrao 954.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2655 000500940195882 Mungase Suman Haribhau 425.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2656 000500940195898 CHIKHALE BHAWANA AVINASH 345.2 I SB 5-MORSHI

2657 000500940195905 GEDAM VANDANA VINODRAO 16.46 I SB 5-MORSHI

2658 000500940195906 Tayde Rajakumar  Chirakutarao 511.3 I SB 5-MORSHI

2659 000500940195912 Kemekar Shobha Vishwasrao 454.1 I SB 5-MORSHI

2660 000500940195950

MUNDANE SANDHYA  
SACHINRAO  MUNDANE SCHIN 
SAHEBRAO 762.8 I SB 5-MORSHI

2661 000500940195954 Gedam Ekata Satishrao 341.2 I SB 5-MORSHI

2662 000500940195955 Bhondwe Babarao Marotraoji 1 I SB 5-MORSHI



2663 000500940196023
PANDAGARE NAMDEO 
LAXMANRAO 333.2 I SB 5-MORSHI

2664 000500940196024 FARTODE AMOL PANJABRAO 1 I SB 5-MORSHI

2665 000500940196027 Bende Ashok Gangadharrao 332.2 I SB 5-MORSHI

2666 000500940196033 AKOLKAR PURVA SUNILRAO 369.8 I SB 5-MORSHI

2667 000500940196049 RAUT VIDYA AJAYRAO 528.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2668 000500940196050 BELE SAGAR DIPAKRAO 2133.8 I SB 5-MORSHI

2669 000500940196052 THAKARE AKSHY AVINASHRAO 1 I SB 5-MORSHI

2670 000500940196053 DAFE RAJESH WASUDEORAO 261.5 I SB 5-MORSHI

2671 000500940196054
Mahalle JYOTI 
PURUSHOTTAMRAO 331.2 I SB 5-MORSHI

2672 000500940196057 Kale PRAVIN PRAKASHRAO 302.5 I SB 5-MORSHI

2673 000500940196059 GANJIWALE ANITA GAJANANRAO 680.2 I SB 5-MORSHI

2674 000500940196065 BHOYAR REKHA SANJAY 1432.2 I SB 5-MORSHI

2675 000500940196069 Rubina Anjum Amin Ahmad 1801.2 I SB 5-MORSHI

2676 000500940196070 SAFIYA  NAHID ALIMULLA KHAN 331.2 I SB 5-MORSHI

2677 000500940196072 UMALE ATUL TRAMBAKRAO 350.1 I SB 5-MORSHI

2678 000500940196073
CHUDE CHANDRASHEKAR 
RAMRAOJI 331.2 I SB 5-MORSHI

2679 000500940196074
SHIRBHATE PRAMOD 
NAMDEORAO 353.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2680 000500940196077 GARAWE VANDANA SHIVANAND 307.6 I SB 5-MORSHI

2681 000500940196078 JAWED IQBAL  ZAFAR  HUSAIN 331.2 I SB 5-MORSHI

2682 000500940196079
PAPADKAR RAVINDRA 
SAHEBRAO 1 I SB 5-MORSHI

2683 000500940196081 PATIL RAHUL SAHEBRAO 1 I SB 5-MORSHI

2684 000500940196084
DEHANKAR ASHLESHA 
ASHOKRAO 331.2 I SB 5-MORSHI

2685 000500940196085 MOKALKAR DIPALI BHASKARRAO 887.2 I SB 5-MORSHI

2686 000500940196087 SAYARE HARIBHAU  BHIMARAVJI 1593.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2687 000500940196090 KHAPARE ASHOK SHAMRAOJI 331.2 I SB 5-MORSHI

2688 000500940196093
WANKHADE SHRUTIKA 
CHHATRAPATI 2187.56 I SB 5-MORSHI

2689 000500940196097 THAKARE AJAY MAROTRAO 502.2 I SB 5-MORSHI

2690 000500940196099 RAIKWAR SUSHMA VINODRAO 352.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2691 000500940196100 TOKMURKE JYOTI SURESHRAO 352.9 I SB 5-MORSHI



2692 000500940196102
KESHARKHANE SAGAR 
CHANDUAPPA 330.2 I SB 5-MORSHI

2693 000500940196104 SHINDE RAHUL DAMODHARRAO 330.2 I SB 5-MORSHI

2694 000500940196110 KUKADE VANMALA CHARANDAS 2729.5 I SB 5-MORSHI

2695 000500940196114 KECHE SHANTANU SUNILRAO 413.2 I SB 5-MORSHI

2696 000500940196117 SHRIRAO HARSHA  RAJESH 818.5 I SB 5-MORSHI

2697 000500940196120 Aasifa  Bano Ajim  Kha 361.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2698 000500940196140
KURSUNGE RAVINDRA   
CHANDANLAL 1691.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2699 000500940196146 Somkuwar Monali Madhukar 76.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2700 000500940196149
LOKHANDE RUPANANDANI 
RAMESH 633.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2701 000500940196152 JANE HARSHA ASHOKRAO 3499.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2702 000500940196153 KAPILE UMESH ONKARSA 854.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2703 000500940196158 Operning  Difference  Acc 0 I SB 5-MORSHI

2704 000500940196164 GADHAVE PRADIP KESHWAORAO 12.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2705 000500940196169 GAYDHANE SWAPNIL VISHNU 17.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2706 000500940196170 KAKDE SHIVAM VIJAY 458.5 I SB 5-MORSHI

2707 000500940196171 SHENDRE MAHESH NAMDEORAO 1 I SB 5-MORSHI

2708 000500940196172
SAMARTHA DEVENDRA 
BHARATRAO 1 I SB 5-MORSHI

2709 000500940196184 SAYARE NANDINI HARIBHAU 1 I SB 5-MORSHI

2710 000500940196191
CHUDE HARSHADA 
CHANDRASHEKHER 374.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2711 000500940196192
CHUDE SAKSHI 
CHANDRASHEKHAR 374.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2712 000500940196197 RAUT VRISHALI MANIK 1655.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2713 000500940196199 Abdul Subur Abdul Sayeed 17.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2714 000500940196213 BOKAD SANGITA OMPRAKASH 42797.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2715 000500940196220 THOTE   MALU PRABHAKARRAO 1806.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2716 000500940196228
NAMPRIT KAUR TANRNJIT SINGH 
BAGGA 1134.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2717 000500940196240
TAFAZZUL HUSAIN TAJAMMUL 
HUSAIN 416.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2718 000500940196244 KARPATE HARIDAS PRABHUJI 382.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2719 000500940196246 PADMANE JYOTI PUNDALIKRAO 2130.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2720 000500940196261 RAUT SANGITA UTAMRAO 852.4 I SB 5-MORSHI



2721 000500940196268 KHERDE HEMANT SUBHASHRAO 187.34 I SB 5-MORSHI

2722 000500940196274 SAWAI SNEHALATA MOHAN 2822.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2723 000500940196275 JANE NIKESH  DILIPRAO 1.16 I SB 5-MORSHI

2724 000500940196283
WARATHI CHANDRAKALA 
GOPALRAO 2077.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2725 000500940196284 DHARMALE JIJA MANIKRAO 10959.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2726 000500940196285
MUNDEKAR VAIBHAV 
PANDURAGJI 68.65 I SB 5-MORSHI

2727 000500940196289 SOLANKE RAKSHA SATISH 32522.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2728 000500940196347

DAHAKE MANOHAR 
PANDURANGAJI     DAHAKE 
NILESH  MANOHAR 513.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2729 000500940196354 ADHAU VIJAY RAMRAVJI 248.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2730 000500940196373 CHAUDHARI PRITI MANISH 969.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2731 000500940196377
NARNAWARE KULDEEP 
GIRDHARI 2326.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2732 000500940196382 JANE SUMAN  ASHOK 677.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2733 000500940196395 THAKARE AJAY SUDHAKAR 1 I SB 5-MORSHI

2734 000500940196396
DHUNALE ANKUSH 
PANDURANRAO 1 I SB 5-MORSHI

2735 000500940196398 KHARAPKAR VINOD MAROTI 461.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2736 000500940196414 RAUT PRABHA VISHNU 18.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2737 000500940196426 GIRI SHOBHA ASHOK 499.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2738 000500940196428 MUNGASE RAVINDRA  HARIBHAU 366.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2739 000500940196429 NAGALE LILADHAR SHRAVANJI 1341.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2740 000500940196435
GADVE SAGAR DILIP /  GADVE 
DIPALI SAGAR 4887.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2741 000500940196438 PATIL PAVAN ASHOKRAO 22094.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2742 000500940196439 KUKADE CHARANDAS FAKIRJI 498.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2743 000500940196440 RAUT SURYAKANTA DADARAO 391.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2744 000500940196448
THAWALI  MAHANANDA 
KRUSHANRAO 453.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2745 000500940196507 KAWARE MANORAMA DAYARAMJI 164967.3 I SB 5-MORSHI

2746 000500940196524
TIDAKE AASARAM 
MADHUKARRAO 6736.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2747 000500940196525
KADAM NANDKISHOR  
RAOSAHEB 6736.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2748 000500940196561 Solanke Nalini Panjabrao 1 I SB 5-MORSHI

2749 000500940196584 Mehekare Sushma Uttamrao 5468.9 I SB 5-MORSHI



2750 000500940196593 GAIKWAD MANDA SHESHRAO 381.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2751 000500940196599 KHANDEKAR SINDHU UTTAMRAO 1 I SB 5-MORSHI

2752 000500940196606

DHAWADE NANDKISHOR 
JANARDAN / MANDA JANARDHAN 
DHAWADE 706.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2753 000500940196668 Shelure Madhuri Manoj 28205.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2754 000500940196696 SHRIRAO ANAGHA ASHOK 401.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2755 000500940196698
DHARMALE SUNIL MANIKRAO /  
BHAVANA  SUNIL  DHARMALE 1 I SB 5-MORSHI

2756 000500940196700 HAGVANE PRADNYA RAHUL 4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2757 000500940196724
DESHMUKH SHAKUNTALA 
NARENDRA 108046.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2758 000500940196736 SURWADE NAGSEN DNYANDEO 140.5 I SB 5-MORSHI

2759 000500940196741 Mundane Sagarkumar Ramdas 489.6 I SB 5-MORSHI

2760 000500940196743 Yawalkar Rutuja  Chhatrapati 398.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2761 000500940196745 Punse Nikhil Ravindra 1.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2762 000500940196775 BILE AKASH SANJAYRAO 1006.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2763 000500940196796 KECHE SATISH MADHUKARRAO 1649.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2764 000500940196806 TUMDAM KESHAV PANDURANJI 395.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2765 000500940196807 PANDE PRAVIN ARUNRAO 329.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2766 000500940196829 Khobragade Vaishali Vilasrao 420.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2767 000500940196843
SATPUTE AISHWARYA 
SANJAYRAO 419.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2768 000500940196849 GOMKALE NITA AMARPANT 419.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2769 000500940196850 DATIR SWARALI GAJANAN 11200.6 I SB 5-MORSHI

2770 000500940196851 DHANDE MITHUN AMBADAS 1319.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2771 000500940196881
CHAVHAN PRAKASH 
MOHANSING 0 I SB 5-MORSHI

2772 000500940196882 RATHOD SANJAY DEVICHAND 0 I SB 5-MORSHI

2773 000500940196884 MATE LILA VIJAYRAO 418.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2774 000500940196887 Bhaiswar Rajesh Namdevrao 8102.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2775 000500940196889 Raut Abhishek Mohanrao 1038.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2776 000500940196893 DESHMUKH AJINKYA RAJENDRA 2.4 I SB 5-MORSHI

2777 000500940196899 Gayki Manorama Nanaji 414.9 I SB 5-MORSHI



2778 000500940196903 AMRUTE KAVITA SHARAD 415.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2779 001200940599638 GEDAM VINOD MANIKRAO 438.7 I SB 5-MORSHI

2780 000300940718248 GADAVE ANUJ KISHORRAO 563.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2781 000300940718258 GANJIWALE  AJINKYA SANJAYRAO 351.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2782 000300940718273 GADAVE MADHAV KISHORRAO 351.9 I SB 5-MORSHI

2783 000900940718352
JADHAV RAMESH 
VASRAM(YAWATMAL) 4118.8 I SB 5-MORSHI

2784 000900940718430
CHAVHAN ASHAVIN 
SHIVLAL(YAVATMAL) 446.2 I SB 5-MORSHI

2785 000100940718550 RAUT SANKET VISHNU 1 I SB 5-MORSHI

2786 000100940718552 MONDHE  SHUBHAM  RAJKUMAR 5 I SB 5-MORSHI

2787 001100940000612 MOPARI  SUNIL VINAYAK 709.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2788 001000940001428 Gavner Bebitai Subhash 486.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2789 001100940001605 Kurhade  Pramod Sadashivrao 927.6 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2790 000600940100251
SOUDAGAR ABDUL MALIK ABDUL 
RAJJAK 1339.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2791 000600940100374
WANKHADE  DEVIDASRAO 
NARAYANRAO 1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2792 000600940100463 PATIL  KAMLA  B. 88966.8 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2793 000600940101206 BAND JANRAO MAROTRAO 435.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2794 000600940101451 DHALE GANGUBAI B. 732 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2795 000600940101559
JAWARKAR.SHRI.PRALHADRAO,B
HAGVANTRA 28208.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2796 000600940101656
ATHALKAR,KU.MANDA.LAXAMAN
RAO. 364.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2797 000600940101885
SONAR PRABHAKAR 
NARAYANRAO 5575.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2798 000600940101893 THAKARE GANGADHAR N. 4144.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2799 000600940102105 PATIL KIRAN RAVINDRA 386.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2800 000600940102148 TYAWADE LILABAI M. 2109.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2801 000600940102164 MAHAMAD USUF ANSARI 621.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2802 000600940102181
AMBHADKAR  ASHABAI 
SUDHAKARRAO 1504.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2803 000600940102237 AMALE SUNANDA H. 3494.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2804 000600940102580
BAHURUPI..MADHUKAR.WYANKA
TRAO 1564.5 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2805 000600940102652
VIDHALE MAHADEVRAO 
.BHAGVANTRAO 76843.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2806 000600940102814 SUWARN PRINTARS 1000.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2807 000600940102971 BONDE VARSHA RAVINDRA 8584.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR



2808 000600940103403 RAUT RAJENDRA PANJAB 77432.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2809 000600940103411
KENDRA PRAMUKH KENDRA 
SHALA ASEGAON 533.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2810 000600940103420
NIMKAR,SHRI.RAMBHAU.NARAYA
NRAO 1540.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2811 000600940103438 SALUNKE TRIVENI T . 157703.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2812 000600940103446 KENDR PRAMUKHA TONDGAON 1016.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2813 000600940103462
KENDRA PRAMUKH SHIRAJGAON 
BAND 976.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2814 000600940103471 KENDRA  PRAMUKHA BELORA 929.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2815 000600940103497 KENDRA PRAMUKH NANORI 626.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2816 000600940103535
KENDRA PRAMUKHA, 
HIRURPURNA 767.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2817 000600940103586 KANDALKAR ,VINAYAK.Z. 642.5 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2818 000600940103667
KENDRA PRAMUKH JAWALA 
SHAHAPUR 1441.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2819 000600940103675 DHAGE SHOBHA T . 3334.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2820 000600940103683 RAUT PRAVIN NARAYAN 380.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2821 000600940103713 GANORKAR SHILA ANADARAO 921.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2822 000600940104213
KENDRA PRAMUKH  KARANJA 
BAHIRAM 507.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2823 000600940104272 GHULAKSHE INDIRA RAMDAS 4985.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2824 000600940104337 SONONE MUKUND GULABRAO 1256.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2825 000600940104396
Z.P SCHOOL BORALA, CHANDUR 
BAZAR 121.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2826 000600940104469 SHEKAR NAMDEO  KANDUJI 455.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2827 000600940104566 AJANKAR AJAY UTTAMRAO 2789.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2828 000600940104639
CHOWKASE.SHAILENDRAFULCH
ANDJI 94.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2829 000600940104809 BEHARE AMOL  MOTIRAMJI 2038.3 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2830 000600940104833 CHARTHAL NILESH KRISHNARAO 1112.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2831 000600940104876
NADGE,SHRI,VIJAY,MAHADEORA
O, 777.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2832 000600940104884 INGOLE BHART V. 1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2833 000600940105015 RAUT ASHOK VITTHALRAO 5324.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2834 000600940105023 HIROLE.SHRI,VINOD.KISANRAO. 613.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2835 000400940105082 ZOD  SAU MADHURI  PRABHAKAR 14830.1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2836 000600940105198 KAPUSKAR PARESHWAR D. 2.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR



2837 000600940105325 DHEMBRE SATYAVIR B. 102067.3 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2838 000600940105511 INGOLE JAYKUMAR NAMDEVRAO 1542.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2839 000600940105601
SUSARE.KU.WARSHA.BHAGWAN
TRAO 1891.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2840 000600940105902
KHAWALE.MADHURI.MANOHARP
ANT 22437.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2841 000600940106046
WANKHADE  SUKHADEO 
BABANRAO 176524.5 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2842 000600940106089 DEVENDRA RAMDAS INGOLE 61.86 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2843 000600940106194 VAIRALE ATUL  SHESHRAOJI 388.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2844 000600940106321 TAYADE KOKILABAI RAMESHPANT 42640.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2845 000600940106437
KURALKAR PADMAVATI 
PRAKASHRAO 19897.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2846 000600940106445 HIVASE  DEVENDRA AMBADAS 6200.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2847 000600940106453 MAHORE NILESH VIJAYRAO 572.1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2848 000600940106739 WANKHADE V. B. 1237.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2849 000600940106780 PATHARE RAOSAHEB SHRIRAMJI 3602.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2850 000600940107417 INGOLE.KU.MAMTA.MEGHSYAM. 745.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2851 000600940107531 KADU YOGESH  SUKHADEV 12333.65 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2852 000600940107620 TEKADE  HARIDAS  WASUDEV 566.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2853 000600940107638
DESHAMUKH  PRAKASH 
PRABHAKAR 401.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2854 000600940107654 INGALE GOPAL RAMKRUSHRAO 1240.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2855 000600940107719 DESHAMUKH  VINOD DEVIDAS 1704.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2856 000600940107875
NIMKAR CHIRDE KAVITA 
PRASHANT 1201 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2857 000600940107956 KANDALKAR DIPAK NAMDEORAO 8962.6 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2858 000600940108243 CHARJAN LAXMIBAI M. 1666.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2859 000600940108316
DESHMUKH.SHRI.DENESH.BALK
RISHN 642.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2860 000600940108383 KARASKAR UMESH KESHAWRAO 843.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2861 000600940108693
GAWANDE,KU,MAJUSHA,JAGDEV
RAO 1775.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2862 000600940108782
PAPALKAR.SHRI.SUNIL.SHAMRA
OJI. 1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR



2863 000600940108847 PAWADE UMAKANT YASHWANT 3253.8 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2864 000400940109096 SADAFALE GANESH P. 59335.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2865 000500940109169
MOHAMMAD YUNUS 
MOHAMMAD YAKUB 15.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2866 000500940109274 KONDE SHRIDHAR MOTIRAM 4325.5 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2867 000600940109321 MO. IRSHAD A. SATTAR 12.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2868 000600940109509 A   LATIF SHE  MUNWAR 70513.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2869 000600940109568 ANWARHUSAIN SHAIK BANU 1455.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2870 000600940109649 A .NAIM A. BASHIR 336.5 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2871 000600940109746 SHENDE  UJWALA BALKRUSHNA 569.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2872 000600940109983
TAKARKHEDE.SHRI.PANJAB.RAJA
RAMJI. 459.8 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2873 000600940110108
DESHMUKH PRADIP 
BHASHKARRAO 9.5 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2874 000600940110132 INGALE,SAU.TAI.AMBADASRAO/ 1898.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2875 000600940110248 YAWALE,KU,SWATI.DADARAOJI. 2037.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2876 000600940110388 KALE  LILA RAMESHWAR 1155.5 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2877 000600940110396
RAUT  MURLIDHAR 
BALKURUSHNA 2386.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2878 000600940110817 GADE  KU  RAKHI VISHRAMJI 1627.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2879 000600940110990 INGOLE VINOD SUKHDEORAO. 7434.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2880 000600940111694
MOHOD  HEMANTKUMAR  
LILADHAR 392.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2881 000600940112071
KAPALE,SAU.MADHURI.VINODRA
O 612.5 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2882 000600940112551 KOTHALE SANTOSH SHALIKRAM 854.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2883 000600940112844 JABIRKHAN SAMSHERKHA 297.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2884 000600940113085
EZAZ  AHMAD SHAIKH 
MOHAMMAD 910.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2885 000600940113166
DABHADE.SHRI.DIPAK.NAMDEO
RAO. 929.6 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2886 000600940113191 GHULAXE  RAJKUMAR BHIMRAOJI 12143.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2887 000600940113221 ATHAWALE NANA PANJABRAO 514.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2888 000600940113611 KORADE.KU.MAJUSHA.RAMHARI 843.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR



2889 000600940113948
PUSHADKAR 
RAVINDRA.SHALIKRAM 755.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2890 000600940114502 REKHATE VIKAS,CHAKRADHAR 1311.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2891 000600940115096 MATE  VIJAY GULABRAO 38.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2892 000600940115118 LENDE RAJESH RAMESHRAO 1182.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2893 000600940115789 NASIM SULTANA 1090.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2894 000600940119067 GAYAKI BEBI SHANKARRAO 574.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2895 000600940119113 GHATOL SANTOSH W 2093.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2896 000200940127159 SATAO SADASHIV RANGRAO 199.8 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2897 000600940132811 MOHOD SATISH BABARAO 2666.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2898 000600940133434 NANDREKAR  DIPAK RAMDASRAO 872.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2899 000600940136816
KOLHE.HARSHALATA.BHASKARR
AO, 2391.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2900 000200940137359 KHOJARE PRAMODINI SURESH 1217.8 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2901 000600940143618 KAWARE  LAXMAN PARNUJI 1210.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2902 000400940143740
KADU SAU SWATI GAJANAN 
(PUND) 555.3 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2903 000600940148440 MHALA  RAHUL KESHAVRAO 927.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2904 000600940150819 UMALE PRABHAKAR BABARAOJI 479.45 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2905 000600940154814 FULE.SUBHASH.KISANRAO 663.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2906 000600940157449
VIDHALE.SUBHASHRAO.MAHAD
EO 1897.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2907 000600940158216 BORKAR SUNITA .VIJAYRAO 1343.5 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2908 000600940158241 AUTAKAR MANOJ NATTUJI 2063.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2909 000600940159620 THAKARE.SANJAY.GANESHRAO 611.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2910 000600940163210
GHONGADE JAGANNATH 
HIRAMANJI 707.1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2911 000600940163627 BALINGE.VINOD.TULSHIRAMJI 576.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2912 000500940169773 SHEKH.YUSUF.SHE.HASAN 4088.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2913 000600940173819 PAWAR PUNDLIK SHAMRAO 2832.5 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2914 000600940177831 PAWAR  SUBHASH RUPRAO 1973.6 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2915 000600940178446
NAWGHARE SAU ARCHANA 
KESHAWRAO 656.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2916 000600940179019 INGALE PRAFULLA S. 686.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2917 000600940180823
TANTARPALE  RAMESH 
KISANRAO 412.8 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2918 000600940183415
SONKHASKAR KU RUPALI 
SHANKAR 1566.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR



2919 000600940186015 VAID SAU.SARIKA RAJENDRA 6511.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2920 000600940186210 RUKHSANA PARVIN ABID HUSAIN 20.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2921 000600940190012
MOHOD PANDITRAO 
WASUDEORAO 1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2922 000600940193429 GUDADHE VILAS RAMKRUSHN 14910.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2923 000600940194417 BORKHADE ANIL SHYAMRAO 223.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2924 000600940194425 AKOLKAR  RAJESH RAMKRUSHNA 513.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2925 000600940195421 KALE DR.CHHAYA DEVIDASRAO 12734.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2926 000500940196040 RITHPURKAR GAYATRI JOCKY 611.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2927 000600940198617 INGOLE PRAMOD AMRUT 1106.8 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2928 000600940204633 CHANGOLE CHANDU FHANDYA 482.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2929 000600940205311 NAGARE SANDIP MADHUKAR 1096.04 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2930 000600940205427
CHARJAN KU PRADHNYA 
MANOHAR 925.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2931 000600940206016
SHENDE RAWSAHEB 
VISWASRAO 983.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2932 000600940206245 ZOD SHALINI NAMDEO 453.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2933 000600940206610
KHARATKAR KU. UJWALA 
GAJANAN 1276.5 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2934 000600940207225 GOUDIK  ASHOK GULABRAO 1157.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2935 000600940207861 MO. ANSAR SHAIK RAHIM 410.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2936 000600940208051 DAMODHARE NANDU TUKARAMJI 2198.1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2937 000600940209040 SEKH RASHID SEKH HUSAIN 2318.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2938 000600940209627 ATIYA ANJUM MOHAMMAD TALIB 427.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2939 000600940210030 BONDE ABHIJIT VASANTRAO 412.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2940 000600940211214 CHAKULE RAJENDRA RAMBHAU 749.35 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2941 000600940212024 MIR NIYAJ ALI 483.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2942 000600940212415
GAWNER SHR. RAJESH 
SUBHASHRAO 1089.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2943 000600940214213 THAKARE NARENDRA  C 14.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2944 000600940216411 OALAMBE SAU LATATAI BABARAO 461.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2945 000600940216844 UPARKAR BABAN KISANRAO 433.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2946 000600940219428
VARRHADE PANDIT GOPAL-
VARRHADE INDIRA  PANDITRAO 403.5 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2947 000600940219614 NIRGULE  MANORAMA V. 605.3 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR



2948 000600940220442 YEWALE LALITA DEVIDASRAO 1190.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2949 000600940221023 ARIF SHAW JUMUN SHAW 455.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2950 000600940221066 OLAMBEJAYANTABAJKALURAM 376.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2951 000600940223247 HATWAR ANUSAYA TUKARAM 12915.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2952 000600940223271
CHAWAN SAU WENU 
PANDURANG 591.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2953 000600940224014 MOHOD RAJENDRA SAHEBRAO 525.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2954 000600940225444
DAHEKAR RAJESH 
KASHINATHRAO 474.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2955 000600940225495
METKAR KU RESHMA 
RAMESHRAOCHOUDHARI 525.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2956 000600940225908 KALMEGH  MEENA BHIMRAOJI 2377.6 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2957 000600940226211 KAVITKAR YOGESH AMRUTRAO 1024.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2958 000600940226904
DESHAMUKH KU SHAMA 
DILIPRAO 952.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2959 000600940227226
BANSOD SAU SUNITA  
VANDEVRAO 411.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2960 000600940229814 FARHIN KAISAR DAULAT KHAN 835.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2961 000600940231622
KALBANDE RAVINDRA  
DAMODARRAO 4526.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2962 000600940232424
SHENDE SMT. PANCHAFULA 
RAMAJI 1338.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2963 000600940233811
SHRIKHANDE  MANOJ  
SHRIKRUSHNA 725.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2964 000600940234010 INGALE KU  TRUPTI SAHEBRAO 4109.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2965 000600940236616
TAYADE SAU VIJAYATAI 
GANESHRAO 14768.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2966 000600940239411
VIDHALE SAU ARCHANA 
MURLIDHAR 2434.3 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2967 000600940241016 NASEEMBANO JAKIRULLAKHA 4043.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2968 000600940252018 HARNE DINKAR SANGITRAO 107167.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2969 000600940252476 HAMIDA BANO  AB . HASAN 3341.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2970 000600940259411 MO YUSUF MO  HAYAT 1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2971 000600940261017
BOPULKAR SAU MALTI 
BALASHEB{MANKAR} 46625.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2972 000600940261432
KALE CHANDRASHEKHAR 
BHIMRAO 521.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2973 000600940263648 VRUNDA .RAJENDR .CHAVHAN 1265.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR



2974 000600940267015 SONTAKKE SAU JYOTNA ANAD 404.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2975 000600940267058 THAKARE MADHUKAR BABARAO 32618.5 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2976 000600940268216
WASANKAR KU SHITAL 
PRAMODRAO 1542 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2977 000600940272817 DESHMUKH DHANANJAY A. 1264.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2978 001200940273015 DAWALE REKHA  SHRIRAMJI 1136.8 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2979 000600940273236
WAYKAR SAU KUSUM 
TULSHIRAMJI 967.8 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2980 000600940275221
MHASATKAR  SAU MEENA 
ASHUTOSH 17854.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2981 000600940281417 YAWALE KU JAYSHRI  VITHALRAO 7891.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2982 000600940288811 THAKARE NITIN  BHIMRAO 482.49 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2983 000600940290220
GAJABE SHRI ARUN 
MAHADEVRAO 897.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2984 000600940294021 KAVITKAR NARENDRA UTTAMRAO 5097.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2985 000600940296015
CHAUDHARI  PRAKASH  
VINAYAKRAO 1073.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2986 000600940298417 PURI RAJENDRA BHANUDAS 427.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2987 000600940298816 MO JABI  MO JABIR 626.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2988 000600940299251 PANDE SAU.PRTIBHA RAJENDRA 1031.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2989 000600940299812
SHRIWAS SHIWLALGI 
GAYAPRASAD 2570.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2990 000600940301418 VIDHALE VINAYAK PUNDALIKRAO 674.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2991 000600940301639
BALDEV VINAYAKRAO 
NIMBHORKAR 1363.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2992 000600940301825
JAYSHINPURE  NANDA 
VISHNUPANT 44561.1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2993 000600940303011 DURTKAR  RAJENDRA  DASHARTH 456.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2994 000600940306819
SHALA SAMITEE, Z P SCHOOL, 
PIMPARI ( THUGAON) 539.6 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2995 000600940308811 DEVANG  SUSHMA SUKHDEVRAO 497.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2996 000600940310239 KADU VIKRANT RAMBHAU 378.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2997 000600940311014 VIDHALE  RAHUL MORESHWAR 400.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

2998 000600940311642
RATHOD  SHOBHA  
SHRIKRUSHANA 287445.8 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR



2999 000600940313025 BHATKAR GANESH AMBADASJI 383.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3000 000600940315222 ZODAGE RAJENDRA SHAMRAO 1273.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3001 000600940321630 BHADANGE PRAMILA 1269.3 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3002 000600940327824 SURVE SAMADHAN B 414.3 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3003 000600940329614 SALMA SULTANA AB SAID 423.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3004 000600940329835
WANKHADE MURLIDHAR 
SOMESHWAR 528777.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3005 000600940336815 KARANKAR RAJU W. 574.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3006 000600940337811 TAYDE BHIMRAO GANGARAM 639.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3007 000600940341819 NANDANE KU VAUSHALI D 1084.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3008 000600940342459 HIVE PRASHANT BHAURAO 542.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3009 000600940342831 NIKAM GAJANAN MANOHARRAO 8537.8 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3010 000600940347027
NIMBHORKAR SAU SANGITA 
RAJENDRA 741.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3011 000600940347825
WANKHADE  MANOJ 
MADHUKARRAO 1979.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3012 000600940350214 BHURAKE GOPAL RAMAJI 488.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3013 000600940351431 BOBDE VINOD KESHAWRAO 687.8 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3014 000600940360015 MAHURKAR VINOD MANIKRAO 461.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3015 000600940360031
BORKAR SUKHADEV 
GUNAWNTRAO 2323.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3016 000600940363014 BHASME GAJANAN SHESHRAO 892.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3017 000600940363626 GAJABHIYE SUSHIL ATMARAM 336.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3018 000600940363839 KALE PRAKASH  D 702.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3019 000600940367222 BARKHADE GANESH BABARAO 851.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3020 000600940369021 MO SHOUKAT AFASAR KHAN 522.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3021 000600940374644 LASURKAR GOVINDRAJ DATTRAJ 2185.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3022 000600940380211 INGALE  LALDAS DEVIDAS 239.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3023 000600940386456
KHAN BISMILLAH KHAN RAHMAN 
KHAN 761.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3024 000600940387223 FARKADE  LATA GULABRAO 1745.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3025 000600940388637 MOHOD PRAVIN TULSHIRAM 1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3026 000600940388815 JAMODKAR NILESH HARICHADRA 471.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3027 000600940388823
VYAVAHARE SAU VARSHA 
SANJAY 397.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR



3028 000600940391034 GANORKAR VIJAY RAMCHANDRA 4.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3029 000600940392413 CHAUDHARI KALPANA GOVIND 475.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3030 000600940402842 YAUL SUDHIR  PARSHRAM 1099.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3031 000600940403229 RAUT  VANITA PRAMOD 4340.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3032 000600940407241
RAMAGADE RAMESHWAR 
HIMMATRAO 449.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3033 000600940409243 BHADANGE NITA SANIAYRAO 382.99 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3034 000600940412210 HAJARE RASHITBHIMRAO 550.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3035 000600940413615 DHANDE MANGESH MANIKRAO 6064.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3036 000600940414620 TADAS NALINI WASUDEORAO 4733.3 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3037 000600940424820 PATHRE BABANRAO PANJABRAO 1225.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3038 000600940429210 LONDE SARITA SURESHRAO 2473.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3039 000600940435414 MOHOD PANKAJ DNYESHEWAR 6030.6 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3040 000600940440442 KANOJE VAISHALI VIJAY 406.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3041 000600940440469 KANOJE SARLA DEVIDAS 101329.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3042 000600940441457 NIMBHORKAR  JIJA NANDKISHOR 539 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3043 000600940441864 NICHAT  VARSHA SANJAY 815.8 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3044 000600940444626 MESHRAM PUSHPA KARANRAO 417.6 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3045 000600940448621 GHODESWAR ANIL SURYABHAN 611.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3046 000600940451029 THAKRE RAJENDRA RAGHUNATH 6.8 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3047 000600940453081 BABHALE SATYAPAL DEORAOJI 674.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3048 000600940456012 LAKDE VIVEK KASHINATH 941.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3049 000600940457213 LANDE CHAYA DEWENDRPANT 359.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3050 000600940458015 SHEKAR ATUL DEVIDASRAO 484.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3051 000600940463825 GANORKAR NANA LAXMNARAO 1470.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3052 000600940466417 AUTKAR SAMRUDHI VIJAY 4556.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3053 000600940469637 MO.  IDRIS MO. SHABBIR 1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3054 000600940469882 RAUT GOKULDAS SHRIRAMJI 800.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3055 000600940471437 KADU RANJANA MANIKRAO 604.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3056 000600940475017 MO SIDIK SHE ISSA 6181.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3057 000600940479446 KAVITKAR  PRAMILA TULASHIDAS 88342.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR



3058 000600940485012 GOTE GAJANAN DEVIDAS 2078.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3059 000600940487619
GAYDHANE JAYPRKASH 
DADARAO 1609.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3060 000600940488216 DESHMUKH  AJAY AMBADAS 729.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3061 000600940495026 BHUYAR RAJKANYA HIMMATRAO 385.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3062 000600940495816 DHOTE KAMALBAI DADARAOJI 693.5 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3063 000600940497614 ILIYAS KHAN GAFFAR KHAN 1355.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3064 000600940498017 BHANDE SANJAY MAHADEORAO 7999 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3065 000600940498611
TAYDE MAHADEORAO 
TULSHIRAMJI 23.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3066 000600940498637 RATHI RAJENDRA HARIKISANJI 434.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3067 000600940502421 GAYAKI NARENDRA PUNDLIKRAO 82107.8 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3068 000600940502812 FHUKE ASHOK KRUSHNARAO 2334.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3069 000600940504017
MOHANE SHRIKANT 
BHARATSINGH 452.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3070 000600940504220
DHOKNE MANOHAR 
CHATURBHUJ 339.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3071 000600940508616 ARDAK NALINI PRALHADRAO 522.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3072 000600940515213 BHURE KANTABAI SURESHRAO 913.3 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3073 000600940515621
RAGHUVANSHI PRAMILA 
RAJARAMSINH 3424.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3074 000600940517810 PAWAR MAGALA PURUSHOTTAM 3094 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3075 000600940521221 NAJMUNNISA SK MUSA 502.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3076 000600940530417 DHAWLE SURESH AMBADAS 427.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3077 000600940530425 SHEWANE SANGITA RAMDASRAO 1541.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3078 000600940532223 GOHATRE DEORAO RAJMAL 1521 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3079 000600940535231
RANDALE MANKARNA 
DATTATRAY 918.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3080 000600940535818 CHAVAN ASHOK RAMASA 900.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3081 000600940535834 SAURKAR DILIP RAMRAO 6259.5 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3082 000600940537047 KUKADE PRAMOD UTTAMRAO 605.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3083 000600940537691 BIDKAR PRATIBHA BABARAO 640.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3084 000600940537811 SUPLE  PRATIBHA MANOHAR 1041.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3085 000600940538868
MUHAMMAD SHOEAB ANJUM 
AHMAD 245.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR



3086 000600940539856
BELORKAR SMTSANGITA 
RAJENDRA 382.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3087 000600940543055 GANORKAR TAI SAHEBRAO 516.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3088 000600940544019
KHERDE SANGITA 
SUBHASHARAO 4509.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3089 000600940548014 FIROJA PARVIN SK GAFUR 1608.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3090 000600940551074 VIDHATE JITENDRA ASHOK 674.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3091 000600940551431 SHIDAM HANUMAN BHIMRAO 2582.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3092 000600940560812 MADHAVKAR PURUSHOTAM  D 7099.3 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3093 000600940563234 CHAVAN MATHURA  K 1680.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3094 000600940565822
BHAGAWAT SATISH 
RAMKRUSHNA 502 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3095 000600940568422 KAWARE KRUSHNA BABANRAO 371.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3096 000600940569216
DESHMUKH  SHARAD  
NARENDRA 2016.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3097 000600940569852 WASIM AHEMAD SHEKH MUNIR 419.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3098 000600940571610
SHABBIR KHAN NASHER KHA 
PATHAN 414.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3099 000600940576816 GOMEKAR VIVEK RAMKRUSHNA 0.5 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3100 000600940578011 SONAR RATNPRABHA MANOHAR 173598.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3101 000600940578223
DESHAMUKH SMT NILIMA 
NARENDRA 535.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3102 000600940580015 KUKADE MILIND ONKARRAO 440.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3103 000600940583219 TAYADE SHARDA ARUNRAO 4883.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3104 000600940583413 SAJID KHAN MAHMUD KHAN 844.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3105 000600940583812
WANKHADE MAHENDRA 
RAMDAS 662 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3106 000600940584614 WANKHADE SAU JYOTI PRAKASH 490.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3107 000600940584819 NANOTE ARCHANA KESHAW 2976.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3108 000600940585238 SAIDA BANO AB. RAFIQ 507.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3109 000600940585441
HADOLE SURENDRA 
MAHADEVRAO 8224.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3110 000600940587257 UIKE SUBHASH LALSING 4.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3111 000600940593613 BELORKAR LILABAI R. 504.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3112 000600940594851 Dive Sandiprao Maya 395.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3113 000600940594857
SHAHNAWAZKHAN YUNUSKHAN 
K 1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR



3114 000600940594859 GHUGE MANGESH DINKARRAO 3115.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3115 000600940594860
DONGARE  PRASHANT 
SAHEORAO 418.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3116 000600940594864 Rabade Ratibhan Gobraji 464.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3117 000600940594865 Mankar Ku Harsha Madhavarao 337.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3118 000600940594866 Dhote  Manoj Babanrao 1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3119 000600940594869 Afashan Bee Sk Azam 517.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3120 000600940594871 TALE CHANDATAI BHAURAOGI 2538.3 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3121 000600940594875 KADU PRAMOD BABARAO 20836.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3122 000600940594876
Mo Mudassir Nazar Shaikh 
Budhan 1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3123 000600940594882 Kavishwar Manohar Dhanraj 1060.8 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3124 000600940594883 MOMIN  NAJEMA BEGAM USMAN 1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3125 000600940594889 Bhule  MANGESH  RAMKRISHNA 348.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3126 000600940594891
THAKARE SAU BHAWANA  
VIKASRAO 347.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3127 000600940594893 WANARE BHAGWANT SITARAM 1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3128 000600940594894 KADU. CHITRA KISANRAO 521.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3129 000600940594897 VAIDHYA  KANTA LAXMAN 789.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3130 000600940594898 Khedkar  Pushpa Sunil 733.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3131 000600940594911
Saiyyda Mumtaj Jahan Syed 
Maheboob Ali 5084 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3132 000600940594912
GAYKI JYOTI NARENDRA - GAYKI  
NARENDRA  PUNDLIK 1261.3 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3133 000600940594913 Dehankar Vijay Manikrao 2095.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3134 000600940594916
MOHOD RAJEENDRA 
KESHAVARAO 7353.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3135 000600940594917
MOHOD  SHUBHANGI 
SURANDRA 1769.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3136 000600940594920 DHOTE PAWAN PRABHAKARRAO 452.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3137 001200940670435 MESHRAM  NIKESH  BABARAO 924.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3138 000600940718144 GAJBHE VIVEK ARUN 3936.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3139 000600940718145
ATHAVALE SANJANA 
SUDHAKARRAO 4976.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3140 000600940718154 WAHANE VAISHALI NAMDEVRAO 1590.1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3141 000600940718157 MOHD SAJJAD SHAIKH ISMAIL 593.1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR



3142 000600940718159
KUKADE SHRIKRUSHNA 
UTTAMRAO 981.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3143 000600940718168 THAKUR JAYSHREE RUPSINGH 331.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3144 000600940718169 WAGH ALKA HARIBHAU 330.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3145 000800940718170 SY BUSHRA TABAS, IFTEKHAR AL 1698 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3146 000600940718184 YEOLE  SUBHANGI 1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3147 000600940718187
KITUKALE SUPRIYA   
GAJANANRAO 327.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3148 000600940718198 MAHALLE KAVITA SHASHIKANT 3.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3149 000600940718201 BHURE MUKUND VINAYAKRAO 12777.38 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3150 000600940718226
Sameena  Fatema Syed Iftekhar 
Ali 673 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3151 000600940718227
Mohd  Samiruddin  Mohd  
zahiruddin 538.09 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3152 000600940718228 Yasmeen  Bano Lala Kha 313.5 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3153 000600940718238
NIMBHORKAR SANKET 
RAMESHRAO 537.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3154 000600940718247
TAYADE DIRENDRA 
RAMESHPANT 2197.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3155 000600940718251 METKAR SHOBHA ASHOKRAO 339.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3156 000600940718268 Junghare Usha Krupasagar 57164.5 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3157 000600940718269 KAKAD JANAVI RAJESHRAO 336.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3158 000600940718279
CHENDAKAPURE SHANTA 
GAUTAMRAO 347.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3159 000600940718285
BATUL  BEE SHAIKH GULAM 
HUSAIN 9601.3 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3160 000600940718364 BHADANGE PRIYANKA  PAVAN 473.5 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3161 000600940718380
GAIKWAD VANDANA 
GOVINDRAO 6561.3 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3162 000600940718381 WARHADE INDIRA PANDITRAO 820.1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3163 000600940718384 KUKADE SHYAMTAI OANKARRAO 108876.5 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3164 000600940718386 DESHMUKH ARUN SHAMRAO 7.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3165 000600940718389 AKOLKAR MADAN RAMCHANDRA 339.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3166 000600940718390 BHARKADE SHRIRAM MAHADUJI 6017.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3167 000600940718402 SULTAN YOGESH PRABHAKAR 331.8 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR



3168 000600940718403
KORADE CHANDRASHEKHAR 
MANIKRAO 974.74 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3169 000600940718408 JIRAPURE NILESH SURESHRAO 629.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3170 000600940718410
MOHAMMAD  SHOEB 
MOHAMMAD RAFIQUE 17.07 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3171 000600940718411 GUPTA YOGESH NANDKISHOR 11.6 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3172 000600940718412
LADDHA YOGESH 
GHANSHYAMDAS 331.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3173 000600940718413 VIJAYKAR NARENDRA RAJARAMJI 353.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3174 000600940718415 PATEKAR VINAY MAHADEV 1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3175 000600940718416
SHABBIR  AHEMAD ABDUL 
SATTAR 331.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3176 000600940718417
FARHANA  TABASSUM 
MOHAMMAD SAJID 331.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3177 000600940718420 PAWAR SANDHYA ARUNRAO 0.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3178 000600940718421
NANDANE MAROTI 
AMBADASRAO 0 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3179 000600940718424 MO DANISH AB RAHIM 230.6 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3180 000600940718426 BHOYAR NANDU DASHRATHRAO 330.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3181 000600940718427 SHAHEEN  ANJUM ABDUL NAIM 330.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3182 000600940718428 RAUT SUMAN RAMDASRAO 330.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3183 000600940718429
FIRDAUS ANJUM  MOHAMMAD 
YUNUS 930.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3184 000600940718430 RAUT SHILATAI HARIDAS 330.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3185 000600940718431 KURWADE VINOD LAXMANRAO 897 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3186 000600940718432
KALE DHARMRAJ RAMDASRAO-
MEENA  DHARMRAJ  KALE 1167.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3187 000600940718433 AZHAR BEG  AJAJ BEG 330.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3188 000600940718434
KHANDEKAR MADHUKAR 
KHUSHAL 330.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3189 000600940718436 SHOYAB  AHMAD  ABDUL SALIM 1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3190 000600940718438 DHAKADE MANOJ ARUNRAO 0.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3191 000600940718441 TEKADE SUSHILA HARIDAS 820.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3192 000600940718443
KITUKALE SHAKUNTALA 
BHASHKARRAO 928.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR



3193 000600940718444 ABUTALHA MOHAMMAD YUNUS 199.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3194 000600940718445 FULZELE PRAVIN PRAKASH 826.66 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3195 001100940718446
RECHE MEGHMALA SUBODHRAO 
(GAD) 955.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3196 000600940718446 NAZEEM AHMAD NASEER AHMAD 1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3197 000600940718447 DESHMUKH VIJAY DAMODAR 330.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3198 000600940718448 MULE MANORAMA UTTAMRAO 330.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3199 000600940718449 POHANE PRATIKSHA PRADIPRAO 566.94 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3200 000600940718450 BHUSUMAKAR MANNU HIRALAL 43.8 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3201 000600940718451 FULE YAMUNABAI SHALIGRAM 1333.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3202 000600940718452
DHARMALE ABHISHEK 
LAXMANRAO 330.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3203 000600940718454
REKHATE CHANDRAKALA 
CHAKRADHARRAO 1500.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3204 000600940718457
MANAPURE CHANDRAKALA 
DHANRAJ 1362.5 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3205 000600940718458
THAKARE PRAVIN 
MADHUKARRAO 323.5 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3206 000600940718459 WAKALE BHUSHAN VINAYAKRAO 1936.02 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3207 000600940718460 PATIL NALINI RAGHUNATHRAO 330.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3208 000600940718461 KHAWALE KAMAL MEGHRAJJI 330.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3209 000600940718462 THOTE SUSHILA SHESHRAO 330.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3210 000600940718464 KHADSE USHA NAMDEORAO 330.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3211 000600940718466 KHAN SADIYA KAUSAR 2602.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3212 000600940718467
WANARE SHANTABAI 
GUNWANTRAO 352.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3213 000600940718470 MAHALE AJAY RAGHUNATH 306 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3214 000600940718471 TAYWADE SUNIL MAROTRAO 1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3215 000600940718472 HOOD HARSHALA VIJAY 329.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3216 000600940718474 HOOD PRAGATI PRAVIN 329.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3217 000600940718475
GULSUNDARE SANGAM 
RAMRAOJI 265.1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3218 000600940718476 VIDHALE KALYANI PRADIPRAO 398.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3219 000600940718478 JAGDEV GANESH GENDALAL 0.3 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR



3220 000600940718479
TEHARE BHUSHAN 
SHAILENDRASINGH 1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3221 000600940718481 RAUT JYOTI VINODRAO 6407.5 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3222 000600940718482 WASULE BHARTI RAJKUMAR 1975.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3223 000600940718487 WANKHADE PADMA VITHALRAO 329.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3224 000600940718488 SALMAN  KHAN RAHIM KHAN 1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3225 000600940718490 BHAGAT GAURAV GAJANANRAO 9.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3226 000600940718491 CHAUHAN BHARAT SAHEBRAO 40.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3227 000600940718492 PATIL SHANTABAI SADASHIVRAO 3311.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3228 000600940718493
TAYDE MANAKARNA 
GANGARAMJI 36713.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3229 000600940718494 GAYKI  SUNANDA RAMDAS 350.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3230 000600940718498 SAJJAD  KHAN SAMSHER  KHAN 1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3231 000600940718499
WANKHADE CHATRAPATI 
DEVIDASRAO 2085.5 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3232 000600940718500
HUSHANGABADE RAMBHAU 
PANDURANG 445.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3233 000600940718501 Solanke Pushpa Dnyaneshwar 4131.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3234 000600940718502 UIKE GAJANAN POLAJI 1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3235 000600940718503 FULE  BHOJRAJ SHALIGRAMJI 418.5 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3236 000600940718504 Sawalkar Shiva Hariram 515.3 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3237 000600940718505
IMRAN AHEMAD KHAN IKRAR 
AHEMAD KHAN 1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3238 000600940718506 BANSOD MADHUKAR AMRUT 0.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3239 000600940718507 GAWAI DIPA NAGESH 934.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3240 000600940718508 GAWAI UPDESH UMESHRAO 81.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3241 000600940718509 GAWAI DRUVRAO SHANKARRAO 607 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3242 000600940718510 KHOJARE SACHIN NANDKISHOR 491.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3243 000600940718514 TATHOD SUNIL RUPRAOJI 1310.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3244 000600940718515
NIMBHORKAR GAJANAN 
MAROTRAO 0.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3245 000600940718516
BARBUDHDE KRISHANATAI 
KRUSHANRAO 380.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3246 000600940718517 PAWAR SHUBHAM ARUNRAO 1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR



3247 000600940718518
PAWAR ARUNA DHANRAJ / 
TARABAI GOKULSING SOLANKE 574.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3248 000600940718519 KADU AKASH BHASHKAR 1.46 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3249 000600940718521 SAIYADROSHAN JAFAR SAIYAD 1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3250 000600940718522 GAWANDE JAY SHYAMSUNDAR 1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3251 000600940718524 KHANDARE LAXMI NAMDEV 360.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3252 000600940718526 DANDGE PADMAKAR DEVIDAS 0.5 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3253 000600940718528
SHEIKH MOHAMMAD SHEIKH  
RAHEMAN 0.5 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3254 000600940718529
KHANDARE RAVINDRA 
VISWANATH 167.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3255 000600940718530 PRATIKE JAGDISH RAMU 186.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3256 000600940718531 CHAMLATE AMOL VISHNU 489.8 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3257 000600940718533 SABALE RAMESHWAR DADARAO 11.3 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3258 000600940718536 MOHD SHAHID  SK IMAM 358.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3259 000600940718537 MAKODE SATYAJIT DILIPRAO 564 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3260 000600940718538
KORADKAR AKSHAY 
MAHADEORAO 1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3261 000600940718539
DAWARE DHIRAJ SURESHRAO/ 
DAWARE BHUSHAN SURESHRAO 14.07 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3262 000100940718539
NISTANE ANKUSH  
SUDHAKARRAO 10.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3263 000600940718541
BORAWAR YASHASWINI 
PANDURANGJI 180.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3264 000600940718545 HATWAR AJAY RAJU 502.6 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3265 000600940718546
BORKHADE SHARAD 
SUKHADEORAO 0 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3266 000600940718549
AMBADKAR VANMALA 
NARENDRA 375.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3267 000600940718550 GULDHE BHIVSAN TUKDUJI 28049.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3268 000600940718551 MEHEKAR JOTSNA HARI 375.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3269 000600940718552 PALASPAGAR RAVI RAMESHRAO 1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3270 000600940718555

TAYAWADE ASHOKRAO BARKAJI / 
TAYAWADE SURYAKANTA 
ASHOKRAO 789.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3271 000600940718556 BHAKARE GAJANAN NANA 9051.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3272 000600940718558 RAUT SACHIN RAMESHRAO 375.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR



3273 000600940718561 SYED JUNED SYED RAFIK 375.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3274 000600940718566 MO IKABAL MO NISAR 370.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3275 000600940718573
MOHAMMAD  NISAR SHEKH 
MAULA 1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3276 000600940718583 KALE DILIP DIGAMBARRAO 218.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3277 000600940718586
WAGHMARE VINOD 
RAMCHANDRA 317.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3278 000600940718587 PARDIKAR MAHENDRA RAMDAS 96.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3279 000600940718589 BHAJIPALE SANGITA RAMDAS 4535.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3280 000600940718591 MOHD SAJID MOHD SHABBIR 15.2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3281 000600940718596 WANKHADE SHYAM VITTHALRAO 960.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3282 000400940718626 MOHOD YOGITA PRABHUDAS 1261.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3283 000600940718641 KALE PRASHANT DIGAMBAR 908.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3284 000600940718646 RATHOD SACHIN RAMRAOJI 1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3285 000600940718648 KHAWALE SHRIKANT MEGHRAJ 369.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3286 000600940718652 SINKAR AJIKYA RAJKUMAR 414.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3287 000600940718654 DHALE  SNHEHAL BABARAO 372.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3288 000600940718656 TASKEEN  AHMAD IKRAMODDIN 372.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3289 000600940718657 RAMTEKE SUKHADAYAL BARKAN 4718.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3290 000600940718658 AWASARMOL VIJAY UTTAMRAO 1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3291 000600940718659
MANDVKAR YOGESH 
DEVIDASRAO 2633.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3292 000600940718660 GATHE GAJANAN DAULATRAO 0 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3293 000600940718662
SURYAJOSHI NILIMA 
SHARADRAO 212.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3294 000600940718663
KHARAPAKAR RAJENDRA 
AJABRAO 1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3295 000600940718665 MAKODE PUNAM ASHOKRAO 2 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3296 000600940718667 INGLE SHARMILA ANANDRAO 369.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3297 000600940718668 SHINDE KISHOR WAMANRAO 732.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3298 000600940718670 IRFAN ALI SUBHAN ALI 1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3299 000600940718671 MO SAJID MO SADIK 954.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3300 000600940718672 SHENDE MURLIDHAR BABARAO 17.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3301 000600940718674 WAGHMARE AKASH RAJUBHAU 122.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3302 000600940718678 JHATALE SHUBHAM RAMESHRAO 371.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR



3303 000600940718679 BADUKALE NILESH MANOHAR 199.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3304 000600940718680 DESHMUKH ANIKET ANIKET 1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3305 000600940718681 DHAKADE RAVI VITTHALRAO 952.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3306 000600940718682 DHOTE LUKESH NARAYANRAO 615.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3307 000600940718687
CHAUDHRI PRATIK 
SURENDRARAO 950.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3308 000600940718688 AMZARE  MANOHAR VAITAGRAO 950.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3309 000600940718692 RAUT ANIL BABURAO 382.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3310 000600940718694 SAPKAL SAKSHI VINOD 787.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3311 000600940718695 ARDAK SHRIKANT AVINASH 948.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3312 000600940718696
WANKHADE SHAKUNTALA 
BHASHKAR 366.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3313 000600940718697 SHARMA SEEMA NANDLAL 373.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3314 000600940718699 GAWANDE NAGASEN GAJANAN 339.8 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3315 000600940718700 MESHRAM PRABHA RAMDAS 160281.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3316 000600940718701 Rangari Diraj Nareshrao 410.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3317 000600940718703 Ardak Rama Purushottam 962.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3318 000600940718706 Bhajipale Harshali Amol 487.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3319 000600940718709
Kulthe Arunkumar 
Ramkrushnarao 414.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3320 000600940718716
Mohammad Tausif Mohammad   
Yusuf 388.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3321 000600940718723 BAND VAIBHAV JANRAO 10.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3322 000600940718724
SHIRBHATE PRASHANT 
PRABHAKARRAO 6252.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3323 000600940718728

NAJMUNNISA  MOHMMED 
ZAREEF-MOHMMED ZAREEF 
SHEIKH RAHIM 1114.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3324 000600940718729
MANOHARE KISAN 
SUKHADEVRAO 1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3325 000600940718737
BADUKALE SHUBHAMKUMAR 
VIJAY 33266.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3326 000600940718743 VINCHURAKAR PIYUSH PRAKASH 2398.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3327 000600940718745
RAUT MANIKRAO 
BHAGWANTRAO 491.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3328 000600940718746 PAWAR DUDHARAM PADAM 952.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3329 000600940718750 BHETALU SONALI ANILRAO 381.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3330 000600940718751 RATHOD JAGDISH CHANDUSING 10.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR



3331 000600940718753 KAMBALE ABHISHEK RAVINDRA 958.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3332 000600940718754 JAMBHE NARENDRA RAMDAS 473.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3333 000600940718755 MAKODE SAGAR SURESHRAO 17.34 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3334 000600940718762
AWARE PARAG SUBASHRAO / 
KAMAL MAHADEVRAO AWARE 431.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3335 000600940718768 SALEEM KHAN ASAD KHAN 1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3336 000600940718771 HIVSE PRANAY NARENDRARAO 1 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3337 000600940718772 SAO PRANJALI MANOJ 522.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3338 000600940718781 RIYAZ KHA KHAJE KHA PATHAN 1013.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3339 000600940718785 SHAIKH NAZIM SHAIKH AZEEZ 895.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3340 000600940718786 KELAO PRAFULL AMBADASRAO 1045.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3341 000600940718791 NAVED AFSAR SK MAHMOOD 17.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3342 000600940718792 DESHMUKH ABOLI RAVINDRA 401.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3343 000600940718802 BHETALU SUNIL HARIBHAU 9622.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3344 000600940718803 BOREKAR BHARTI SHESHRAO 1002.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3345 000600940718806
SHAGUFTA PARVEEN EJAZ 
AHMAD 589.5 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3346 000600940718807 Meshram Sangeeta Sanjay 399.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3347 000600940718808
GANORKAR WASUDEV 
MANIKRAO 616.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3348 000600940718812
JAWANJAL PRANIT 
BHASHKARRAO 398.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3349 000600940718823 SONAR RAHUL  ARUNPANT 141764.7 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3350 000600940718829 ABDUL HAKIM ABDUL KADIR 968.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3351 000600940718830 THELE PRAMOD WASUDEVRAO 1903.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3352 000600940718831 JAWARE ASHOK VASANTRAO 964.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3353 000600940718834 Dhevale Sunil Mahadevarav 1257.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3354 000600940718835 RAUT  RAJENDRA RAMDASRAO 419.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3355 000600940718842 DALVI SONALI MAHESHRAO 1072.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3356 000600940718845 SAPKAL VINOD SHRIDHAR 508.5 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3357 000600940718850 BHELE UMESH SURESHPANT 2822.4 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3358 000600940718852 MOHOD DIPALI AMBADASRAO 411.9 I SB 6-CHANDUR BAZAR

3359 000700940000004 Wankhede Chitra Keshavrao 1841.8 I SB 7-TIWASA

3360 000700940000008 Chauhan R . M. 1 I SB 7-TIWASA

3361 000700940000009 Nistane Arvind Mahadeorao 150.9 I SB 7-TIWASA

3362 000700940000018 Gumbale Sudha Pandurang 1 I SB 7-TIWASA

3363 000700940000019 Wankhede Keshav M. 1110.4 I SB 7-TIWASA



3364 000700940000023 Malode Gopal Marotrao 3626.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3365 000700940000031 Kale Shankar Shamrao 582.3 I SB 7-TIWASA

3366 000700940000032 Pannase Rajendra A. 3896.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3367 000700940000039 Bakshi Indira Balkrushna 1 I SB 7-TIWASA

3368 001100940000052
WADHONKAR BHIMRAO 
GANPATRAO 24.9 I SB 7-TIWASA

3369 000700940000055 Kadu Prabhakar Hargovindrao 26922.9 I SB 7-TIWASA

3370 000700940000077 Wankhade Kisan Gulabrao 1175.8 I SB 7-TIWASA

3371 000700940000083 Kandalkar Pundalik G. 17659.7 I SB 7-TIWASA

3372 000700940000084 Bakale Manohar Madhavrao 240.7 I SB 7-TIWASA

3373 000700940000088 Choudhary Sudhakar N. 513.8 I SB 7-TIWASA

3374 000700940000090 Jirapure Pandharinath T. 348.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3375 000700940000093 Gahukar Srikrishn N. 604.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3376 000700940000101 Eikar Gumfabai 6008.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3377 001100940000146 Bansod Praful Raybhan 1 I SB 7-TIWASA

3378 000700940000199 Wankhede Sanjay R. 435.84 I SB 7-TIWASA

3379 000700940000244 Nagmote Alka Arunrao . 1424.8 I SB 7-TIWASA

3380 000700940000299 Pachare Shriram Vitthalrao 6295.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3381 000700940000301 Sarode Jaya Subhash 780.7 I SB 7-TIWASA

3382 000700940000317 ABDUL RAZIQUE ABDUL GANI 2088.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3383 000700940000360 Pande Indu Gangadharrao. 7413.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3384 000700940000381 Umap  Anil Laxmanrao 997.3 I SB 7-TIWASA

3385 000700940000386 Gulhane Smt. Vijaya Ganesh 604.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3386 000700940000409 Dahake Parkash Khusalrao 1983.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3387 000700940000429 Keche Pramod Shrikrushanrao 782.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3388 000700940000449 Ghatol Satishakumar Namdeorao 819.7 I SB 7-TIWASA

3389 000700940000459
Somwanshi Rames Gulabarao 
/somwanshi Kala Ramesh 437.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3390 000700940000466 Pote Keshav Gulabrao 449.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3391 000700940000467 Pawar. Archana Dashrathrao. 383.7 I SB 7-TIWASA

3392 000700940000477 Isad Vinod Shrawanji.. 455.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3393 000700940000485 Gandhe Vilas Pandurangji 1412.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3394 000700940000502 Paliwal .sumitra .biharilal 453.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3395 000700940000503 Mho Irshad Mohd Shabbir 12.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3396 000700940000518 Jari Krushna Madhavrao .. 212.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3397 000700940000522 Wankhade Indu R . 537.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3398 000700940000526 Padam .madhukar Shamlal 1362.3 I SB 7-TIWASA

3399 000700940000537 Sawarkar Dipak Maratrao 971.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3400 000700940000542 Naringe Shalini Manohar 28145.4 I SB 7-TIWASA



3401 000700940000554
Gawande Nirmala B ./ Gawande 
Sarita B. 944.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3402 000700940000560 Deshmukh Rjendra Sitaram 59.3 I SB 7-TIWASA

3403 000700940000569 Sao Santosh Laximanrao 567.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3404 000700940000570 Pawde Sanghita P. 1078.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3405 000700940000583 DEHANKAR MALA SURESHRAO 59736 I SB 7-TIWASA

3406 000700940000591 Kene Lilabai Bhaurao 488.5 I SB 7-TIWASA

3407 000700940000599 Shekar Chandrakant R. 4066.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3408 001000940000607
SHAIKH MUJEEBODDHIN  
LUQMANODDIN 25.2 I SB 7-TIWASA

3409 000700940000610 THAKARE CHHAYA PRAMOD 474.8 I SB 7-TIWASA

3410 000700940000618 Mungale Ku. Pramila Pundlikrao 1261.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3411 000700940000646 Waghade Shobha M. 464.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3412 000700940000647 Mehare Parmod Sahebrao 3029.3 I SB 7-TIWASA

3413 000700940000657 Kalbande Niranjan Bhauraoji 1524.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3414 000700940000679 Atkare Snehal J. 421.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3415 000700940000683 Karankar Kusum D. 432.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3416 000700940000691 Padole Mahindra Bapurao 411.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3417 000700940000694 Umap Himmat Khushalrao 479.44 I SB 7-TIWASA

3418 000700940000723 Bedurkar Sharad Shankarrao 542.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3419 000700940000725
Bakale Pravin M. /pachghare 
Pratibha N. 707.7 I SB 7-TIWASA

3420 000700940000739 Ghike Sau Shailja Rameshrao 801.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3421 000700940000760 Patil  Yojana K. 158595 I SB 7-TIWASA

3422 001100940000775 Nagare Sevanand Bajirao 1208.6 I SB 7-TIWASA

3423 000700940000776 Naringe Aruna Manohar 2061.8 I SB 7-TIWASA

3424 000700940000782 Mahatpure Vijay Prabhakarrao 449.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3425 000700940000783 Bhadange Deepak M. 396.7 I SB 7-TIWASA

3426 000700940000784 Mho E. Ansari Ariffioddin 1 I SB 7-TIWASA

3427 000700940000788 Ghurde Vaishali D. 264.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3428 000700940000797 Fale Manisha Krishnarao 345.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3429 000700940000807 Dube Vibha Gunwantrao 3033.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3430 000700940000819 Jayswal Yogesh Shamlalji 762.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3431 000700940000820 Band Ravindra K. 1171.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3432 000700940000827 Ramteke Ravindra D. 3967.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3433 000700940000831 Wanjari Vinod Bapurao 71.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3434 000700940000832
Shirpurkar Shashank 
Prabhakarrao 784.3 I SB 7-TIWASA



3435 000700940000835 DESHMUKH  ATUL ASHOKRAO 439 I SB 7-TIWASA

3436 000700940000836 Talhande Chhatrapati R. 583.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3437 000700940000840 Wankhade Avinash M. 2947.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3438 000700940000848 Dahat Shakuntalabai Pandurangji 503.5 I SB 7-TIWASA

3439 000700940000861 KHARALKAR MAYA PRAMODRAO 383.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3440 000700940000874 Wankhade Shobha Pandurang 2274.9 I SB 7-TIWASA

3441 000700940000877 Kamble Shobha Yosef 1960.7 I SB 7-TIWASA

3442 000700940000882 Deodhare Rangrao Surybhanji. 4585.8 I SB 7-TIWASA

3443 000700940000894 Mozrikar Ranjit Narayan 397.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3444 000700940000898
Thaukar Govnd Marotrao/ 
THAWAKAR VIVEK DILIPRAO 1912.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3445 000700940000899 Davedar Pandurang Visvanatrao 1771.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3446 000700940000902 Gohatre Dwarakabae Pundlikrao 4068.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3447 000700940000924
KHERADE SULOCHANA 
WASUDEV[NIWAL] 1132.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3448 000700940000932 Chandak Arun 329.7 I SB 7-TIWASA

3449 000700940000948 Chandak Varsha A. 2168.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3450 000700940000969 Amrutkar Dr. Sandeep Rajabhau 876.3 I SB 7-TIWASA

3451 000700940000971 Mangle Amol V. 1674.8 I SB 7-TIWASA

3452 000700940000973 Kendra Pramukh Tiwasa 1533.9 I SB 7-TIWASA

3453 000700940000974 Kendra Pramukh Satargaon 470.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3454 000700940000975 Kendra Pramukh Mozari 413.8 I SB 7-TIWASA

3455 000700940000977 Kendra Pramukh Kurha 436.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3456 001000940001021 Ghurde Gajanan Narayan 2547.8 I SB 7-TIWASA

3457 000700940001039 Kendra Shala Mardi 2260.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3458 000700940001047
Sawarkar Printing Press And 
Afsate 0.9 I SB 7-TIWASA

3459 000700940001062 Ghughuskar Manda D. 1685.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3460 000700940001075 Pande Pramod V 1487.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3461 000700940001089 Biradar Ganesh Rachappa 222.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3462 000700940001093 Swami Kashinath Devendra Appa 33.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3463 000700940001094 Surjuse Ku. Archana Pandurang. 513.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3464 000700940001096
Raipure Ku. Sangharsha 
Shivshankar 252 I SB 7-TIWASA



3465 000700940001123

AKHATWADA  ADDHYAKS / 
SACHIV Z P SCHOOL 
AKHATWADA 416.5 I SB 7-TIWASA

3466 000700940001129

H.m.adhyaksh Gram Shi Samiti 
P.m.school 
Anakwadi(SHAPO/AAHAR 500.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3467 000700940001142
H.m. /adsyksh Grm. Shi Samit 
Z.p.school Jahagirpur 780.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3468 000700940001145 Sursaut Virendar Deoraoji 540.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3469 000700940001146 Wankhade Promod Bhimraoji 113.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3470 000700940001155 SHETE SAPANA SUCHIT 8529.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3471 000700940001177 Sonare Subhash Eknathrao 854.3 I SB 7-TIWASA

3472 000700940001181 Bankar Ku. Kavita Vitthalrao 559.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3473 000700940001183 Wankhade Sunanda Shamumal 389 I SB 7-TIWASA

3474 000700940001200 Deshmukh Sunil Ramkrushn 655 I SB 7-TIWASA

3475 000700940001205 Hagawane Niesh Bhimraoji 480.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3476 000700940001211 Jadhv Sushila Ashokrao 7844.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3477 000700940001213 Malokar Ku Vandana Vishnupant 12462.7 I SB 7-TIWASA

3478 000700940001214 Waghmare Sushila Sheshrao 902.5 I SB 7-TIWASA

3479 000700940001218 Dhanwal Digambar Vasantrao 398.7 I SB 7-TIWASA

3480 000700940001229
MAHALLE  SHASHIKANT 
VINAYAKRAO 1 I SB 7-TIWASA

3481 000700940001231 Bhusari Ku Vaishali Kuldipak.. 319.7 I SB 7-TIWASA

3482 000700940001241 Raut Sudhakar Vittalrao. 751.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3483 000700940001243 Rathod Babusing Alusing 0 I SB 7-TIWASA

3484 000700940001245 Patil Duba Dagadu 6438.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3485 000700940001247 Bhoyar Rajesh Shankrrao 1857.8 I SB 7-TIWASA

3486 000700940001251 Fatkade Ashish Pandurangji 6055.7 I SB 7-TIWASA

3487 000700940001256
Raut Rajendra Jaykushna /raut 
Madhuri Rajendra 1507.8 I SB 7-TIWASA

3488 000700940001258 Chopade Kusum.subbash 1411.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3489 000700940001265
raut Lilabai Vishnupanth/ Raut 
vikas Vishnupanth 966 I SB 7-TIWASA

3490 000700940001268

Adhyaksha/sachiv/awadhut 
Maharaj C Seva Sansta 
Kawdanypur 387.6 I SB 7-TIWASA

3491 000700940001281 wankhade Shakuntala Ajabrao 525.5 I SB 7-TIWASA



3492 000700940001289
Pathare Pundlik Kashirao/ 
Pathare Amol Pundlikrao 953.6 I SB 7-TIWASA

3493 000700940001290 Bende Dnyaneshwar Narayanrao 0.1 I SB 7-TIWASA

3494 000700940001291 Ughde Narendra Dilip 24.1 I SB 7-TIWASA

3495 000700940001294 INGALE GAUTAM RAMAJI 198.8 I SB 7-TIWASA

3496 000700940001296
BABHULKAR SHRIKANT 
DADARAO 481.8 I SB 7-TIWASA

3497 000700940001300 Pachode Sunanda Vijayrao 17773.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3498 000700940001321 Pawar Ashish Shrikrushnarao 914.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3499 000700940001323 Jane Sharda Vasudevrao 53305.3 I SB 7-TIWASA

3500 000700940001338 Nimkar Pramod Babarawji 2311 I SB 7-TIWASA

3501 000700940001341 Joshi Bharti Girdharilal 1007.7 I SB 7-TIWASA

3502 000700940001346 Borkar Mahesh Tularam 182 I SB 7-TIWASA

3503 000700940001373 KALMEGH GIRIDHAR AMBADASJI 15250.8 I SB 7-TIWASA

3504 000700940001377 Bhakare Raju Bhimraoji 441.2 I SB 7-TIWASA

3505 000700940001382 Uroosana Afsha Asifiqbal 1087.6 I SB 7-TIWASA

3506 000700940001389 Borkar Sunil Shashikant 639.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3507 000700940001391 Deshmukh Shekhar Vaikuntrao 1676 I SB 7-TIWASA

3508 000700940001402 Chaware Shashikala Bhavdas 949.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3509 000700940001405 Dharmale Ranjana Sahebrao 401.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3510 000700940001412
Panpaliya  Sanjay Kunjilal 
/Panpalia Shila Sanjay 476.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3511 000700940001414
Bodkhe Dyaneshwar .v/deole 
Rajendra Shankarrao.. 12599.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3512 000700940001420 Dhole Vinod Manik 1305 I SB 7-TIWASA

3513 000700940001428 Ingale Alka Pramodao 1 I SB 7-TIWASA

3514 000700940001429 Devtare Mangala Dinesh 1407.7 I SB 7-TIWASA

3515 000700940001430 Devatare Anita Haridas 844.7 I SB 7-TIWASA

3516 000700940001431 Sawarkar Krushi Kendra 603.7 I SB 7-TIWASA

3517 000700940001432 Gondane Dhnyaneshwar Daduji 347.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3518 000700940001433 Lore Suresh Namdevrao 521.8 I SB 7-TIWASA

3519 000700940001438 Pande Sau Vidhya Balu 455.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3520 000700940001447 Satao Ravindra Bhimraoji 1 I SB 7-TIWASA

3521 000700940001468 Kokate Milind Pandurang 4847.1 I SB 7-TIWASA

3522 000700940001474 Pawar Prashant Pundilik 386.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3523 000700940001479 INGALE  AMAR JAYSINGRAO 17066.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3524 000700940001500 Wange Prabhakar Devidas 3104.7 I SB 7-TIWASA



3525 000700940001501 Karale Liladhar Dhiliprao 354.1 I SB 7-TIWASA

3526 000700940001507 Unde Ashwini Madhukar 1989 I SB 7-TIWASA

3527 000700940001509 Jayaswal Rajendra Dasaratllal 403.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3528 000700940001513 Khagbage Tejswini Vinayakrao 650.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3529 000700940001514
Sawarkar Dipak Sahebraoji/vishal 
.dipakrao Sawarkar 1610.3 I SB 7-TIWASA

3530 000700940001532 Devrao Nagoraoji Monde 461.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3531 000700940001533 FATKALE PRATIBHA PANDURANJI 1728.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3532 000700940001540 Umap Priti Nilshrao 733.7 I SB 7-TIWASA

3533 000700940001541 Band Omeshwri  Band 356.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3534 000700940001549 Meshram  Prashant  Vithobaji 1485.6 I SB 7-TIWASA

3535 000700940001550 Tadas Ramesh Parashramgi 696.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3536 000700940001553 BAMBAL DINESH NARAYANRAO 0.9 I SB 7-TIWASA

3537 000700940001578 JOSHI NILESH BRIJMOHAN 2220.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3538 000700940001582 Ramteke Ambadas Ramdas 223.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3539 001100940001631 Choudhari Pravin Narayanrao 21.8 I SB 7-TIWASA

3540 001100940001663 Maraskolhe Pramesh Babulal 29.16 I SB 7-TIWASA

3541 001100940002104 MOHOD KALPNA .RAMDASRAO 1 I SB 7-TIWASA

3542 001100940002115 Tayade Sucheta Arun 1730.7 I SB 7-TIWASA

3543 001100940002209 KAMBLE PRITI ANNAJI 304.7 I SB 7-TIWASA

3544 000500940101940
MANDAVGANE GAJANAN 
RAMKRUSHNA 22.2 I SB 7-TIWASA

3545 000500940110213 ASHTIKAR HEMLATA HARIKISAN 1077.7 I SB 7-TIWASA

3546 001300940123901 BRAMHAN RAHUL MOTISINGH 729.59 I SB 7-TIWASA

3547 000400940141682 DUKARE KISHOR SHESHRAO 137.52 I SB 7-TIWASA

3548 000500940145807
KANDALKAR SHALIGRAM 
BHAURAO 477.6 I SB 7-TIWASA

3549 000400940146765 RAMTEKE KU REKHA DEVIDAS 390.6 I SB 7-TIWASA

3550 001200940151432 MADANE RAMESH RAMKRUSHNA 436.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3551 000500940165581 DHOKE.BANDU.DAYARAMJI 606.3 I SB 7-TIWASA

3552 000700940718146 BHUSARI ASHA KULDEEPAK 411.9 I SB 7-TIWASA

3553 000700940718151 BHUYAR RUPESH ASHOKRAO 1 I SB 7-TIWASA



3554 000700940718152
GADHAVE VIMAL N / GADHAVE 
UJWALA N 1373.3 I SB 7-TIWASA

3555 000700940718153 ASODE NARENDRA GULABRAO 2155.7 I SB 7-TIWASA

3556 000700940718154 KENEKAR ANURAG RAMESH 815.7 I SB 7-TIWASA

3557 000700940718171 BHUYAR PRAVIN MANOHARRAO 3396.3 I SB 7-TIWASA

3558 000700940718174 Khadse Sangita Diliprao . 391.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3559 000700940718180 AWAGHAD SACHIN M 1055.07 I SB 7-TIWASA

3560 000700940718193
DESHMUKH RAVINDRA 
VAIKUNTARAO 339.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3561 000700940718205 DALAL JAGJIVAN  SADASHIVRAO 22216.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3562 000700940718206 Dhole Asmita Ashok 1 I SB 7-TIWASA

3563 000700940718212 KENE  AJAY SURESHRAO 1 I SB 7-TIWASA

3564 000700940718217 KALE ANITA PRAKASH 1113.5 I SB 7-TIWASA

3565 000700940718233
KURALKAR  RAVINDRA 
NARAYANRAO 650.5 I SB 7-TIWASA

3566 000700940718250 Ingale Asha Suresh 6623.3 I SB 7-TIWASA

3567 000700940718253 Varhade Premila Ramkrushna 1048.2 I SB 7-TIWASA

3568 000700940718257
SHABANA PARVIN ABDUL 
KALEEM 309.5 I SB 7-TIWASA

3569 000700940718263
BHOJANE DAYARAM 
SHANKARRAO 24514.5 I SB 7-TIWASA

3570 000700940718264 ZADE ASHISH RAMRAOJI 2085.5 I SB 7-TIWASA

3571 000700940718272 INGALE PAVAN ANILRAO 398.9 I SB 7-TIWASA

3572 000700940718273 BAKHADE SANJAY NARAYANRAO 330.2 I SB 7-TIWASA

3573 000700940718277 Borade Vanmala Anandrao 1830.9 I SB 7-TIWASA

3574 000700940718279 MUNDRE GAUTAM PANDURANG 330.2 I SB 7-TIWASA

3575 000700940718281 GANORKAR ASHISH PRABHAKAR 3364.2 I SB 7-TIWASA

3576 000700940718282
SAIYYAD AAMIR SOHAIL  SAIYYAD 
HIFZUR REHMAM 306.6 I SB 7-TIWASA

3577 000700940718291 THAKARE SUDHIR MANOHARRAO 661.2 I SB 7-TIWASA

3578 000700940718293 THAKARE SUNITA HARIBHAU 690.5 I SB 7-TIWASA

3579 000700940718312 RAUT SACHIN JAGANNATHRAO 375.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3580 000700940718314 IKHAR CHETAN RAMDAS 375.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3581 000700940718315
DHAWALE PRATIBHA 
CHHATRAPATI 1475.4 I SB 7-TIWASA



3582 000700940718316 SHENDE PRAMILA JANARDHAN 2441.9 I SB 7-TIWASA

3583 000700940718318 PUNSE  SHOBHA HIMMAT 2009.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3584 000700940718322
THAKUR  MANGESHSING 
MOHANSING 375.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3585 000700940718326 GAHUKAR BHIMRAO MAHADEV 375.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3586 000700940718331
PATANE SURENDRA 
MADHUKARRAO 2142.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3587 000700940718335 PUNSHE UMESH BHIMRAO 245.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3588 000700940718337 MINA KAILASH BHARGIRATH 375.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3589 000700940718339 MASALADI VILAS RAMKRUSHNA 374.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3590 000700940718344 PADAM TRUPTI MADHUKAR 431.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3591 000700940718349 SAWARKAR SACHIN KESHAVRAO 371.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3592 000700940718361 BHOYAR SANJAY SHRIRAM 398.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3593 000700940718365
BHAGAWAT VAIBHAO 
RAMESHARAO 418.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3594 000700940718366 KAKADE ARCHANA GAJANAN 64329.8 I SB 7-TIWASA

3595 000700940718372 SONKUSARE BABURAO KISANAJI 374.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3596 000700940718374
LADVIKAR SUDHAKAR 
SHESHRAO 2138.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3597 000700940718376 Yawale Kumudini Dnyaneshwar 5972.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3598 000700940718377 MOHOD USHA MADHUKARRAO 13.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3599 000700940718378 Kharkar Jyoti Rambhau 452.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3600 000700940718379 Malode Sachin Ashokrao 487.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3601 000700940718381
SAMARTH VANDANA 
DNYANESHWAR 902.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3602 000700940718382 DHADANGE SURAJ LAXMANRAO 54634.5 I SB 7-TIWASA

3603 000700940718393 MANMODE ANAND GOPALRAO 2444.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3604 000700940718408 MESHRAM REKHA DINKAR 2131.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3605 000700940718409 NIKAM SANGITA  SUNIL 2315.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3606 000700940718411 BHANAG RAJESH MANIKRAO 5439.9 I SB 7-TIWASA

3607 000700940718412
KAKADE SUVARNA 
RAMCHANDRAJI 1445.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3608 000700940718416 KAWARE BANUTAI BHANUDAS 1 I SB 7-TIWASA

3609 000700940718417 TAMBE GAURAO NAMDEV 1 I SB 7-TIWASA



3610 000700940718424

JANE SHARDA 
WASUDEORAO/NIKAM SANGITA 
SUNIL 2863 I SB 7-TIWASA

3611 000700940718426 GANORKAR  ANJALI SHRIDHAR 18164.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3612 000700940718430 MANMODE SANJIWINI GOPAL 2549.9 I SB 7-TIWASA

3613 000700940718436 GANORKAR PRIYA ASHISH 640.3 I SB 7-TIWASA

3614 000700940718437 BUTE ROSHAN  DIPAKRAO 365.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3615 000700940718438 KODAPE PRABHAKAR LAXMAN 365.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3616 000700940718439 SARAVE KAVITA SHRIKRUSHNA 365.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3617 000700940718440
MARBADE DARSHANA 
NANDUBHAU 365.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3618 000700940718441 AMBALKAR MANISHA GAJANRAO 365.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3619 000700940718442 KAMBALE KAMINI MUKESH 365.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3620 000700940718443 Noor Jahan Sai Anis 365.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3621 000700940718444
PATIL MAHADEORAO 
NAMDEORAO 365.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3622 000700940718445 PATIL KALYAN MADHUKARRAO 365.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3623 000700940718446 LAWARE RUPALI SACHIN 365.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3624 000700940718447 SHELOKAR DIPAK AMBADAS 365.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3625 000700940718448 PARADHI SATISH AMBADAS 365.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3626 000700940718449 BELORKAR VAISHALI GAJANAN 365.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3627 000700940718450 POHARE JYOTI ARVIND 365.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3628 000700940718453
BOBADE SUNANDA 
SHRIKRUSHNA 147862.9 I SB 7-TIWASA

3629 000700940718454

BOKADE HARIDAS 
SHYAMRAOJI/BOKADE USHA 
HARIDAS 516.9 I SB 7-TIWASA

3630 000700940718455 TOTE DINESH  VAMANRAO 504.9 I SB 7-TIWASA

3631 000700940718457 GORDE MOHAN KISAN 384.9 I SB 7-TIWASA

3632 000700940718463 PATIL DEEPA DINESH [LODE] 2026.9 I SB 7-TIWASA

3633 000700940718464 KATHALAKAR SURESH  JANRAO 381.9 I SB 7-TIWASA

3634 000700940718466 MESHRAM VANITA PRAKASHRAO 949.9 I SB 7-TIWASA

3635 000700940718467 DHANDE NIKITA GAORAVRAO 381.9 I SB 7-TIWASA

3636 000700940718468 BAYASKAR JITENDRA SAHEBRAO 381.9 I SB 7-TIWASA

3637 000700940718469 KAWALKAR MALA ARUN 381.9 I SB 7-TIWASA



3638 000700940718470 KATORE NIRMALA VIJAY 382.9 I SB 7-TIWASA

3639 000700940718471 SARVE AMOL HARIBHAU 382.9 I SB 7-TIWASA

3640 000700940718472 LUTE KALPANA DEVIDAS 381.9 I SB 7-TIWASA

3641 000700940718476
ATHAWALE SHUDHODHAN 
SAMADHAN 651.9 I SB 7-TIWASA

3642 000700940718485 TAJI RAHUL NARESHSINGH 1318.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3643 000700940718486
GONDASE PRASHANT 
RAMCHANDRA 484 I SB 7-TIWASA

3644 000700940718489 GHONGE GOURI VIJAYRAO 483.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3645 000700940718494 SAWARKAR RASHMI SUNIL 450.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3646 000700940718495 CHARADE ARCHANA PRAVIN 20127.4 I SB 7-TIWASA

3647 000700940718506
SHENDE SHAKUNTALA 
GOVINDRAO 424.9 I SB 7-TIWASA

3648 000700940718521 DAREKAR CHANDA GANESHRAO 416.9 I SB 7-TIWASA

3649 001100940000399 Dongare Pramod Ramdas 36.02 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3650 000700940000512
Bhambat (KHARFKALE) Sheela 
Madhukar 451.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3651 001100940000521 Ingle Ku. Shila Shankarrao 2781.9 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3652 001100940000720 Chavan Khushal Kaniram 1260.9 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3653 001100940000753 Munde Kishor Balvant 6062.9 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3654 001100940000761 Chouvan Arun Sivalal 98.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3655 001100940000953 Aade Nitesh Baxiram 2.81 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3656 001100940000999 Kusalkar Mohan Popat 16.64 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3657 001100940001620 Gedam Digamber Surajlal 13.96 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3658 001100940001651 Pendam Kishor Mahadeorao 2.39 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3659 001100940001672 Mele Pitamber Hetraam 499.2 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3660 001100940002003
GHADDINKAR  RAJENDRA 
NAMDEVRAO 190.55 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3661 000800940100153 DESHMUKH  SHEETAL  GAJANAN 3466.3 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3662 000800940100200 KAWARE  D  D 668.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3663 000800940100242
KALMEGH  MADHUSUDAN  
ANANDRAO 40937.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3664 000800940100404 LADE BHASHKAR DEVAJI 5.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3665 000800940100510
BAHATKAR KAMLAKAR 
GULABRAO 767.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3666 000800940100684 DIWAN DNYANESHWAR M. 421.9 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3667 000800940100714
DIWAN 
KUMUDINI.DNYANESHWAR 449.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3668 000800940100765 DHURVE NARAYAN DAULATRAO 391.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3669 000800940100854 NAGARIKAR JYOTI  UATTAMRAO 830.7 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY



3670 000800940100986
DUDHE SHRIKRUSHNA  
AVDHUTRAO 385.7 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3671 000900940100994 GANVIR CHANDRMANI P. 3326.7 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3672 000800940101346 DEVKE GAJANAN FAKIRJI. 0 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3673 000800940101532 BHOPE ASHOK S. 8380.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3674 000800940101541 BHOPE  SHAILAJA ASHOKRAO 1293.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3675 000800940101672 GULHANE MINAKSHI RAJU 1 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3676 000800940101681 GULHANE DILIP DHONDOBA 555.7 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3677 000800940101877 LADHE ARUN RAMDAS 5778.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3678 000800940102067 NAVGHARE LALITA SHAMRAO 849.6 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3679 000800940102172
RAUT DNYANESHWAR 
VITHTHALRAO 511.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3680 000800940102211
DUDHE (RANDHE )VANDANA 
NARAYAN 396.7 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3681 000800940102318 SHINGADE RAJKANYA SOMAJI 28605.5 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3682 000500940102458 WANKHADE SAHEBRAO GENDAJI 398.5 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3683 000800940102555 CHAVHAN GOVIND MANOHAR 992.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3684 000800940102644 VANJARI WASUDEO KISANRAO 820.6 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3685 000800940102890
NANDGAONKAR SUREKHA 
SHREEPAD 4861.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3686 000800940102954 DIWAN VAISHALI BHUJANGRAO 1467.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3687 000800940102962 TAKE NILIMA RAMESH 264 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3688 000800940103101
CHOUKADE SHYAM 
SHRIKRUSHNRAO 903.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3689 000800940103217 TIWADE SULOCHANA DADARAO 2531.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3690 000800940103306 BHUYAR PRAVIN MANOHAR 451.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3691 000800940103543 VITONDE JYOTI ARUNRAO 4111.94 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3692 000800940104124 RATHOD DHIRAJ GEMSING 618.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3693 000800940104256 BAWANE SUDHAKAR DOMAJI 976.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3694 000800940104272 BHILAWE RAMKISAN SUKANLAL 558.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3695 000800940104451 POTE SHILA DNYANESHWAR 443.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3696 000800940104493 BARSKAR NALINI YASHVANTRAO 1122.8 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3697 000500940104558 UMAK SUDHAKAR MUNGILAL 401.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3698 000800940104566 GANDHRE SUNITA NANDKISHOR 457 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3699 000800940104574
GHADDINKAR  RAJENDRA 
NAMDEVRAO 151.06 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY



3700 000800940104612
MISHRA PRANITA 
MAHAVIRPRASAD 414.3 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3701 000800940104701 CHAWARE SUMAN  G. 597.5 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3702 000800940104833 DHAGE RAMRAO SHAMRAOGI 96224.5 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3703 000800940104949 POTE NARAYAN S. 1636.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3704 000800940104957 KOHALE PADURANG TUKARAM. 18709.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3705 000800940105147 NADE MOTIRAM CHANDRABHAN 559.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3706 000800940105155 INGALE AMRUTRAO MAROTRAO 4.2 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3707 000800940105414 TAYADE MAHADEO NAGORAO 5.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3708 000800940105627 KANDALKAR KAMLABAI . 13698.5 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3709 000800940105694 MAGARDE SUBHASH.GATTURAM 861.5 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3710 000800940105708
POKALE RAMKRUSHNA  
BHAGAWANJI 11607.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3711 000800940105716 DESHMUKH G.G. 659.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3712 000800940105732 TAYDE SULOCHANA 7757.5 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3713 000800940105741 INGLE KAMLABAI 10425.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3714 000800940105759 PUSATKAR NIRMLA. 7672.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3715 000800940105775 DESHMUKH NIRMALA. 500.5 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3716 000800940105899
WAGHAVE.KAMALABAI.RAMCHA
NDRA 774.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3717 000800940105937 KIRTANE EKANATH SHANKARRAO 728.5 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3718 000800940105953
KAWALKAR 
KAUSALYA.TULSHIRAM 916.5 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3719 000800940105961 KADU JIJABAI MAHADEV 937.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3720 000800940106089 MADAVI MOTIRAM DAMUJI 35698.5 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3721 000800940106127 TAYADE SAHEBRAO UTTAMRAO 1082.5 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3722 001200940106241 INGLE  PRAPTI SANJAY 8638 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3723 000800940106429 POKALE RAMKRUSHN NARAYAN 24786.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3724 000800940106445 SHENDE SHANTABAI A 559.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3725 000800940106615
KHANDEZOD SAHDEO 
MAROTRAO 620.5 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3726 000800940106712
NEWARE KRUSHNRAO 
MAHADEO 38109.5 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3727 000800940106747
DESHMUKH SAHEBRAO 
GULABRAO 403.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3728 000800940106941 KALE SHAKUNTALA KRUSHNRAO 33260.5 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY



3729 000800940107042
GULHANE MALATI 
PARASHRAMAJI 8908.7 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3730 000800940107093 GULHANE P. M 7820.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3731 000800940107158 LOKHANDE AMBIKA 190 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3732 000800940107182 MAHALLE PRADIP AKARAMJI 1470.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3733 000800940107204 MOHOD ASHOK RAMCHANDRA 381.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3734 000800940107310 DESHMUKH JYOTI GAJANAN 509.7 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3735 000800940107336 THOSAR GURUDEO L 1828 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3736 000800940107379 THAKARE VINOD UATTAMRAO 480.23 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3737 000800940107514 DHANAKE VINAYAK P 18.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3738 000800940107620 DHIKE.SHAILAJA.RAMESH 17605.9 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3739 000800940107964 GAJBHIYE GAUTAM ABHIMANJI 4128 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3740 000800940108189 IMALE GANRAJ CHIRANGILAL 258.5 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3741 000800940108294
MHASATKAR 
AMBARISH.HARIHAR 15224.8 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3742 000800940108553 INDRAWANE BHARATI SHAMRAO 403 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3743 000800940108677 INGOLE GAJANAN WASUDEO 424.7 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3744 000800940108693 DHOKE LALITA MANIKRAO 800.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3745 000800940108774 MESHRAM BHOLANATH K. 6200.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3746 000800940108936
CHANDURE PUSHPA 
NARAYANRAO 570.7 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3747 000800940109177 SARDAR PRADIP PRALHADRAO 325.2 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3748 000800940109347 NIKOSE DEVIDAS B 14562.5 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3749 000800940109461 NIKHADE SURESH GULABRAO 870.08 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3750 000800940109614
TITURMARE  MADHUKAR 
PUNDLIKRAO 0.9 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3751 000800940109754 SAHARE SHRIKANT KASHIRAM 482.3 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3752 000800940109789
TERASHE PRAKASH 
SADASHIVRAO 9383 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3753 000800940109860 LADE WASUDEO 1 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3754 000800940109878
NACHAWANKAR SUDHA 
SUDHAKARRAO 12260.8 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3755 000800940109991 WAKEKAR BHARATI BHAURAO 9962 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3756 000800940110141 KENE PRAYAG MANIKRAO 428.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3757 000800940110167 LAKADE SHAKUNTALA 998.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3758 000800940110345 MANKAR RAMESH W 3053.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3759 000800940110418 MEHAR SHALIGRAM  F 343.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY



3760 000800940110604

DESHMUKH  PRATIBHA 
RAMKRISHNA /RAMKRISHNA 
BHIMRAOJI DESHMUKH 2918.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3761 000500940110710 DESHMUKH SANDIP B. 1.6 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3762 000800940110728 BOLAKE WAMAN GAJANANRAO 22478.2 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3763 000800940110817
DESHMUKH  SANJAY 
SUDHAKARRAO 258.6 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3764 000800940110850 BAKALE PUNDLIK P 1199.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3765 000800940110892 BAKALE DNYANESHWAR P 1899.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3766 000800940110906 BAKALE AVINASH D 3082.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3767 000800940110914 BAKALE SHOBHATAI P 1385.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3768 000800940111139 KANTALE MADHUKAR UPASRAO 1 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3769 000400940114243 KITUKALE YOGITA MOHANRAO 1 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3770 000800940120359 RATHI DIPAK BABULALJI 368.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3771 000800940120367 YADAVO SANGITA PRATAPSINGH 3502.1 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3772 000800940120651 MESHRAM PRAKASH CHAITUJI 436.1 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3773 000800940120936 DUDHE ARUNA SUDHAKAR 1 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3774 000800940120944 GONDANE MANJU DHANNU 3152.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3775 000800940121011 GHUGARE PRITI  RAMDAS 836.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3776 000800940121452 RAJNEKAR AMOL RAMESHRAO 1.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3777 000800940121509 GANVIR PRAKASH WAMANRAO 697.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3778 000800940121754 KHAN NAZIR AHAMAD KAMDAR 471 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3779 000800940122424 GANVIR YASHWANT WAMANRAO 540.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3780 000800940122840 TALE  ARVIND PADMAKAR 2062.6 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3781 000800940123111 CHAUDHARI KAMAL DAMODAR 6154.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3782 000800940123161 SONONE AASHA SANJAY 1 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3783 000800940123196 BHARDE ANANTA UTTAMRAO 590.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3784 000800940123498 THAKRE DIGAMBAR VITTHALRAO 105.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3785 000800940123544
MAROTKAR  MANOHAR 
RAMKRUSH 1653.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3786 000800940124974
JAWANJAL LILESHAWAR 
DINKARRAO 1 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3787 000800940125296 GANVIR REKHA . K. 763.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3788 000800940126438 HOLE JAGDISH VISHANATH 1 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY



3789 000800940126535 KAWRE RAMBHAU MOTIRAMJI 9697.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3790 000800940126543 SHAHEDA BEGAM HABIB KHA 631.7 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3791 000800940126837
M R PRATHAMIC SHIKSHAK 
SAMITY CH-RL 2421.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3792 000800940127175 GAHUKAR PRABHAKAR MOTIRAM 783.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3793 000800940127370 INGLE MANGESH PRALHADRAO 548.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3794 000800940127795 DHANKE NARESH BHAGWAN 529.2 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3795 000800940127957
SHIRBHATE SHANKAR 
SHALIGRAM 382.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3796 000800940128180 SHELKE SHITAL LAKSHMANRAO 590.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3797 000800940128309 NIHITE GANESH NARAYANRAO 1579.3 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3798 000800940128899 VAIDYE SURESH SARDAR 452 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3799 000800940130087 KALE ANURADHA RAVINDRA 2274.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3800 000800940130699
KENDRA 
PRAMUKH.MANJARKHED 1192.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3801 000800940130702
KENDRA PRAMUKH KENDRA 
SHALA DHANODI 1181.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3802 000800940130800 SHINDE ARUNA BHAGVANTRAO 2809.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3803 000800940131016 METE SANDIP SUBHASHRAO 784.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3804 000800940131164
KENDRA PRAMUKH SHIRASGAON 
KORDE 516.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3805 001300940131296
DEOLEKAR SNEHAL 
CHAMPATRAO 1422 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3806 000800940131318 UIKE ANNAPURNA RAMKRUSHNA 16305.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3807 000800940131326
KENDRA PRAMUKH 
KENDRASCHOOL KAVTHA 2803.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3808 000800940132284 KALBHOR TARA VYANKATRAO 1005.7 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3809 000800940132497 PARHAD YOGINI RAMDAS 245.6 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3810 000800940132853 SATPUTE ASHOK PANJABRAO 2000 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3811 000800940132951 UPRIKAR ASHOK BHAGWANJI 3319.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3812 000800940132969
DHARME SUSHAMA 
WASUDEVRAO 1 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3813 000800940133868 KALE ANITA VITTHALRAO 500.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3814 000800940133981 KHADASE VARSHA SUHASRAO 1 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3815 000800940134155 DATIR ASHOK SHAMRAOJI 1712.5 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3816 000800940134309 SAYYAD MAZAR SAYYAD AKTAR 144.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY



3817 000800940134538 DIBE  RAJESH MADHUKARRAO 330.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3818 000800940135305
CHUKEKAR.HARIDAS,NAMDEOR
AO 1967.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3819 000800940135348 DHAKATE.ARUN.LAXMINARAYAN 440849.7 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3820 000800940135569
GAYAKWAD.RAJENDRA.HANUMA
TRAO 341.9 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3821 000800940135691
SURYAVANSHI.SOPAN.PANDURA
NG 5481.8 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3822 000800940135844 KADAM.LATA.BHANUDAS 366.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3823 000800940136077 GAJBHIYE RAJU CHOKHAJI 905.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3824 000800940136174 GEDAM.KISHOR.GOPALRAO 478.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3825 000800940136883
TELRANDHE NILIMA 
DIGAMBARRAO 4297 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3826 000800940137421
SHELOKAR,SARSWATABAI.KISAN
RAO 1 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3827 000800940137651 KENE MANIKRAO KRUSHNRAO 339392.5 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3828 000800940138711 KALBANDE SUCHITA DILIPRAO 894.7 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3829 000800940138720
JADHAO.DNYANESHWAR.SHANK
ARRAO 961.5 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3830 000400940138860 CHAVAN SHANTRAM A 102.1 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3831 000800940139025
DHADASE AVADHUT 
BHASHKARRAO 2164.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3832 000800940139084 DHOKANE.SURESH,SHESHRAOJI 432.7 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3833 000800940139491 AYANAR BHAVRAO KISANRAO 1582.8 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3834 000800940139661 ASOLE.PRAMOD.GUNVANTRAO 822.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3835 000800940139815
MANDAWDHARE.BHOJRAJ,RAMB
HU 1146.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3836 000800940140287
DESHMUKH.MATHURABAI.VITTH
ALRAO 10716.5 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3837 000800940140406 BAIS.PRAVINA.VIJAYSING 528.3 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3838 000800940140708
MAHALLE MINAKSHI 
PRAFULLARAO 1 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3839 000800940141011 FURSULE SHAILAJA AJAY 1564.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3840 000800940141330 WANKHADE.ANIL.MOTIRAMJI 0.5 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3841 000800940142468 KADU,MANOJ.BALABHAU 1542.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3842 000800940143057 ANIS AHMED MO HUSEN 1 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3843 000800940143367
WATGURE RANJANABAI 
SANTOSHRAO 477.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY



3844 000800940143448 CHAUDHARI SHALINI DIGAMBAR 378.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3845 000800940143472 SONWANE KAVITA AMAR 588.5 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3846 000800940143553
KECHE PRAMOD 
SHRIKRUSHNRAO 725 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3847 000800940143626
WADIKAR  OMPRAKASH 
MADHAORAO 799.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3848 000800940143782 KALE MALINI BAPURAOGI 902.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3849 000800940144011 JHALAKE MANISHA MANIKRAO 12450.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3850 000800940144118 BANSOD LAXMI ARUN 347 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3851 000800940144347 MESHRAM NAGORAO MAROTI 1130.7 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3852 000800940145305 Khade  Ramsh  Narayanrao 47.44 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3853 000800940145307 Deshmukh Lata Giridharrao 23277.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3854 000800940145314 More Anita Divakar 429.5 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3855 000800940145317 GAWAI SAVITA MADHUKARRAO 489.5 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3856 000800940145318 BHOJANE  ASHOK  SHALIGRAM 1 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3857 000800940145320
ROKADE  MANDAKINI  
VISHNUPANT(STAFF) 5.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3858 000800940145328
RAUT SHUBHANGI 
CHHATRAPALJI 0.5 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3859 000800940145329 MOHALE VAISHALI GOPALRAO 394.6 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3860 000800940145337 HERODE MEENA SANJAY 1163.1 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3861 000800940145340
RAMDAS ANNAJI SAHARE/ 
ARCHANA R SAHARE 352.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3862 000800940145347 Gawai Rekha Gajanan 478 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3863 000800940145348 INGOLE AMOL NARENDRA 384.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3864 000800940145351 KALE PRAMOD VISHWASRAO 342.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3865 000800940145355 CHAVHAN KESAR DADARAOJI 551.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3866 000800940145357

KALE SAU. VANITA    
SURESHRAO/ KU NAYANA 
SURESH KALE 712.5 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3867 000800940145360
SOMNATHE MAHADEO 
ZINGRAMJI 462.5 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3868 000300940146609 PISOLE GAJANAN DATTATRYA 6232.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3869 000400940161667 LANDORE KU NITA UTTAMRAO 254.6 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3870 000300940166022
WAGHMARE UMESH 
RAMESHRAO 297.2 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3871 000100940314013 LADE SHARAD RAJERAM 1 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY



3872 000100940494810 GULHANE SHRIKANT SUDHAKAR 952.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3873 000600940547212 DHAGE VAISHALI ANANDRAO 468.7 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3874 001200940670236
KHANDAGALE  MILIND 
MANOHAR 1 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3875 000800940718145 MALKHEDE  SANJAY UKARDAJI 307.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3876 000800940718147 Sheikh Idris Sheikh Raheman 10.1 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3877 000800940718152
SHELOKAR SUCHITA 
RAVINDARAO 282.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3878 000800940718154 KAWALE HARIBHAU JANRAOJI 496.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3879 000800940718181 SUKAIKAR SADHANA ANIL 459.9 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3880 000800940718189 FALE MANOHAR SHANKAR 1014.6 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3881 000800940718192 Khadse  Shrikrishna Ramji 297.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3882 000800940718196 CHAVAN DURYODHAN SHELUJI 6098.3 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3883 000800940718198 Lade  Omkar Rajaram 453.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3884 000800940718218 AJIZ HALIMA BANU ABDUL 675.5 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3885 000800940718226 BHOYAR  VANDANA VINOD 1836.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3886 000800940718229 Sonar Swati Abhijit 343.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3887 000800940718230
CHAUDHARI VRUSHALI 
RAMESHWARRAO 384.86 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3888 001100940718234 Khedkar Vrushali Dattaray 1229.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3889 001100940718235 DHUMAL DEVYANI DIPAKRAO 4061.92 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3890 000800940718237 Manda Gajanan Wagh 1302.9 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3891 000800940718238 RATHOD SANJIVANI NITESH 779.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3892 000800940718239
JADHAV SANJIVANI 
DNYANESHWAR 706.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3893 000800940718241 ANITA GANESHRAO  NIHATE 337.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3894 001100940718243 MANOHAR PRATIBHA SURENDRA 121.19 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3895 001100940718249 TOTE CHHAYA SHRIDHARRAO 4701.1 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3896 000800940718254 MOHAMMAD TASLIM MO IDRIS 917.2 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3897 000800940718275 Chavhan Janraoji Suresh 336.2 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3898 000800940718278 Wankhade Kishor Pramod 371.9 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3899 000800940718279
SORGIKAR PANDURANG 
FAKIRCHAND 640.5 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3900 000800940718281 TIRATKAR MUKUND JANARDAN 912.8 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3901 000800940718282 KADAV SUMIT PRABHAKAR 2.51 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3902 000800940718286 GAVANDE NARESH HARIBHAU 353.9 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY



3903 000800940718287 GAWANDE PRATIBHA NARESH 331.2 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3904 000800940718294 BHENDE PRASHANT VITTHALRAO 521.5 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3905 000800940718295
PAWAR DNYANESHWAR 
SHANKAR 20 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3906 000800940718297 MOHOD DHANRAJ SHAMRAO 331.2 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3907 000800940718298 GADHAVE SHARAD RAMRAO 353.9 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3908 000800940718299 GANDHI USHA LAXMINARAYAN 931.2 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3909 000800940718300 PATHAN ANJUM NOORKHAN 331.2 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3910 000800940718301 SIRSAT SANGITA DNYANESHWAR 331.2 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3911 000800940718302 KHANADE SHOBHA ISHWAR 331.2 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3912 000800940718303
MARASKOLHE ASHA 
GANGARAMJI 474.9 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3913 000800940718306 SHEKH AFZAL SHEKH MAJID 331.2 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3914 000800940718309 RAJNEKAR AKSHAY UDDHAVRAO 41.5 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3915 000800940718310 DHADSE CHAYA SATISH 331.2 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3916 000800940718311 GANGAN ROSHANI JUGAL 353.9 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3917 000800940718312 SHELOKAR RASIKA RAVI 331.2 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3918 000800940718318 VYAVAHARE AMOL BHASKAR 385.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3919 000800940718319 CHAKOLE SANJAY AWADHUTRAO 122321.1 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3920 000800940718320
PAWAR TEJASWINI 
DNYANESHWARRAO 380.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3921 000800940718323
MARSKOLHE JAYSHRI 
GANGARAM 17.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3922 000800940718332 Malode Praful Vinayakrao 108.9 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3923 000800940718334 Bhende Vandana Dilip 964.9 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3924 000800940718336 Bhende Dilip Vitthalrao 964.9 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3925 000800940718350
NAGAPURE DNYANESHWAR 
SHANKAR 100059.9 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3926 000800940718355 TIWADE PAWAN SHRIRAM 3655.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3927 000800940718365
VITIWALE PANCHAFULA BAI 
MAROTRAO 480.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3928 000800940718369 Operning  Difference  Acc 0.5 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3929 000800940718374 THAVKAR DATTATRAY  SHAMRAO 945.9 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3930 000800940718386 SEWAK RANIDAN SHALIGRAM 580.9 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3931 000800940718401 SARDAR BABULAL DEVIDAS 92.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3932 000800940718402 PIMPLE VARSHA BHASKAR 26454 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3933 000800940718405 WARAKHADE VILAS SADURAM 378.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY



3934 000800940718406 CHAUDHARY NIKITA KAMLKAR 1543.5 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3935 000800940718410 CHAUDHARY ARPIT KAMLAKAR 948.3 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3936 000800940718411
SHINDE PANKAJ 
DNYANESHWARRAO 601.3 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3937 001100940718412 UIKE YOGITA SHALIKRAM 1027.9 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3938 000800940718413 KOHLI VANSH JYOTI KUMAR 1 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3939 000800940718414 KUBADE SANDIP  PRALLHAD 16115.9 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3940 000800940718417 DONGARE SANJAY NAMDEV 413.9 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3941 000800940718421 BHENDE SAMIR VIJAY 5969.9 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3942 000800940718425 KORADE SWATI RAJESH 1625.9 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3943 000800940718428 NIKORE VIJAY EKNATH 383.9 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3944 000800940718429 TALE POONAM JAY 324.9 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3945 000800940718430 LAKADE PRAJA RAVINDRA 384.9 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3946 000800940718437 PANDHARE NARENDRA GULAB 653.9 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3947 000800940718446
WANKHADE GAJANAN 
RAMCHANDRA 2258.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3948 000800940718453 JAWALKAR DHIRAJ DADARAO 957.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3949 000800940718455 SARAD PREMANAND SAHEBRAO 401.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3950 000800940718459
SORGIOKAR PRASHANT 
PANDURANGJI 403.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3951 000800940718460 KASHTE DINKAR NAMDEVRAO 11386.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3952 000800940718461
GAWANDE  NARENDRA 
RAMDASAJI 597.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3953 000800940718463 ZILPE KUSUMAKAR VITTHALRAO 399.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3954 000800940718464
ADHAO SANDEEP 
RANGNATHRAO 398.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3955 000800940718471 PUNSE ASHWINI MILLAN 397.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3956 000800940718476 PAWAR SOHAM VITTHAL 551.4 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3957 000800940718483 CHAUDHARI RADHA GOPAL 424.9 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3958 000800940718487 KALE SHINDUTAI TRABYAKRAO 966.9 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3959 000800940718491
MAMULKAR GAJANAN 
MAROTRAO 418.9 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3960 000800940718493 GAWAI ANWESHA SURAJ 417.9 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3961 000800940718495 ADHAWAL NIKHIL DILIP 429.9 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3962 000800940718500 MORE PAYAL JANRAO 1 I SB 8-CHANDUR RAILWAY

3963 001100940000060 Potekar Ku Chhaya Narendra 532.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR



3964 001100940000130 Ade Mahadev Trachand 1 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

3965 001100940000175 Deore Bhimsen Ambadas 997.5 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

3966 001100940000208 Kanetkar Harihar Shankarrao 1334.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

3967 000700940000539 Samina Anjum 663.7 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

3968 001000940000689 Fuse Dilip Awadhutrao 9787.3 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

3969 001100940000806 Jadhav Rajendra Sakaru 1018.64 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

3970 001100940001724 Bangar Ku Anamika Ashokrao 348.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

3971 001100940001740 GUNDEKAR KAILAS GORAKHRAO 1570.91 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

3972 001100940001743 KALE  VARSHA BALAJI 1334.42 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

3973 000900940100013 GANVIR  DYNAESHWAR  P. 562.7 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

3974 000900940100064 SISODE  VASANT   L. 542.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

3975 000900940100161 SHUNKARE LILABAI RAJANNA 720.6 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

3976 000900940100218 DHAWALE   RAMDAS M. 1398.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

3977 000900940100226 WASUKAR BHIMRAO GULABRAO 1839.5 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

3978 000900940100340 SHIRBHATE   SURESH  N. 850.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

3979 000900940100358 KHOLAPURE  BHANUDAS N. 725.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

3980 000900940100421 NASREEN TABSSUM MO. HUSEN 431.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

3981 000900940100587 NANDANE VIJAYA S. 477.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

3982 000900940100846 SAMBHARE KHUSHAL D. 1.5 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

3983 000900940101010 MORE GAJANAN B. 497.7 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

3984 000900940101419 GHORSAD PRAYAN N. 17.9 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

3985 000900940101524 DAKHORE UTTAM DOMAJI 3725.7 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

3986 000900940101613 BORATNE JAYSHREE R. 1 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

3987 000900940101699 RATHOD KU.SANDHYA M. 1683.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

3988 000900940101770 Jadhav  Kaviraj Motiramgi 1 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

3989 000900940101893 PATIL RAJENDRA JANRAO 1559.7 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR



3990 000900940102059 RANGARI RAMESH G. 2703.9 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

3991 000900940102199 NIRMAL ANITA S. 71643.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

3992 000900940102288 KATOLE VIJAY A. 1038.7 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

3993 000900940102661 AMBULKAR PRAGATI RAVI 1051.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

3994 000900940102733 DEULAKAR DILIP P 487.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

3995 000900940102873 GADRE SANGITA K. 3752.8 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

3996 000900940103136 SHEGOKAR RATNA L. 559.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

3997 000900940103365
SHEKHA SHAKIL SHEKHA 
SABHUDIN 17.9 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

3998 000900940103373 WANKHADE RANJANA B. 4339.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

3999 000900940103411 MAKESWAR MINA N. 1 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4000 000900940103519 MAHULKAR SATISH R. 2.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4001 000900940103560 BEDRE VAISHALI D. 15.9 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4002 000900940103977 DHANDE RAJENDRA K. 691.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4003 000900940104299 MHOD. JAKIR A. KADIR 558.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4004 000900940104337 WAHANE ANITA NAMDEORAO 2207.7 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4005 000900940104515 RAHUL  JAYSHEE  J 24.9 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4006 000900940104540 SAWALE RAMESH T. 2030.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4007 000900940104604 PAWAR NANDU P. 1.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4008 000900940104639 DESHMUKH DILIP B. 1034.5 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4009 000900940104647 SYED SADIK SYED KADAR 1410.42 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4010 000900940104680 NIKAM HEMLATA M. 653.6 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4011 000900940104761 NISWADE LEENA G. 7512.6 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4012 000900940104809 CHAVHAN MANOHAR M. 541.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4013 000900940104817 JAFARKHA NAZIRKHA 762.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4014 000900940104841 GULHANE KISHOR PUNDLIKRAO 4000.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4015 000900940104876 Ingale  Nisha Pandurang 2025.7 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR



4016 000900940104931
PALEKAR SATYADEO 
YASHVANTRAO 630.6 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4017 000900940104949 MUBNIR RAHEMAN KHALIL. 3788.8 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4018 000900940104981 MESHRAM NIRMALA ARUN. 9.9 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4019 000900940105236 UNDE ASHWINI M. 2024.5 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4020 000900940105368 KADAM PRAKASH B. 1625.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4021 000900940105473 RAVEKAR DHANRAJ G. 1502.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4022 000900940105589 CHARTHAL DINKAR B. 420.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4023 000100940105660 KAKDE  MINESH  TATAYRAO 710.62 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4024 000900940105759 BAHALE SADHANA G. 370.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4025 000900940105929 INGALE MAYA SUNIL 4984.3 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4026 000900940106241 WANKHADE UTTAM S. 3365.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4027 000900940106364 SHELOKAR TUKARAM D. 618.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4028 000900940106437 KOLI AJAY M. 1305.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4029 000900940106461 MORE LAXMANRAO R. 4549.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4030 000900940106496
GANVIR HARICHANDRA 
KRUSHNAJI 18287.5 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4031 000900940106569 DERE ANAPURNA M. 486.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4032 000900940106631 KATAKTALWARE BHIMRAO G. 5676.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4033 000900940106674 PUSADKAR HARIBHAU M. 1134.3 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4034 000900940106704 KAJE DIWAKAR V. 13168.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4035 000900940106879 MESHRAM RAMDAS F. 1229.6 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4036 000900940107018
MHOMAD SALIM ALI MO. 
LADHANI 921.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4037 000900940107140 SHELOKAR MAHADEV S. 1953.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4038 000900940107174 TAMGADGE VIMAL G. 184968.6 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4039 000900940107280 SHRIWANT DIPAK M. 2217.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4040 000900940107298 DESHMUKH NILESH D. 4148.3 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4041 000900940107506
DESHMUKH  JYOTI  
DIGAMBERRAO 183.5 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR



4042 000900940107522 PAWAR MOTIRAM R 5977.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4043 000900940107743 TALE HARSHA VINOD 474.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4044 000400940107808 BAGDE BHUSHAN 511.7 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4045 000900940107859 RAUT BHAGWAN DOMAJI 379.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4046 000900940107956 DESHMUKH  KAUSHAYLABAI  V. 422.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4047 000900940108014 GARUD VIJAY KRISHNARAO 470.8 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4048 000900940108049 JADHAO VANDANA S. 4061.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4049 000900940108189 WARGHAT EKNATH G. 555.5 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4050 000900940108197 JAGTAP KESHAVRAO ABARAO 1020.5 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4051 000900940108243
DESHMUKH  PRASHANT 
Sudhakar 1 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4052 000900940108448
GHUGGUSKAR DAULATRAO 
NAGOJI 181.8 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4053 000900940108456 DARODI SHOBHA BHIMRAO 374.8 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4054 000900940108464 CHAWAN HARI S. 467.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4055 000900940108529 SANAP SHIVRAM B. 70.79 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4056 000900940108618 MOKLEKAR   RAVI MAHADEORAO 199.7 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4057 000900940108669 DOK DURGADHAR M. 3456.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4058 000900940108693
SHEWATKAR  KISHOR 
WASUDEVRAO 15887.5 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4059 000900940108774 KHAIR MOHD. SHEK CHAND. 589.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4060 000900940108804 DESHMUKH ANNIRUDHA N. 875.2 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4061 000900940108910 PANDHE D. N. 1 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4062 000900940108961 PUSADKAR RAJABHAU S. 1106.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4063 000400940109070 BOKDE  REKHA  SAHDEO 8541.8 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4064 000900940109096 RAVEKAR GANPATRAO M. 1487.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4065 000900940109151 DESHMUKH P. B. 582.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4066 000900940109321 POTE SHANKAR SONAJI 738.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR



4067 000900940109410 MOHD. YUSUF MOHD. YAKUHB 22.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4068 000900940109631 DESHMUKH VIJAYA D. 512.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4069 000900940109681 DATE PRAKASH B. 2691.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4070 000900940109703 JEVADE  SANJAY NILKANTH 516.8 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4071 000900940109754 BADGUJAR SANGITA Y. 4390.8 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4072 000900940109771 LAHE SUDHAKAR N. 1 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4073 000900940109851 KHARBADE BALVANT K. 3709.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4074 000900940109991 PAWAR SANTOSH EKNATH 404.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4075 000900940110043 DESHMUKH M. N,. 2388.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4076 000900940110051 PAWAR DINKAR BAPURAO 548.8 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4077 000900940110175 MAROTKAR NARAYAN B. 385.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4078 000900940110221 AMBURE SANJAY GULABRAO 65.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4079 000900940110281 NIRMAL SHOBHA T. 7152.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4080 000900940110329 PUSADKAR HARSHA D. 1510.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4081 000900940110337 RAJGURE VIJAY VITTHALRAO 880.6 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4082 000900940110477 DURGE BHAGWAN S. 1794.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4083 000900940110507 SINGAHVI R. N. 698.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4084 000900940110566 JOSHI GOVINDRAO EKNATH 1940.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4085 000900940110647 BANARSE GUNVANT WAMANRAO 588.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4086 000900940110833 AJMIRE BANDU PUNDLIKRAO 1485.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4087 001300940116882 DAKHORE  SAHEBRAO KESHAV 574.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4088 001300940118231 THORAT VIJAYA NANAJI 1025.3 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4089 000800940120669 GOHATRE HARISHCHANDRA N 830.8 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4090 000900940122173 CHAVRE   ARUN  MADHAVRAO 1279.6 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4091 000900940122556 LAVANGE   JYOTI  RUPRAO 1233.9 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4092 000900940123242
GULHANE  SRIMTI RATNPRABHA  
R . 440.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR



4093 000900940123609 RATHOD   PRATIBHA PRAMOD 524.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4094 000900940124095 BARBUDHE JAGANNATH S. 490.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4095 000900940124460 VAIDYA VIJAYA KESVRAO 439.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4096 000900940124508 KUMBALWAR JAYA DIGAMBAR 889.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4097 000900940124516
SHINDE SAMIKSHA 
SUBHASHRAO 674.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4098 000900940124770 NAGARGOJE KU.KOUSHALAYA D. 604.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4099 000900940125041 GAIKWAD SACHIN G. 417.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4100 000900940125091
NIMBHORKAR  RAVINDRA 
WAMANRAO 7.8 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4101 000900940125288
KAGEDELWAR SACHINKUMAR 
DATTATRAYA 366.7 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4102 000100940125491
RAZIYA SULTANA RAJA UL HAQUE 
(MUSA KHAN) 816.6 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4103 001300940125610 GAWLI DINESH SHRIKURSHNA 5513.3 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4104 000900940127825 PUSADKAR DATTPRABHU G. 933.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4105 000900940127876 TEKADE RUPALI P. 877.7 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4106 000900940127914 DAHIKAR VAISHALI H. 281.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4107 000900940128376 RATHOD RAMESH P. 1542.3 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4108 000900940128872 PAIGHAN VILAS R. 1320.7 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4109 000900940129968 KATKAR SANJAY SADASHIVRAO 530.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4110 000900940130621
MHATARMARE NILESH 
BHANUDAS 385.7 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4111 000900940131822 GHOTI RAJESH ISHWARSING 282.6 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4112 000900940131865 JAIN PRAYA KISHORCHAND 5178.7 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4113 000900940132861 KOLHE MURALIDHAR W. 2056 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4114 000900940135089 THAKARE MANGALA.RAVINDRA 3633.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4115 000900940136379 KOHALE SAU.SUDHA. DILIPRAO 483.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4116 000900940136964
THAKARE KU. 
MADHURI.SUBHASH. 1 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR



4117 000900940137383 PACHKAWDE PRAMOD M 1 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4118 000900940137421 JUNAID AHMAD .ABDUL SAMAD. 347.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4119 000900940138428 BHOJANE ASHOK SHLIKRAMJI 0.2 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4120 000900940138436
SISODE TARKESHWER 
VASANTRAO 1 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4121 000900940138916 VASU GOKUL RAGUNATJI 6085.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4122 000900940140261 DESHMUKH SMT SUMANBAI  N. 3278.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4123 000800940140490 RATHOD.PANDURANG.RAMDAS 5709.1 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4124 000900940142328 SYYADA MUMTAJ SAU. 278.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4125 000900940142352 PAWAR RAMRAO DAGDUJI 504.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4126 000900940142972 KHANANDE   SUBHASH  B 791.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4127 000900940143430 PAITHANKAR MALTI GOPALRAO 1241.3 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4128 000900940143910 SYED SHABBAR ALI SYED MAJEED 2805.1 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4129 000900940144461 RATHOD  SUBHASH HARI 537.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4130 000900940144495 GUPTA NITIN  SHALIGRAM 1154.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4131 000800940145316 DHURVE KAMAL VINAYAKRAO 19529.3 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4132 000900940145947 NARODE USHA VINOD 393.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4133 000400940146285 SHAIKH FAKIR SHAIKH RAJJAK 51.5 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4134 000900940146455 BHADKE SHOBHA R. 824.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4135 000900940147028
SHAIKH KHALQU AKHALIKH 
HUSAIN 351.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4136 000900940147516
GAWANDE THARESH 
KHUSHALRAO 2.5 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4137 000900940147672 TIVASAKAR SURESH PUNDALIK 360.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4138 000900940148512 JOGDANDE SANJAY RAMDAS 893.5 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4139 000900940151769 SOKARE MADHAV NAMDEORAO 40087.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4140 000900940152935 GHORPADE RATNAWATI PRAVIN 652.5 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR



4141 000900940153052 BHAKARE VIDHYA NANDKISHOR 574.7 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4142 000900940153290 KHAKASE VINAYKUMAR C. 488.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4143 000900940153443 MOHAGE GOPICHAND BHOLUJI 354.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4144 000900940153877 NEWARE SAU VANITA D. 142.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4145 000300940154687 BORGAONKAR SANDHYA SATISH 364.2 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4146 000900940154687 BHOPALE . SHITAL MAROTRAO 497.7 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4147 000900940154971 WANKHADE SHALINI, 2.9 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4148 000900940155098 SABLE SANGITA DINESH 972.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4149 000900940155179 ANIS FATAMA MO AFAJAR 2421.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4150 000900940155403 GAJBHAYE, VIJAYA V, 468.6 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4151 000900940155454 LAD BEBI MAROTI 847.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4152 000900940155578 RITHE, AMOL,NANASABE 19229.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4153 000900940156175 THAKRE SANGITA VASANTRAO 15361.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4154 000900940156183 SHELKE DHANRAJ RAMAJI 1177.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4155 000900940156540 LAHANE LAKSHMI DHONDU 2 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4156 000900940156744 SHRIRAO RAMDASPAN BALIRAM 584.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4157 000900940156787
JAMRAKHAN TAYYABAKHAN 
PATHAN. 23.3 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4158 000900940157210 CHAUDHARI KUSUM VIJAY 1110.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4159 000900940157864 ICHE SMT. KANTABAI RAMRAO 579.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4160 000900940157929 BARMASE JAYA PANJABRAO 191.7 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4161 000900940158054 DESHMUKH MINAI PRASHANT 3.1 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4162 000900940158291 SAO PRANJALI  AJAYRAO 1404.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4163 000900940158704 GAWANDE GANESH NAGORAO 630.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4164 000400940158739 KADAM ARAVIND MAROTRAO 414.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4165 000900940159590 DAVARE NARMADA HIRAMAN 1610.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR



4166 000900940159701
DHOLE DNYANESHWAR 
EKNATHRAO 1 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4167 000900940160261 PAWAR NALINI PRALADHARAO 3830.9 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4168 000900940160954 CHORE PRAKASH BALAVANT 4768 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4169 000900940161250 JAVABHAVE DEEPAK GOVINDRAO 2784.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4170 000900940161471 DESHMUKH   PRABHA PRAKASH 1084.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4171 000900940161527 KHADASE SAVITA VINOD 429.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4172 000900940161942 MAHURE SHILA SAHEBARAV 446.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4173 000900940161951 SONONE VIMALA RAMKRISHNA 769.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4174 000900940162027 GAWAI TARABAI WASUDEV 455.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4175 000900940162060 KAPADE SHALINI RAJENDR 699.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4176 000900940162710
CHAUDHARI  PRAMOD 
VINAYAKARAO 1836.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4177 000900940162795 RAUT ANUSAYA PANDURANG 55248.5 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4178 000900940162981 BANASOD  VANITA  DILIP 404.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4179 000900940163040 BABREKAR   RAMRAO  SUREBHNJI 2757.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4180 000900940163112 BAGALE KALPANA RAJENDRA 403.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4181 000900940163422 KALE WASUDEO MANIKRAO 2460 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4182 000900940163511 DESHMUKH  ASHISH  ANAND 18839.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4183 000900940163601 KATODE NAGORAO SHIVARAM 483.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4184 000900940163744 Dhavas Lata Babarao 640.5 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4185 000900940163746 Maghale Ankita Pakshiraj 1940.7 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4186 000900940163754 Kediya Saniay Gopikishan 437.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4187 000900940163760 Dhavle Sachin Manohar 15.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4188 000900940163763 Nagargoje  Archana  Raju 1428.6 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4189 000900940163766 Narakare Ganesh Maniklal 383.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4190 000900940163770 Nagpure Rajendra Manoharrao 1016.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR



4191 000900940163774 Wanjari Minal Sanjayrao 1 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4192 000900940163777 Bhishma Minal Sunil 18494.3 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4193 000900940163778 Tonde Kavita Ashok 33604.2 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4194 000900940163780 Jumade Sushila  Ramakant 421.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4195 000900940163782 Deshmukh Sarita Aniruddha 105510.5 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4196 000900940163783 Parsankar Devidas Anand 170812.6 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4197 000900940163786 DANDGE DYANESHWAR R. 1234.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4198 000900940163788 PATHAN ILIYAS A 3949.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4199 000900940163789 Karanjkar Bharti Rameshrao 988.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4200 000900940163790
Sheikh  Ehtesham Sheikh 
Mubeen 455.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4201 000900940163792 Thakare Premila Babarao 708.5 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4202 000900940163794 SABNIS MALA SANDIP 318 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4203 000900940163798 Kalaskar Sentosh Ramesh 30294.8 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4204 000900940163801 Nagose Vijayrao Narayanrao 1144.7 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4205 000900940163802
CHAUDHARI MAGALA 
DNANESHWAR 3658.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4206 000900940163803 Nagose Pankaj Vijayarao 461.2 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4207 001200940379255 PENDAM VASANT SANKARRAO 562.7 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4208 000100940431443 TANVEER AHMAD NASIRUDDIN 521.2 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4209 000900940718142 Metkar Rajesh Vinhaal 996.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4210 000900940718167 DAHAKE BHASHKAR SHRIRAM 755.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4211 000900940718176 Punwatkar Mirabai Sadhuji 151.8 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4212 000900940718205 RATHOD  ASHWINI DEVIDAS 362.5 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4213 000900940718206
SHELOKAR  PANCHAPHULA 
TUKARAM 517.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4214 000900940718208 JEWALE ABHIJEET  PUNDLIKRAO 2162.2 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4215 000900940718209 SHUKAL MOHAN GOPAL 474.3 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR



4216 000900940718218

SHINDE SHRIDHAR BABURAO 
(NOMINI FOR-SHINDE BABURAO 
B.) 794.7 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4217 000900940718219 Vasu Kalavanti Raghunat 1150.2 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4218 000900940718237 PARSANKAR KAVITA ANILRAO 678.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4219 000900940718241 KHEDKAR PANJAB UTTAMRAO 5489.7 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4220 001100940718252 DAROKAR SAVITA DEORAO 575.94 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4221 000900940718266 FUSE SUREKHA DILIPRAO 8307.2 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4222 000900940718274

CHANDRAYAN SHAM 
BHANUDAS/ SANGITA SHAM 
CHANDRAYAN 526.2 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4223 000900940718276
ARJUMAND ANJUM MOHD  NAZIR 
MOHD AHAMAD 1039.1 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4224 000900940718305
Ingole Umesh Shamrao(yawatmal 
) 1599.5 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4225 000900940718306
BORKAR ABHIJIT RAMESHRAO 
Yewatamal 5802.9 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4226 000900940718312
SUROSE VINAYAK 
BHIMRAO(YAWATMAL) 5780.2 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4227 000100940718322 BALE RAVINDRA CHAMPATRAO 350.6 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4228 000900940718324
RATHOD RAJU SHIVRAM 
(WASHIM) 256.2 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4229 000900940718326
SURVE RAJESH RAMKRUSHNA 
(WASHIM) 981.6 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4230 000900940718328
NITANAWARE SHALIKRAM 
SHIVAJI (WASHIM) 981.6 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4231 000900940718332
SONULE DATTATRAY MAROTI 
(WASHIM) 319.2 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4232 000900940718350
MOHURLE NITIN 
RAMCHANDRA(YAWATMAL) 959.2 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4233 001100940718375 MEHARE  NANDA  WASUDEORAO 473.8 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4234 000900940718375
KSHIRSAGER SANTOSH 
DIGAMBAR (YAVATMAL) 831.2 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4235 000900940718391
DHABADGAONKAR BHARAT 
MADHUKAR(YAVATMAL) 6470.2 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4236 000900940718395
KAMBALE SANJAY 
SUDAM(YAVATMAL) 5752.2 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4237 000900940718403 PAWAR  GAJU RAMA 6489.9 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR



4238 000900940718404
JANGALE PRAKASH 
MOTIRAM(YAVATMAL) 1094.2 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4239 000900940718414
CHAVHAN SATISH 
BALIRAM(YAVATMAL) 6464.2 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4240 000900940718418
PAWAR KU.SANGITA SHRIRAM 
(YAVATMAL) 6457.2 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4241 000900940718421 Chavhan Bhgayshri Bhimrao 2196 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4242 000900940718422
ABDUL KHALIK SHEIKH SADIK 
SHEIKH 331.2 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4243 000900940718423 SANAP MANDA VILASH 331.2 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4244 000900940718424 SANAP POONAM VILASH 454.5 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4245 000900940718425 SANAP ARATI VILASH 461.5 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4246 000900940718426 PARASANKAR ANIL RAMRAO 353.9 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4247 000900940718428
DEODHAR SAYARAM 
GANGARAM(YAVATMAL) 5720.2 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4248 000900940718432
CHAVHAN SUDHAKAR 
KASANA(YAVATMAL) 5720.2 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4249 000900940718433
JADHAV RANJEET 
RAJUSING(WASHIM) 21.7 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4250 000900940718435 JADHAO VANDANA SADANAND 932.2 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4251 000400940718438 BADAGE SONU BHAIYYALALJI 466.2 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4252 000900940718438 BHOYAR RAJANI MANOHAR 1026.2 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4253 000900940718439
VANJARI PURUSHOTTAM 
DHONDBAJI / HEMAT P VANJARI 518.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4254 000900940718441 CHAUDHARI NIVRUTI SOPANRAO 2777.5 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4255 000900940718450 ATAULLAKHA BABAKHA PATHAN 6415.7 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4256 000900940718451 MAHALLE ARUN KASHINATH 6414.7 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4257 000900940718454 SADAMAKE VILAS KISANRAO 506.1 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4258 000900940718458 THAKARE SANDEEP MADHUKAR 554.7 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4259 000900940718464 HARIDAS ZOLBAJI MANGALE 276.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4260 000900940718469 THAKARE NILESH NARAYANRAO 339.9 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR



4261 000900940718471 SHAHID KHAN MOHSIN KHAN 354.1 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4262 000900940718474
YEOTKAR HARSHWARDHAN 
GOWARDHAN 375.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4263 000900940718475
PARASANKAR VISHNU 
PANDURANG 4540.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4264 000900940718477 RAUT SHRIKANT RAJU 985.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4265 000900940718481
KHOBRAGADE PAVAN 
BHAURAOJI 1 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4266 000900940718487 Lad Narayan Kisanrao 108.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4267 000900940718489 JISKAR PRITI SANJAY 2142.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4268 000900940718491 MANE MANOHAR SHAMRAOJI 372.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4269 000900940718492
CHAUDHARI AVINASH 
SURESHRAO 283.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4270 000900940718498 Kaje Sangita Ramnath 16023.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4271 000900940718499 PATIL SUMANTAI MADHUKAR 7632.8 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4272 000900940718501
DESHMUKH SWAPNIL 
GANESHRAO 1 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4273 000900940718502 TADE RAVINDRA SHRIDHAR 597.9 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4274 000900940718516 KALE  DIPAK Lashmanrao 22.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4275 000900940718523 Muley Umesh Wamanrao 961.9 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4276 000900940718524 MULE MANGESH WAMANRAO 414.9 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4277 000900940718532 LAWHALE SURESH EKNATHARAO 756.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4278 000900940718538 DHAGE NIKITA  NIVRUTTI 144.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4279 000900940718540 DHURVE ARCHANA SAHEBRAO 6311.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4280 000900940718541
DHUMANKHEDE BEBI 
SUDHAKARRAO 9.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4281 000900940718542 JAMBHALE GAJANAN BALKUSHN 364.7 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4282 000900940718543 LANDAGE VIMOD GUNWANTRAO 9.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4283 000900940718544

UPADHYAY PRAKASH 
HARIRAM/UPADHYAY VIMAL 
HARIRAM 20871.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4284 000900940718546
KHIRADE RATNAPRABHA 
BABURAO 455.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR



4285 000900940718548 DOK MANOJ NARAYAN 32881.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4286 000900940718558 LAWANGE  MADHUKAR   JETHA 1420.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4287 000900940718559 KAJE HARSH NANAJI 2113.9 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4288 000900940718560 SHINDE PRASHIL ASHOKRAO 395.9 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4289 000900940718566 WADEKAR MUKINDA HARIBHAU 530.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4290 000900940718573 KARIHAR CHANDA RAMESH 385.9 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4291 000900940718574 KOLARKAR DEVI DEVANAND 40.9 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4292 000900940718576 CHEKE SANTOSH RAMCHANDRA 1127.1 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4293 000900940718577 GONDANE VILAS MADHAV 1020.9 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4294 000900940718579 PATHAK VIJAYA PRAKASH 384.9 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4295 000900940718584 SANE AIESHWARYA ANIL 1472.9 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4296 000900940718585 SANE APURVA ANILRAO 6826.9 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4297 000900940718589 GADGE SHESHRAO BABARAO 2661.9 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4298 000900940718592 KATSARPE KAVITA PRAKASH 427.9 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4299 000900940718607 Thakare Shital Pravin 380.9 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4300 000900940718613
GAUTAM SHANKARSING 
DEBUSING 742.9 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4301 000900940718615 INGOLE ARCHANA UMESH 638.9 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4302 000900940718625 JEWADE VANITA PUNDLIK 778.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4303 000900940718627 SOLANKE PANCHAFULA RAMDAS 57.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4304 000900940718636 MURADE PURUSHOTTAM ANNAJI 951.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4305 000900940718638
DEOTALE PURUSHOTTAM 
PAYRUJI 401.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4306 000900940718641 KHADSE RATNMALA PRABHAKAR 835.1 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4307 000900940718642
BRAMHANWADE SUNANDA 
VINOD 400.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4308 000900940718645 POCCHI ROSHANI VINOD 1189.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4309 000900940718649 SISODE ANITA TARKESHWAR 398.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR



4310 000900940718650 KALE SADHANARAJ RAJU 398.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4311 000900940718653 TEMBURNE VISHAKHA ARUNRAO 1156.5 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4312 000900940718654 SAHARE SANGITA VILAS 2658.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4313 000900940718656
BHAGAT CHANDRAMANI 
MANOHAR 1 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4314 000900940718659
SADIYA SADAF MOHAMMAD 
NAZEER AHMAD 395.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4315 000900940718661 SHEKH JABBAR SHEKH MUNIR 943.4 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4316 000900940718669 DHANGARE BHARATI VIJAY 501.9 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4317 000900940718686
PATINGE GAURAV 
CHANDRASHEKHAR 1046.9 I SB 9-NANDGAON KHANDESHWAR

4318 001000940000020 More Devidas A. 113621.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4319 001000940000027 Gulam Mursalin Gulam Basit 166.8 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4320 001000940000037 Hadole Uttamrao B. 36196.5 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4321 001100940000045 Segokar Archana S. 14.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4322 001000940000063 Patil Laxman Balkrushna 534.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4323 001000940000081 Hadole Kamal U. 970.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4324 001000940000095 Bhore Vimal Jagannathrao 1431 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4325 001000940000098 Tayade Dadarao Mahadev 704.2 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4326 001000940000133 Nishant Afaza Mo.yusuf 3745.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4327 001000940000145
KANHERAKAR SHARAD 
NATHTHUJI 1604 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4328 001000940000146 Wankhade Surendra Ramdas 1662.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4329 001000940000147 Wankhade Vinod B. 1054.3 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4330 001000940000151 Shamim Begam Kifayatull 1986.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4331 001000940000162 Dhamale Shobha Mahendra 615.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4332 001000940000164 Mo.nazim Mo.shakir 284 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4333 001000940000171 Mahore Shakuntala Kisanrao 561.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4334 001000940000173 Gorde Himmat Mahadeorao 1611.5 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4335 001000940000208 Sk.shabbir Sk.najir 3350.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4336 001000940000211 khode rukmini  sunil 531.6 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4337 001000940000221 Sabale Uttamrao Kisanrao 731.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4338 001000940000233 PUSDEKAR VANDANA PRADIP 1307.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4339 001000940000243 VAIDYA ARUNA MAHADEVRAO 474.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4340 001000940000252 Savle Vinod Udebhanji 3513.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4341 001000940000261 Bhopale Shalini Haribhau 726.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4342 001000940000272 Hadole Sunita Raosaheb 681.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI



4343 001000940000277 HANWANTE  ARUNA RAVINDRA 7724.6 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4344 001000940000285 Pathare Gopal Damodhar 372.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4345 001000940000289 Pachkawde Gulabrao Pandurang 5455.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4346 001000940000297
Bijewar Hemraj Jayshingh  
Bijewar Tirthraj 6634 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4347 001000940000299 Rase Dharmaraj Shreeramji 444.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4348 001000940000313 Pathare Gajanan Wamanrao 304.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4349 001000940000319 Rajankar Rajabhau Kisanrao 492.6 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4350 001000940000325 RASE  NILIMA DHARMRAJ 383.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4351 001000940000333 Sayyad Nasarin Bano Sy. Ali 2230.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4352 001000940000371 Jadhav Vinay Ramdas 1581.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4353 001000940000374 Zade Ajay Babarao 643.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4354 001000940000375 Sabale Bhaurao Ukardaji 251.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4355 001000940000383 Khade Balkrushna Janrao 656.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4356 001000940000396 Petkar Sushma Kailasrao 689.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4357 001000940000397 Mahulkar Shesharao Janrao 18037.63 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4358 001000940000404
SURYAWANSHI  SANJAY 
KRUSHNARAO 4594.6 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4359 001000940000410 Nawale Kalpana Wasudav 784.6 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4360 001000940000420 Kokate Manohar S. 0 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4361 001000940000425 Andhare Ambika Motiram 1983.3 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4362 001000940000438 Puri Anil Mahadeorao 1076.8 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4363 001000940000441 Rawarkar Rajabhau Shadeorao 5144.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4364 001000940000446 Kokate Pushpa Purushottam 2404.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4365 001000940000457 MALODE ANITA WAMANRAO 1210.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4366 001000940000467
KHAJONE  DHANANJAY 
RAMKRUSHNA 1429.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4367 001000940000468 Gotmare Vasant Rambhau 0.5 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4368 001000940000475 Raut Gajanan Kawaduji 799.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4369 001000940000481 Patil Pushpa Prashant 572.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4370 001000940000485 Wange Sangita Bhimrao 3182.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4371 001000940000497 Tayade Shila Rajendra 457 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4372 001000940000500 Raybole Vijaykumar Bisanrao 9879.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4373 001000940000525 Sy. Zakawat Sy. Salar 1657.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4374 001000940000529 THAKRE SANDHYA GAJANAN 807.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4375 001000940000532 Dhakde Vaishali Ambadas 749.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4376 001000940000552 Chavan Sharda Wasudeo 0 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4377 001000940000558 Dharaskar Anita Madhukarrao 2889.3 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI



4378 001000940000560 Ghogare Prashant Gunwantrao 50607.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4379 001000940000561 Kale Narendra Ramraoji 1195.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4380 001000940000573 Sy. Maksudali Sy. Shfakatali 343.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4381 001000940000603 Sharma Rajesh Durgaprasad 457.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4382 001000940000611 Mohod Suresh Sampatrao 1025.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4383 001000940000620 Tayade Shreekrushna Sukhadeo 831.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4384 001000940000640 Raibole Arun Dadarao 915.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4385 001000940000646 Damle Arun Narayan 3475.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4386 001000940000662 Solanke Shivdas Narayan 0 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4387 001000940000688 More Keshorao Vitthalrao 20443.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4388 001000940000709 Solanke Kailas Pundalik 109.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4389 001100940000712 Nagre Rameshwar Taluji 1 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4390 001100940000714 Sangle Sharad Haribhau 1342.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4391 001000940000721 Tayde Vinay Arjun 1019.6 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4392 001000940000734 Wankhade Shubhangi Gopal 1169.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4393 001000940000754 RATHOD PRAMILA DIGAMBAR 535.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4394 001000940000762 SHELKEGAJANAN RAMBHAU 859.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4395 001000940000769 Khade Jivan Janrao 2638.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4396 001000940000780 Parihar Narendra Vitthalsing 452.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4397 001000940000784 Deshmukh Kalawati N. 15078.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4398 001000940000785 Nerkar Usha Sanjay 1217.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4399 001000940000801 Sardar Kalpana Tulshiram 963.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4400 001000940000808 Shingane Ku. Shradha Suresh 3597.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4401 001000940000812 Bhagat Sarita Pralhad 687 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4402 001000940000825 Mo. Arshad Jamil Mo. Shabbir 710.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4403 001000940000827
Nawale Chandravandan 
Vishvnath 7808 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4404 001000940000848 Malve Padma Ramrao 484.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4405 001000940000849 Sk.shakil Sk.rashid 433.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4406 001000940000894 Ghadekar Manoj Devidasrao 23.2 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4407 001000940000901 Katre Gajanan T 453.1 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4408 001000940000910 Bole Bhalchndra Digambar 710.6 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4409 001000940000911 Rajgadkar Santosh Eknath 0.1 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4410 001000940000915 Dahane Sushil Narayan 551.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4411 001000940000917 Bijave Sushila Laxman 908.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4412 001000940000930
Kalamkar Shyam Govindrao 
/jayshree S. Kalamkar (joint) 79151.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4413 001000940001037 Jogi Shankarrao A. 1006.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4414 001000940001044 Raundhale Suresh Jagannath 0 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI



4415 001000940001054 Tayade Kokila Vinayak 0 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4416 001000940001080 Shingne Rameshvar Ganpat 440.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4417 001000940001108 Mo.sharif Shekh Amir 1 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4418 001000940001109 Pimpalkar Pradya Niranjan 543.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4419 001000940001134 Chotiya Ashok Radhakisan 592.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4420 001000940001145 Guroo Saw Sangita Rajenda 650.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4421 001000940001186 Chopade Sunanda Nattuji 24453.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4422 001000940001187 Khule Vimal Prakash 322.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4423 001100940001188 Jaybhay Manohar Pralad 1 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4424 001000940001190 Ad Sangole Padmakar Babanrao 799.6 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4425 001000940001198 Kurlkar Dashrath Natthuji 1482.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4426 001000940001208
Pendokhare Anshumati 
Bhaskarao 323.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4427 001000940001212 Dongare Sulochana Shankar 522.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4428 001000940001220 Dhule Wasudeorao Shamraoji 455.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4429 001000940001247 Pakhare Uttam Venkatrao 0.3 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4430 001000940001249 Shigane Vinod Shamrao 1143.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4431 001000940001254
Baghel Sitabai Rajpal/baghel 
Mina Mahendra 469.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4432 001000940001256 Katre Jaishri Gajanan 1011.8 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4433 001000940001271 Ghanmode Vinod Laxman 1065.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4434 001000940001291 Deore S M 1127.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4435 001000940001294 Mankar Datta Shantaram 254.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4436 001000940001309 Sawai Shankar Raamchandra 506.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4437 001000940001313
Ghodeswar Taramati 
Dnyaneshwar 474.8 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4438 001000940001326 Bhaturkar Madhukar Waman 1 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4439 001000940001337
Ghom Ramdas Tulsiram /ghom 
Sharda Ramdas 1396.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4440 001000940001346 Malve Sandip Haribhau 530.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4441 001000940001356 Gaigole Harichnday Sankarao 6256 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4442 001000940001376 Deshmukh Udhav Kautikrao 23064 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4443 001000940001377 Borkar Jyotsana Prakash 678.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4444 001000940001401 Raibole Jaibai Bisanrao 546.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4445 001000940001411 Gite Devakabai Onkarrao 870.29 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4446 001000940001424 Herole Manjula Rajendra 1 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4447 001000940001436 Chavhan Pratibha Dasharath 15 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI



4448 001000940001440 Asare Ashok Namadev 766 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4449 001000940001445 Nirmal Pramod Digambar 77.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4450 001000940001470 Sayam Pundlik Dashrat 991.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4451 001000940001486 Misalkar Rupali Rajesh 291.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4452 001000940001493 Ingale Amrpali Dhammpal 710.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4453 001000940001497 Pawar Savita Ambadas 78.8 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4454 001000940001504 Kedar Mangesh Babarao 434.1 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4455 001000940001505 Ghom Kalpana Ramdas 380.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4456 001000940001506 Afroja Khatun Majidulla Khan 375 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4457 001000940001510 Mhasange Sunita Prabhakar 435.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4458 001000940001518
Lokhande Shindu Padurang 
/lokhande Megha Ravindra 402.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4459 001000940001522 Tiwari Rajesh Hanumandas 1128.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4460 001000940001524 More Subhash Sahadeorao 358.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4461 001000940001525 Kabirabi She Abdula Shaikh 439.5 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4462 001000940001529 Sonone Ushatai Okanr 16902.5 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4463 001000940001537
Hanwante Rajendra N /sarda 
Rameshchandra Manaklal 1224.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4464 001000940001546 Deshmukh Vaishali Madhavrao 490 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4465 001000940001569 Tayde Prakash Pralhadrao 1 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4466 001000940001573
More Prabhakar Shriram /more 
Nalini P 534.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4467 001000940001583 Muratkar Arun Panjabrao 0.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4468 001000940001586 Khade Sunil Bhimrao 1 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4469 001000940001597 Kule Madan Ramdasji 651.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4470 001000940001598 Kale Nitin Ambadas 1472.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4471 001000940001614 Bhalerao Ravindra Pundlikrao 8774 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4472 001000940001620 Sonone Sarla Shrikrishna 466.5 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4473 001000940001621 Pawar Nandkumar Dadarao 2908.5 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4474 001000940001623 Morad Sushila Tulshiram 38198.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4475 001000940001637 Gobare Dipali Vinayakrao 1618.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4476 001000940001648
Kuhekar Suresh Gulabrao/rekha 
Suresh Kurhekar 26984 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4477 001000940001676 Ladole Hiralal Vasudeo 410 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4478 001000940001694
Rekha P.sontakke /pralahad 
Motiram Sontakke 45604.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4479 001000940001702 Kokate Purushottam Gopalrao 832.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4480 001000940001708 Gawate Shanta Babulal 497.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI



4481 001000940001710 Dhok Sau Lata Sudhakar 3690.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4482 001000940001713 Pachurkar Suvarna Balkrushana 677.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4483 001000940001718 Shakil Ahmad Mohammed Hanif 534.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4484 001000940001720 Shegokar Ambadas Bhikaji 4970.6 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4485 001000940001727
MORE PRAKASH MAHADERAO 
SAU JAYA PRAKASHRAO 660.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4486 001000940001731
GOTMARE  PRAKASH  
PUNDLIKRAO 1929.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4487 001000940001736
JAWARKAR SHAKUNTALA 
JAYKRISHNA 505.5 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4488 001000940001747 DHURVE VINAYAK MANISHING 738.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4489 001000940001749 Dahikar Ku Fulama Kaluram 791.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4490 001000940001750 Pathare Shivdas Uttamrao 14135.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4491 001000940001753 Atkare Nilesh Janardhan 351.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4492 001000940001768 JAYADE ABHISHEK  SANJAY 1128.3 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4493 001000940001771 THAKARE SHIVGAURI PRAFULL 1036.5 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4494 001000940001788
ROHANKAR RAVINDRA  
KESHAORAO 396 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4495 001000940001797 Ghuge  Ganesh Namdeo 1.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4496 001100940002040 Dabhade Vinayak Tulshiram 347.5 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4497 000400940102393 BHAMODKAR  SANDHYA  P. 912.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4498 000400940104868 DABERAO  MANGLA PARSHURAM 1450.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4499 001300940105996 CHOTIYA ASHOK RADHAKISHAN 244.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4500 000200940107085 ASWAR  PRATIBHA   RAMESH 2527.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4501 000200940108766
GHADEKAR   MANOJ   
DEVIDASRAO 1.5 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4502 000200940112917
GAYGOLE  RANJANA   
HARICHANDRA 4673.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4503 000200940116904 ASIF KHAN YUSUF KHAN 1 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4504 000400940119148 DEOLKAR MAHADEO NARAYAN 455.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4505 000400940119164 DEULKAR  ARUNA MAHADEO 17566.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4506 001300940122998 GHATADE GAJANAN BAPURAO 671.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4507 001300940128511 WANKHADE MIRA GOVINDRAO 22.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4508 001300940131091 BANAIT GAJANAN TULSHIRAM 9265 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI



4509 001300940132888
KHALOKAR PURUSHOTTAM 
CHANDRABHAN 71346.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4510 000400940139394 TOHARE  RAVINDRA NAGORAO 6.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4511 000400940154776
WAGHAMARE KU ALKA 
NARAYANRAO 518.8 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4512 000400940159735
GANORKAR KU ARCHANA 
TUKARAMJI 739.5 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4513 000400940165103 Raoshan JAMIR A GAFFAR 1 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4514 000100940255653 DAHIKAR SUCHITA VITHALRAO 502.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4515 001000940718143 SAMUND MOHAN B 8633.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4516 001000940718170 Maidankar Usha Ramchandra 517.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4517 001000940718174 Atalkar Umesh Ganeshrao 383.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4518 001000940718182 Deoke Muralidhur Uddhavrao 527.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4519 001000940718194
Shree Samarth Bachat Gath 
Bhuraskhed 328.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4520 001000940718196 Deshmukh Shweta Ravindra 611.3 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4521 000200940718199 THAKARE VIDHYA SANJAY 978.3 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4522 001000940718210 Sarda Harsha  Sandip 323.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4523 001000940718216 Sarda Pooja Mohan 322.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4524 001000940718217 shriwastav sonal priyesh 6635.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4525 001000940718220 Naje Neeraj Arun 988.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4526 001000940718221 MISHRA  SONALI SURAJ 883.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4527 001000940718222 JUNGHARE REENA ARAUNRAO 719 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4528 001000940718227 Nalkande Jaya Vinod 555.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4529 001000940718232 KALASKAR SMITA SUDHIR 1492.6 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4530 001000940718235 HATTEL LATA NARESH 385.5 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4531 001000940718239 PATIL VIJAY PRALHADRAO 4.65 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4532 001000940718241 wankhade chhaya shrirang 21.5 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4533 001000940718252 Shewane Laxmi Gopal 384.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4534 001000940718253 Deshmukh Sudha Gajananrao 2233.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4535 001000940718257
THAKARE SHRIKANT 
MAHADEORAO 2226.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4536 001000940718260 Olambe Premendra Ambadasrao 1 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4537 001000940718263 Bhonde Rama Vijay 353.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4538 001000940718264 Bhonde Vijay  Sahadeorao 353.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4539 001000940718266 Gadekar Arti Rajendra 16143.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4540 001000940718270 SAYED  ISRAIL  SAYAD  GULAB 401.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI



4541 001000940718274 Nawale Wasudeorao Shivramji 350.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4542 001000940718282 VARMA OM SANJAY 958.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4543 001000940718286 SHARMA MAYURI SANDEEP 433.2 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4544 001000940718292 DAVE GAURAV NAVALKISHOR 509.2 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4545 001000940718293 TAMBE CHETAN BABULAL 377.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4546 001000940718296 CHAKARE SAU SARITA SACHIN 15126.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4547 001000940718298 DHOTE SAU PRANALI SHESHRAO 411.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4548 001000940718305 SHAKEEL AHMAD ABHUL SAMAD 591.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4549 001000940718306 INGALE KU KIRAN BHIMRAO 995.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4550 001000940718310 BODKHE DEEPAK RAMDAS 4699.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4551 001000940718319
Jawatkar Punam Keshao Keshao 
Janrao Jawatkar 460.3 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4552 001000940718338
RESHMA PARVEEN MOHAMMAD 
NAEEM 2640.2 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4553 001000940718341 DESHMUKH MEGHA VASANTRAO 1852.5 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4554 001000940718349 Panchmiya Sneha Bipin 1 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4555 001000940718354 MORE JYOTI PAWAN 410.1 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4556 001000940718356 Nipane Shrutika Rajesh 385.1 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4557 001000940718359 Lajurkar Swati Kamlakar 540.1 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4558 001000940718360 Pisolkar Apeksha Anil 213.2 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4559 001000940718365 Sarda Jaya  Sachin 378.8 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4560 001000940718367 TARAL  SHRADDHA GAJANAN 581.1 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4561 001000940718378 GANGANE NIKITA GOPALRAO 0.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4562 001000940718379 YEUL MONIKA LAXMANRAO 409.8 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4563 001000940718388 RAUT ASHA ANIL 333.2 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4564 001000940718391 SAWALE SUNIL YASHWANTRAO 333.2 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4565 001000940718393
BABHULKAR MANGESH 
PANJABRAO 1489.2 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4566 001000940718395 GHODASKAR SHYAM SUDHAKAR 73.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4567 001000940718397
SHRIKHANDE JAYMALA 
GOPALRAO 1702.5 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4568 001000940718401 OLAMBE RAMESH NARAYANRAO 1 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4569 001000940718403 Olambe Suraj Rameshwar 331.2 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4570 001000940718404
CHORPAGAR RAJESH 
GANGADHAR 1497.2 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4571 001000940718408 BARABDE KIRAN VISHWASRAO 1839.5 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI



4572 001000940718411 Barve Yashwant Khushalrao 307.5 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4573 001000940718413 Kaikadi Yogesh Manohar 1 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4574 001000940718414 BORSE PRADIP WASUDEORAO 331.2 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4575 001000940718415
BADAGE BHAIYYALAL  
BALKRUSHNA 331.2 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4576 001000940718416
GHODE NAMDEO 
RAMKRUSHNARAO 331.2 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4577 001000940718419 POHANKAR ROSHAN ASHOK 4976.2 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4578 001000940718420 KANKALE ANKIT SANJAYRAO 10172.2 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4579 001000940718423 PAWAR AJAY PANJABRAO 353.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4580 001000940718426 DINDOKAR PANJAB DAULATRAO 330.2 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4581 001000940718428
RAJGURU RAVINDRA 
SHANKARRAO 1554.8 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4582 001000940718430 Ghadekar Trupti Rajendra 1 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4583 001000940718432 MALVE SANJAY SAHADEORAO 352.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4584 001000940718434 SHELKE GOPAL DNYANESHWAR 329.2 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4585 001000940718435 UKE VAIBHAV ANIL 328.2 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4586 001000940718437 Khaparkar Rangarao Pundalikrao 388.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4587 001000940718440 OLAMBE PRAVIN LAKSHMANRAO 434.5 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4588 001000940718443 BARABDE DIPA UMESH 706.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4589 001000940718447
MAHALLE HIRINARAYAN 
MAHADEORAO 1 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4590 001000940718448 DAMARE UTTAMRAO  TULSHIRAM 2298.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4591 001000940718450
GAWANDE SAVITA 
SHRIKRUSHAN 361.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4592 001000940718451 SANGOLE UMESH KRUSHNARAO 17186.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4593 001000940718452 GAUR AKASH MOHAN 361.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4594 001000940718453
BHUSKAT RAJESH 
PRABHAKARRAO 361.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4595 001000940718454 RAVT CHGAN CHTTRSING 361.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4596 001000940718455 KHANDARE GAUTAM DADARAO 365.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4597 001000940718457 SARDAR DHANRAJ SUDHAKAR 376.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4598 001000940718458 SARDAR SATISH MADHUKAR 411.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4599 001000940718459 BEDARKAR ASHWIN RAJENDRA 393.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4600 001000940718460 DHOTE RAJESH SHRIPAT 0.8 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI



4601 001000940718461 BARKHADE KISHOR MANOHAR 369.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4602 001000940718467 POTE SATISH NARAYANRAO 361.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4603 001000940718469 PUNDKAR ASHOK DADARAO 1973.04 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4604 001000940718470 PUNDKAR NALINI VILAS 1141.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4605 001000940718471 KITE SAHEBRAO MOTIRAM 1 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4606 001000940718472 MANGALE SANTOSH RAMRAO 376.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4607 001000940718475 KAULKAR ANIL RAMESHRAO 385.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4608 001000940718478 BEDARKAR SURAJ PRAMOD 3.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4609 001000940718479 YEOLE SUNIL HARIDAS 1877.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4610 001000940718481 SHEWANE SAVITA RAMESHWAR 20345.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4611 001000940718482 DHORE SURESH PRALHADRAO 889.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4612 001000940718486 BHUYAR VINAYAK MOTIRAM 955.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4613 001000940718488 YEOLE SHRIJEET PRAMODRAO 360.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4614 001000940718493
SAWARKAR  DNYANESHWAR 
BHIMRAOJI 1732.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4615 001000940718495 MANKAR PANJABRAO ATMARAMJI 966.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4616 001000940718496
PUNDAKAR PURUSHOTTAM 
GANESHRAO 360.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4617 001000940718497 YEOLE NIRANJAN ASHOKRAO 430.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4618 001000940718498
SAWARKAR  PRATIKSHA 
BHUSHANRAO 670.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4619 001000940718499 YAWATKAR POOJA  DEVANAND 395.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4620 001000940718501 Gawande Bharat Digambar 1 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4621 001000940718504 PAWAR LAXMAN SUKRAM 359.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4622 001000940718505 DHAGE SURAJ GANESHRAO 50 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4623 001000940718511 KHARODE SAGAR RAMESH 391.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4624 001000940718512 ASWAR MANGALA GAJANAN 358.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4625 001000940718513 INGOLE RAVINDRA  VYANKATRAO 5948.7 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4626 001000940718518 NALGE BHUSHAN RAJU 523.1 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4627 001000940718521
MOHAMMAD MUJAMMIL 
MOHAMMAD AYYUB 1 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4628 001000940718523 TOTE SURESH KALUJI 394.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4629 001000940718524 PAWAR HIVARAJ BHUSARI 376.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4630 001000940718525
MUNDOKAR  ABHIJIT 
GAJANANRAO 376.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4631 001000940718527 Operning  Difference  Acc 0 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4632 001000940718528
DHUMALE BHANUDAS 
JAGANNATHRAO 376.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI



4633 001000940718529
CHATGHODE RAMESHWAR 
KESHAORAO 376.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4634 001000940718530
SOLANKE MEGHARANI  
DNYANDEORAO 1512.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4635 001000940718531 DEOLE SATISH BALKRUSHNA 625.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4636 001000940718532 SALEEM SHAH MUSTAKIM SHAH 375.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4637 001000940718533
WARANKAR DINESH 
PRALHADRAO 892.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4638 001000940718534 DHAKARE NITIN  SHRIKRISHNA 375.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4639 001000940718535 BARABDE RUPESH RAMKRISHNA 808.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4640 001000940718536
BARABDE SATISH 
SHRIKRUSHNARAO 375.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4641 001000940718538 FULARI BHAGYASHRI GOVIND 1201.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4642 000400940718543 Raibole Sharad Dadaraogi 2170.8 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4643 000400940718544 Ingale Vandana Devidasrao 1084.8 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4644 001000940718549 DAMLE PREMDAS  AMBADASRAO 421.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4645 001000940718550 LANDE CHANDRAKANT RAMDAS 1 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4646 001000940718552 TAYDE SHIVDAS SHALIKRAM 414.08 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4647 001000940718554 DONGARE AMOL RAMCHANDRA 499.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4648 001000940718563 UIKE PRAKASH NANJI 375.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4649 001000940718565 DEORE NITA RAJENDRAPANT 1409.8 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4650 001000940718570 DEORE RADHIKA RAJENDRAPANT 12179.8 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4651 001000940718579 MANEKAR RAHUL SUDHAKAR 854.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4652 001000940718586
BARABDE MAHENDRA 
BALKRUSHNA 375.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4653 001000940718591
BHUSKAT NILESH 
PRABHAKARRAO 953.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4654 001000940718605 WANKHADE ANKUSH PRALHAD 375.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4655 001000940718606 GAWAI GAJANAN GOPALRAO 259.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4656 001000940718608
MEHESARE DEEPMALA 
NANDKUMAR 374.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4657 001000940718611 KAWARE SHANKAR ARUNRAO 1 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4658 001000940718617 YEOLE SATISH ARUNRAO 1077.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4659 001000940718621 NIWANE DIWAKAR ONKARRAO 374.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4660 001000940718622 ATHAWALE KIRAN  RAMDAS 374.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI



4661 001000940718631 GAWANDE MANGALA DIPAKRAO 374.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4662 001000940718638
CHNADURKAR SHAKUNTALA 
BALKRUSHNA 12539.8 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4663 001000940718639
GHADEKAR SANTOSH 
DEVIDASRAO 5811.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4664 001000940718643
TAYDE RAMCHARAN 
SUKHDEVRAO 1 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4665 001000940718645 DABHADE SUVARNA ANANTRAO 374.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4666 001000940718646 DUDUL DHANASHREE PRADIP 374.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4667 001000940718649 TIWARI ASHWINI PRAVIN 3140.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4668 001000940718651 LONKAR SUMIT SHARAD 380.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4669 001000940718652
MESHRAM  RAJENDRA 
VITTHALRAO 373.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4670 001000940718660 GANGANE SHARAD BAPURAO 373.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4671 001000940718661 GORLE NILESH SANJAYRAO 373.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4672 001000940718662 NIRMAL NIRANJAN MANOHAR 373.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4673 001000940718664 KOHAR  ROSHAN RAMESHWAR 17.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4674 001000940718673
YAWATKAR DEVANAND 
VISHWASRAO 173.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4675 001000940718678 LENDHE RAHUL  NAGESHRRAO 372.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4676 001000940718681
YEOLE HIMMATRAO  
NARAYANRAO 2316.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4677 001000940718682 YEOLE RAHUL  HIMMATRAO 3312.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4678 001000940718687 WALKADE AKSHAY SANJAYPANT 372.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4679 001000940718688 Wankhade Saw Seema Raju 425.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4680 001000940718692 PATEL LOKESH PREMLAL 599.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4681 001000940718693 PUNDEKAR SANKET DEVANAND 372.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4682 001000940718695 LENDHE PAWAN ASHOKRAO 371.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4683 001000940718696
BHONG DNYANESHWAR 
SHANKARRRAO 1 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4684 001000940718700
GAWANDE NILESH 
JAGANNTHRAO 957.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4685 001000940718703 RAJANKAR AVINASH TULSHIRAM 1 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4686 001000940718705 TAYDE SATVESH RAMDAS 1 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4687 001000940718706 NIRMAL DIPAK MANOHARRAO 370.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI



4688 001000940718707 ATHAWALE NAGESH BHIMRAO 370.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4689 001000940718708 BELSARE SHANKAR  RUPLAL 143.8 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4690 001000940718710 DHANDAR MILIND ASHOK 2.66 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4691 001000940718712 THAKARE SATISH GAJANANRAO 1433.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4692 001000940718713 ABHYANKAR RAJIV SATWIK 410.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4693 001000940718714

SAIYYAD FAKRODDIN SAIYYAD 
TAKIYODDIN / FAIMIDABANO 
SYED FAKR 613.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4694 001000940718715 CHITRAKAR SHILPA  NARENDRA 369.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4695 001000940718717 WANKHADE MILIND DAMODHAR 369.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4696 001000940718719 ATHAWALE SANTOSH MANGAL 4.37 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4697 001000940718721 WANKHADE  VIVEK  HARIDAS 369.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4698 001000940718722
RAKSHASKAR SANDESH 
ISHWARDAS 368.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4699 001000940718724 MORE CHETAN ASHOK 1 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4700 001000940718725
CHARTHAD BHUSHAN 
BHANUDAS 1 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4701 001000940718726
DHAKULKAR  SAU JAYSHREE 
SHANKAR 368.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4702 001000940718727 WANKHADE AKSHAY DEVANAND 0.5 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4703 001000940718729
DESHMUKH  KU ANJALI 
RAVINDRA 2425.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4704 001000940718731
INGALE JEETENDRA  
WASUDEORAO 1040.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4705 001000940718733

GURAV SULOCHNA  
MUKUNDRAO / GURAV MUKUND 
SUPADAJI 471.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4706 001000940718734 SUNE SAKSHI JANRAOJI 122940.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4707 001000940718736 PAWAR DEEPAK PUNDLIKRAO 3063.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4708 001000940718739 SUNE SALONI JANRAO 122939.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4709 001000940718741 MOHOD SAGAR GANGADHAR 365.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4710 001000940718742 BONDARE GANESH DEVIDAS 365.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4711 001000940718743
DHUMALE PRAVIN 
MADHUKARRAO 946.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4712 001000940718744 SAHARE ARCHANA GAJANAN 365.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4713 001000940718749 SARKATE PRATIBHA RAMDAS 596.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4714 001000940718752 GURAV  MUKUND SUPADAJI 389.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI



4715 001000940718757
SAYADA YASMEEN  ABDUL 
SHAKOOR 805.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4716 001000940718761 RASE AKSHAY RAMESRAO 835.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4717 001000940718763 DATE ANIL NAMDEO 606.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4718 001000940718785 PATEL ADITYA VIJAY 1505.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4719 001000940718786
CHAVAN BHARATSINGH 
JAGANNATH 5509.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4720 001000940718790 MEHARE ANIL  SHALIKRAM 1.28 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4721 001000940718796 RASE PRABHAKAR ABHIMANJI 1088.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4722 001000940718797
CHATURKAR DINKAR 
MAHADEVRAO 858.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4723 001000940718799 GAWANDE ATUL NAGORAO 835.1 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4724 001000940718803
MAHLLE DNYANESHWAR 
VISHWASRAO 384.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4725 001000940718805 KANHERKAR VAIDEHI SHARAD 515.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4726 001000940718806 GAWANDE GAJANAN SHALIGRAM 6056.5 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4727 001000940718808 PALASKAR GANESH RAMDASRAO 383.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4728 001000940718814 NATHE KISHOR RAMCHANDRA 382.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4729 001000940718818 AWANKAR ANKUSH DEEPAKRAO 1702.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4730 001000940718821
DESHMUKH NAYANA 
UDDHAVRAO 417.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4731 001000940718823 BOROLE GOPAL VASUDEORAO 695.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4732 001000940718824
HADOLE KANCHAN 
CHAKRADHAR 2477.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4733 001000940718829
MURE RADHABAI SHAMRAO/ 
NAGOSE SHALINI SANJAY 437.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4734 001000940718839 Yeole Ankush Gangadhar 446.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4735 001000940718843
SURATNE MADHUKAR  
BHADURAO 974.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4736 001000940718862 AHIR YOGESH PRAKASHRAO 1180.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4737 001000940718864 TELMORE BEBINANDA PUNJALAL 10860.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4738 001000940718879 RAUT AKSHAY  KISHORRAO 2580.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4739 001000940718881 GITE NARENDRA SITARAMJI 565.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4740 001000940718888 BISANE SWATI GANESHRAO 726.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4741 001000940718892 INGALE  BHARTI DHARMRAJ 397.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4742 001000940718899 RAUT NIKHIL SANJAY 2032.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI



4743 001000940718905
SAYYED REHAN SAYYED 
MOHIYODDIN 9103.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4744 001000940718911 DHOKANE AMOL PANDURANGI 9096.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4745 001000940718913 SHENGAR VIJAYSING DEVISING 547.4 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4746 001000940718915 INGOLE PAWAN VIJAYRAO 54.1 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4747 001000940718920
HINGANKAR SHYAM 
BALKRUSHNA 421.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4748 001000940718922 APALE AMOL SHRIDHARRAO 964.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4749 001000940718926 GURAV PARAG DIPAKRAO 420.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4750 001000940718930 GAIKWAD RAJESH SHAMRAO 425.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4751 001000940718944
MOHAMMAD ANSAR ABDUL 
RAHIM 9016.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4752 001000940718955 CHAUS ABUSIDDIQUE SULEMAN 417.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4753 001000940718960 WANKHADE PARIJA PANKAJ 2382.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4754 001000940718973
NAGPURKAR SHANTANU 
RAMESHRAO 8919.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4755 001000940718974
WANKHADE POONAM  
GOPALRAO 414.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4756 001000940718996 KALMEGH MONALI AMOL 943.9 I SB 10-ANJANGAON SURJI

4757 001100940000016 Chichmalkar Krushna Laxmanrao 156.8 I SB 11-DHARNI

4758 001100940000017 Chavan Vijay Shrichand 647.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4759 001100940000027 Gidmare Dinesh Dayaram 0.5 I SB 11-DHARNI

4760 001100940000033 Kurai Sharad Kashinath 363.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4761 001100940000043 RATHOD VIJAY MOHAN 810.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4762 001100940000061 Pedhekar Veena Eknath 483.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4763 001100940000065 Rahate R. P. 1395.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4764 001100940000070 Gaydhane Uday Deoraoji 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

4765 001100940000089
SAMLULLAH KHAN ZABIULLAH 
KHAN 483.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4766 001100940000100 Narkhede Ku. Subhangi 103.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4767 001100940000112 Raybole Nandakishor Govardhan 842.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4768 001100940000115 Shivankar Arun Abhiman 420.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4769 001100940000120 Aghamkar Vandana Uttamrao 620.8 I SB 11-DHARNI

4770 001100940000132
BAGEKAR HEMANT 
PANDHARINATH 345.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4771 001100940000176 GHARDE SUNIL DHANUJI 284.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4772 001100940000184 Javarkar Bhaulal Raja 598862.7 I SB 11-DHARNI

4773 001100940000190 Gambhire Ku. Vandana S. 2091.4 I SB 11-DHARNI



4774 001100940000200 Ingale Gajanan G. 386.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4775 001100940000243 Shirsat Ku.jyoti S. 41.7 I SB 11-DHARNI

4776 001100940000253 Saywan Vinod Mahadeo 2030.2 I SB 11-DHARNI

4777 001100940000256 Satange Ajay P. 2388.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4778 001100940000262 KADU PRAMOD MAHADEORAO 279.7 I SB 11-DHARNI

4779 001100940000284 Khole Anil Shesrao 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

4780 001100940000302 Ingole Shrikrushan B. 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

4781 001100940000316 Patel Ramsing Bhanu 994.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4782 001100940000324 Sonakar Punamchand Juganya 342.5 I SB 11-DHARNI

4783 001100940000327 SHIRPURE SARIKA SUBHASHRAO 2549.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4784 001100940000337 Ingle Vaishali Shamrao 5.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4785 001100940000340 Gaydhane Gunvant Sakharam 0.5 I SB 11-DHARNI

4786 001100940000348 Adhav Avinash Ranganath 868.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4787 001100940000349 Andhale Sunil Madhavrao 4267.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4788 001100940000350 Amrute Sharad Sudhakarrao 480.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4789 001100940000356 Bramhane Ku Sujata V 774.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4790 001100940000362 Khurade Devidas Narayan 222.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4791 001100940000459 Arke Amol Ramu 18832.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4792 001100940000468 MOHOD  VAISHALI SURENDRA 775 I SB 11-DHARNI

4793 001100940000477 Kalekar Ram Hari 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

4794 001100940000486 Dhavade Santharam Digambar 0.3 I SB 11-DHARNI

4795 001100940000500 Nikhade Vilas Kevalram 328.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4796 001100940000513
Dhande Praveen 
Dhyaneshwarrao 1873.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4797 001100940000553 Rajuskar Ravikar Rajaram 512.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4798 001100940000563 Thete Prajakta Manoharrao 2580.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4799 001100940000571 Vasu Shashikant Dadarao 520.62 I SB 11-DHARNI

4800 001100940000587 Dhadase Satish Sudhakar 1.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4801 001100940000595 Jiratkar Narayan T 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

4802 001100940000597 Hirulkar Mohan Panjabrao 395.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4803 001100940000601 Jamnik Tukaram Motiranji 1099.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4804 001100940000610 ZAHEER KHAN SATTAR KHAN 4.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

4805 001100940000613 Asalkar Ku. Kalpana Shriramji 305.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4806 001100940000616 Anjankar Gajanan Lakshamanrao 3393.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4807 001100940000618
UCHITKAR  RAVINDRA 
VITTHALRAO 1 I SB 11-DHARNI



4808 001100940000629 Sahare Ku Dipti Prabhakarrao 1759.88 I SB 11-DHARNI

4809 001100940000638 Surkar Vijay Moreshwar 496.6 I SB 11-DHARNI

4810 001100940000644 Kanchangire Datta Motiram 389.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4811 001100940000655 Ambhore Chandrakant Prabhakar 284.7 I SB 11-DHARNI

4812 001100940000656 Bandgar Sandeep Rajendra 848.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4813 001100940000660 Nakate Vijay Shivaji 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

4814 001100940000668 Bende Dipak Gulabrao 1510.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4815 001100940000674 Kedar Mangesh Babarao 480.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4816 001100940000678 Kulkarni Gajanan Ramakant 1399.6 I SB 11-DHARNI

4817 001100940000683 Dhavle Dadasaheb Goroba 157.6 I SB 11-DHARNI

4818 001100940000684 DATIR SACHIN RAMKRISHNA 1619.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4819 001100940000688 Sanap Kiran Apparao 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

4820 001100940000698 Rayakar Sachin Dhyneshwarrao 1785.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

4821 001100940000703 Gaykwad Rahul Bhimrao 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

4822 001100940000707 Solanke Ramprasad Vithalrao 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

4823 001100940000709 Kothalkar Arjun Motiram 693.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4824 001100940000710 Bhosle Srikant Uttamrao 831.6 I SB 11-DHARNI

4825 001100940000733 Adhagale Archana Shishupal 1614.2 I SB 11-DHARNI

4826 001100940000745 Tare Mangesh Vasantrao 2068.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4827 001100940000778 Pawar Arun Desharao 790.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

4828 001100940000793 Kendre Rohidas Bhagavan 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

4829 001100940000808 Tidake Santosh Achutrao 116.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4830 001100940000818
GONDEKAR  CHARUDATTA 
SUKHDEORAO 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

4831 001100940000832 Kanekar Kalya M. 1928.2 I SB 11-DHARNI

4832 001100940000834 Patorkar Babulal K. 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

4833 001100940000873 Markad Santosh Fakirji 10532.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4834 001100940000878 Bhilavekar Pramlal B. 762.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4835 001100940000899 PACHODKAR BHIMA GANPAT 4234.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4836 001100940000901 Gupta Sandeep Hareeram 2155.7 I SB 11-DHARNI

4837 001100940000908 Bhilavekar Jaju Bhala 1201.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4838 001100940000911 Parwatkar Laxman B. (gad) 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

4839 001100940000915
Gavande Shubhash Shesharao 
(gad) 31.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4840 001100940000935 Gavaner Atul Uttamrao 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

4841 001100940000946 Chavan Dhansigh Subhash (gad) 456.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4842 001100940000955 Misal Dipakbabu Narayan 892.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4843 001100940000980 Karad Shivaji Lakshaman 356 I SB 11-DHARNI



4844 001100940000991 Rathod Anil Nilakhanth 221.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4845 001100940000993 Dod Santosh Bhagavan 1418.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4846 001100940001010 Musale Ku. Shubhangi D. 638.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4847 001100940001018 Mavaskar Anil Babala 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

4848 001100940001028 Chaouivan Lalita Babarao 618.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4849 001100940001036 Kale Ku. Malini Baburao 1.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4850 001100940001060
Mavasakar Sadhabirj 
Ramachandra (gad) 420.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4851 001100940001065 Ramagade Suresh r. 1082.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4852 001100940001072 Bhusum Gokul Sabulal (gad) 533.8 I SB 11-DHARNI

4853 001100940001086 Niragule Vilas K. 290.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4854 001100940001089 Alokar Kisan Saganyaji 358.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4855 001100940001090 Akil Parvez Ab Jalil 676.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4856 001100940001099 Pawar Ramrao Dagaduji 1531.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4857 001100940001109
Shriram Nagari Pat Sanstha 
Dharni 458.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

4858 001100940001111 Ramteke Chandrakekhar 294.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4859 001100940001114 Kandalkar Rajkumar ( Gad ) 555.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4860 001100940001116 Mavaskar Kanhayalal Gopal 428.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4861 001100940001138 Javalkar Hiralal Moti 588.56 I SB 11-DHARNI

4862 001100940001142 Jamunkar Lalaji M. 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

4863 001100940001147
PACHODKAR BUDHIYABAI 
BHIMRAO 2926.8 I SB 11-DHARNI

4864 001100940001167 Ravale Sushila Ramesh 501.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4865 001100940001200
Gram Shishan Samiti (bisaram 
Dhande  Dilipkumar Dhande) 3998.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4866 001100940001208 Rathod Ramesh Shamlal 5633.7 I SB 11-DHARNI

4867 001100940001210 Meshram Ramesh Nanaji 862.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4868 001100940001217 Patoalkar Ram Gopal Munshi 0 I SB 11-DHARNI

4869 001100940001231 Amir Kha Jabbar Kha 954.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4870 001100940001247 Javarkar Sivalal Omakar 0 I SB 11-DHARNI

4871 001100940001257 Bhilavekar Nandkishor M. 0 I SB 11-DHARNI

4872 001100940001318 Nagale Madhu Kashiram 18.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

4873 001100940001351 Lahase Prashant Ukarda 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

4874 001100940001357 Lanje Lakheshwar Dayaramji 1318.6 I SB 11-DHARNI

4875 001100940001361 Vikal Tradarsdharani 6235.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4876 001100940001378 Sharma Pavan Jagadishprasad 4935.5 I SB 11-DHARNI

4877 001100940001383 Malviy Kesharbai Haridas 432.8 I SB 11-DHARNI

4878 001100940001425 Tayde Ganesh Pundlikrao 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

4879 001100940001458 Jamunkar Maniram Sonaji 391.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4880 001100940001492 Mavaskar Pradeep Jairam 8929.4 I SB 11-DHARNI



4881 001100940001493 Patel Rakesh Totoram 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

4882 001100940001496 Bansod Punamchand Vishvnath 11140.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4883 001100940001501 Sk Eshteyaakh Sk Aalam 17.6 I SB 11-DHARNI

4884 001100940001502 KOLHE VIJAY KISANRAO 2559.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4885 001100940001508 Bhilawekar Kisan Buda 683.24 I SB 11-DHARNI

4886 001100940001520 Kubetkar Santosh Murlidhar 2624.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4887 001100940001528 Sarfarjkhan Hidaytkhan 804.6 I SB 11-DHARNI

4888 001100940001531 Parihaar Rajesh Kanaheylal 4211.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4889 001100940001532
Parihaar Sau Shakuntala 
Kanaeyalal 9736.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4890 001100940001542 Malviya Sitaaram Kanaheyalal 776.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4891 001100940001544 Wankhadae Ku Aasha Kashiramgi 913.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4892 001100940001548 Bhilawekar Ku Laxmi 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

4893 001100940001557 Malviya Sarasvati Kruashanalal 8819.5 I SB 11-DHARNI

4894 001100940001574 Tayadae Anup Rameshpant 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

4895 001100940001585 Aarefa Sultana Mo Musa 450.95 I SB 11-DHARNI

4896 001100940001590 Patel Ku Yogita Panaalal 1103.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4897 001100940001593 Ab. Rahim Ab. Karim 846.44 I SB 11-DHARNI

4898 001100940001602 Betawar Dinesh Pramod 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

4899 001100940001617 Kumbhare Sachin Vasantrao 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

4900 001100940001619 Hage Gajanan Janardan 572.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4901 001100940001630 Warkad Anil Murlidhar 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

4902 001100940001635 Dhakaen Aashian Ramkrushan 589 I SB 11-DHARNI

4903 001100940001650 Madaavi Sachian Amrutrao 929.44 I SB 11-DHARNI

4904 001100940001652 Giri Muratgiri Manish 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

4905 001100940001662 Gedam Subhash Visvanath 1448.1 I SB 11-DHARNI

4906 001100940001667 Kale Vijay Gunaaji 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

4907 001100940001687 Dhoke Ravindra Panjabrao 677.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4908 001100940001689 Khetate Shaileshakumar Nilkanth 2.1 I SB 11-DHARNI

4909 001100940001705 Khadae Shantabai Gagramgi 236.81 I SB 11-DHARNI

4910 001100940001709 Rathod Ku Sunanda Parasram 95.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4911 001100940001710 Jawarkar Shamlal Bhau 613.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4912 001100940001716 Mane Rajesh Prabhu 449.7 I SB 11-DHARNI

4913 001100940001719 Salame Fulvati Saruji 555.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4914 001100940001728 Deokate Sandipkumar Vishwnath 376.6 I SB 11-DHARNI

4915 001100940001729 Sonwane Umesh Madhukar 326.6 I SB 11-DHARNI



4916 001100940001739 Shinde Vishnu Kesharao 2597.6 I SB 11-DHARNI

4917 001100940001741 Bhutekar Anil Laxman 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

4918 001100940001744 Patil Ku Premla Kashinath 1749.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4919 001100940001748 Poklae Dadasaheb Babanrao 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

4920 001100940001750 Mandlik Ku. Dipika Narendra 1258.6 I SB 11-DHARNI

4921 001100940001757 Bobade Amol Rohidas 814.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4922 001100940001758 Landage Vaishali Rajkumar 17825.6 I SB 11-DHARNI

4923 001100940001759 Chide Vibha Dailatrao 1203.6 I SB 11-DHARNI

4924 001100940001763 Bajarae Dhaneshwer Gopal 1006.6 I SB 11-DHARNI

4925 001100940001772 Solanki Vilas Ramdaas 500.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

4926 001100940001778 Bilmore Ramprasad Murli 2739.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4927 001100940001782 Patil Snehaa Uttamrao 8099.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4928 001100940001788 Talware Shalikram Bhakchand 227.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4929 001100940001794 Salwale Vilas Nivruti 933.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4930 001100940001806 Wankhade Anil Balkrushna 423 I SB 11-DHARNI

4931 001100940001816 Jadhav Swati Damodarrao 414.7 I SB 11-DHARNI

4932 001100940001818 Futane Prakash Namdeorao 318.6 I SB 11-DHARNI

4933 001100940001841 KADU VANDANA RAJESH 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

4934 001100940001847 Holkar Gajanan 382.6 I SB 11-DHARNI

4935 001100940001849 Lande  Prashant Shrikrushan 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

4936 001100940001853 Choudhari Rajesh Ganpatrao 4.2 I SB 11-DHARNI

4937 001100940001855 KAKADE GAJANAN BAPURAO 597.6 I SB 11-DHARNI

4938 001100940001867 Lamkane Umesh Mahadeorao 651.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4939 001100940001868 Patel Sushil Ramkisan 1024.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4940 001100940001889 Kohle Kusumbai Trambakrao 4427.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4941 001100940001891 Hajrakhatun Mo Yusuf 488.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4942 001100940001917 Patel Bhuryaa Babu 1831.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4943 001100940001926 Ghule Ku Anita Shivkaran 6244.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4944 001100940001932 Wankhade Rajabhau B 4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4945 001100940001933 Pande P. V. 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

4946 001100940001935 Tandil Kamlabai Datta 16446.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

4947 001100940001938 Dhurve Padmakar M 6.3 I SB 11-DHARNI

4948 001100940001946 Dikhit Archana Pradeepsingh 1885.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4949 001100940001948 Taravani Rajkumar Kamalmal 245.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4950 001100940001973 Dhikar Sanju Maujilal 0 I SB 11-DHARNI

4951 001100940001974 Metkar Rajkumarsukhalal 370.4 I SB 11-DHARNI



4952 001100940001986 Khandekar Premlata Deorao 465.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4953 001100940002002 Metkar Ramkisan Nanakram 843.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4954 001100940002026 Pawar Sharad Laxmanrao 1022.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4955 001100940002051 Thakare Prashant Madhukar 806.6 I SB 11-DHARNI

4956 001100940002056 Charhate Chhaya Bhaurao 1200.6 I SB 11-DHARNI

4957 001100940002068 Gawande Usha Bhimrao 799.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4958 001100940002074 Mankar Chitra Madan 561.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4959 001100940002082
JAYSINGPURE KALPANA 
PURUSHOTTAM 983.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4960 001100940002093 Zeenat Firdous Syed Iqbal Ali 256.6 I SB 11-DHARNI

4961 001100940002096 Mandawdhare Bhojraj Rambhau 0.3 I SB 11-DHARNI

4962 001100940002098 KHAN SURIYYA ARIF 252.32 I SB 11-DHARNI

4963 001100940002110 Ingole Vinod S. 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

4964 001100940002123 Hadole Mamorama Bhaurao 527 I SB 11-DHARNI

4965 001100940002142 Bhalavi Chanda Dhanraj 2268.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4966 001100940002147 Pawar Shivlal Rajaramji 4858.7 I SB 11-DHARNI

4967 001100940002155
Deshmukh Sau Shrddha 
Chandrashekhar 1270.6 I SB 11-DHARNI

4968 001100940002176 GARKAL  ARVIND SAMPATRAO 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

4969 001100940002177 GADHAVE KISHOR NARAYANRAO 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

4970 001100940002187 Chaudhari Chandu Sahebrao 343.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4971 001100940002193 KOTHAR CHHAYA MANOHAR 391.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4972 001100940002197 RATHOD  VIVEK SHREERAM 2335.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4973 001100940002198 BHILAVEKAR SANJAY DILIP 332.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4974 001100940002199 TIKHILE MINAKSHI ASHOKRAO 628.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4975 001100940002205 Gumbale Devidas Namdevrao 2321.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4976 001100940002208
TIJARE PRADNYA  
MADHUKARRAO 2317.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4977 000300940101613 RAMDE BHOJRAJ CHAMPATRAO 1224.6 I SB 11-DHARNI

4978 000900940102407 CHAUDHARI ARUN BABARAO 9437.3 I SB 11-DHARNI

4979 000800940104540 BAGADE SUNITA 371.38 I SB 11-DHARNI

4980 000800940107344 TUMDAM SAROJ  BANSIJI 4705.8 I SB 11-DHARNI

4981 000200940107743 MAHALLE RAJESH SHASHIKANT 2464.7 I SB 11-DHARNI

4982 001300940108472 RATHOD SHAKUNTALA BABULAL 1894.8 I SB 11-DHARNI

4983 000400940109118 JADHAV AMBADAS SAWAI 3.7 I SB 11-DHARNI



4984 001300940109177 DEV SANGITA SUMANT 382.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4985 000400940109509 KASDEKAR  AMIT  PRAKASH 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

4986 000300940110167 JADHAV CHANDRASHEKHAR C. 13.74 I SB 11-DHARNI

4987 001300940117692 ANDHALE GAJANAN VAIJNATH 2566.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4988 000400940138932
SIDAM  KU MANGALA  
RAGHUNATH 28014.95 I SB 11-DHARNI

4989 000300940156582
RAUT SHILA SHAMRAO  (DHANDE 
) 821.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

4990 000300940166911
RAJKUMAR  BHIMRAO 
WANKHADE 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

4991 001200940310212 SONKUSALE AJAY GOVINDRAO 511.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4992 001100940718173 RAMIZ ABDUL KADAR  DOSANI 929.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4993 001100940718174
SMT MUMTAJBANO ABDUL  
KADAR 1425.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4994 001100940718177 DOSANI  HEENA KADAR 7822.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4995 001100940718178 DOSANI AMRIN RAMIJ 924.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

4996 001100940718209
DHARMALE YADAVRAO 
TRAMBAKRAO 514.3 I SB 11-DHARNI

4997 000800940718213 JICHKAR PRITI SHESHRAOJI 1429 I SB 11-DHARNI

4998 001100940718230 KOLAMAKAR USHA GAJANAN 490.35 I SB 11-DHARNI

4999 001100940718238
DONGARE  SUREKHA 
TARACHAND 2083.5 I SB 11-DHARNI

5000 001100940718241 GAURKAR MEENA RUPRAOJI 3719.25 I SB 11-DHARNI

5001 001100940718262 GANGRADE VIJAY JAGANLAL 760.1 I SB 11-DHARNI

5002 001100940718282
AFAQUE AHEMAD SHAFEEQUE 
AHMED 2091.72 I SB 11-DHARNI

5003 001100940718298 PATEL RAMA BANDU 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

5004 001100940718323 FAHMEEDA BANO ZIYAUDDIN 2674.1 I SB 11-DHARNI

5005 001100940718336 Waghmare Manda Govardhan 0.3 I SB 11-DHARNI

5006 001100940718362 WAGH TARABAI VAMANRAO 120089.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5007 001100940718363 Bhagat SONALI Ganesh 79.2 I SB 11-DHARNI

5008 001100940718368 Gulhane Anjali Vijay 1287.1 I SB 11-DHARNI

5009 001100940718382
YAWALE  RAVINDRA   
NANASAHEB 19.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5010 001100940718402 ASODE SACHIN BHASHKARRAO 333.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5011 001100940718409 Sawalkar Samoti Raju 22065.8 I SB 11-DHARNI

5012 001100940718411 TEKAM HITESHKUMAR SANTOSH 930.5 I SB 11-DHARNI



5013 001100940718418 WANKHADE AKSHAY BALU 8.5 I SB 11-DHARNI

5014 001100940718419 GHORPADE PRAVIN NARAYAN 1602.2 I SB 11-DHARNI

5015 001100940718421 GAIGOLE NILESH MANIKRAO 1076.7 I SB 11-DHARNI

5016 001100940718422 BHILAVEKAR BITRES SUKHRAM 395.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5017 001100940718424 DEHALE MANGESH MALIKARJUN 1534.2 I SB 11-DHARNI

5018 001100940718425 RATHOD MONIKA RITESH 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

5019 001100940718426 KASDEKAR ANANDI KISHOR 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

5020 001100940718427 MALVIYA MANOJ SITARAM 331.2 I SB 11-DHARNI

5021 001100940718429 KHADE SANGITA SANJAY 330.2 I SB 11-DHARNI

5022 001100940718431
NAWLAKHE ABHISHEK 
RAVINDRA 928.2 I SB 11-DHARNI

5023 001100940718433
NAWLAKHE RAVINDRA 
KANHAIYALAL 928.2 I SB 11-DHARNI

5024 001100940718443 Kalmekar Satish Mangal 336.1 I SB 11-DHARNI

5025 001100940718447 SAVANT RUPALI MOHAN 3120.7 I SB 11-DHARNI

5026 001100940718452 MEDHUKAR  MALTI VILAS 358.7 I SB 11-DHARNI

5027 001100940718453
Saurkar Rajesh Prabhakarrao 
(GAD) 19.2 I SB 11-DHARNI

5028 001100940718454
RANDHAWA LABHSINGH 
INDERSINGH 2129.7 I SB 11-DHARNI

5029 001100940718455 KASDEKAR YASHODA JAYRAM 358.7 I SB 11-DHARNI

5030 001100940718456 Operning  Difference  Acc 0 I SB 11-DHARNI

5031 001100940718458
MOHHAMAD HAMID MOHAMMAD 
SHAFI 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

5032 001100940718460 SHAIKH MOIN SHAIKH MAHEMUD 456.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

5033 001100940718462 VIRGHAT SUBHASH NATTHUJI 9.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

5034 001100940718463 KAMBLE KIRTI LALIT 375.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

5035 001100940718464
SHAIKH MAHEMUD SHAIKH 
GAFUR 72.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

5036 001100940718465 SAYYED IMRAN SAYYED NISAR 375.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

5037 001100940718466 DHIKAR SHANTA NANDKISHOR 975.6 I SB 11-DHARNI

5038 001100940718469 RATHOD LALIT TULSIRAM 606.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

5039 001100940718471
AWARKAR RAJANIGANDHA 
LAXMANRAO 375.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

5040 001100940718472 MAWASKAR CHANDA HARAKLAL 71.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

5041 001100940718473 MAWASKAR RENU HARICHAND 71.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

5042 001100940718474 KASDEKAR ARVIND KISHOR 71.4 I SB 11-DHARNI



5043 001100940718475 MAWASKAR GAJANAN HARAKLAL 71.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

5044 001100940718476 PURBHE BHARATI RUPESH 403.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

5045 001100940718477 PAWAR ARCHANA ANIL 769.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5046 001100940718484 THETE SHITAL ANILRAO 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

5047 001100940718490 KASDEKAR PRANITA AJAY 71.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

5048 001100940718491
PATORKAR CHANDRAKANT 
RAMKARAN 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

5049 001100940718498 DAHIKAR RAJENDRA ZANAKLAL 70.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

5050 001100940718499 MAVASKAR KIRAN NANDKISHOR 950.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5051 001100940718504 SONI BHAVANA NARENDRA 1551.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

5052 001100940718507 DHURVE VIJAY  HARIGOPAL 15.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5053 001100940718518 DHANDE SUBHASH SANU 403.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

5054 001100940718538 UIKE KAILASH RAMSINGH 11.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

5055 001100940718540 WANKHADE BALU GULABRAO 642.8 I SB 11-DHARNI

5056 001100940718552 INGLE PRAVIN RAMRAO 1033.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

5057 001100940718558
CHAFEKAR SUDHAKAR 
PANDURANGJI 23.7 I SB 11-DHARNI

5058 001100940718560 BHAGWAT KESHAV MAROTI 373.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

5059 001100940718562 GOFANE SANJAY PANDURANG 374.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

5060 001100940718563 SAWALKAR SONAJI SAKHARAM 485.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5061 001100940718565 SETHMANIK PALLAVI PREMLAL 65.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

5062 001100940718567 UMALE REKHA DNYANESHWAR 6563.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

5063 001100940718572 DEHALE PUSHPA CHANDRAKANT 141091.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5064 000100940718573 KASDEKAR VINOD SUPDYA 447.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

5065 001100940718574
SHIRBHATE RAJENDRA 
BALIRAMSA 960.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

5066 001100940718576 PANDEY SHYAMKANT RAMRAJ 65.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

5067 001100940718577 HERODE  SHARDA DILIP 166.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5068 001100940718579
GADGE CHANDRASHEKHAR 
HARIRAM 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

5069 001100940718582 PANDEY DEVNARAYAN DEVIDIN 116000.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

5070 001100940718583 PANDEY JITENDRA DEVNARAYAN 21223.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

5071 001100940718595 KASDEKAR ASHISH SOHANLAL 1 I SB 11-DHARNI



5072 001100940718597 PATEL KUNDAN UDAL 0.44 I SB 11-DHARNI

5073 001100940718602
KILLEDAR CHANDRACHUD 
MAHADEVSING 368.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

5074 001100940718605 KALE PRITI  SUNDARLAL 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

5075 001100940718609 MALVIYA SAPANA NARAYAN 366.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

5076 001100940718610 MOHOD MADHURI NANDKISHOR 5956.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

5077 001100940718615 MORE DHARAMLAL GANPAT 392.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5078 001100940718620 ADAGALE SHISHUPAL BABULAL 50133.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5079 001100940718622
RAUT JESHISHKUMAR 
PANDURANG 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

5080 001100940718623 VASU SACHIN SHIVRAM 386.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5081 001100940718629
PATORKAR TILAKCHAND 
OMNARAYAN 53.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5082 001100940718631
KRUSHI SANJIVANI BACHAT GAT 
DHARNI 3731.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5083 001100940718634 DALVI PRIYANKA ASHWIN 387.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5084 001100940718640 PATORKAR SHANKAR BABU 526.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5085 001100940718642 MADAVI NANDLAL NATTHU 954.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5086 001100940718647 WANKHADE AMAN BALUBHAU 382.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5087 001100940718663 KUMARE JAYA RAMBHAU 379.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5088 001100940718664 Mawaskar Vishakha Ramprasad 379.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5089 001100940718668
KANEKAR RAMPRASAD 
SUKHALAL 5974.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5090 001100940718672 KASDEKAR BHARAT GULABSING 885.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

5091 001100940718678 UIKE GANGASING MANSING 624.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

5092 001100940718680 MENDHE RUPALI GAJANAN 1686.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

5093 001100940718687 INWATE YOGITA VIKASRAO 673389.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5094 001100940718691
PAUHAR AJITSINGH 
DALRANJANSINGH 241.25 I SB 11-DHARNI

5095 001100940718695 KARALE HARSHAD KISANRAO 1 I SB 11-DHARNI

5096 001100940718697 KANOJE SARIKA RAVI 2136.7 I SB 11-DHARNI

5097 001100940718708 MENGAL RAYAJI BASTIRAM 398.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

5098 001100940718709 GAVIT YOGRAJ RAGHUNATH 398.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

5099 001100940718710 BALWANTE GUNAJI WAMAN 397.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

5100 001100940718713 SONI ASHOK SHRIRAM 412.4 I SB 11-DHARNI

5101 001100940718723 Kale Kesharbai Sundarlal 423.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5102 001100940718726 DHURVE PRAMOD SHRICHAND 542.4 I SB 11-DHARNI



5103 001100940718727
KHANDARE POONAM 
YASHWANTRAO 420.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5104 001100940718739 TIPARE AMOL ASHOKRAO 417.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5105 001100940718748 SABALE RAVINDRA ANNAJI 416.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5106 001100940718752
PATORKAR SHYAMKUMAR 
KRUPARAM 415.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5107 001100940718753 SONI SONIKA VIVEK 415.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5108 001100940718754 THAKRE NILESH  MANSARAM 415.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5109 001100940718755 PATORKAR PREETILATA HIRALAL 415.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5110 001100940718756
PATORKAR LAXMIKANT 
BALAKRAM 415.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5111 001100940718757 PATORKAR PARUBAI HIRALAL 415.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5112 001100940718758 SUTAR SUKHARAM BATU 415.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5113 001100940718760
PATORKAR SUNANDA 
RAMCHAND 415.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5114 001100940718762 PATORKAR KIRAN  LAXMIKANT 415.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5115 001100940718764 KASDEKAR RAMESH RAMLAL 415.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5116 001100940718765 JAWARKAR PREMLAL SHIVRAM 415.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5117 001100940718767 JAMBEKAR KISHOR RAMKISAN 415.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5118 001100940718768
DHANORKAR  AVINASH 
GAJANNRAO 415.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5119 001100940718769 JAMBEKAR BUDA GANGARAM 415.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5120 001100940718772 JAWARKAR RAJU RAMU 415.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5121 001100940718775 KASDEKAR TARASING RAMLAL 415.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5122 001100940718776 MAWASKAR LAXMAN BIHARILAL 415.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5123 001100940718777 SELUKAR LILA BHAU 415.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5124 001100940718778
JAMBEKAR RAMOTI 
SHIVSHANKAR 415.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5125 001100940718781 GIRI LAKHAN BASANTGIR 949.9 I SB 11-DHARNI

5126 001100940000143 Chavan Bhimrao Mohan 1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5127 001100940000551 Raut Ajay Panjabrao 160.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5128 000700940000580 Sabale Dinesh Mukundrao 973.1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5129 001000940000736 Telange Vijay Shriram 1045.1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5130 000700940000907 Ghatol Ishwardas Namdeorao 1910 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5131 001100940001066 Mahore Dilip Wasudeorao ( Gad ) 435.6 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5132 001100940001080 Sasane Ganesh T. 332.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR



5133 001100940001205 Wankhade Prakhash Kisanrao 689.8 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5134 001000940001297 Ghogare Om Anilrao 501.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5135 000700940001512 RAUT SUNANDA SHAMRAOJI 4150 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5136 001100940001879 Tayade Harendra Anandaro (gad) 2036 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5137 001100940002103 Andhale Balkrushan Ramdas 661.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5138 000900940100404
SARVAT DRAKSHA PARVEJ 
AHAMAD 316.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5139 001200940100447 ULHE WARSHA VASANTRAO 116.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5140 001200940100544 MUBINUR  RAHEMAN  KHALIL 3514.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5141 001200940100595 TOPALE  HITESH  AMBADAS 5130.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5142 001200940100889
NANDURA -BUJRUG-KENDRA 
PRAMUKHNANDURA 483.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5143 001200940100901 JAHAN ARA BEGUM MOHD ZAKIR 832.1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5144 000200940100919 SABLE  SARITA  SHARAD 369.8 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5145 000400940101206 THAKUR  MADHURI  PARBHAKR 536.6 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5146 001200940101290 KOKATE  LILADHAR  BHIMRAOJI 912 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5147 000900940101338 SONONE DEEPAK R. 582.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5148 001200940101346
REWASKAR  JAYASHRI  
ASHOKRAO 6541.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5149 001200940101516 BONDE PRATIBHA SURESHRAO 1039 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5150 001200940101613 DAYALKAR JYOTI SHARAD 565.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5151 001200940101729
GULAM  MOHAMMAD  GULAM  
AHAMED 192063.5 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5152 001300940102032 TAYDE  GUNWANT  YASHWANT 11445.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5153 001200940102377 MOHD SHAKIL   A. RAHEMAN 513.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5154 001200940102491 SURAYA TANVER SYD.MU. 56662 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5155 001300940102521 YEOLE WASUDEO SAGNYAJI 413.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5156 001200940102539
SYED MUBIN AHMAD SYED 
MUNAF 30683.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5157 001200940102750 KAWANE  RATNA ONKARRAO 1355.8 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5158 001200940102784
KHOBRAGADE  PUSHPA  
VASANTRAO 24720.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5159 001200940102806 VIGHERUPRAO  GOPALRAO 879.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5160 001200940102831
DHOBALE  KOKILA  
RAMKRUSHNA 889.1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR



5161 001200940102857 KADAM  PORNIMA  PRAKASHRAO 483.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5162 001200940103055 WANVE  BHIMRAO  BAPURAOJI 14.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5163 001200940103225 BILKIS  ARA  BEGAM 523.8 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5164 001200940103241 MESHARAM SAROJ VIJAY 901.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5165 001200940103276 YEUTKAR   DURGATAI OMKARRAO 4789.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5166 001200940104086 SAYANKE GAJANAN BAKARAMJI 11270 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5167 001200940104183 KAWANE USHA  GANESHRAO 575.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5168 001200940104213 KHAWALE  PRADIP  GANPATRAO 2232.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5169 000500940104264 BIYABI AHAMAD PATEL 601.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5170 000900940104329 KHAN PRAVEJ AHEMAD 432.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5171 001200940104370 KALPANDE  NAYAN   SAHEBRAO 17.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5172 001200940104698 ATHAWALE  NIRMALA CHAGAN 419.8 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5173 000900940104965 TEKADE RATAMALA DADARAO. 435476.5 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5174 000500940105112 GEDAM ARCHANA SUKHARAM 474.3 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5175 001200940105163 DHANADE  ANIL  BHIMRAOJI 11995.1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5176 001200940105279 GHATOD DATTA MAROTRAO 1424.6 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5177 001200940105341 KONDE SUREKHA  PUNDLIKRAO 571.2 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5178 001200940105422
BODKHE  DAMODHAR  
MAROTRAO 59973.5 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5179 001200940105643 VAIDHYA VIJAY SAHEBRAO 3319.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5180 001200940105660 SHENDE RANJANA 1300.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5181 001200940105848 KU  BADRUNNISA  SK  BURAHAN 759.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5182 001200940106003
MESHRAM  EKANATHRAO  
GOPALRAO 722.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5183 001200940106101 NAJEMA  TAHASIN  AKIL  AHAMED 7718.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5184 001200940106178
DABARASE  SHASHANK  
BHAGWANTRAO 16.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5185 001200940106275 PAHURKAR ANUJA AVINASH 1889.8 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5186 001200940106321
GONDBE  SHOBHA  
MADUKARRAO 834.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5187 001200940106437
MALEKA TABSSUM ABDUL 
RAZIQUE SHEIKH 83.25 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR



5188 001200940106453 SADIYA  JAMAL YAJAJ AHAMAD 5555.6 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5189 001200940106461
JUNGHARE  JANARDAN   
SHANKARRAO 30.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5190 001200940106682 JAVEDIQKBAL JOHAR 440.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5191 001200940106704
KALBANDE MANGESH 
MADHUKARRAO 1092.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5192 001200940106836
WANDHE  GAJANANRAO 
BHAURAOJI 79553.1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5193 001200940106909
KAMBALE  DNYANESHOR  
BAPURAO 18246.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5194 001200940106917 BANKAR JYOTI DNYANESHWAR 335.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5195 000900940106968 PAWAR SATISH K. 887 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5196 001200940107018 KHONDE  NAYANA  RAJENDRA 845.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5197 001200940107271 DABHADE INDU DEOMAN 10793.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5198 001200940107409
BHURE  SAU   PRATIBHA   
VITTHALRAO 524.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5199 001200940107476 WANKHADE MEENA AJABRAO 493.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5200 001200940107778 NUSARAT  TALAT 469.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5201 001200940107824 BANSOD HARIDAS SUDAMRAO 9360.3 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5202 001200940107841 DHOTE  SANJAY  WASUDEORAO 421.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5203 001200940107948 UMBARKAR  SANGITA RAVINDRA 343.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5204 001200940107964 GOMASE  GAJANAN  GOVINDRAO 2152.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5205 001200940107999 DHAWALE PURUSHOTAM B. 618.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5206 001200940108197
SAYCIKMAL JAGDISH 
SAKHARAMJI 360.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5207 001200940108243 MULE  ARUN  PANDURANG 17841.3 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5208 001200940108308 BHUJADE  ASHOK  .GOVINDRAO 802.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5209 001200940108448 CHOPADE  ASHOK  MORESHOR 401.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5210 001200940108511 GAWANDE  ANITA  DATTATRAY 542.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5211 001200940108588 DHOBALE  RANJIT  RAMKRUSHNA 6311.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5212 001200940108685 WANKHADE VANITA SAGAR 415.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5213 001200940108693
BANDABUCHE  DEVENDRA  
RAMESH 1359.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR



5214 001200940108758
GULDEKAR  MIRA  VIKAS/VIKAS 
GULDEKAR 609.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5215 001200940108901 MOH.  NAIM  MOH,  ALI  HASAN 829.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5216 001200940108928 ULHE  KALPANA  ACCHUTRAO 12157.8 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5217 000400940108928 NAWALE  SHILPA KISANRAO 3132.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5218 001200940109029 RAUT  CHHAYA DILIP 9007 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5219 001200940109037
MAHORE  MADHUKAR 
UTTAMRAO 488.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5220 001200940109053 DIWAN  MAMATA  RAJENDRA 49127.98 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5221 001200940109100
DESHMUKH  NARENDRA  
HIMMATRAO 496.79 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5222 001200940109126 PACHKAWDE SHIKRUSHNA S 31392.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5223 000800940109291 DEKHANE SUMATI RAMBHAU 982.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5224 001200940109410
LOKHANDE TEJASVINI 
NITIN(DESHMUKH) 832.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5225 001200940109428 TOPALE  CHITRA  AMBADAS 6517.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5226 001200940109444 UBHAD  GULAB  VITHOBAJI 522.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5227 001200940109614
KALAMBE SNEHAL 
GAJANAN(NISTANE) 3119 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5228 001200940109649 INDORIYA   RAMNIVAS  VITTHAL 531.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5229 001200940109851 INGOLE  VAISHALI  GOPALRAO 13545.8 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5230 001200940109908
MAHORE  PURUSHOTTAM  
AMBADAS 1162 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5231 000800940109924 TAYADE ANIL MAHADEORAO 8250.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5232 001200940109975 KAKDE  ARCHANA  SHESHRAO 7238.6 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5233 001200940110027 GANGANE SUNITA VIDHYDHAR 159816.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5234 001200940110078 KALE  MALA  PUNDLIKRAO 886.1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5235 001200940110108
MORE  DHNYANESHWAR  
WASUDEVRAO 519.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5236 001200940110116 FULADI  NANDA  ARAVIND 15718.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5237 000200940110159
DHOK  DEWENDRA 
MAHADEWRAO 1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5238 001200940110191
GANGATRE  KALPANA  
SANJAYRAO 1103.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5239 001200940110213
BANSOD  SHITAL  
MADHUSUDHAN 2683 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5240 001200940110248 KALE  USHA  CHANDRASHEKHAR 572.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5241 000500940110281 AKHARE BHASHKAR K. 4138.2 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR



5242 001200940110345
DESHMUKH  RANJANA  
NARENDRA 808.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5243 001200940110388 INGOLE  RANJIT  GOPALRAO 1620.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5244 001200940110442
BHOYAR CHANDRAKANTA 
PANDIT 1361.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5245 001200940110523
MAHALLE  SHASHIKANT 
VINAYAKRAO 1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5246 001200940110655 MESHRAM  BABARAO GOPALRAO 1503.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5247 001200940110850 NINGHOT KISHOR MAROTIRAMJI 5485.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5248 001200940110931 RAHATE VANDANA SURESHRAO 2830.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5249 001200940111112
MOTGHARE  KAMAL  
PRALHADRAO 26414.32 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5250 001200940111210
RAFIK  ULLAKHA  
RAHAMATULLAKHA 0 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5251 001200940111279
KAWANPURE  KAILAS  
SURYABHANJI 503.2 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5252 001200940111309 DHEMRE VANDANA BHIMRAO 7159.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5253 001200940111414

KSHIRSAGAR  CHANDRAMOHAN  
SHANKAR-/ BHUSHAN  C. 
KSHIRSAGAR 17254.5 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5254 001200940111465
VAIDHYA  SUDHAKAR  
SHESHRAOJI 768.5 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5255 001200940111562 BORKAR  PUSHPA  PRAKASH 28074.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5256 001200940111759
POTFODE  PUNDLIKRAO  
KHUSHALRAO 68168.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5257 001200940111775
ANJUM  JAMAL  SYED  
MOHAMMAD 993.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5258 001200940111805
PACHANGE  VISHAL  
PANDURANGJI 2993.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5259 001200940111864 KALMEGH  SANDHYA  A. 1839.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5260 001200940111881 KUKADE  SHARD KRUSHNRAO 1631.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5261 001200940112020 Kawane  NITA ONAKARRAO 1463.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5262 001200940112143 DALAL  DILIP  GANGADHARAPPA 16859.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5263 001200940112607
KARIMUNNISA  BEGUM  MO.  
ISMAIL 1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5264 001200940112739
HALKARE  PRATHIBHA  
RAMKRUSHNA 926.1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5265 001200940112771
WANKHADE KALPANA 
SHARAD(THAKARE) 1758.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR



5266 001200940112917 DHANDAR  MUKUND  BHAURAO 0 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5267 001200940112968
DESHMUKH  GOVINDRAO  
VITTALRAO 1125.8 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5268 001200940113026
INGOLE  SHAMKANT  
LAXMANRAO 24.2 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5269 001200940113123 BELURKAR  NIREN  AMBADAS 3.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5270 001200940113182 GADE  CHAYA  KAMLAKAR 440.86 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5271 001200940113301 JANBANDHU  ARCHANA GAUTAM 2127.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5272 001200940113344 BADNAKHE  NITIN  MURLIDHAR 714.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5273 001200940113468 INGOLE  HARISH  WASUDEVRAO 545.8 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5274 001200940113581
NIKAHAT.MEHAJABEEN.MO.NAIM-
UR-RHEMA 415.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5275 001200940114162 KATOLKAR  RAJKUMAR  DEVIDAS 500.81 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5276 001200940114171 RAUT  SHALINI ONKAR 2635.05 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5277 001200940114405
MAHAJAN  RAVINDRA  
MADHAVRAO 866 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5278 001200940114421
MAHORE  SHANKARRAO  
NARAYANRAO 127.54 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5279 001200940114456
GAJBHIYE   RAMCHANDRA  
SOMOJI 381.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5280 001200940114464
KHAKASE SHALINI  
MADHUKARRAO 26260.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5281 001200940114553
THAKARE  SNAGITA  
LAKSHMANRAO 12.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5282 001200940114669 PAKADE  MAHADEO  SHAMRAOJI 6317.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5283 001200940114715 GIRI  SURESH SHANKAR 1691.2 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5284 001200940114731
MOTHARKAR  BALASAHEB 
SHAMRAOJI 352.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5285 001200940114774
SHAMSHER  KHAN  BASHIR  
KHAN 2679.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5286 001200940114804
REWASKAR  ASHOK  
NARAYANRAO 1745.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5287 001200940114863 CHAKULE  JYOTI  V. 2528.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5288 001200940115037 JULFIKAR  AHAMAD 842.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5289 001200940115151 VARMA  VINAY  RAGHUVIRSINGH 283.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5290 001200940115193 MANEKAR  MORESHWAR  V. 5849.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5291 001200940115231 SYED  MAJAZ  SYED  TAIMOOR 1729.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR



5292 001200940115240 GABHANE  SIMA  GHANSHYAM 2260.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5293 001200940115347 WANDHE  JAYA GAJANANRAO 69145.1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5294 001200940115363 VIGHE  BABAN  PANJABRAO 9644.8 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5295 001200940115398 LIKHITKAR  URMILA  RAJENDRA 776.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5296 001200940116211
PAWAR  KRUSHNKALA  
BHASHKARRAO 465.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5297 001200940116220
ABDUL  RAHAMAN  SHEKH  
MOHAMMAD 131.3 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5298 001200940116254 GULHANE  MEERA SHRIKRUSHN 649.8 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5299 001200940116297 KITE GAJANAN  GANESHRAO 364.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5300 001200940116386
WARGHAT  ARUNRAO  
BASVANTRAO 17024.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5301 001200940116572
PADGHAN  KAMAL 
SANJAY(JAWANE 3130 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5302 001200940116882 WAQUAR AHMAD KUDDUS KHAN 844.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5303 001200940123234 BHUYAR  ASHISH  SHRIRAMPANT 955.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5304 001200940125873 RAUT  ANIL  AJABRAO 437.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5305 001200940126021
THAKARE  BABURAO  
KRUSHNARAO 293.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5306 001200940127060 PAKHARE AJABARAO T 448.3 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5307 001200940127078 AJJAJ AHEMAD NUR MOHAMMAD 370 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5308 001200940127124
THAKARE ARAVIND 
BHAGWANTRAO 80875.6 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5309 001200940127141
DESHMUKH RAMESH 
VASUDEVRAO 2987.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5310 001200940127205 THAKUR MIRABAI SURESH 561.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5311 001200940127213
WANKAHDE DHARMA 
VISHAVASRAO 1595.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5312 001200940127230 FULADI ARVIND MAHADEVRAO 179667.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5313 001200940127361 KUCHE SADHANA DATTATRAY 3.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5314 000600940127621
RAURALE.SHRI.HIRALAL.RAMRA
O. 1826.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5315 001200940128228 MEKRUTWAR USHA 8448.3 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5316 001200940128341
H.M. SCHOOL (LOKWARDHANI) 
INDALA 436.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5317 001200940128473
MAHARASHTRA PRATHAMICK 
SHIKSHAK SA. 397.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR



5318 001200940130214 BEDHE SUBHASH ATMARAM 128.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5319 001200940130419 H.M GADGE NAGAR 1052.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5320 001200940130761 PANBHANDAR MADHUKAR 0 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5321 000200940131989 KUCHE DHANRAJ BHIMRAJ 4538.64 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5322 001200940132837
THAKARE KU MANISHA 
GUNAWANTRAO 793.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5323 001200940135011 LIKAR  JAYSHRI  SESHRAOJI 808.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5324 000500940136166
RAFAT NAHID AYAZMHOHMAD 
KHAN 556.3 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5325 000900940143693 MOHKAR SOU. MEGHA J. 662.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5326 001200940145653 SHAHZAD AHMAD AB SATTAR 1859.22 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5327 001200940146838
SHAHEDA  PARVEEN IQBAL 
AHMAD 7550.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5328 001200940149438 S,NOORJAHAN B,SHEIKH IQBAL 2070.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5329 001200940152412 KHULSAM SUNANDA VINIDARAO. 801.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5330 000900940153109 MAHLLE SHARAD VTTHALRAO 4907 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5331 001200940155233
DHOKNE  BALKUSHAN  
MUKUNDRAO 1836.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5332 001200940156825 GHONGADE  PRABHAKAR  R 720.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5333 000900940157716 THAKRE BHOJRAJ BAPURAO 10205.6 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5334 001200940158674
WANKHADE  MANGLA  
GOVINDRAO 1367.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5335 001200940160415
WANKHADE  RAVINDRA  
SAHADEVRAO 11951.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5336 000400940160873 DIWAN VIJAY VASUDEORO 832.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5337 000600940162825 RAHATE RAMESHWAR P. 1171.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5338 001200940163210
NIKAM  SAU  CHHAYA  
GAJANANRAO 1250.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5339 000100940165212 PALEKAR PRAMOD E. 1548.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5340 000500940171727
SAIMA SHEEBA MEER MUZAFFAR 
ALI 393.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5341 001200940177059 WAGH  DIWAKAR  SHRIPAD 2021.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5342 001200940181412 KHEDKAR MAHESH M 1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5343 001200940182419 TOPALE SACHIN SURESH 782.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5344 001200940184250 INGALE LAHANU SHRAVANJI 6235.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5345 001200940191248 SHANAZ  BEGAM  SY  . IBRAHIM 1000.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5346 001200940192023 SHINGNE SHRUTIKA  NILKANT 15002.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5347 001200940195227 BARHATE   PRITI  PRAKASHARO 1072.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR



5348 001200940198641
DESHMUKH LOBHAVATI 
WAMANRAO 1266.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5349 000100940203220 SHAMA BANO SK. MUNTAJIM 1700.5 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5350 001200940204820 THAKUR  ROSHAN  NANDKISHOR 1167.3 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5351 001200940208213 MULE  RATNAKAR .UDDHAV 378.5 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5352 001200940209236
SHAFEEQUE  AHMAD  S.K  
HUSAIN 28717.3 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5353 000100940210412 KHARBADE PRASHANT  DIPRAO 548.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5354 001200940211419
CHOPADE  ASHOKRAO 
KRUSHNRAO 1256.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5355 001200940216411 VIGHE PRAMOD RANGRAOJI 1636.6 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5356 001200940217620
BURGHATE KANHOPATRA  
MANOHER 464.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5357 001200940222836
CHAUHAN  PANDURANGJI   
KAWDAJI . 365.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5358 001200940223018 RAUT  KALAWATI  RAMRAO 668.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5359 001200940223441 BADUKALE PIYUSH VASANT 127.97 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5360 001200940229857
SALIMKHAN  ISMAILKHAN  
PATHAN 1143.5 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5361 001200940234010 ATALAKAR  VIDHYA MANOHAR . 2805.6 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5362 001200940235032 RAJE  VRINDA TRIMBAKRAO 7489.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5363 001200940235211 MEHARE  NANDA  WASUDEORAO 418.3 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5364 001200940235831
GOMASHE  ABHAY  
KRUSHNARAO 0.5 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5365 001200940236616 KUMBEKAR GULABRAO PANDUGI 3123.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5366 000600940237213 JAWNJAL ANIL DAMODHARRAO 1209.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5367 001200940238031 JAWARKAR ANIL  NARAYANRAO 529.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5368 001200940238830
SHIKH  SHAHEDA  BANO MO . 
IBRAHIM 464.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5369 001200940241016
ASMA FATEMA  SHEHZAD AHMAD 
KHAN 1610.3 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5370 001200940242641 KAKAD  RAMESH  GOPALRAO 683 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5371 001200940244414 SY BUSHRA TABAS, IFTEKHAR AL 392.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5372 001200940245062 RAUT SUNIL   SHAMRAOJI 55.78 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5373 001200940245071 KAWARE  SANJAY  DAMODHAR 1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR



5374 001200940247618 DESHMUKH PANKAJ ARUNRAO 420.8 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5375 001200940249416
SAHEBKHAN  NAJIRKHAN 
PATHAN 521.2 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5376 001200940257419
KUMBHEKAR  BABANRAO 
PANDUGI 8917.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5377 000600940258431
KIRAKTE PURUSHOTTAM ONKAR 
RAO 1050.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5378 001200940262439 DHAVLI GOPAL SHRIKRISHNA 643.3 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5379 001200940266213 LUNGE ALKA ONKARRAO 11772 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5380 001200940269018
SONOLKAR  SANDIP 
NARAYANRAO 4989.3 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5381 001200940269212 TOTEWAR  SUDESH PANDURANG 339.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5382 001200940270822 KOTHALE VIJAY PRALAHAD 3.5 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5383 001200940274429 AFJANA PARVEEN KHAN 999.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5384 001200940277819 DESHMUKH GAJANAN NARAHARI 1065.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5385 001200940278611
INGALKAR SURESH 
NAHADEVRAO 623.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5386 001200940282413 PHIRKE SUBHASH  SOPANRAO 420.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5387 001200940283215 NAIK  RAJESH DNYANDEO 749.86 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5388 001200940287415 NAGARGOJE  JAYSHREE  V. 762.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5389 001200940290033 SHAIKH SEEMA SAHER AFZAL 444.86 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5390 001200940302015 BOBADE  PRAKASH  BHAGVANT 713.22 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5391 001200940305219 THAKRE  PRAMILA   BHASKARRAO 1926.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5392 001200940305278 SYED  RAZZAQUE SYED GAFFAR 342.5 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5393 001200940311464 SAID HUSEN SAID ASHRAF 483.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5394 001200940312045
HAMIDULLA KHAN SHAHEBAZ 
KHAN 708.6 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5395 001200940312819 MO.SALIM SK.MALU 303.48 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5396 001200940317012
MARDANE  PRAKASHAJI  
NANAVAJI 3909.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5397 001200940317811 JADHAV DILIP BALDEVSINGH 593.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5398 000600940319651 KURHEKAR NITIN PUNDALIKRAO 642 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5399 001200940321214 SYED SIDDHIKI SYED JAYTULLA 615.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5400 001200940321419 KHEDAKAR  ARUN  KESHAV 2112.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR



5401 001200940322415
ADHAU  MAHANANDA   
SHANKRRAO 36797.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5402 001200940326259 INGALE SANDEEP MANIKRAO 6357.15 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5403 001200940327662
SOLANKE.SHESHRAO 
LAXMANRAO 404 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5404 000100940337897
WAGHMARE RAVINDRA 
KISANRAO 349.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5405 001200940339415
SOLANKE CHARNDAS 
GOPALRAO 4255 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5406 001200940343901
CHUNGADE .DURGA 
.NARAYANSING 461.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5407 001200940344656 FARIDSHAH BABASHAH 917.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5408 001200940350664 Z.P. SCHOOL TEMBHA 32.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5409 001200940352632
RUKHSANA BANO SHAIKH 
INAYAT BAKHSH 1821.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5410 001200940352853 KHATALE VIJAY MANIKRAO 654.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5411 001200940360465 PATHARE VISHALI .DNYANESHOR 565.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5412 001200940362026
BHOMBE NANDKISHOR 
DIGAMBARRAO 392.3 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5413 001200940363618 AWAGHAD MAHESH  VASANTRAO 5703.8 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5414 001200940366617 WANKHADE  WAMAN   NATTHUGI 1093.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5415 001200940370622 BADRE SHRINIWAS NAGORAO 1410.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5416 001200940371238 SALUJA PARAMJIT .SING 462.8 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5417 001200940373834 MUNJEWR  JAYAN JAGDISHRAO 476.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5418 001200940377821
KAWALKAR MANIKRAO  
DAULATRAO 394.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5419 001200940382418 WANKHADE VRUSHALI SHARAD 7752.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5420 001200940382434
PACHAPOHAR  .PRATIBHA 
DHANRAJ. 49.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5421 001200940383236 GAWLI USHABAI BALAKRUSHNA 1971.3 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5422 001200940387428
SOLANKE  ARCHANA 
NARAYANRAO 505.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5423 001200940387819 INGALE  ARUN  NANAJI 1326.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5424 001200940388815 UMAP RAJENDRA SHANKRRAO 3463.3 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5425 001200940389439 WARHADE SONALI SURESHRAO 452.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR



5426 001200940392227
SYED SABIHUDDIN 
S/OSYEDRAFIUDDIN 473.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5427 001200940393410 JOLHE ANITA DIGAMBAR(NAWLE 531.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5428 001200940397016 KADU PREMA ANIL 6254.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5429 001200940398446 WAT VIMAL GANAPATRAO 2483.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5430 001200940402826 BHALERAO DEVENDRA RAMDAS 519 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5431 001200940403831 KHEKALE  ASHOK VITHALRAO 319.5 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5432 001200940405451
MUNDANE RAMDAS 
RAMCHANDRA 646.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5433 001200940411019 BHURE  MADHUKARRAO ARJUN 783.8 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5434 001200940411639 CHARJAN  ARVIND MOTIRAMJI 9030.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5435 001200940411817 BOKDE RAMBHAU  SHAMRAOJI 4212.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5436 001200940412813
ATKARE KAMAL  UMESH/ATKARE 
UMESH DHONDBAJI 3259.1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5437 001200940415651 FULADI MANORAMA TRAMBAK 2206.8 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5438 001200940417416 BHAKTE NIRAJ JAGADISH 1800 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5439 001200940417637 BHALERAO USHA CHATRAPATI 1441.1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5440 001200940418226 KHARBADE SMITA SATISH 6220.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5441 001200940422231 KHASBAGE VANITA SHARDRAO 4124.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5442 001200940434647 PATKE SAHEBRAO VAYNKATRAO 766.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5443 001200940437042 KOKATE RAMESH JANRAO 427.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5444 001200940448435 UMAP KHUSHAL CHADRABHANJI 380.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5445 001200940449211 MODAK SAMIT ANIL 2175.3 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5446 001200940449814 KALMEGH GANESH SURYBHANJI 1539.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5447 001200940450219 SAGAR NANDKISHOR RAMAJI 365.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5448 001200940451436 GAWANDE AVINASH MAROTRAO 1585.3 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5449 001200940452432 PAWAR PUJA PRAVIN 1707.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5450 001200940453471
DESHMUKH MEGHA 
SHIWNARAYAN 685.6 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5451 001200940453889 DHARMALE SUMAN HARIRAM 1677.6 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5452 001200940453897 POKLE PRANJLI WAMANRAO 799 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR



5453 001200940454834
MAHULKAR MANISHA 
PRAMODRAO 3672.3 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5454 001200940455237 SHINDE VIVEK UTTAMRAO 13479.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5455 001200940471852 RONGHE RAJESH RAMESHRAO 2009.8 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5456 001200940481637 SAGANE GAJANAN SUKHADEO 1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5457 001200940491471 KALE GUNVANT PUNDLIKRAO 13789.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5458 001200940493236 KHARALKAR MAYA PRAMODRAO 442.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5459 001200940501425 WANKHADE PRAVIN GOVINDRAO 1105.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5460 001200940503851 DONGRE  LATA  SHESHRAO 782.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5461 001200940506010
KALAMKAR CHANDRASHEKHAR 
HARISA 620.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5462 001200940509418 SHUKLA RAMAN UMASHANKAR 27317.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5463 001200940514616 GULDHE MODHAORAO BHIMRAO 455.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5464 001200940518034
BAHUPUPI SONAL 
MAHADEORAO 1831.3 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5465 001200940519821 PADOLE TARA GOPALRAO 2711 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5466 001200940520411 BABRE VAISHALI SANJAY 349.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5467 001200940521051 SASANE  SAVITA JAGDISHARAO 1034.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5468 001200940524841 RATHOD ROHIDAS SHESHARAO 427.3 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5469 001200940525219
HUNDIWALE RAJESH  
SAKHAAPAPA 439.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5470 001200940527017 WASNIK BABURAO RAMAJI 989.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5471 001200940541818 MAKESHWAR  SURESH  RAMJI 399.5 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5472 001200940544612
SALIOKAR  HARIKISHOR  
SADASHIVRAO 34.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5473 001200940550621 GURADE DAULAT RAJERAM 6906.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5474 001200940550841
PANCHARIYA  SHANTABAI  
LAKSHAMINARA 1065.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5475 001200940560472
SHRIKHANDE SUNITA 
HEMANTRAO 931.6 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5476 001200940562441 GONDANE RAJENDRA BALAJI 515.8 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5477 001200940565636 ABID HUSAIN ABDUL SALAM 861 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5478 001200940567833 AVAGHAD NILIMA DIWAKARRAO 1248.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5479 001200940568325
SAWALAKHE SANJAY 
NIVRUTTIRAO 532.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR



5480 001200940569275 YADAO  NIRMLA DYARAM 1119.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5481 001200940580635 ZOMBADE PANJABRA VISHANUJI 2133.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5482 001200940584665 ZINGLE RAJARAM NAMDEO 410.86 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5483 001200940588024 BAKALE SHARD LAXMAN 525.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5484 000600940589420 NINGHOT SMT SUNITA VIJAYRAO 1551.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5485 001200940591831 KANDALKAR RAJANI RAMESHRAO 651.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5486 001200940594814
GAYAKWAD ASHISH 
DYNANESEHVAR 1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5487 000600940594861 NERKAR KU SRUTI  SURESHRAO 633.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5488 001200940595667 GATFANE ARCHANA NARENDRA 473.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5489 001200940602035 TEKADE REKHA MANIKRAO 867.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5490 001200940603023 GAWAI YASHVANTRAO SHAMRAO 560.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5491 001200940604216
GOSAVI BHIMRAO 
CHARDRABHANJI 359.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5492 001200940610054 SHINDE JYOTI NARENDR 2132.6 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5493 001200940610429 MESHRAM SAGAR NANDKISHOR 380.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5494 001200940611018 WANVE ASHOK WAMANRAO 382 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5495 001200940611239 WAGH UMESH PRALHADRAO 781.3 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5496 001200940612243 KOKATE CHAITALI RISHIKESH 886.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5497 001200940614220 IRSHAD AMIN MO.MUBIN KHAN 954.5 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5498 001200940614840 INGALE SHOBHA SANJAYRAO 3239.32 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5499 001200940616711

KECHE SHAMKANT 
VISHAWANATHRAO /KECHE  
ARCHNA SHAMKANT 8653.6 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5500 001200940627852 KHULE CHHAYA  MAHESH 374.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5501 001200940628816 INGALE PRABHAKAR  RAMRAO 702.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5502 001200940629839 SUNE DATTATRYA NARAYANRAO 2017.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5503 001200940635472 SAYYEDA ANEES FATEMA 433.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5504 001200940639214 PURI KISHOR SHANKAR 390.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5505 001200940646067
ABHYANKAR SANJIVANI 
NANARAO 1562.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5506 001200940648019 BHATKAR SAHEBRAO UTTAMRAO 380.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR



5507 001200940650412 UMEKAR SUNIL MADHUKARRAO 465.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5508 001200940651052 KALHANE  RAJANI PANDURANG 1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5509 001200940652491 BHISHUNRKAR RAMESH BALAJI 464.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5510 001200940657221 RANGARI INDIRABAI AMBADAS 3181.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5511 000100940663859
SATANGE AJAYKUMAR 
PUNDLIKRAO 2411.5 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5512 001200940669261 RISODKAR GANESH JAGDEORAO 1082.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5513 001200940669423 SAWARKAR ARCHANA RAJENDRA 56038.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5514 001200940669877 Ghayar  Shesharao  Shankrrao 724.8 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5515 001200940669878
KANHERKAR RAJENDRA 
VISHVASRAO 841.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5516 001200940669892 THAKUR VIKRANT BHUPENDRA 1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5517 001200940669896 LADHE  VIKRANT SURESH 513.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5518 001200940669899 DHAWALE SANJAY R. 4588.8 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5519 001200940669905
NAKHALE CHHAYA 
GUNVANTRAO 1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5520 001200940669916
MADGHE NARENDRA  
RANGRAOJI 640.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5521 001200940669933
WANJARI RAVINDRA 
SAHADEORAO 1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5522 001200940669935 KHEDKAR NILESH MAHADEORAO 899.5 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5523 001200940669937
NAVED AFAQUE ABDUL MAJEED 
NAVED AFAQUE 669.3 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5524 001200940669940 RAJANKAR RAJABHAU KISANRAO 484.2 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5525 001200940669944 DESHMUKH DAYA DEEPAKRAO 4431.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5526 001200940669948 FUTANE  AVINASH  SHESHRAO 2014.3 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5527 001200940669952 INGLE SAGAR ASHOKRAO 8763.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5528 001200940669954 WANKHADE  SUSHAMA AJAY 972.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5529 001200940669955 ZOMBADE AKSHAY  VINODRAO 471.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5530 001200940669963 PATIL PRAMOD ANNAJI 598.3 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5531 001200940669968 TAYADE SUMAN B. 36720.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR



5532 001200940669986 NITNAWRE  KOKILA ISHWARDAS 14981.2 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5533 001200940669987 THORAT  VIJAYA 964.1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5534 001200940669991 BABARE  VIJAY SHANTARAMJI 0.3 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5535 001200940669994 VIRULKAR LILABAI DEWRAOJI 17710.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5536 001200940669996 KADU PANDURANG VIRBHAN 719.5 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5537 001200940670003

RAMEKAR ARVIND 
BHAGVNTRAO/ASHOK 
PANDURANG BOLE 519.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5538 001200940670007 Chavre ANJALI SUBHASH 1753 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5539 001200940670008

DHARMALE ASHISH 
PUNDLIKRAO/PRAMOD 
KASHINATH KAPADE 2208.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5540 001200940670009 DHANE ANKITA  MUKUNDRAO 801.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5541 001200940670022 SANAP  KISHOR VASANTRAO 759.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5542 001200940670026 DESHPANDE SHEETAL SANJAY 694.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5543 001200940670030 Ubarhande Akshay Naybrao 319.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5544 001200940670037 SARVE YOGESH SHANKAR 1840 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5545 001200940670043 BHUSKADE ARUN BAPURAOJI 1425 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5546 001200940670065 CHEDE BALNAND KRUSHNARAO 6831.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5547 001200940670069 MIRZA HABIB RAHIM BEG 325.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5548 001200940670080 MOGHE SNEHAL AJAY 1825 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5549 001200940670096 ITAL SAGAR VISHWAMBHAR 5873.5 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5550 001200940670101 KALOTI RAHUL RAMESH 1.6 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5551 001200940670129 Mugal Subhadra Sureshrao 977.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5552 001200940670147 WADATKAR SHALINI PRAFULL 908.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5553 001200940670153
DESHMUKH RUPESH 
NANASAHEB 3579.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5554 001200940670164
KHANDEKAR APEKSHA 
TULASHIRAM 3550.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5555 001200940670169 MUNDE SANDIP VYANKATRAO 361.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5556 001200940670174 MULE GAURAV ASHOK 541.6 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5557 001200940670177 PAWAR BABLU MOHAN 934.3 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5558 001200940670178 NIMBHORKAR ROSHANI RAMRAO 53809.66 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5559 001200940670205 UMALE PALLAVI  ANIL 17219.5 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5560 001200940670206
CHAUDHARI JITENDRA 
JANARDAN 804 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5561 001200940670214 GAWNDE RAVINDRA.DADARAO 1718 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR



5562 001200940670217
DESHMUKH SUDHA  
MANOHARRAO 1425.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5563 001200940670222 RAUT  VINOD RAGHUNATH 918.5 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5564 001200940670235
AKKALWAR ABHIJEET 
ARUNKUMAR 5063.5 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5565 001200940670238 Uroosana  Afsha Asifiqbal 892.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5566 001200940670248 SISODE ANITA TARKESHWAR 342.2 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5567 001200940670252 Mule Ashok Ramrao 6007.5 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5568 001200940670261 YAWALE SUBHAS RAMRAO 48611.8 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5569 001200940670265
AJAMIRE TRUPTI 
LAWANKUSHRAO 58219.2 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5570 001200940670275
INGOLE  PRAKASH  
RAMCHANDRA 2112.2 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5571 001200940670288 KOLTEKE RAJU RAMDAS 0.52 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5572 001200940670294
GAJBHIYE SUBHODHKUMAR 
DHANRAJ 332.2 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5573 001200940670301 FUSE  MAYUR  UDDHAVRAO 332.2 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5574 001200940670317
KHORGADE YOGESH  
SUBHASHRAO 494.2 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5575 001200940670324 KANBALE VIKAS NARAYAN 331.2 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5576 001200940670325 SASANE NANDA PRABHAKAR 442 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5577 001200940670332
GAWANDE SUNANDA 
RAMESHRAO 1658.2 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5578 001200940670339 BANSOD PANKAJ SHRIRAM 353.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5579 001200940670341 JUNGARE SUNIL SUDHAKAR 545.2 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5580 001200940670342 KOKANE NITA RAJESH 1.16 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5581 001200940670348 VAKODE RAJESH NIRANJAN 694.3 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5582 001200940670350
DESHMUKH AVINASH 
GANESHRAO 696.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5583 001200940670351 BHAGWAT ROSHANI DINESH 275.28 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5584 001200940670353 HIVALEKAR ROSHANI RAVINDRA 64.5 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5585 001200940670354 HIVALEKAR KIRAN RAVINDRA 331.2 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5586 001200940670356 MAHALLE KAVITA SHASHIKANT 1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5587 001200940670357 VINCHURKAR KUMUD RAMDAS 1510.3 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5588 001200940670359 KOKANE JAYANT ASHOKRAO 331.2 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5589 001200940670361 GAWAI ROHAN JAYANT 1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5590 001200940670366 JASEKAR  YOGESH CHHAGAN 0.3 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5591 001200940670369
BIJWE SINDHUTAI 
SUDHAKARRAO 459.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5592 001200940670370 BHATKAR MOHAN VYANKATRAO 331.2 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR



5593 001200940670372
KHOBRAGADE SHOBHANA 
DHAMMASHIL 331.2 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5594 001200940670373 SAHU BHARAT BINDRABAN 331.2 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5595 001200940670375 DESHMUKH AMOL MORESHWAR 1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5596 001200940670376 KHARKAR SANJAY MANIKRAO 11989.2 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5597 001200940670377 GEDAM YUVRAJ SURESHRAO 1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5598 001200940670384 JAGTAP  MANISH VIRENDRA 331.2 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5599 001200940670385 JAGTAP  PRIYANKA MANISH 331.2 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5600 001200940670391 THAKUR SHAMSING PREMSINGH 331.2 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5601 001200940670395
BAGALE CHANDRAKANT 
MADHUKAR 331.2 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5602 001200940670396
LOKHANDE  ANNASAHEB 
DEVRAOJI 544.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5603 001200940670397
MAHALLE SHASHIKANT 
ARUNRAO 1522.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5604 001200940670398 KHANDARKAR NITA BHAGWAT 331.2 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5605 001200940670404 MUNJALE SWAPNIL VASANT 331.2 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5606 001200940670406
MAHALLE SAU CHANDA 
VINAYAKRAO 352.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5607 001200940670412 KOTHAR NARMADABAI SUKHLAL 518.2 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5608 001200940670414 FARZANA PRAVEEN  SYED YUNUS 803.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5609 001200940670415

PETHE DNYANESHWAR 
SHRIRAMJI/DESHMUKH SUNIL 
GOKULRAO 509.5 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5610 001200940670418 INGALE ASHOK CHAMPATRAO 352.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5611 001200940670419 JASEKAR PREM CHHAGANLAL 330.2 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5612 001200940670422
SONKUSARE SANDHYA 
GULABRAO 1228 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5613 001200940670424 PADGHAN  PALLAVI PRAKASH 1430.2 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5614 001200940670426
SURYAVANSHI POOJA 
DEVENDRA 926.2 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5615 001200940670431 KANTALE PADMA  VITTHALRAO 22323.37 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5616 001200940670432 THAKARE DIPAK MAROTRAO 349.2 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5617 001200940670436 CHITRAKAR PADMA ANIL 350.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5618 001200940670437 WANKHADE MAYUR DIPAKRAO 0 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5619 001200940670438 RAHATE GUNJAN DILIP 76782.5 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR



5620 001200940670441 NAGDIVE PANKAJ ANGULIMAL 958.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5621 001200940670443 KOHATE MANESH PANDURANG 957.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5622 001200940670444 TEKADE UJWALA NARENDRA 1489.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5623 001200940670445
GUDAGHE SUYASH 
NILKANTHRAO 373.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5624 001200940670447
PANCHARIYA SACHITANAND 
MADANLALJI 7332.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5625 001200940670449 GUDADHE PRATIKSHA SUYASH 956.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5626 001200940670450
GANJIWALE ARCHANA 
HARIBHAU 534.1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5627 001200940670453 DIKEY JIVAN GANGADHARRAO 1103.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5628 001200940670454 INGOLE SAROJ YOGIRAJ 1569.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5629 001200940670455 ADHAU  REKHA WASUDEO 474.3 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5630 001200940670471
THAKARE NIRMALABAI 
ASHOKRAO 376.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5631 001200940670473 PAWAR PRALHAD PANDUJI 376.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5632 001200940670485 JAYALE RAHUL MAHADEORAO 1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5633 001200940670489 SAHU VIJAY RAMCHARAN 375.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5634 001200940670495 PATEKAR BHARATI PRASHANT 1918.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5635 001200940670497 PARKOR SAVITA DILIP 375.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5636 001200940670499
CHINCHKHEDE PRADNYA 
BHIMRAO 2.88 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5637 001200940670500
RAMTEKE  SIDDHARTH  
SHIVNATH 1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5638 001200940670502
RAJGURE  CHETAN  
BHASHKARRAO 57.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5639 001200940670504 GHARDE MANISH SURESH 19.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5640 001200940670505

GANJARE NISHA  
GAJANANRAO/RUPALI TUSHAR 
THAKARE 4943.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5641 001200940670508 DHERE SAVITA NILESH 350.8 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5642 001200940670519
MANOHARE DIPALI 
SHRIKRUSHAN 375.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5643 001200940670552 DIWARE SAYLI RAVINDRA 1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5644 001200940670553 KHARATE SAGAR SURESHRAO 1168.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5645 001200940670585 DESHMUKH  DIPAK NARHARI 1238.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5646 001200940670586 CHANGOLE ABHIRAJ NARENDRA 1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5647 001200940670587
NINGHOT ARATI 
CHANDAN(GUGHANE 2353.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR



5648 001200940670593
KANDALKAR RINKAL 
MADHUKARRAO 1877.67 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5649 001200940670595 NAWAL FATEMA  SHAIKH SOHAIL 703.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5650 001200940670601 JAYALE MAHADEO HARIBHAU 421.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5651 001200940670605 GIROLKAR AMIT SURESHRAO 1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5652 001200940670611
BHATKAR PURUSHOTTAM 
UTTAMRAO 372.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5653 001200940670614 DAVE AMIT RAVISHANKAR 1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5654 001200940670616 Bhadak Sachin Pralhadrao 381.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5655 001200940670620
JANE   SHARDA  WASUDEORAO/ 
SANGITA SUNIL NIKAM 12380.6 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5656 001200940670626 SONARE SOMESHWAR SUNIL 438.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5657 001200940670627 INGALE PRITAM SUKHDEVRAO 372.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5658 001200940670635 GHORE  KUSUM HARIDAS 147.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5659 001200940670637 DEOTALE VIKAS  VISHWANATH 1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5660 001200940670644 PINJARKAR YOGITAA SHYAM. 990.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5661 001200940670656
BORODE RAGHUNATH 
HARIBHAU 3798.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5662 001200940670657
BHAGAT MEENA 
CHANDRASHEKHAR 370.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5663 001200940670659 RAUT  VIJAYA  SUNIL 91740.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5664 001200940670669 SHIRBHATE NIKHIL  ARUNRAO 1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5665 001200940670670
GULHANE  BHASHKAR 
MAHADEVRAO 2124.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5666 001200940670680 TASARE SMITA RAVINDRA 2246.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5667 001200940670683
KOHALE OMPRAKASH  
TRIMBKRAO 1235.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5668 001200940670685 LIGHATE NIKHIL BHIMRAO 1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5669 001200940670689
INGOLE SUMANTAI  
VASUDEVRAO 4000.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5670 001200940670692 SADABAL SUYOG   SADASHIIV 4.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5671 001200940670693 GAWAI SHRIDHAR NAMDEORAO 1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5672 001200940670699 JAYRAJ ANIL MITTHANLAL 366.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5673 001200940670702 KAITHWAS KOMAL BRIJLAL 1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5674 001200940670706 KHAPRE VAISHALI SURESH 1417.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5675 001200940670707 MESHRAM BHAGYASHRI PRAVIN 364.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR



5676 001200940670708 ADOLE DAMINI NIRANJANRAO 364.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5677 001200940670709 DESHMUKH MOHAN DILIPRAO 364.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5678 001200940670710 ADOLE ARUNA DIPAK 364.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5679 001200940670711 UKE ARCHANA SANJAY 364.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5680 001200940670712 BHALCHAKRA ANKUSH BANDUJI 364.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5681 001200940670713 VIJEKAR RAJU MAHADEORAO 364.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5682 001200940670714 TELLANG TANUJA TIMAYYARAO 25921.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5683 001200940670717 RELKAR  RAJANI GAJANANRAO 978.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5684 001200940670718 SAHU DHIRAJ RAMPRASAD 1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5685 001200940670719 DHOLE VIJAYA SWAPNILRAO 179.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5686 001200940670721
TASARE BHUSHAN VIJAYRAO 
/INGOLE MADHUKAR RAMDAS 392.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5687 001200940670722 DAHE LEENA BHIMRAOJI 10365 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5688 001200940670723 BAWNER SHARD MAHADEVRAO 444.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5689 001200940670725 WANKHADE MOHINI DHANANJAY 66208.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5690 001200940670731 MOHOD  SAGAR DADARAO 1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5691 001200940670732 WAGHMARE SUBHASH BHIKAJI 497.05 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5692 001200940670734
CHOKHATKAR  MOHANA  
PANJABRAO 787.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5693 001200940670735 SALPE RITA SHRIKRISHNA 966.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5694 001200940670738
BHALERAO AKSHAY 
GAJANANRAO 474.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5695 001200940670740 BAND PALLAVI SADANSHIV 482.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5696 001200940670741

DESHPANDE AMOL 
KAMLAKAR/AVISH KAMLAKAR 
DESHPANDE 4312.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5697 001200940670747 UMBARKAR MEENA SHRIRAM 2327.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5698 001200940670750 Sahu BALKISAN BABULAL 272.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5699 001200940670752 KATHOLE PANJAB NARAYANRAO 386.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5700 001200940670756 BANDE SACHIN DNYANESHWAR 1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5701 001200940670759 DAHEKAR ANKUSH SHIVAJIRAO 509.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5702 001200940670763 YAWALE PRAJWAL VILASRAO 318 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR



5703 001200940670765
GANJIWALE  LALITA  
MALKIKARJUN 6532.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5704 001200940670773 INGALE MANOJKUMAR DEORAO 1193.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5705 001200940670777
VAIDYA ANILKUMAR  
CHANDRABHAN 383.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5706 001200940670778 KHEDKAR SURENDRA AMBADAS 383.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5707 001200940670786 LINGHATE  BHIMRAO  VITHUJI 381.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5708 001200940670793
YAWALE  DNYANESHWAR 
NARAYAN 2048.3 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5709 001200940670794 MORE SUSHILA RAMESH 381.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5710 001200940670795 YAVALE ARCHANA KISHOR 2761.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5711 001200940670802 MARDANE NIKHIL SUNILRAO 571.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5712 001200940670806 HADKE BHARTI SUDHAKAR 1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5713 001200940670814 WANKHADE TRIVENI AMBADAS 406.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5714 001200940670818 SATOTE BEBI JAYRAMJI 404.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5715 001200940670821 HARANE PRATIBHA NARENDRA 625.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5716 001200940670827
RATHOD DHIRAJ RAGHUNATH 
/KANTA R.RATHOD 416.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5717 001200940670833
SURYAWANSHI RAMESH 
SUBHASH 416.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5718 001200940670836 GHATE ANIL MAHADEWRAO 1569.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5719 001200940670840 BHALERAO VAISHALI RAVINDRA 8454.8 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5720 001200940670844
MUTAYYAB RAZA MUTALIB  
AHMAD 635.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5721 001200940670845 JADHAV AKSHAY ISHWAR 132.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5722 001200940670848 PANDE ASMITA RAJESH 76924.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5723 001200940670855

DAHIKAR ASHOKRAO 
PANJABRAO/DURGA DEVIDAS 
GADGE 400.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5724 001200940670860 BABARE VEDANTI SANJAY 294.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5725 001200940670865 AMODE CHHAYA RAMESH 398.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5726 001200940670866 KAKADE RAJENDRA PUNDLIKRAO 1836.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5727 001200940670868 SAPKAL PRITI  ARUN 1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5728 001200940670876 DIGADE SNEHAL PRAKASH 18.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5729 001200940670887 FASATE VANDNA  VINOD 10985.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5730 001200940670889
AMBADAKAR  PRADIP 
KESHAVRAO 394.4 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5731 001200940670896 KALE NILESH ARVIND 438.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR



5732 001200940670897 BABARE SWARAJ JAYANT 11676.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5733 001200940670898 KUSARE MALA BHAURAO 423.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5734 001200940670901 JAMBEKAR MIRA LALA 421.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5735 001200940670907 Ghurade Rahul Rameshrao 492.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5736 001200940670908 RAUT POOJA UMESH 964.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5737 001200940670909 Gadhave    Usha   Shrikrishna 5801.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5738 001200940670936 BANSOD NANDA KESHAVRAO 418.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5739 001200940670941 ARMAL SUNANDA GANESHRAO 21258.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5740 001200940670958
THAKARE SWAPNALI 
SURESHRAO 414.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5741 001200940670961 NAWLE JANHAVI KISHOR 477.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5742 001200940670979 PUSALEKAR CHHAVI VIJAY 485.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5743 001200940670985 BABARE SHREYA JAYANTRAO 412.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5744 001200940670987 FASATE ANUSAYA NARAYANRAO 946.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5745 001200940670993
RAMTEKE VANMALA 
VISHWANATH 411.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5746 000100940686832 PATHAK JAYANT RAJABHAU 985.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5747 001000940718186 Kaware Ravindra Vishwasrao 11986.7 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5748 000900940718188 JAWARKAR ANIL NARAYAN 276988.5 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5749 000800940718305
DHANKE RATNAPRABHA 
VINAYAKRAO 1104.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5750 000300940718306 MANKAR ASHA PRALHAD 384.2 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5751 000100940718424 KAKDE YOGITA PRADEEP 1964.6 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5752 001100940718530 TEKADE RUSHIKESH SURESH 1 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5753 001100940718740 NANVATKAR GAURI DADARAO 418.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5754 001100940718745 GURAV SANTOSHI DATTARAO 417.9 I SB 12-GADGE NAGAR

5755 001000940001532 Sk.hasan Sk.farid 865.7 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5756 001000940001751 SOLANKE DHYANESHWAR V. 10615.7 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5757 001000940001766 MUNDHE  PANDIT RAGHOJI 1 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5758 001100940001770 Tandilkar Shanti Mannu 941.7 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5759 001300940100544 BETHE BABU GANJA 456.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5760 001300940100552 KASAT SONAJI BIHNGE 602.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5761 001300940100579
KENDRA PARMUKHA 
CHIKHALDARA 1367.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5762 001300940100625 KENDRA PARMUKH MOTHA 1203.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5763 001300940101052 GURAV  VIJAY   MANIKRAO 0 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5764 001300940101117 BETHEKAR GANU MOTIRAM 1885.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5765 001300940101184 BHUSUM NANU KALAY 475.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5766 001300940101192 BHUSUM MHATIG BHOYA 39.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA



5767 001300940101206 GANVIR SANGMITRA .DEORAOJI 214.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5768 001300940101681 KHONGAL MEENA Vithalrao 2 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5769 001300940101796
HEAD MASTER Z.P. SCHOOL 
MOTHA 7466.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5770 001300940101842 MAWASKAR  GANSARAM TUMALJI 544.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5771 001300940102504 SAKHARE MANOHAR UDEBHANJI 225.5 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5772 000400940102539
DEWAHATE  MAHENDRA 
NARAYANRAO 1 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5773 001300940102580 JAMKAR  BABULAL MANGAL 243.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5774 001300940102601
GAWANDE   DILEP   
MAHADEWRAO 818.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5775 001300940102849 BHETHEKAR   RAJU   OANKAR 1 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5776 001300940102938 DHIKAR   SANTU  GHODANGH 1.9 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5777 001300940103331 TOTE  RAJABHAU RAJARAM 483.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5778 001300940103977 DENIYAL  AMRITA  JAON 597.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5779 001300940104094 PITHANKAR  PARBATI  NAGOJI 220.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5780 001300940104400 BHILAWEKAR  JAYWANTI  MOTI 142.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5781 001300940104515 GAYAN  RAMDAS  MAHADEV 2890.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5782 001300940104647
SURUNDASE  SARIKA  
MADHUKARRAO 988.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5783 001300940104663 YEWALE   SUKHADEV  SAGNYAJI 787.5 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5784 001300940104884 LAWADE GANESH PANDARI 542 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5785 001300940105163
DHORE SHALIKRAM 
PUNDLIKRAO 516.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5786 001300940105333 DHIKAR  BAJIRAO SONAJI 690.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5787 001300940105651 DARSIMBHE SHARDA 242.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5788 001300940105660 JAMBHEKAR  SHANKAR  DADU 755.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5789 001300940105929 WATANE SANJAY MANHOARAO 1 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5790 001300940106267 GEDAM  SANJAY NAMDEVRAO 1433.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5791 001300940106330 MAWASKAR JASUBAI MOTIRAM 1273.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5792 001300940106364 INGOLE SURESH PANJABRAO 647.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5793 001300940106534 KAPILE  SHUBHANGI 1772.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5794 001300940106585 THORAT  B, D, 275.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5795 001300940106607 BELSARE  SAKHARAM MHANTING 1065.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5796 001300940106739 YEWALE  SAGNYA  TUKAJI 1060.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA



5797 001300940107506 BELSARE  FULKAY 3170.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5798 001300940107581 KHAJURE   KEWALSINGH 1 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5799 001300940107859
SHEKH SHAKIL SHEKH SHERU 
PATHAN 16.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5800 001300940107930 KHADE  SINDHU V. 6658.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5801 001300940108031 GANJIWALE  MALLIKAARJUN  V 4465.6 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5802 001300940108111
SONAWANE  DEVRAO 
DASHARATHJI 0.5 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5803 001300940108391 DAMALE  DADASAHEB  TUKARAM 867.5 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5804 001300940108537 SARODE VIJAY VISHWAS 676.7 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5805 001300940108855 SONAWANE ASHOK HARIDAS 383.7 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5806 001300940109002 MARODKAR PUSHPA RAVINDRA 414.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5807 001300940109126
RAFIQUE HUSSAIN GULAM 
HUSSAN 189.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5808 001200940109223 KHERADE  SUNDA  PRABHAKA R 11475.3 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5809 001300940109339 GEDAM PARKASH GOMAJI 417.9 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5810 000500940109401
KANDALKAR  JAIKUMAR 
SAHEBRAO 198.3 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5811 001300940111333 DARSIMBHE  Manikram ZAPUJI 484.6 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5812 001300940115860
RESHMA PARVIN SHEIKH 
MHEBOOB 1.5 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5813 001300940116084 TOTE RICHMU MUNGILAL 441.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5814 001300940116793
SOMWANSHI RAKESH 
SURENDRASINGH 442.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5815 001300940116939 INGLE GANESH BABARAO 579.7 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5816 001300940117111 BUSKADE ARUN BAPURAOJI 1 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5817 001300940117145 JAMANIK VINOD JANARDANRAO 2681.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5818 001300940117552 UIKE ZUNIYA GANGESA 210.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5819 001300940118389
SURTANE MADHUKAR 
BHADURAO 3912.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5820 001300940118851
JALTARE VRUASHLI 
CHANDRKANTJI 631.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5821 001300940119482
SHUKLA DAYSHANKAR 
RAMMNOHAR 1918.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5822 001300940119709 DIWATE SONALI VIJAYRAO 2219.3 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5823 001300940119776 BHILAWEKAR  PREMLAL BABU 1124.6 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5824 001300940120375 JAKIR HUSSAN RAFIQUE HUSSAN 604.3 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA



5825 001300940121371 TAYDE DURGA JANGLUJI 789.5 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5826 001300940121673 SHEIKH BASHIR SHEIKH RAUF 629.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5827 001300940121894 SHEIKH DULU SHEIKH ABDUL 508.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5828 001300940121959 KHANDARE BHAGWAN PUNJAJI 630.2 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5829 001300940122220 RATHOD  CHINDHYALAL  B 487.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5830 001300940122912
JAHIR AHMADKHAN BASHIR 
KHAN 514.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5831 001300940123374 SURATNE MANOHAR GOTUJI 1 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5832 001300940123935 WASADE PUNDLIK PUNJARAMJI 1104.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5833 001300940123960 JAMUNKAR KALU BHAIRA 1 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5834 001300940125067
CHAVAN SHANTARAM 
ATAMARAM 628.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5835 001300940125105 DAHAKE SUDHAKR MAROTKAR 7815.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5836 001300940125563 KADU ANANT PRLAHDRAO 343 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5837 001300940125903 SONONE LALIT RAMRAOJI 4352 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5838 001300940126802 GHATEKAR KAMAL SHRIKANT 1120.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5839 001300940127027 JAMUNKAR PILU AFU 4.9 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5840 001300940127418 KAMALPURE MAILKARJUN M. 352.12 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5841 001300940127434 BAVISKAR PRATIKSHA NARAYAN 15.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5842 001300940128091 IRSHAD RASHID SHEIKH 1 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5843 001300940128201 BURANGE  DILIP NAMDEORAO 1308.7 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5844 001300940129143 PATINGE SURENDRA RAMRAO 487.7 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5845 001300940129186 AMBADKAR SANJAY SADASHIV 604.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5846 001300940129259 SARODE RAJENDRA VITTALRAO 787.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5847 001300940129399 WANKHADE CHANDRKALA 666.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5848 001300940129461 KALANE ATUL NARAYANRAO 361.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5849 001300940129488 KADU  KANCHAN DILIP 1.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5850 001300940129658 PAL SHAILENDARA Gurubakas 1509.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5851 001300940130567 KHANDARE SURJ KISANRAO 1101 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5852 001300940130613 BANATKAR AMRUTA ATULRAO 747.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5853 001300940130826 MOHANE HEMANT GULABRAO 4278.6 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5854 001300940131679 INGALE VIJAY GULABRAO 1 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5855 001300940131741 LEKURWALE MINA S. 1025.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA



5856 001300940131831 TOLMARE SUNIL NARAYAN 1 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5857 001300940131865 NAGALE PRAKASH CHENDAJI 415.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5858 001300940131911 CHIMOTE MANGLA HIMMATRAO 1 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5859 001300940131938 MORE PRANITA B. 2680.9 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5860 001300940132101 VABLE DATTA PRAHLAD 4123.3 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5861 001300940132357 BUNABEI SHEIKH BABA 703.7 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5862 001300940133451 DHORE PRAFULL DEVIDAS 1750.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5863 001300940133591 PATIL RAMESH DAYARAMJI 640.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5864 001300940133710
JAMUNKAR GANGARAM 
BHOJANG 1082.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5865 001300940133876
JADHAVAR KRUSHNADEO 
VITTHAL 790.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5866 001300940133914 TATU SACHIN KALYAN 695.7 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5867 001300940133981 SHEIKH ZAHID SHEIKH RAHIM 631.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5868 001300940134066
WARKHADE  BHAIYYALAL 
KADAMU 546.6 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5869 001300940135089 LANDORE NITA UTTAMRAO 464.7 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5870 000400940135267 DAYALKAR JYOTI SHARAD 4279.8 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5871 001300940136280 SOMWANSHI RAHUL ANILSINGH 17501.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5872 001300940136506 SAWALKAR SADHANA DAYARAM 374.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5873 001300940136875 SHELEKAR PUSHPA BHARAT 501.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5874 001300940137235 KANER ANIL SHRIRAM 1 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5875 001300940137236
DAVANDE THAKRE SUREKHA 
SUDHAKAR 1805.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5876 001300940137237
INGOLE  SMT SHOBHA 
SURESHRAO 429.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5877 001300940137238 Dhande  Munni Shyamlal 2114.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5878 001300940137247 TODSAM ANJALI VASANTRAO 1420.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5879 001300940137248 SURTANE  KESHAV BHADURAO 1419.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5880 001300940137262 BALAPURE  CHHAYA DILIP 611.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5881 000200940141499 SARAP NISHANT RAMDAS 2392.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5882 000900940156833 KAMBLE.SATISH,RAMBHAU 1 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5883 000600940448044
PEDHEKAR OMPRAKASH 
RAMBHAU 433.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5884 000600940540226 CHATURBHUJ GOPAL K 2513.7 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5885 001000940718147 SADANSHIV DINESH  JANRAO 2081.7 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5886 001300940718150 BELSARE BANTI  NARAYAN 346.5 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5887 001300940718151 BELSARE NARESH  NARAYAN 843.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5888 001300940718159 Mahale Kavita Mohan 1654.7 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA



5889 001300940718180
JAVARE HARAKCHAND 
BABAULAL 484 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5890 001300940718199 Chavan Shyam Shalikram 24.68 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5891 001300940718215 Solanke Pushpa Dnyaneshwar 5680 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5892 001300940718219
CHAUDHARI BHASKAR 
MANIKRAO 869.3 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5893 001300940718221 YEWALE TEJENDRA GODUJI 771.9 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5894 001300940718222 SONONE SACHIN SHARADRAO 352.9 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5895 001300940718223 SHEKH NADIM SHEKH CHAND 352.9 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5896 001300940718224 JAHIR BASHIR  KHAN 352.9 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5897 001300940718225 VARMA ATISH RAVINDRA 352.9 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5898 001300940718226 VARMA VINITA  ATISH 7.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5899 001300940718232 Shirajuddin Habib Shaikh 4470.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5900 001300940718234
SOMWANSHI HEMA 
YASHVANTSING 657.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5901 001300940718235 Shaikh Roshan Shaikh Rashid 352.8 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5902 001300940718237 HEKADE SANTOSH HIRUJI 305.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5903 001300940718238 YEVALE MOHAN RAGHUJI 1 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5904 001300940718239 SOMWANSHI AJAYSIH VIJAYSIH 439.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5905 001300940718240 WARGHAT  AJAY RAJENDRA 97.5 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5906 001300940718242 MANOHARE RAJESH BHIMRAO 376.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5907 001300940718243 DEVARKAR SHUBHAM  VINOD 376.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5908 001300940718247 Jafar Ahmad Shaikh Biram Shaikh 713.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5909 001300940718250 ABDUL RAHEMAN ABDUL RASHID 371.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5910 001300940718253
SOMWANSHI HARISHSING 
PRADIPSING 800.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5911 001300940718269
IRSHAD AHEMAD SHAIKH JAMEEL 
SHAIKH 22.08 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5912 001300940718272 CHANDAMI VINCENT SAMUEL 8.9 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5913 001300940718279 MESHRAM CHHAGAN SARANG 413.9 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5914 001300940718282
WANKHADE SADANAND 
PRABHUDAS 381.9 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5915 001300940718284 Gautam Kshitij Bhagatsingh 966.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5916 001300940718298 TIWARI SURAJ PRALHAD 401.8 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5917 001300940718301
Mohammed Shoeb Mohammed 
Salim 572.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA



5918 001300940718304
SHEBUKATA PARVEEN NAJAKAT 
KHAN 574.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5919 001300940718308 YEVALE GANESH MAHADEV 405.9 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5920 001300940718320 Operning  Difference  Acc 0 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5921 001300940718321 BORALKAR SUNIL BHURAOJI 402.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5922 001300940718327 UMALE UMESH GANESHRAO 5640.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5923 001300940718328 SALIM SHAH RAHIM SHAH BANVA 0.18 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5924 001300940718332 HEKADE NARMADA GANESH 17.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5925 001300940718333 HEKADE NIRMALA NAMDEV 17.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5926 001300940718334 KHADAKE SAGAR  RAMCHARAN 978.9 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5927 001300940718337 MAKODE SHAILESH KESHAVRAO 1843.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5928 001300940718338 Khaparde Dinesh Yashwantrao 587.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5929 001300940718340

WANKHADE GUNWANT 
SHYAMRAO/VISHWAS DEVIDAS 
WANKHADE 529.5 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5930 001300940718341
WADATKAR PRAVIN 
BHASKARRAO 367.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5931 001300940718349 BELSARE SANTOSH SURESH 41.9 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5932 001300940718364 DARSIMBE RAJU CHOTELAL 42.9 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5933 001300940718366 KASDEKAR GOPI DADU 41.9 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5934 001300940718373 LAHANE ANIKET PRADIP 1456.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5935 001300940718374 Tayade Umesh Ramesh 649.9 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5936 001300940718382 Dongare Bhasrat Sukhadeo 388.9 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5937 001300940718386
MANEKAR SHRIKANT 
BHASHKARRAO 503.9 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5938 001300940718390 SHEKH JAMIL SHEKH HAIDAR 479.9 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5939 001300940718394 Sayma  Shaikh  Yasin 418.4 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5940 001300940718423 HEKADE KISNA SHANKAR 1309.5 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5941 001300940718427
DESHMUKH MANGESH 
SAHEBRAO 2025.9 I SB 13-CHIKHALDARA

5942 001100940000754 Rathod  Dnyandevi  Sheashrao 1 I SB 14-DHAMANGAON RLY

5943 000800940101982 MOHOD DEVIDAS HARIBHAU 2.9 I SB 14-DHAMANGAON RLY

5944 000800940102652 NAGARIKAR AJAY UATTAMRAO 1 I SB 14-DHAMANGAON RLY

5945 000800940103535
SHIMARE JAYASHRI 
BHAGWANSINH 387.4 I SB 14-DHAMANGAON RLY

5946 000800940104043 SUPATKAR SAVITA DIGAMBAR 3764.4 I SB 14-DHAMANGAON RLY

5947 000400940108596
DURAGKAR HARSHA 
NANDAKISHOR 397.4 I SB 14-DHAMANGAON RLY



5948 000400940116513 DAVARE VIJAY HIRAMAN 0 I SB 14-DHAMANGAON RLY

5949 001300940117668 RATHOD NARAYAN THAWARU 393.4 I SB 14-DHAMANGAON RLY

5950 000800940718174 Dhore Sanjay Kurshnrao 625.4 I SB 14-DHAMANGAON RLY

5951 001000940001786 SOLANKE NAGESH BABULAL 1602.1 I SB 16-AKOLA

5952 000400940114065 TELGOTE SHOBHA DEVIDAS 11515.7 I SB 16-AKOLA

5953 001000940718278 SHAGUFTA YASMEEN  MIYAKHAN 831.4 I SB 16-AKOLA

5954 001000940718317 Mubashir  Ali Bakar Ali 800.4 I SB 16-AKOLA

5955 001000940718318 Mohd Waseem Mohd Hanif 800.4 I SB 16-AKOLA

5956 001000940718456 Dhabe  Prashant Jagannath 4362.7 I SB 16-AKOLA

5957 001000940718514 Kohok Arti Sashikant 10457.7 I SB 16-AKOLA

5958 000500940141933 MAHALE  RAMESH MAHADEO 651 I SB 17-WASHIM

5959 000500940195747 DABHADE VINOD WAMANRAO 764.9 I SB 17-WASHIM

5960 000500940195864 Kagade RAVINDRA MADHAVRAO 211 I SB 17-WASHIM


